
Henry Weinhard's St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2009 - Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Mandi             M2225        1/318    5:08       19:14
2     Jesse William          M3034        1/573    5:18       19:53
3     Joshua Ricardi         M2629        1/546    5:19       19:56
4     Bruce Jackson          M2225        2/318    5:20       19:59
5     Tahoma Khalsa          M2225        3/318    5:20       20:00
6     Steve Dekoker          M2629        2/546    5:22       20:07
7     Tony Young             M4549        1/329    5:24       20:15
8     Nick Hird              M2225        4/318    5:25       20:18
9     Jim Jurcevich          M3034        2/573    5:28       20:30
10    Mario Farioli          M2629        3/546    5:31       20:41
11    Alex Henry             M2225        5/318    5:32       20:43
12    Keith Lemay            M2225        6/318    5:37       21:03
13    Jeriah Griswold        M2629        4/546    5:37       21:03
14    Spencer Walsh          M2225        7/318    5:37       21:03
15    Jasen Emmons           M4549        2/329    5:39       21:11
16    Paul Abdalla           M4549        3/329    5:40       21:14
17    Andrew Crowder         M4044        1/380    5:42       21:21
18    Mike Smith             M4549        4/329    5:43       21:25
19    Jason Gulley           M2629        5/546    5:43       21:26
20    Jim Savage             M3034        3/573    5:44       21:28
21    Kevin McGinnis         M4044        2/380    5:45       21:31
22    Ryan Ogliore           M3034        4/573    5:45       21:31
23    Clayton Barnes         M1821         1/72    5:47       21:39
24    Carl Winter            M4044        3/380    5:47       21:40
25    Armand Crespo          M????         1/65    5:47       21:41
26    David McCulloch        M3539        1/472    5:48       21:44
27    John Durkee            M1821         2/72    5:49       21:46
28    Jimmy Hughmanic        M2629        6/546    5:49       21:49
29    Joel Ambo              M1417         1/99    5:49       21:49
30    Jake Stout             M2629        7/546    5:50       21:53
31    Edwin Vega             M3539        2/472    5:53       22:01
32    Matt Helbig            M2629        8/546    5:53       22:03
33    Mark Billett           M5559        1/146    5:53       22:03
34    David White-Espin      M4549        5/329    5:53       22:04
35    Steve Grichel          M3034        5/573    5:55       22:11
36    Aaron Elefson          M1417         2/99    5:56       22:12
37    Robert Smallwood       M4044        4/380    5:58       22:22
38    Carleton Jones         M4044        5/380    6:00       22:29
39    Lauren Matthews        F2629        1/758    6:02       22:35
40    Kevin McCrabb          M4549        6/329    6:04       22:45
41    Justin Ryan            M1821         3/72    6:04       22:45
42    Rob Sundine            M3034        6/573    6:05       22:47
43    Keegan Symmes          M1417         3/99    6:05       22:47
44    Steve Trudelle         M2629        9/546    6:05       22:48
45    Morgan Saltenberger    M2225        8/318    6:06       22:52
46    Jacob Graves           M3034        7/573    6:06       22:52
47    Ruben Riordan          M1417         4/99    6:07       22:56
48    Cary Stidham           M3034        8/573    6:07       22:56
49    Sally Bergesen         F3539        1/554    6:08       22:58
50    Rose Wetzel            F2629        2/758    6:09       23:03
51    Kris Hartner           M4044        6/380    6:09       23:04
52    Matt Weiss             M2629       10/546    6:11       23:09
53    Justin Berry           M3034        9/573    6:11       23:11
54    James Matsusaka        M4044        7/380    6:11       23:11
55    Gary Brimmer           M4044        8/380    6:14       23:21
56    Brendan Burns          M3034       10/573    6:15       23:24
57    James Cornell          M1417         5/99    6:15       23:24
58    Glen Birkvold          M4044        9/380    6:15       23:24
59    Keenan Clinch          M1821         4/72    6:15       23:24
60    Nick Ford              M1417         6/99    6:16       23:28
61    Michael Lloyd          M3034       11/573    6:16       23:29
62    Lyudmila Vasilyeva     F3539        2/554    6:16       23:29
63    Jeanine Stewart        F2225        1/515    6:17       23:31
64    Scott Roberts          M4044       10/380    6:17       23:33
65    J.D. Klingman          M5054        1/238    6:17       23:33
66    Diane Lacki            F4044        1/405    6:17       23:34
67    Oscar Gutierrez        M4044       11/380    6:18       23:38
68    Denis Villeneuve       M5054        2/238    6:20       23:43
69    Matthew Bernhard       M3034       12/573    6:20       23:43
70    Joel Grosbard          M3034       13/573    6:20       23:45
71    Tonder Lystad          M1417         7/99    6:21       23:47
72    Mark Harrast           M3539        3/472    6:21       23:47
73    Michael Brisbois       M4549        7/329    6:21       23:48
74    Amy-Eloise Neale       F13UN         1/74    6:22       23:50
75    John Urdal             M3034       14/573    6:22       23:50
76    Brady Houck            M3034       15/573    6:23       23:53
77    Jodie Isomura          F3539        3/554    6:23       23:55
78    Yuzo Arima             M3034       16/573    6:23       23:55
79    Regina Joyce           F5054        1/133    6:25       24:02
80    Richard Bishop         M5054        3/238    6:26       24:06
81    Stephen Burns          M1821         5/72    6:28       24:14
82    Kyle Watson            M3539        4/472    6:29       24:16
83    Derek Hayner           M3034       17/573    6:29       24:18
84    Harold Smyth           M5054        4/238    6:30       24:20
85    Egor Trilisky          M2629       11/546    6:30       24:21
86    Shelly Hack            F3539        4/554    6:30       24:21
87    Chris Norman           M2629       12/546    6:30       24:22
88    Nathan Breyer          M3034       18/573    6:31       24:24
89    Michael Van Deusen     M2629       13/546    6:31       24:26
90    Karen Demartini        F2225        2/515    6:32       24:27
91    Dan Contreras          M3539        5/472    6:32       24:27
92    Ray Ensign             M2629       14/546    6:32       24:27
93    Rob Nohle              M3539        6/472    6:32       24:27
94    Kevin Decker           M1821         6/72    6:32       24:29
95    Jim Mazza              M4044       12/380    6:32       24:30
96    Christine Rehwald      F2629        3/758    6:32       24:30
97    Jared Janowiak         M2629       15/546    6:32       24:30
98    Craig Isenberg         M3034       19/573    6:32       24:30
99    Jack Pearce            M13UN         1/78    6:33       24:31
100   Patrick Preston        M4044       13/380    6:33       24:34
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101   Karl Kankle            M5054        5/238    6:34       24:35
102   Patrick Niemeyer       M3034       20/573    6:34       24:35
104   Austin Ruf             M3034       21/573    6:35       24:39
105   Chris Wozniak          M1417         8/99    6:35       24:39
106   Daniel Rathbone        M2225        9/318    6:35       24:39
107   Carmen Storer          F2225        3/515    6:35       24:42
108   Didi Martiniello       F2629        4/758    6:35       24:42
109   Elizabeth Stahl        F4044        2/405    6:36       24:42
110   Molly Sjoboen          F3034        1/741    6:36       24:43
111   Arthur Martineau       M4044       14/380    6:36       24:43
112   Vincent Od             M70UP         1/12    6:37       24:47
113   Torry Teats            M2629       16/546    6:38       24:51
114   Jason Epstein          M3034       22/573    6:38       24:52
115   Elizabeth Hutchinson   F3034        2/741    6:39       24:55
116   Zachary Jenson         M1417         9/99    6:39       24:55
117   David Lloyd            M3034       23/573    6:39       24:55
118   Meghan Lyle            F2629        5/758    6:41       25:01
119   Matt Deleon            M2629       17/546    6:42       25:05
120   Dale Summers           M2629       18/546    6:42       25:05
121   Jesse Goldstone        M13UN         2/78    6:42       25:06
122   Jeffrey Dekoker        M2629       19/546    6:42       25:08
123   James Amspacher        M2629       20/546    6:43       25:08
124   Hunter McCallister     M2225       10/318    6:43       25:08
125   Michelle Neal          F4549        1/247    6:43       25:09
126   Stephen Osterman       M3539        7/472    6:43       25:09
127   Sean Cameron           M2629       21/546    6:43       25:11
128   Daniel Weldon          M2225       11/318    6:44       25:13
129   John Rowley            M4549        8/329    6:44       25:14
130   Matt Theodoros         M2629       22/546    6:45       25:16
131   Derek Bowman           M3034       24/573    6:45       25:19
132   Patrick Searing        M2225       12/318    6:45       25:19
133   Mike Reynooson         M4549        9/329    6:45       25:19
134   Brian Beard            M3034       25/573    6:46       25:21
135   Mike Billish           M3539        8/472    6:46       25:22
136   Bob Martin             M5054        6/238    6:48       25:30
137   Brian Blankenstein     M2225       13/318    6:49       25:32
138   Richard Ling           M4044       15/380    6:49       25:33
139   Sarah McLaughlin       F2629        6/758    6:50       25:34
140   Angela Wishaar         F2629        7/758    6:50       25:36
141   Brian Frausto          M3034       26/573    6:50       25:36
142   Hans Christenson       M2629       23/546    6:50       25:36
143   Landon Petterson       M1417        10/99    6:50       25:36
144   Judy Coyle             F3034        3/741    6:50       25:38
145   Bob Tillman            M4044       16/380    6:51       25:38
146   Chris Bailey           M4549       10/329    6:51       25:39
147   Heather Gilbertson     F3539        5/554    6:52       25:42
148   Matt Hagen             M3539        9/472    6:52       25:44
149   Danelle Sullivan       F3539        6/554    6:52       25:45
150   Adam Wheeler           M1821         7/72    6:53       25:46
151   Benjamin Riggs         M2629       24/546    6:53       25:48
152   Chris Tucker           M2225       14/318    6:53       25:48
153   Peter Altman           M2225       15/318    6:53       25:49
154   Talia Starkey          F3034        4/741    6:54       25:50
155   Bonnie McReynolds      F4549        2/247    6:54       25:52
156   Russ Otani             M4549       11/329    6:54       25:52
157   Cameron Espitia        M2225       16/318    6:54       25:52
158   Dennis Coffey          M4044       17/380    6:54       25:53
159   Jake Schell            M3034       27/573    6:55       25:54
160   Kevin Fox              M4549       12/329    6:55       25:57
161   Nathan Elmenhurst      M2225       17/318    6:56       25:58
162   Chris Andrews          M2225       18/318    6:56       25:59
163   Ian Shiach             M1821         8/72    6:56       26:00
164   Matt Glover            M1417        11/99    6:57       26:01
165   Rhea George            F2225        4/515    6:57       26:01
166   Stephen Souza          M2225       19/318    6:57       26:01
167   Cullen Davidson        M3034       28/573    6:57       26:03
168   Renah Seay             F3034        5/741    6:57       26:04
169   Patrick Edward Leslie  M2629       25/546    6:58       26:05
170   Doug MacLean           M5559        2/146    6:58       26:05
171   Nick Questad           M2225       20/318    6:58       26:08
172   Jeff Vaninni           M5054        7/238    6:59       26:10
173   Jennifer Jezorski      F2225        5/515    6:59       26:10
174   George Lane            M4549       13/329    6:59       26:10
175   Zachary Little         M2629       26/546    6:59       26:11
176   Kyle Mears             M1821         9/72    6:59       26:11
177   Yannick Fourage        M4549       14/329    7:00       26:12
178   Jashua Rossi           M2225       21/318    7:00       26:12
179   Canute Haroldson       M1417        12/99    7:00       26:13
180   Mike Goodwin           M3539       10/472    7:00       26:15
181   Kate Amen              F2225        6/515    7:00       26:15
182   Justin Triesch         M2629       27/546    7:00       26:15
183   Bryce Inman            M2629       28/546    7:01       26:16
184   Michael Carlos         M3539       11/472    7:01       26:18
185   Don Sanders            M3034       29/573    7:01       26:18
186   John Feltner           M1821        10/72    7:01       26:18
187   Bill Sandbo            M2225       22/318    7:02       26:19
188   Mark Dewar             M3034       30/573    7:02       26:19
189   Daniel Muller          M3034       31/573    7:02       26:20
190   Juan Garcia            M3034       32/573    7:02       26:21
191   George Gonzales        M4549       15/329    7:02       26:22
192   James Terry            M3034       33/573    7:02       26:23
193   Mark Stackle           M3034       34/573    7:03       26:23
194   Andy Crane             M2629       29/546    7:03       26:24
195   Tansey Lystad          F1417         1/88    7:03       26:25
196   Daniel Tibeau          M2225       23/318    7:03       26:25
197   Rick Sivertson         M4044       18/380    7:04       26:27
198   Chris Arneson          M1417        13/99    7:04       26:29
199   Kelly Leprowse         M2629       30/546    7:04       26:29
200   Dylan Currie           M3034       35/573    7:04       26:29
201   Cody Quinn             M1821        11/72    7:05       26:31
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202   Adam Michalak          M2225       24/318    7:05       26:31
203   Ashley Nichols         F1417         2/88    7:05       26:31
204   Jacob Phipps           M1417        14/99    7:05       26:32
205   Andrea Carnahan        F2225        7/515    7:05       26:33
206   Brian Dolan            M2629       31/546    7:05       26:34
207   Sarah Whybark          F1417         3/88    7:06       26:35
208   Tracy Hoverson         F3539        7/554    7:06       26:35
209   Brenna Condon          F1417         4/88    7:06       26:35
210   Tobey Clarkin          M3034       36/573    7:06       26:35
211   Christina Wear         F3539        8/554    7:06       26:35
212   Dave Parsons           M5054        8/238    7:06       26:36
213   Brad Near              M2629       32/546    7:06       26:37
214   Samuel Malk            F????         1/76    7:06       26:37
215   Bryan Wrakawa          M3539       12/472    7:07       26:38
216   Katy Teats             F2225        8/515    7:07       26:40
217   Eduard Koller          M3539       13/472    7:07       26:40
218   Jesse Allen            M2629       33/546    7:08       26:42
219   Steve Daley            M5559        3/146    7:08       26:44
220   Brandon Jones          M2629       34/546    7:09       26:46
221   Katie Helbig           F2629        8/758    7:09       26:47
222   Marvin Gray            M3539       14/472    7:09       26:47
223   Francie Faure          F4044        3/405    7:09       26:48
224   Stefan McKenney        M3034       37/573    7:09       26:48
225   William Thayer         M2629       35/546    7:09       26:49
226   Jeffrey Russel         M3034       38/573    7:09       26:49
227   Beth Dammarell         F2225        9/515    7:10       26:52
228   Natalie Sharp          F13UN         2/74    7:10       26:53
229   Micheal Waltson        M2225       25/318    7:11       26:53
230   Alan Treanor           M2629       36/546    7:11       26:54
231   Derek Stack            M2629       37/546    7:11       26:54
232   Perry Welch            M2629       38/546    7:11       26:55
233   Nicholas Steele        M2225       26/318    7:11       26:55
234   Jon Laporte            M????         2/65    7:11       26:56
235   Lea Skolnik            F2629        9/758    7:11       26:56
236   David Tobias           M2225       27/318    7:11       26:56
237   Bryan Capobianco       M3034       39/573    7:12       26:57
238   Scott Hoock            M2225       28/318    7:12       26:58
239   Scott Arneson          M4549       16/329    7:12       26:58
240   Martin Ranney          M3034       40/573    7:12       26:59
241   Josh Romoff            M4044       19/380    7:12       26:59
242   Ian Wehmeyer           M2225       29/318    7:12       26:59
243   Kira Harrison          F2225       10/515    7:12       27:00
244   Nathan Bird            M3034       41/573    7:12       27:00
245   Scott Hayne            M4044       20/380    7:12       27:00
246   Jodi Defendaugh        F2629       10/758    7:13       27:02
247   Kevin Coffland         M2629       39/546    7:13       27:02
248   Clay See               M2629       40/546    7:13       27:02
249   Brooke Janmohamed      F2629       11/758    7:13       27:03
250   Lawrence Montoya       F3539        9/554    7:13       27:03
251   Geoff Huenemann        M4044       21/380    7:13       27:04
252   Keith Mohr             M3539       15/472    7:13       27:04
253   Nathan Rozendaal       M3034       42/573    7:13       27:04
254   Clint Bublitz          M4044       22/380    7:14       27:05
255   Alicia King            F2629       12/758    7:14       27:06
256   Drew Calhoun           M2225       30/318    7:14       27:08
257   Russell Johnson        M4044       23/380    7:14       27:08
258   Matthew Pendergast     M5054        9/238    7:15       27:09
259   Adam Brown             M1417        15/99    7:15       27:11
260   Tina Dekoker           F2629       13/758    7:15       27:11
261   Austin Sweeney         M1417        16/99    7:15       27:11
262   Al Soula               M3539       16/472    7:16       27:12
263   Lisa Swanson           F3539       10/554    7:16       27:14
264   Jay Gainer             M5559        4/146    7:16       27:15
265   Patrick Robinson       M2225       31/318    7:16       27:15
266   Gretchen Walla         F2629       14/758    7:16       27:15
267   Andrew Benson          M4549       17/329    7:17       27:16
268   Chad Donovan           M2225       32/318    7:17       27:16
269   Andrew Harnish         M3539       17/472    7:17       27:17
270   Aaron Couch            M1821        12/72    7:17       27:18
271   Christopher Murphy     M2225       33/318    7:17       27:18
272   Spencer Ostrem         M2225       34/318    7:17       27:18
273   Lee Smith              M4044       24/380    7:17       27:19
274   Jeff Larsen            M4044       25/380    7:18       27:19
275   Karly Wade             F2629       15/758    7:18       27:20
276   Chris Kilbourn         M4044       26/380    7:18       27:20
277   Neil Young             M3539       18/472    7:18       27:20
278   Alex Bennett           M????         3/65    7:18       27:20
279   John Goldstone         M5054       10/238    7:18       27:20
280   Katie Paul             F2629       16/758    7:18       27:21
281   Sherry Bourzac         F3034        6/741    7:18       27:22
282   Blake Rasmussen        M2629       41/546    7:19       27:23
283   Aaron Campbell         M2629       42/546    7:19       27:26
284   Cesario Bosquez        M3539       19/472    7:19       27:26
285   Jeff Custis            M4044       27/380    7:20       27:28
286   Karl Meller            M2629       43/546    7:20       27:28
287   Ahren Zachary          M2629       44/546    7:20       27:30
288   Erin Pittenger         F2225       11/515    7:20       27:30
289   Jessica Alleman        F1821        1/102    7:21       27:31
290   Luke Kelleher          M2225       35/318    7:21       27:32
291   Katie Van Horne        F2225       12/515    7:21       27:33
292   Mike Hughes            M3539       20/472    7:21       27:33
293   Todd Welson            M2629       45/546    7:21       27:34
294   Warren Woo             M1821        13/72    7:22       27:35
295   Matt Diggs             M3034       43/573    7:22       27:36
296   Quinn Pacini           M3034       44/573    7:22       27:37
297   Mike Hominda           M5559        5/146    7:22       27:38
298   Ben Guthrie            M2225       36/318    7:23       27:39
299   Jared Storer           M2629       46/546    7:23       27:40
300   Dave Preston           M3034       45/573    7:23       27:40
301   Bryan Keefe            M2629       47/546    7:23       27:40
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302   Curt Troupe            M5054       11/238    7:23       27:40
303   Robert Davis           M4549       18/329    7:23       27:41
304   Kerry Mauri            F3034        7/741    7:23       27:41
305   Michael Cagle          M4044       28/380    7:23       27:42
306   Travis Muller          M2629       48/546    7:24       27:42
307   Jacob Linenthal        M2225       37/318    7:24       27:42
308   John Ocallahan         M4044       29/380    7:24       27:42
309   Jim Denison            M4549       19/329    7:24       27:42
310   Uryah Messmer          M3034       46/573    7:24       27:42
311   Neil Kitchen           M3539       21/472    7:24       27:42
312   Adam Heiner            M3034       47/573    7:24       27:43
313   Tim Bradford           M5054       12/238    7:24       27:44
314   Steve Dobson           M4044       30/380    7:24       27:44
315   Jared Loranger         M2629       49/546    7:24       27:45
316   John Resetar           M4044       31/380    7:24       27:45
317   Patryce McWilliams     F13UN         3/74    7:24       27:45
318   Brian McNeil           M2629       50/546    7:25       27:46
319   Katie Galdabini        F3539       11/554    7:25       27:48
320   Jason Kidd             M2629       51/546    7:25       27:48
321   Terra McGinnis         F13UN         4/74    7:25       27:49
322   Pamela Roben           F4044        4/405    7:26       27:50
323   Jim Storm              M1821        14/72    7:26       27:51
324   Gael Thomson           F3539       12/554    7:27       27:56
325   Jim McGill             M6064         1/70    7:27       27:56
326   Graham Taylor          M2629       52/546    7:27       27:57
327   Christopher Schindler  M3539       22/472    7:28       27:57
328   Brian Henry            M3034       48/573    7:28       27:57
329   Peter Scott            M6064         2/70    7:28       27:58
330   Tim Walsh              M2629       53/546    7:28       27:58
331   Jeff Derstadt          M3034       49/573    7:28       27:59
332   Brian Flaherty         M2225       38/318    7:28       27:59
333   Earl Fenstermacher     M5559        6/146    7:29       28:01
334   Nicholas Albanese      M2225       39/318    7:29       28:01
335   Lisa Hurley            F4549        3/247    7:29       28:02
336   Susan Williams         F4549        4/247    7:29       28:03
337   Brent Robinson         M3539       23/472    7:29       28:03
338   Rick Robbins           M5559        7/146    7:29       28:03
339   Kyle Bergquist         M2225       40/318    7:29       28:03
340   Dan Stimac             M5559        8/146    7:30       28:05
341   Joseph Schell          M2629       54/546    7:30       28:05
342   Scott Breiler          M2629       55/546    7:30       28:06
343   Philip Pfitzner        M4044       32/380    7:30       28:07
344   Shawn Stoner           F4044        5/405    7:30       28:07
345   Brad Ringstmeier       M2629       56/546    7:30       28:07
346   Shannon Nelson         F2225       13/515    7:31       28:09
347   Russell G. Wolansky    M5054       13/238    7:31       28:10
348   Kenneth Minogue        M2629       57/546    7:31       28:11
349   John McMillan          M2629       58/546    7:31       28:11
350   Carl Luer              M5054       14/238    7:32       28:12
351   Vanessa Lind           F3034        8/741    7:32       28:13
352   Nick Ladner            M3034       50/573    7:32       28:14
353   Stephen Westphal       M3034       51/573    7:32       28:14
354   Julie French           F4044        6/405    7:32       28:15
355   Stuart Fluharty        M2225       41/318    7:32       28:15
356   Toan Tran              M3034       52/573    7:32       28:15
357   Matt Campbell          M4044       33/380    7:33       28:17
358   Erik Haroldson         M4044       34/380    7:33       28:17
359   Pat Hegarty            M4549       20/329    7:33       28:17
360   Sarah Defreitas        F2225       14/515    7:33       28:17
361   Patrick Carter         M4044       35/380    7:33       28:17
362   Amanda Pape            F2629       17/758    7:33       28:17
363   Alan Hanson            M5559        9/146    7:33       28:18
364   Eric Arneson           M4044       36/380    7:33       28:18
365   Brian Harkins          M1821        15/72    7:33       28:18
366   Rob Littleton          M4044       37/380    7:33       28:18
367   Joe Dinkel             M3034       53/573    7:33       28:19
368   Karena Rudlang-Choi    F2629       18/758    7:34       28:19
369   Rielley Duckworth      M1417        17/99    7:34       28:19
370   Joshua Parker          M1821        16/72    7:34       28:20
371   Sam Gooch              M2225       42/318    7:34       28:21
372   Braden Moore           M1821        17/72    7:34       28:21
373   Darren Dean            M4044       38/380    7:34       28:21
374   Margo Young            F3034        9/741    7:34       28:22
375   Bri Gibson             F13UN         5/74    7:34       28:22
376   James Hansen           M4549       21/329    7:35       28:24
377   Russ Thurman           M5054       15/238    7:35       28:24
378   Mike Ritscher          M4549       22/329    7:35       28:26
379   Stewart Meyer          M3034       54/573    7:35       28:27
380   Amelia Best            F13UN         6/74    7:36       28:27
381   David Kenton           M2225       43/318    7:36       28:27
382   A. Chittenden          F1417         5/88    7:36       28:28
383   Sean Leslie            M2225       44/318    7:36       28:29
384   George Gullufsen       M5559       10/146    7:36       28:29
385   Ryan Bradt             M3034       55/573    7:36       28:30
386   Gerald Patterson       M5054       16/238    7:36       28:30
387   James Caesar           M6064         3/70    7:36       28:30
388   Jon Alleman            M4044       39/380    7:37       28:31
389   Brian Houck            M2629       59/546    7:37       28:32
390   Marc Misiewicz         M3034       56/573    7:37       28:32
391   Aron Penski            M3034       57/573    7:37       28:32
392   Michael Ingram         M????         4/65    7:37       28:33
393   Matthew Every          M3539       24/472    7:37       28:34
394   Manuel Mendoza         M2629       60/546    7:37       28:34
395   Katia Matora           F13UN         7/74    7:37       28:34
396   Michael Smith          M4549       23/329    7:38       28:35
397   Nick Taylor            M2629       61/546    7:38       28:35
398   Devin Blais            M2225       45/318    7:38       28:35
399   Kevin Ylvisaker        M4044       40/380    7:38       28:35
400   John McGrath           M4549       24/329    7:38       28:36
401   Suzanne Schlosser      F3539       13/554    7:38       28:36

Generated January 9, 2026 at 1:07 PM 4/73



Henry Weinhard's St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2009 - Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
402   Scott Clausen          M5559       11/146    7:38       28:37
403   Anthony Giardini       M2629       62/546    7:38       28:37
404   Billy Batalon          M2225       46/318    7:38       28:38
405   Natalie Kathan         F13UN         8/74    7:38       28:38
406   Bob Berres             M4549       25/329    7:39       28:38
407   Eugene Houtby          M3034       58/573    7:39       28:38
408   Chris Barnes           M3539       25/472    7:39       28:38
409   Cap Puckhaber          M2629       63/546    7:39       28:40
410   Alan Tharp             M5559       12/146    7:39       28:40
411   Nick Harkins           M2225       47/318    7:39       28:40
412   Patrick Hallenbeck     M2629       64/546    7:39       28:41
413   Chris Bolander         M2225       48/318    7:39       28:41
414   Emma Stolz             F1821        2/102    7:39       28:41
415   Caitlin Bonney         F1821        3/102    7:39       28:42
416   Jason Ness             M3034       59/573    7:39       28:42
417   Kellen Manley          M13UN         3/78    7:40       28:42
418   Danny Shippen          M1417        18/99    7:40       28:42
419   Alexandra Walton       F2629       19/758    7:40       28:42
420   Paul Iman              M2225       49/318    7:40       28:44
421   Anthony Yadron         M3539       26/472    7:40       28:45
422   Greer Smith            M3034       60/573    7:41       28:46
423   Andy Scroggs           M2629       65/546    7:41       28:47
424   Justin Arnold          M3539       27/472    7:41       28:48
425   Bryan Estes            M2629       66/546    7:41       28:49
426   Mike Unrein            M4044       41/380    7:41       28:49
427   Jim Wallace            M2629       67/546    7:41       28:49
428   Josh Quinn             M2629       68/546    7:42       28:50
429   Noel Clayton           M3034       61/573    7:42       28:50
430   Brendan Kelley         M2629       69/546    7:42       28:50
431   Neil Dunn              M3034       62/573    7:42       28:50
432   Stephen Weihs          M4549       26/329    7:42       28:51
433   Linda Crippen          F4044        7/405    7:42       28:52
434   Joe McLone             M2629       70/546    7:42       28:52
435   Jeffrey Boden          M3034       63/573    7:42       28:53
436   Rhett Costello         M2629       71/546    7:42       28:53
437   Ryan Wilson            M2629       72/546    7:43       28:54
438   Eddie Johnson          M4549       27/329    7:43       28:55
439   Anthony Patterson      M2225       50/318    7:43       28:55
440   Matthew Sullivan       M3539       28/472    7:43       28:55
441   Sean Fallagher         M3539       29/472    7:43       28:55
442   Ian Gibbons            M2629       73/546    7:43       28:56
443   Justin Knoy            M2629       74/546    7:43       28:56
444   George Roberts         M5054       17/238    7:43       28:56
445   Jonathan Younger       M2629       75/546    7:44       28:57
446   Chris Polk             M4044       42/380    7:44       28:57
447   Dallas Chruszcn        M1417        19/99    7:44       28:57
448   Michelle Hammons       F3539       14/554    7:44       28:58
449   Eliot Winder           M2225       51/318    7:44       28:59
450   Lynette Smith          F3539       15/554    7:44       28:59
451   Brett Bauer            M2629       76/546    7:44       28:59
452   Bart Brynestad         M1821        18/72    7:44       28:59
453   Paul Steffenson        M4044       43/380    7:44       29:00
454   Jim Gibson             M4044       44/380    7:44       29:00
455   Brett Holmstrom        M3539       30/472    7:45       29:01
456   Norm Alberg            M5054       18/238    7:45       29:01
457   Michael Shiach         M5559       13/146    7:45       29:01
458   Kandie Baker           F????         2/76    7:45       29:02
459   Paul Simpson           M5054       19/238    7:45       29:02
460   Josh Shiels            M3034       64/573    7:45       29:02
461   Jose Guzman            M4549       28/329    7:45       29:03
462   Trevor Jezierski       M2629       77/546    7:45       29:04
463   Eric Todd              M2629       78/546    7:45       29:04
464   Donn Tilbury           M2629       79/546    7:46       29:04
465   Rob Bamba              M3034       65/573    7:46       29:05
466   Nathan Pearson         M2629       80/546    7:46       29:06
467   Bryce Hansen           M2225       52/318    7:46       29:06
468   Brian Oneill           M4549       29/329    7:46       29:07
469   Brian A. Williams      M4549       30/329    7:46       29:07
470   Allen Richardson       M4549       31/329    7:46       29:07
471   Matt Zebley            M2225       53/318    7:46       29:08
472   Rex Post               M3539       31/472    7:46       29:08
473   Jason Smith            M3034       66/573    7:47       29:09
474   Aleksander Greenleaf   M1417        20/99    7:47       29:09
475   Amber Cummings         F????         3/76    7:47       29:09
476   Anthony Zylstra        M2629       81/546    7:47       29:10
477   Wynne Scherf           F2629       20/758    7:47       29:10
478   Jeff Ingram            M2629       82/546    7:47       29:10
479   John Ward              M5054       20/238    7:47       29:10
480   Scott Kastelitz        M3034       67/573    7:47       29:10
481   Erik Bryar             M2225       54/318    7:47       29:11
482   Steve Burns            M4549       32/329    7:47       29:11
483   Michael Bromund        M3034       68/573    7:47       29:12
484   Justin Tholen          M2629       83/546    7:48       29:12
485   Kim Hall               M3539       32/472    7:48       29:12
486   Derrek Greenleaf       M3539       33/472    7:48       29:13
487   Andrew Bryant          M2629       84/546    7:48       29:13
488   Matthew Inman          M2629       85/546    7:48       29:14
489   Michelle Szozda        F3034       10/741    7:48       29:15
490   Thomas Lafreniere      M2629       86/546    7:49       29:16
491   Anthony Lingen         M2225       55/318    7:49       29:16
492   Lisa Richardson        F3539       16/554    7:49       29:16
493   Brad Vannemau          M2629       87/546    7:49       29:16
494   Jon Palmer             M3034       69/573    7:49       29:17
495   Tom Stocks             M2225       56/318    7:49       29:17
496   Rob Disotell           M5054       21/238    7:49       29:19
497   Caleb Benson           M2225       57/318    7:49       29:19
498   Eric Taylor            M3034       70/573    7:49       29:19
499   Brian Meyers           M3539       34/472    7:50       29:20
500   Jeanine Koschmann      F2629       21/758    7:50       29:20
501   Gene Vey               M4549       33/329    7:50       29:20
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502   Shannon Laney          F2225       15/515    7:50       29:22
503   Brian Benn             M3539       35/472    7:50       29:22
504   Sean Carter            M1417        21/99    7:50       29:23
505   Sean Obrien            M3034       71/573    7:51       29:24
506   Ross Parker            M2629       88/546    7:51       29:24
507   Gene Sovar             M3034       72/573    7:51       29:25
508   Tom Helpenstell        M4549       34/329    7:51       29:25
509   Jacob Saldana          M2225       58/318    7:51       29:26
510   Joe Campbell           M3539       36/472    7:52       29:28
511   Eric Holland           M1821        19/72    7:52       29:28
512   Dan Swanson            M3034       73/573    7:52       29:29
513   Sean Ridge             M1821        20/72    7:52       29:29
514   Bruce Stewart          M4549       35/329    7:52       29:29
515   Tori Beecroft          F3034       11/741    7:52       29:30
516   Mike Ingrum            M4044       45/380    7:52       29:30
517   Glenn Leimbacher       M4044       46/380    7:52       29:30
518   Ian Watkins            M2225       59/318    7:52       29:30
519   Hunter MacLean         M2629       89/546    7:53       29:32
520   Renee Wahlman          F1417         6/88    7:53       29:33
521   Rachael Mathwig        F1821        4/102    7:53       29:34
522   Scott Merrill          M3539       37/472    7:54       29:35
523   Glen Moore             M6064         4/70    7:54       29:35
524   Jack Bonney            M2225       60/318    7:54       29:35
525   Alexa Brown            F2225       16/515    7:54       29:35
526   Mark Le Rutt           M4044       47/380    7:54       29:35
527   Tom Pearce             M4549       36/329    7:54       29:35
528   Brandt Fritz           M2629       90/546    7:54       29:36
529   Peter Krebs            M3034       74/573    7:54       29:36
530   Jennifer Yeh           F1821        5/102    7:54       29:37
531   Saul Quezada           M2629       91/546    7:54       29:37
532   Mat Michalke           M2629       92/546    7:54       29:38
534   Greg                   M4549       37/329    7:55       29:38
535   Nick Hakala            M2629       93/546    7:55       29:40
536   Sean O'Hogan           M3539       38/472    7:55       29:40
537   Blake Skouras          M2629       94/546    7:55       29:40
538   Dan Marden             M3539       39/472    7:55       29:40
539   Raymond Gentz          M3539       40/472    7:55       29:41
540   Laura Audette          F3034       12/741    7:55       29:41
541   Nicholas Wellington    M2225       61/318    7:55       29:41
542   Brian Crosier          M2629       95/546    7:55       29:42
543   Patrick McCarthy       M5559       14/146    7:56       29:42
544   Jason Hecht            M3539       41/472    7:56       29:42
545   Samuel Guzman          M1417        22/99    7:56       29:42
546   John Frejo             M3539       42/472    7:56       29:43
547   Jeremiah Cathcart      M3034       75/573    7:56       29:43
548   Ray Gooch              M5559       15/146    7:56       29:43
549   Kevin Wills            M1821        21/72    7:56       29:44
550   Brent Frimodig         M3034       76/573    7:56       29:44
551   German Rangel          M4549       38/329    7:56       29:45
552   Dylan Brown            M1417        23/99    7:56       29:45
553   Bob Chaffeur           M6064         5/70    7:56       29:45
554   Patrick Olmsted        M1417        24/99    7:57       29:46
555   Greg Brink             M4044       48/380    7:57       29:46
556   Mark Paszek            M4044       49/380    7:57       29:47
558   Phyllis Nelson         F6064         1/31    7:57       29:48
559   Riley Glandon          M1821        22/72    7:57       29:49
560   Rob Heesen             M4549       39/329    7:57       29:49
561   Malia Hass             F2629       22/758    7:58       29:49
562   Joe Betenson           M2225       62/318    7:58       29:50
563   Daniel Galloway        M3034       77/573    7:58       29:50
564   Ken Foss               M3539       43/472    7:58       29:50
565   Brian Ocallahan        M1821        23/72    7:58       29:51
566   Steve Thomas           M5054       22/238    7:58       29:51
567   Marcella McDonald      F1417         7/88    7:58       29:53
568   Anne Post              F5054        2/133    7:58       29:53
569   Alan Goodman           M2629       96/546    7:59       29:53
570   David Sweet            M2629       97/546    7:59       29:54
571   Cami Grichel           F3034       13/741    7:59       29:54
572   Rudy Sias              M3034       78/573    7:59       29:54
573   Randy Andersen         M5054       23/238    7:59       29:54
574   Molly O'Callahan       F1417         8/88    7:59       29:54
575   Justin Cavanaugh       M3034       79/573    7:59       29:55
576   Doug Hawkins           M4549       40/329    7:59       29:56
577   Lewis Black            M2225       63/318    7:59       29:56
578   Manuel Rios            M4044       50/380    7:59       29:56
579   Doug Cox               M4549       41/329    7:59       29:56
580   Drew Armstrong         M13UN         4/78    7:59       29:57
581   Mark Fenn              M4044       51/380    8:00       29:57
582   Justin Helling         M2629       98/546    8:00       29:58
583   Roy Prior              M5559       16/146    8:00       29:58
584   Laura Nix              F2629       23/758    8:00       29:58
585   Michael Seabeck        M4549       42/329    8:00       29:59
586   Erik Peterson          M3539       44/472    8:00       29:59
587   Brianna Murray         F1821        6/102    8:00       30:00
588   Wendy Krasovec         F5559         1/85    8:00       30:00
589   Pat Burns              M2225       64/318    8:00       30:00
590   Ted Coulson            M6064         6/70    8:00       30:00
591   Joseph Hicks           M4549       43/329    8:01       30:01
592   Bill Crimi             M4549       44/329    8:01       30:01
593   Ben Babusis            M3539       45/472    8:01       30:01
594   Sean Strohm            M1821        24/72    8:01       30:02
595   Roger Sherwood         M3034       80/573    8:01       30:02
596   Stephen Knappe         M2629       99/546    8:01       30:02
597   Lindsay Heitlauf       F2225       17/515    8:01       30:02
598   Mark Plano             M3539       46/472    8:01       30:03
599   Jessica Vanderploeg    F2629       24/758    8:01       30:03
600   Brandi Page            F3034       14/741    8:01       30:03
601   Gordon Gill            M4549       45/329    8:01       30:03
602   Adam Symington         M2225       65/318    8:01       30:04
603   Bill Shivers           M4549       46/329    8:01       30:04
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604   Joyce Miniger          F3034       15/741    8:02       30:04
605   Tim Anderson           M4044       52/380    8:02       30:05
606   Luke Bolger            M3034       81/573    8:02       30:05
607   Scott McElhose         M5054       24/238    8:02       30:05
608   Ted Kushion            M2629      100/546    8:02       30:05
609   Matt Thullbery         M3034       82/573    8:02       30:06
610   Joe Gowan              M2225       66/318    8:02       30:07
611   Steven Northey         M4044       53/380    8:02       30:07
612   Mariah Hanson          F2225       18/515    8:02       30:07
613   Hap Disney             M3034       83/573    8:02       30:08
614   Shannon Harrison       F1821        7/102    8:03       30:09
615   Lyle Roberts           M4044       54/380    8:03       30:09
616   Erinn Haley            F2629       25/758    8:03       30:09
617   David Porpi            M4044       55/380    8:03       30:09
618   Dan Passeau            M3034       84/573    8:03       30:10
619   Gabe Rowe              M2629      101/546    8:03       30:10
620   Daron Pins             M3034       85/573    8:03       30:10
621   Robert Evans           M3034       86/573    8:03       30:11
622   Michael Butcher        M????         5/65    8:03       30:11
623   Gwen Russell           F3034       16/741    8:04       30:12
624   James Schopp           M4549       47/329    8:04       30:12
625   Luke Barrett           M2225       67/318    8:04       30:12
626   Nate Feltner           M2225       68/318    8:04       30:13
627   Jay Erickson           M2629      102/546    8:04       30:13
628   Joseph Raymond         M4549       48/329    8:04       30:13
629   Michael Bitz           M4549       49/329    8:04       30:13
630   Sean Sandin            M2629      103/546    8:04       30:14
631   Erin Sebby             F3034       17/741    8:04       30:15
632   Erik Sebby             M6064         7/70    8:04       30:15
633   Clay Crippen           M????         6/65    8:05       30:16
634   David Dittmar          M5054       25/238    8:05       30:16
635   Justin Pedley          M1417        25/99    8:05       30:16
636   Jeff Heiss             M4044       56/380    8:05       30:16
637   Mike Kamitsuka         M5054       26/238    8:05       30:17
638   Paul Raffis            M4044       57/380    8:05       30:17
639   Nick Gosseen           M2225       69/318    8:05       30:18
640   Todd Fosberg           M4044       58/380    8:05       30:18
641   Jason Wood             M3539       47/472    8:05       30:19
642   Anna Pearson           F2629       26/758    8:06       30:20
643   Jason Chorbani         M3034       87/573    8:06       30:21
644   Brian Shannon          M2629      104/546    8:06       30:21
645   Brett Heinemann        M3034       88/573    8:06       30:22
646   Darren Hanson          M4044       59/380    8:06       30:22
647   Ken Schirman           M2629      105/546    8:06       30:22
648   Scott Potter           M4044       60/380    8:06       30:22
649   Phil Knudson           M2225       70/318    8:06       30:23
650   Chelsea Vuylsteke      F2225       19/515    8:06       30:23
651   Alexander Gil          M3539       48/472    8:07       30:23
652   David Morales          M????         7/65    8:07       30:23
653   Jamie Calhoun          M3539       49/472    8:07       30:23
654   Rachel Erlandson       F2225       20/515    8:07       30:23
655   Jason Knight           M3034       89/573    8:07       30:24
656   Tyler Maier            M2225       71/318    8:07       30:24
657   Claire Reinert         F2225       21/515    8:07       30:24
658   Miyuki Ott             F3034       18/741    8:07       30:24
659   Erin Peterson          F1417         9/88    8:07       30:25
660   April Kyrkos           F2225       22/515    8:07       30:25
661   Matthew Knutson        M13UN         5/78    8:07       30:26
662   Judy Fisher            F6569         1/14    8:08       30:27
663   Peter Litwin           M4044       61/380    8:08       30:28
664   Mark Niehus            M3539       50/472    8:08       30:28
665   Mary Buslon            F2225       23/515    8:08       30:28
666   Julie Westcott         F4044        8/405    8:08       30:28
667   Ed Mecum               M3539       51/472    8:08       30:29
668   Abhishek Skariah       M2225       72/318    8:08       30:29
669   Greg Hillard           M4044       62/380    8:08       30:30
670   Diep Tran              F4044        9/405    8:08       30:30
671   Garett Nakamoto        M3539       52/472    8:08       30:30
672   Danielle Ruiz          F2629       27/758    8:08       30:30
673   Donelle Moewes         F4044       10/405    8:08       30:30
674   Kevin Haggerty         M5054       27/238    8:09       30:31
675   Brian Bennett          M2629      106/546    8:09       30:31
676   Geoffrey Creighton     M5054       28/238    8:09       30:32
677   Chris Teppner          M4044       63/380    8:09       30:32
678   Paul Scheu             M4549       50/329    8:09       30:32
679   Melissa Jacobs         F2629       28/758    8:09       30:32
680   Robert Best            M4044       64/380    8:09       30:32
681   Steve McKenna          M3539       53/472    8:09       30:33
682   Rob Ralph              M3539       54/472    8:10       30:34
683   Darren Abbott          M3539       55/472    8:10       30:36
684   Mark Ollmann           M4549       51/329    8:10       30:36
685   Derek Hazen            M2225       73/318    8:10       30:36
686   Kim Williams           F5054        3/133    8:10       30:37
687   Melissa Edwards        F3034       19/741    8:10       30:37
688   Lindsay Mitchell       F2225       24/515    8:10       30:37
689   Jean Wiegand           F5054        4/133    8:10       30:37
690   Gail Merriman          F4549        5/247    8:11       30:38
691   Stephanie Daurie       F2629       29/758    8:11       30:38
692   Ben Johnson            M1821        25/72    8:11       30:39
693   Laura Gulley           F2629       30/758    8:11       30:39
694   Jim Broadlick          M5054       29/238    8:11       30:39
695   Daniel Temkin          M5054       30/238    8:11       30:40
696   Todd Hagen             M4549       52/329    8:11       30:40
697   Jennifer Hallett       F4044       11/405    8:11       30:40
698   Mitchell Martin        M3034       90/573    8:11       30:41
699   Shane Sweeney          M1821        26/72    8:11       30:41
700   Gregory Langmann       M5054       31/238    8:11       30:41
701   Patrick Ufkes          M1417        26/99    8:11       30:41
702   Mike Oliveira          M3034       91/573    8:11       30:42
703   Paul Magno             M2629      107/546    8:11       30:42
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704   Stephen Bishop         M4044       65/380    8:12       30:42
705   Nathan Jacobsen        M1417        27/99    8:12       30:42
706   Matt MacGuire          M5559       17/146    8:12       30:43
707   Matthew Weed           M2225       74/318    8:12       30:43
708   Jamien Murphy          F3034       20/741    8:12       30:43
709   Rob Sofie              M2225       75/318    8:12       30:44
710   Brent Koslosky         M3034       92/573    8:12       30:44
711   Todd Enders            M2225       76/318    8:12       30:44
712   Katrina Osborne        F3539       17/554    8:12       30:44
713   Steve Barker           M2629      108/546    8:12       30:45
714   Erinn Hale             F3034       21/741    8:12       30:45
715   Alan Thain             M4549       53/329    8:12       30:45
716   Erin Scherer           F2629       31/758    8:13       30:46
717   Cameron Baldwin        M13UN         6/78    8:13       30:46
718   Kevin Nelson           M5559       18/146    8:13       30:46
719   Paul Salo              M4549       54/329    8:13       30:47
720   Penn Dijulio           M2629      109/546    8:13       30:47
721   Evan Cochran           M3034       93/573    8:13       30:47
722   Mark Apuyan            M3034       94/573    8:13       30:47
723   Thomas Hunter          M4044       66/380    8:13       30:48
724   Michele Hoiland        F4044       12/405    8:13       30:48
725   Russell Poe            M5054       32/238    8:13       30:48
726   Yuriy Kosmin           M1821        27/72    8:13       30:48
727   J Knight               M3034       95/573    8:13       30:48
728   Sydney Noel            F1417        10/88    8:13       30:49
729   Andrew Rowlands        M2629      110/546    8:14       30:50
730   Peter Ricci            M3034       96/573    8:14       30:50
731   Michelle Jacobs        F3539       18/554    8:14       30:51
732   Jamison Surguy         M3539       56/472    8:14       30:51
733   Joe Holman             M4549       55/329    8:14       30:52
734   John Crane             M5054       33/238    8:14       30:52
735   Eric Lentz             M2225       77/318    8:14       30:52
736   Andrew Zwaschka        M4549       56/329    8:14       30:52
737   Brett Thompson         F3539       19/554    8:14       30:52
738   Lisa-Marie Sonia       F3034       22/741    8:14       30:52
739   Chris Loper            M2629      111/546    8:14       30:53
740   Sidney Kreyenbuhl      F2629       32/758    8:14       30:53
741   Kevin Whitmore         M5054       34/238    8:15       30:53
742   Shayla Millen          F2629       33/758    8:15       30:53
743   Matthew Millen         M2629      112/546    8:15       30:54
744   Amie Frisch            F2629       34/758    8:15       30:54
745   Todd Flynn             M4044       67/380    8:15       30:54
746   Patrick Sjoding        M2225       78/318    8:15       30:54
747   Paul Fujimore          M5054       35/238    8:15       30:54
748   Richelle Nishiyori     F3539       20/554    8:15       30:54
749   Brian Schleicher       M3034       97/573    8:15       30:55
750   Ryan Burrows           M2225       79/318    8:15       30:55
751   Adam Ales              M2629      113/546    8:15       30:56
752   Bob Gehrke             M4549       57/329    8:15       30:57
753   Rod Reagan             M5559       19/146    8:16       30:58
754   Scottland Jacobson     M3539       57/472    8:16       30:59
755   Jerome Johnston        M2225       80/318    8:16       30:59
756   Logan Quaranta-Rush    M1417        28/99    8:16       30:59
757   Robert Glancy          M4549       58/329    8:16       30:59
758   Wendy Jones            F5054        5/133    8:16       31:00
759   Matthew Skelton        M13UN         7/78    8:16       31:00
760   Rick Bodishbaugh       M4044       68/380    8:16       31:00
761   Tom Keane              M3034       98/573    8:17       31:01
762   Kenton Schumacher      M1821        28/72    8:17       31:02
763   Roderick Schlosser     M4044       69/380    8:17       31:02
764   Karie Foster           F2629       35/758    8:17       31:02
765   Michael Bishop         M4549       59/329    8:17       31:02
766   Janeen Arnold          F3539       21/554    8:17       31:03
767   Merdith Hunt           F3539       22/554    8:17       31:03
768   Laura Stephens         F3034       23/741    8:17       31:03
769   Michelle Trotter       F3034       24/741    8:17       31:03
770   Dan Baron              M2629      114/546    8:17       31:04
771   MacBeth Watson         F2629       36/758    8:17       31:04
772   Steve Davolt           M5054       36/238    8:18       31:04
773   Greg Anderson          M4549       60/329    8:18       31:05
774   Jorge Jimenez          M4044       70/380    8:18       31:05
775   Rob Carver             M2629      115/546    8:18       31:06
776   Bryce Morgan           M5054       37/238    8:18       31:07
777   Shawn Seavers          M3034       99/573    8:18       31:07
778   Gene Knutson           M4549       61/329    8:18       31:07
779   Meg Klein              F1821        8/102    8:18       31:08
780   Nathaniel Brown        M2629      116/546    8:19       31:09
781   Barbie Young           F3539       23/554    8:19       31:09
782   Liz Penney             F1417        11/88    8:19       31:09
783   Cassidy Steed          M3034      100/573    8:19       31:10
784   Nancy Huntamer         F4044       13/405    8:19       31:10
785   Daniel Goodnature      M3034      101/573    8:19       31:10
786   Jeff White             M3539       58/472    8:19       31:10
787   Seungjae Lee           M3539       59/472    8:19       31:10
788   John Arnold            M6569         1/29    8:19       31:11
789   Carl Rossi             M4549       62/329    8:19       31:11
790   Cece Klein             F2629       37/758    8:19       31:11
791   Jt Manning             M3539       60/472    8:19       31:11
792   David Jones            M5559       20/146    8:19       31:12
793   Brian Shepherd         M3539       61/472    8:20       31:12
794   Jennifer Greenough     F3539       24/554    8:20       31:13
795   Jeff Krause            M2629      117/546    8:20       31:13
796   Robert Johnson         M3539       62/472    8:20       31:13
797   Mark Brown             M3539       63/472    8:20       31:14
798   A. J. Roberts          M2629      118/546    8:20       31:14
799   Elliot Schwartz        M2629      119/546    8:20       31:14
800   Jason Green            M2629      120/546    8:20       31:15
801   Bethany Van Etten      F2629       38/758    8:20       31:15
802   Nicole Lowman          F2629       39/758    8:20       31:15
803   Riley Johnson          M1417        29/99    8:21       31:16
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804   Steve Batz             M2629      121/546    8:21       31:16
805   Darlene Gibson         F4044       14/405    8:21       31:16
806   Mary Jane Murphy       F4044       15/405    8:21       31:16
807   Tim Wind               M5559       21/146    8:21       31:16
808   Steven Bassett         M4044       71/380    8:21       31:16
809   Joseph Roy             M3034      102/573    8:21       31:17
810   Brad McClellan         M4044       72/380    8:21       31:17
811   Scott O'Brien          M3539       64/472    8:21       31:18
812   Jason Durand           M2629      122/546    8:21       31:18
813   Julie Lee              F4044       16/405    8:21       31:18
814   Tom Colley             M4549       63/329    8:21       31:19
815   Richard Colley         M4549       64/329    8:21       31:19
816   Mark Sherman           M2629      123/546    8:22       31:19
817   Nadia Villarroel       F2225       25/515    8:22       31:19
818   James Crook            M3539       65/472    8:22       31:21
819   Nik Torchia            M1417        30/99    8:22       31:21
820   Gary Strand            M4044       73/380    8:22       31:21
821   Elizabeth Koehler      F3539       25/554    8:22       31:21
822   Tad Seder              M5054       38/238    8:22       31:22
823   Mark Taylor            M5559       22/146    8:22       31:22
824   Kely Porteous          F3539       26/554    8:22       31:22
825   Stephanie Shult        F2225       26/515    8:22       31:22
826   Lori Koontz            F4044       17/405    8:22       31:22
827   Britt Carlson          F2629       40/758    8:22       31:23
828   Philop Smith           M4549       65/329    8:23       31:23
829   Chris Hall             M4549       66/329    8:23       31:23
830   Joel Smith             M1417        31/99    8:23       31:23
831   James Banks            M2225       81/318    8:23       31:24
832   Nick Kramer            M2225       82/318    8:23       31:24
833   Jeff Aumell            M4044       74/380    8:23       31:24
834   John Krah              M2225       83/318    8:23       31:25
835   Kelly Askew            F4549        6/247    8:23       31:25
836   Richard Rupp           M4044       75/380    8:23       31:26
837   Dominic Parmantier     M3539       66/472    8:23       31:26
838   Nathan Cullen          M5054       39/238    8:24       31:27
839   Scott Horton           M4044       76/380    8:24       31:28
840   Shauna Pirotin         F2225       27/515    8:24       31:28
841   Nolan Lim              M2629      124/546    8:24       31:30
842   John Buwalda           M3034      103/573    8:24       31:30
843   Bridget Aumell         F4044       18/405    8:24       31:30
844   Austin Aumell          M1417        32/99    8:24       31:30
845   Ricky Vadset           F6569         2/14    8:25       31:31
846   Jonathan Fay           M13UN         8/78    8:25       31:31
847   Daniel Nealey          M2629      125/546    8:25       31:31
848   Zan Ferris             M3034      104/573    8:25       31:32
849   Brian Kelley           M2225       84/318    8:25       31:32
850   John Fawcett-Long      M4549       67/329    8:25       31:32
851   Karen Buttram          F5054        6/133    8:25       31:32
852   Susan Scheid           F4044       19/405    8:25       31:33
853   Karen Lovick           F5559         2/85    8:25       31:33
854   Ms. Bert Chavez        F3539       27/554    8:25       31:33
855   Scott Lawrence         M4549       68/329    8:25       31:33
856   Gregory Pospichel      M2629      126/546    8:25       31:33
857   Jay Sumalbag           M3539       67/472    8:25       31:34
858   Ron Singler            M4549       69/329    8:26       31:34
859   Michele Ballou         F2629       41/758    8:26       31:35
860   Aaron Siller           M2225       85/318    8:26       31:35
861   John Gasparek          M4044       77/380    8:26       31:35
862   Tammy Pospichel        M2629      127/546    8:26       31:35
863   Natalie Branham        F2629       42/758    8:26       31:35
864   Stevie Nelson          F2225       28/515    8:26       31:35
865   Tom Decoy              M4549       70/329    8:26       31:36
866   Ron Baquian            M4044       78/380    8:26       31:36
867   Dan Coxall             M4549       71/329    8:26       31:37
868   Colin McDonnel         M3539       68/472    8:26       31:37
869   Perry Pirritano        M4549       72/329    8:26       31:38
870   Haley Topliff          F1821        9/102    8:26       31:38
871   Sam Rorick             F2225       29/515    8:27       31:39
872   Paul Burleson          M4044       79/380    8:27       31:40
873   William Lynn Weller    M5054       40/238    8:27       31:41
874   Jen Nundt              F2225       30/515    8:27       31:41
875   April Graham           F2629       43/758    8:27       31:41
876   Jen Girard             F4044       20/405    8:28       31:42
877   Scott Hillis           M3539       69/472    8:28       31:42
878   Steve Attwood          M4044       80/380    8:28       31:42
879   Maria Laporte          F3539       28/554    8:28       31:42
880   Aaron Renner           M2629      128/546    8:28       31:43
881   Jeff Creasey           M2629      129/546    8:28       31:45
882   Mary Ann               F4044       21/405    8:28       31:45
883   David Grabinski        F3034       25/741    8:29       31:46
884   Jim Berres             M4549       73/329    8:29       31:47
885   Kristin Tuttle         F2225       31/515    8:29       31:47
886   Bart Carroll           M3034      105/573    8:29       31:47
887   Lance Davis            M1821        29/72    8:29       31:48
888   Thom Alpaugh           M4549       74/329    8:29       31:48
889   Shawn Turner           M3539       70/472    8:29       31:49
890   Jessica Ekholm         F2225       32/515    8:29       31:49
891   Cynthia Kern           F3034       26/741    8:29       31:49
892   Mark Korf              M3539       71/472    8:29       31:49
893   Nicole Mecum           F3539       29/554    8:30       31:50
894   Allen Hale             M3539       72/472    8:30       31:50
895   Todd McMeekin          M2629      130/546    8:30       31:50
896   Cameron Crutcher       M2225       86/318    8:30       31:50
897   John Nowicki           M3034      106/573    8:30       31:51
898   Rob Nichols            M4549       75/329    8:30       31:51
899   Tom Flood              M6569         2/29    8:30       31:51
900   Debi Dopps             F5054        7/133    8:30       31:52
901   Gloria Sullivan        F4549        7/247    8:30       31:52
902   Michael Brown          M1417        33/99    8:30       31:52
903   Parks Robinson         M2629      131/546    8:30       31:52
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904   Chris Fassel           M4044       81/380    8:30       31:52
905   Gnanulan Canagaratna   M3539       73/472    8:30       31:52
906   Seungyoo Hwang         F2629       44/758    8:30       31:53
907   Cameron Bruce          M2629      132/546    8:30       31:53
908   Evan Shioyama          M1417        34/99    8:30       31:53
909   Brooke Page            F3034       27/741    8:30       31:53
910   Rick Badgley           M5054       41/238    8:31       31:53
911   Peter Campbell         M3034      107/573    8:31       31:53
912   Marcus Alexander       M3539       74/472    8:31       31:53
913   Frost Cunningham       M1417        35/99    8:31       31:53
914   Amy Poppe              F2629       45/758    8:31       31:54
915   Terry Candfield        M5054       42/238    8:31       31:54
916   Owen Jones             M2629      133/546    8:31       31:54
917   Jonathan Weekly        M2629      134/546    8:31       31:54
918   Joel Deis              M2629      135/546    8:31       31:55
919   Philip Paschke         M5559       23/146    8:31       31:55
920   Matt Harsch            M2629      136/546    8:31       31:56
921   Rich Anderson          M3539       75/472    8:31       31:56
922   Pj Little              M2629      137/546    8:31       31:56
923   Andrew Juctan          M2629      138/546    8:32       31:57
924   Kimmie Erickson        F3034       28/741    8:32       31:58
925   Kim Demarre            F3539       30/554    8:32       31:59
926   Rachel Costello        F2629       46/758    8:32       31:59
927   Amy Woods              F2629       47/758    8:32       31:59
928   Paige Longdon          F3034       29/741    8:32       31:59
929   Lauryn Wate            F1417        12/88    8:32       32:00
930   Michael Burns          M5054       43/238    8:32       32:00
931   Marc Wheldon           M4549       76/329    8:32       32:00
932   Andrew Cunningham      M1417        36/99    8:32       32:00
933   Alison Braun           F2629       48/758    8:32       32:00
934   William Byrne          M4044       82/380    8:33       32:01
935   Phil Roylance          M2629      139/546    8:33       32:01
936   Kevin Gleim            M5054       44/238    8:33       32:01
937   Kent Schaefer          M4549       77/329    8:33       32:01
938   Ryan Doherty           M4044       83/380    8:33       32:02
939   Emily Slotnick         F2225       33/515    8:33       32:02
940   Jay Young              M3539       76/472    8:33       32:03
941   Matthew Wehrle         M4044       84/380    8:33       32:03
942   John Ogdon             M4044       85/380    8:33       32:03
943   Tom Barton             M3539       77/472    8:33       32:03
944   Matt Westphal          M3539       78/472    8:33       32:04
945   Kathryn McNeill        F4549        8/247    8:33       32:04
946   Tom Eagle              M5054       45/238    8:34       32:04
947   Katharine Rodenberg    F2225       34/515    8:34       32:04
948   James Cunningham       M3539       79/472    8:34       32:05
949   Sarah Potts            F2225       35/515    8:34       32:05
950   Devon Zeller           M2225       87/318    8:34       32:05
951   Travis Peterson        M3034      108/573    8:34       32:05
952   Teby Wammack           F2225       36/515    8:34       32:06
953   Amy Rainforth          F3034       30/741    8:34       32:06
954   John Anderson          M4044       86/380    8:34       32:06
955   Derek Pedersen         M2629      140/546    8:34       32:06
956   Nicholas Brown         M3034      109/573    8:34       32:06
957   Cherisse Stumpf        F2629       49/758    8:34       32:06
958   Chandra Breed          F1821       10/102    8:34       32:07
959   Raymong Pigg           M3539       80/472    8:34       32:07
960   Jason Isomura          M3539       81/472    8:34       32:07
961   Carol Spear            F6064         2/31    8:34       32:07
962   Ron Salud              M4044       87/380    8:34       32:08
963   Scott Marshall         M3539       82/472    8:35       32:08
964   Paul Mammen            M4044       88/380    8:35       32:09
965   Kristi Sloan           F4044       22/405    8:35       32:09
966   Sean McCarthy          M1821        30/72    8:35       32:09
967   John Hunter            M4044       89/380    8:35       32:10
968   Taylor Brugh           M2225       88/318    8:35       32:10
969   Dylan Ordonez          M2225       89/318    8:35       32:10
970   Bryan Olsen            M2225       90/318    8:35       32:10
971   Stephen Corotas        M4044       90/380    8:35       32:10
972   Brett Buchholz         M3539       83/472    8:35       32:11
973   Steve Haft             M3034      110/573    8:35       32:11
974   Allan Rand             M4044       91/380    8:35       32:11
975   Jonathan Hildebrandt   M3034      111/573    8:35       32:11
976   Joe Sarausad           M2629      141/546    8:35       32:11
977   Jason Wight            M3034      112/573    8:35       32:11
978   Nathan McLemore        M3539       84/472    8:35       32:12
979   Valerie Sporleder      F3539       31/554    8:36       32:12
980   Sarah Andersen         F3034       31/741    8:36       32:12
981   Edna Marcelo           F3034       32/741    8:36       32:12
982   Chris Adams            M3034      113/573    8:36       32:13
983   Mark Lovitt            M5054       46/238    8:36       32:13
984   Samuel Symmes          M13UN         9/78    8:36       32:13
985   Jonathan Symes         M4044       92/380    8:36       32:13
986   Darrin Stolz           M4044       93/380    8:36       32:13
987   Stan Marcelo           M3539       85/472    8:36       32:13
988   Amanda Bell            F1821       11/102    8:36       32:13
989   Seth Kaulfuss          M3539       86/472    8:36       32:13
990   Betsy Rogers           F4549        9/247    8:36       32:14
991   Robi Gangly            M3034      114/573    8:36       32:14
992   Nicki Robl             F2629       50/758    8:36       32:15
993   Paul Cifka             M3034      115/573    8:36       32:15
994   Lena Van Heren         F2629       51/758    8:36       32:15
995   Oliver Loud            M3034      116/573    8:36       32:15
996   Brian Mesh             M3034      117/573    8:37       32:16
997   Amanda Hill            F3034       33/741    8:37       32:16
998   Megan Mesh             M2629      142/546    8:37       32:16
999   Kim Flanary            M5054       47/238    8:37       32:16
1000  Peter Carpenter        M4549       78/329    8:37       32:16
1001  Shannon Kuyper         F3539       32/554    8:37       32:16
1002  Matt Secrest           M3034      118/573    8:37       32:16
1003  Greg Dymerski          M4549       79/329    8:37       32:16
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1004  Dake MacLaran          M3539       87/472    8:37       32:16
1005  Alicia McKenney        F3539       33/554    8:37       32:16
1006  Tory Haschak           F4549       10/247    8:37       32:16
1007  Brian Malady           M3539       88/472    8:37       32:17
1008  Chrostopher Quach      M2629      143/546    8:37       32:18
1009  Caleb Danley           M3034      119/573    8:37       32:18
1010  Ileana Koller          F3034       34/741    8:37       32:19
1011  Raji May               M2629      144/546    8:37       32:19
1012  Linda Ding             F2225       37/515    8:38       32:19
1013  Eric Beam              M5559       24/146    8:38       32:20
1014  Dana Beaudry-Elsner    F2629       52/758    8:38       32:20
1015  Tim Peightal           M2225       91/318    8:38       32:21
1016  Benji Meder            M2225       92/318    8:38       32:21
1017  Paul Hanson            M3539       89/472    8:38       32:21
1018  Jamie Tobin            F3034       35/741    8:38       32:21
1019  Lisa Switzer           F4549       11/247    8:38       32:22
1020  Nick Nowicki           M3034      120/573    8:38       32:22
1021  Kailey Nelson          F2225       38/515    8:38       32:23
1022  Kelly King             F3034       36/741    8:39       32:23
1023  Robyn Hagle            F3034       37/741    8:39       32:23
1024  Angela Fisk            F2629       53/758    8:39       32:23
1025  Sunday Kyrkos          F3539       34/554    8:39       32:23
1026  Tom Grandey            M3034      121/573    8:39       32:23
1027  Glen Jurges            M6569         3/29    8:39       32:24
1028  Brian Diesel           M3539       90/472    8:39       32:24
1029  Jeremy Allen           M3034      122/573    8:39       32:24
1030  Jim Burns              M4549       80/329    8:39       32:24
1031  Aaron Bartel           M3539       91/472    8:39       32:24
1032  Kevin Long             M4044       94/380    8:39       32:24
1033  Joshua Helling         M2629      145/546    8:39       32:24
1034  Matthew Rieger         M2225       93/318    8:39       32:25
1035  Kawika Kaholokula      M3034      123/573    8:39       32:25
1036  Serina Baron           F2629       54/758    8:39       32:25
1037  Richard Olmsted        M5054       48/238    8:39       32:25
1038  Charles Wadlow         M3539       92/472    8:39       32:26
1039  Derik Broadnax         M2225       94/318    8:39       32:27
1040  Erynn Rose             F????         4/76    8:39       32:27
1041  Kelly Tweeddale        F4549       12/247    8:39       32:27
1042  Benjamin Johns         M2629      146/546    8:39       32:27
1043  Tom MacE               M2629      147/546    8:40       32:27
1044  Alicia Supernavage     F3034       38/741    8:40       32:27
1045  Rochelle McGhie        F2629       55/758    8:40       32:27
1046  Roger Anderson         M4044       95/380    8:40       32:28
1047  Aaron Tennis           M2629      148/546    8:40       32:28
1048  Joe Beyer              M4044       96/380    8:40       32:29
1049  Jordan Mjelde          F2225       39/515    8:40       32:29
1050  Heather Swanson        F4044       23/405    8:40       32:29
1051  Ben Goodwin            M2225       95/318    8:40       32:29
1052  Shawn Lambert          F3034       39/741    8:40       32:30
1053  Jack Wilson            M4044       97/380    8:40       32:30
1054  Kalani Almeida         M3034      124/573    8:40       32:30
1055  Matthew Turner         M1417        37/99    8:40       32:30
1056  Simon Rehm             M1417        38/99    8:40       32:30
1057  Emma Gaw               F2225       40/515    8:40       32:30
1058  Judy McCorkle          F4549       13/247    8:40       32:30
1059  Kevin Hossom           M3034      125/573    8:40       32:30
1060  Alvie Sumalbag         F3034       40/741    8:41       32:31
1061  Kevin Brown            M2225       96/318    8:41       32:31
1062  Eric Rutherford        M4549       81/329    8:41       32:31
1063  Shay Glackin-Coley     M13UN        10/78    8:41       32:32
1064  Jill Paulovich         F3034       41/741    8:41       32:32
1065  Stephen Fisher         M3034      126/573    8:41       32:32
1066  Mac Morrison           M3034      127/573    8:41       32:33
1067  Kim McDermott          M2225       97/318    8:41       32:33
1068  Brian Wheeler          M4044       98/380    8:41       32:33
1069  William Callaway       M5559       25/146    8:41       32:33
1070  Dave Wills             M2225       98/318    8:41       32:34
1071  Liza Rickey            F2629       56/758    8:41       32:34
1072  Bert Huelmann          M4044       99/380    8:42       32:35
1073  Matthew McDaniel       M4549       82/329    8:42       32:35
1074  Michelle Billish       F3034       42/741    8:42       32:36
1075  Devon Felise           M3034      128/573    8:42       32:36
1076  Rorrielle Latham       F2629       57/758    8:42       32:37
1077  Anita Nashko           F3034       43/741    8:42       32:37
1078  Gregg Blanchfield      M4549       83/329    8:42       32:38
1079  Thomas Chontofalsky    M3034      129/573    8:42       32:38
1080  Justin Lacourse        M????         8/65    8:43       32:38
1081  John Westland          M3539       93/472    8:43       32:39
1082  Muhammad Syahri Pabir  M2225       99/318    8:43       32:39
1083  Darryl Wood            M3539       94/472    8:43       32:39
1084  Tracy Burrows          F4549       14/247    8:43       32:39
1085  Siri Campbell          F2225       41/515    8:43       32:39
1086  Ron Wu                 M4549       84/329    8:43       32:39
1087  Kurt Wisecup           M3539       95/472    8:43       32:40
1088  Jason Stoelting        M3034      130/573    8:43       32:40
1089  Jason Robins           M3034      131/573    8:43       32:40
1090  Sean Helleren          M2225      100/318    8:43       32:40
1091  Ryan O'Brian           M2629      149/546    8:43       32:40
1092  Ric Penttila           M3539       96/472    8:44       32:43
1093  Mike Cox               M2629      150/546    8:44       32:43
1094  James Ryan             M3539       97/472    8:44       32:43
1095  Chad Magendanz         M4044      100/380    8:44       32:43
1096  Kate Rutherford        F1417        13/88    8:44       32:43
1097  Graham Kirn            M2225      101/318    8:44       32:44
1098  Caitlin Vose           F2225       42/515    8:44       32:44
1099  Heather Wingard        F3539       35/554    8:44       32:44
1100  Tess Cheatle           F2225       43/515    8:44       32:45
1101  John Lynn              M2629      151/546    8:44       32:45
1102  Molly Saling           F2629       58/758    8:44       32:45
1103  Jon Deeny              M4044      101/380    8:44       32:45
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1104  Mario Lopez            M3539       98/472    8:44       32:45
1105  James Cheatle          M5559       26/146    8:45       32:46
1106  Doug Apple             M4549       85/329    8:45       32:46
1107  Justin Nelson          M2629      152/546    8:45       32:46
1108  James Mowbrady         M3539       99/472    8:45       32:47
1109  Shawna Schwartz        F3539       36/554    8:45       32:47
1110  Luna Yu                F4549       15/247    8:45       32:47
1111  Brad Jones             M????         9/65    8:45       32:48
1112  Larissa Martin Ralph   F3034       44/741    8:45       32:48
1113  Don Pruett             M4549       86/329    8:45       32:48
1114  Mary Thomas            F2629       59/758    8:45       32:49
1115  Philip Conrad          M4549       87/329    8:45       32:49
1116  Kirsten Phillips       F1821       12/102    8:45       32:49
1117  Arne Hales             M6064         8/70    8:45       32:49
1118  Ainslee Lara           F3034       45/741    8:46       32:49
1119  Jeff Meehan            M4549       88/329    8:46       32:49
1120  David Murphy           M4549       89/329    8:46       32:49
1121  Ed Van Winkle          M3034      132/573    8:46       32:50
1122  Mari Ann James         F3034       46/741    8:46       32:50
1123  Robert Roseberry       M6064         9/70    8:46       32:50
1124  Erik Sather            M4044      102/380    8:46       32:50
1125  Michael Frederick      M5054       49/238    8:46       32:50
1126  Bruce Browning         M5054       50/238    8:46       32:50
1127  Kristie Sailand        F3539       37/554    8:46       32:51
1128  Anne Binder            F3539       38/554    8:46       32:51
1129  Mark Thomason          M4044      103/380    8:46       32:51
1130  Mutsumi Kokubo         F3539       39/554    8:46       32:51
1131  Amanda Shellenberger   F3034       47/741    8:46       32:52
1132  Toby Wonder            M3539      100/472    8:46       32:52
1133  Emily Heffter          F3034       48/741    8:46       32:52
1134  Megan Bell             F3034       49/741    8:46       32:52
1135  Patrick Hazelwood      M3539      101/472    8:46       32:52
1136  Andrew Norton          M5054       51/238    8:46       32:53
1137  Calvin Wong            M3034      133/573    8:47       32:53
1138  Molly Haggerty         F4549       16/247    8:47       32:54
1139  Rafael Lamarca         M5054       52/238    8:47       32:54
1140  Austin Babcock         M1417        39/99    8:47       32:54
1141  Andrea Seitz           F3539       40/554    8:47       32:54
1142  Brian Werner           M3034      134/573    8:47       32:55
1143  Jason Luscher          M3034      135/573    8:47       32:55
1144  Ted Moser              M4549       90/329    8:47       32:55
1145  Kate Crisham           F3034       50/741    8:47       32:55
1146  Melanie Hyatt          F2629       60/758    8:47       32:55
1147  Sarah Futhey           F2225       44/515    8:47       32:56
1148  Kristen Dailey         F3539       41/554    8:47       32:56
1149  Blaine Smith           M5054       53/238    8:47       32:56
1150  Denise Mattern         F3539       42/554    8:47       32:57
1151  Ariel Babcock          F1417        14/88    8:47       32:57
1152  Ashley Troiano         F2629       61/758    8:48       32:58
1153  Rhonda Steinbach       F3034       51/741    8:48       32:58
1154  Jesi Crosier           F2629       62/758    8:48       32:58
1155  Kristin Walters        F2629       63/758    8:48       32:58
1156  Corina Carlson         F3034       52/741    8:48       32:58
1157  William Templeton      M3034      136/573    8:48       32:59
1158  Kenny McConkey         M3539      102/472    8:48       32:59
1159  Daniel Anderson        M6064        10/70    8:48       32:59
1160  Jim Krause             M4549       91/329    8:48       32:59
1161  Andrew Roberts         M2225      102/318    8:48       32:59
1162  Mark Rindy             M3034      137/573    8:48       33:00
1163  Robert Erskine         M2225      103/318    8:48       33:00
1164  Brad Martin            M4549       92/329    8:48       33:00
1165  Tammy Whipple          F3034       53/741    8:49       33:01
1166  Don Flaherty           M4549       93/329    8:49       33:02
1167  Jennifer Nicholas      F3539       43/554    8:49       33:02
1168  Tim Gravelle           M5054       54/238    8:49       33:02
1169  Mike Folden            M2225      104/318    8:49       33:02
1170  Heather Defevers       F3539       44/554    8:49       33:04
1171  Jaime Menold           F3034       54/741    8:49       33:04
1172  John Power             M3539      103/472    8:49       33:04
1173  John Horgan            M2225      105/318    8:50       33:04
1174  Mark Adams             M3539      104/472    8:50       33:05
1175  Gabe Storment          M3034      138/573    8:50       33:05
1176  Mollie McGahn          F2225       45/515    8:50       33:05
1177  Sysannah Keopauya      F3034       55/741    8:50       33:05
1178  Rachel Berlage         F2225       46/515    8:50       33:06
1179  Carly Buwalda          F3034       56/741    8:50       33:06
1180  Kenneth O'Neill        M4549       94/329    8:50       33:06
1181  Cari Korpi             F3539       45/554    8:50       33:06
1182  Rebecca Ren            F2225       47/515    8:50       33:06
1183  Amy Juctan             F3034       57/741    8:50       33:06
1184  Katrina Rindy          F3034       58/741    8:50       33:07
1185  Bill Armstrong         M3539      105/472    8:50       33:07
1186  Jp Montagnet           M3034      139/573    8:50       33:07
1187  Molly Sonne            F4044       24/405    8:50       33:07
1188  Anthony Lowry          M4549       95/329    8:50       33:08
1189  Emily Chambers         F2225       48/515    8:50       33:08
1190  Jennifer Lahti         F3034       59/741    8:50       33:08
1191  Marty Wine             F4044       25/405    8:51       33:08
1192  Deniz Campbell         M4044      104/380    8:51       33:08
1193  Chris Ries             M3539      106/472    8:51       33:08
1194  Vic Ulloa              M5054       55/238    8:51       33:09
1195  James Shutt            M4549       96/329    8:51       33:09
1196  Bob Eder               M4549       97/329    8:51       33:09
1197  Gary Shelley           M5559       27/146    8:51       33:09
1198  John Santucci          M4549       98/329    8:51       33:09
1199  Nick Danielson         M1417        40/99    8:51       33:09
1200  Evash Beresiwsky       M2225      106/318    8:51       33:09
1201  David Petronic         M5054       56/238    8:51       33:10
1202  Lisa Querry            F2225       49/515    8:51       33:10
1203  Steve Holman           M4044      105/380    8:51       33:10
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1204  Cho Pae                M4549       99/329    8:51       33:11
1205  Brian Matsubara        M3034      140/573    8:51       33:11
1206  Jeff Haines            M2629      153/546    8:51       33:11
1207  Jaime Garl             F2225       50/515    8:52       33:12
1208  Jessica Riggs          F2225       51/515    8:52       33:12
1209  Chase Santillanes      M2225      107/318    8:52       33:12
1210  Geoff Graham           M3034      141/573    8:52       33:13
1211  Dee Dee Brown          F4044       26/405    8:52       33:13
1212  Amanda Warren          F2629       64/758    8:52       33:14
1213  Jacqueline Mann        F????         5/76    8:52       33:14
1214  Alicia Brillantes      F2629       65/758    8:52       33:14
1215  Cassidy Brown          F1417        15/88    8:52       33:14
1216  Kevin Heitz            M3539      107/472    8:52       33:14
1217  Jordyn Brown           F1417        16/88    8:52       33:14
1218  Andy Fortino           M2225      108/318    8:52       33:14
1219  Amanda Ditzhazy        F1417        17/88    8:52       33:14
1220  Jay Whittles           M4549      100/329    8:52       33:14
1221  Nicholas Hatzievgenaki M2629      154/546    8:52       33:14
1222  Vlad Tselnik           M2225      109/318    8:52       33:15
1223  Erin Belling           F3034       60/741    8:52       33:15
1224  Jeff Stoudt            M5054       57/238    8:52       33:15
1225  Luke Thevenet          M2225      110/318    8:53       33:16
1226  James Culmore          M3034      142/573    8:53       33:16
1227  Aurie Nanwinkle        F3034       61/741    8:53       33:16
1228  Leticia Balderas       F3034       62/741    8:53       33:16
1229  Della Austin           F3539       46/554    8:53       33:17
1230  Mike Kane              M4549      101/329    8:53       33:17
1231  Jerry Brown            M4549      102/329    8:53       33:17
1232  Toshio Kurose          M2225      111/318    8:53       33:18
1233  Chuck Harnish          M4044      106/380    8:53       33:18
1234  Steven Chattin         M2225      112/318    8:53       33:18
1235  Clarence Arthur        M5054       58/238    8:53       33:18
1236  Jessie Parker          F1821       13/102    8:53       33:19
1237  Scott St. George       M2629      155/546    8:53       33:19
1238  William Morton         M4044      107/380    8:54       33:19
1239  Ronald Carrick         M4044      108/380    8:54       33:19
1240  Alex M Dunne           M3539      108/472    8:54       33:20
1241  Monica Tsang           F2225       52/515    8:54       33:20
1242  Greg Packwood          M3539      109/472    8:54       33:20
1243  Chad Abernathy         M2629      156/546    8:54       33:20
1244  Paul Emanuels          M4044      109/380    8:54       33:21
1245  James Spence           M3539      110/472    8:54       33:21
1246  Dennis Hills           M3539      111/472    8:54       33:21
1247  Stanley Cornish        M5559       28/146    8:54       33:21
1248  Tamara Hills           F3539       47/554    8:54       33:21
1249  Richard Esqueda        M3539      112/472    8:54       33:22
1250  Sara Phinney           F3034       63/741    8:54       33:22
1251  Ryan Soules            M3034      143/573    8:55       33:24
1252  Darrell Aucutt         M3539      113/472    8:55       33:24
1253  Ulysses Nuqui          M3034      144/573    8:55       33:24
1255  Steve Morrison         M5054       59/238    8:55       33:25
1257  Jake Pankanin          M1417        41/99    8:55       33:25
1258  Joshua Forrest         M2629      157/546    8:55       33:25
1259  Joseph Cunnane         M4044      110/380    8:55       33:26
1260  Robert Hager           M5054       60/238    8:55       33:26
1261  Michelle Schaefer      F5054        8/133    8:55       33:26
1262  Kati Newton            F3539       48/554    8:55       33:26
1263  Jesse Keely            M2629      158/546    8:55       33:26
1264  Karla Voigt            F2225       53/515    8:55       33:27
1265  Shawn Odonnell         M4549      103/329    8:55       33:27
1266  Ryan Timbrook          M3034      145/573    8:55       33:27
1267  Juliann Sorensen       F4044       27/405    8:55       33:27
1268  Arturo Trevino         M3034      146/573    8:56       33:27
1269  Nichole Tosto          F2629       66/758    8:56       33:27
1270  Brie Roloff            F2629       67/758    8:56       33:27
1271  Michael Kerns          M3539      114/472    8:56       33:28
1272  Norman Golden          M3539      115/472    8:56       33:28
1273  John Bierly            M????        10/65    8:56       33:28
1274  Susan Schudie          F4549       17/247    8:56       33:28
1275  Erica Lovelace         F3034       64/741    8:56       33:28
1276  Terry Stinson          M3034      147/573    8:56       33:28
1277  Dan Gordon             M3539      116/472    8:56       33:28
1278  Jim Buys               M5559       29/146    8:56       33:28
1279  Ryan Chiane            M2629      159/546    8:56       33:28
1280  Robert Vizenor         M4549      104/329    8:56       33:29
1281  Jon Lucchesi           M2225      113/318    8:56       33:29
1282  Alan Jones             M4549      105/329    8:56       33:29
1283  Chris Killingstad      M3034      148/573    8:56       33:29
1284  Kari Bentz             F2225       54/515    8:56       33:29
1285  Matthew Fontaine       M2629      160/546    8:56       33:29
1286  Joan Ogle              F3034       65/741    8:56       33:29
1287  Philip Yovetich        M????        11/65    8:56       33:29
1288  Tabitha Lawson         F4044       28/405    8:56       33:29
1289  Dick Stroble           M6064        11/70    8:56       33:29
1290  Blaire Brady           F1417        18/88    8:57       33:31
1291  Timothy Ryan           M6064        12/70    8:57       33:31
1292  Michelle Resetar       F4044       29/405    8:57       33:31
1293  Renick Woods           M3034      149/573    8:57       33:31
1294  Cameron Andrews        M2225      114/318    8:57       33:31
1295  Donald Robertson       M4044      111/380    8:57       33:31
1296  Stephanie Singler      F4549       18/247    8:57       33:32
1297  James Kahler           M3034      150/573    8:57       33:32
1298  Wendy Koch             F4044       30/405    8:57       33:32
1299  Craig Hanson           M4044      112/380    8:57       33:32
1300  Josh Pankanin          M1417        42/99    8:57       33:32
1301  Jim Hill               M3539      117/472    8:57       33:33
1302  Katie Ciarcia          F4044       31/405    8:57       33:33
1303  Carina Barnes          F1417        19/88    8:57       33:34
1304  Mari Obara             F2225       55/515    8:57       33:34
1305  Angela Kahler          F3034       66/741    8:57       33:34
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1306  Mike Westlake          M3034      151/573    8:58       33:34
1307  Mathew Mennalla        M3034      152/573    8:58       33:35
1308  Beckie Freed           F3539       49/554    8:58       33:36
1309  Joshua Ghanooni        M2225      115/318    8:58       33:36
1310  Jeff Krochmalny        M3539      118/472    8:58       33:36
1311  Kyle Ogiela            M2629      161/546    8:58       33:36
1312  Karrie Pilgrim         F2629       68/758    8:58       33:37
1313  Emily Leptich          F2225       56/515    8:58       33:38
1314  Scott Embry            M2225      116/318    8:59       33:38
1315  Christopher Wiggins    M3034      153/573    8:59       33:38
1316  Gordon Lee             M5054       61/238    8:59       33:39
1317  Alina Yovetich         F1417        20/88    8:59       33:39
1318  Eric Nolte             M3539      119/472    8:59       33:39
1319  Bj Graham              M2629      162/546    8:59       33:39
1320  Susie Baker            F4549       19/247    8:59       33:39
1321  Luke Stroud            M2629      163/546    8:59       33:39
1322  Gil Cerise             M4044      113/380    8:59       33:40
1323  Shane Stlnder          M3034      154/573    8:59       33:40
1324  Marc Perry             M3034      155/573    8:59       33:40
1325  Kris Morones           F3034       67/741    8:59       33:40
1326  Amy Miller             F4044       32/405    8:59       33:40
1327  Ben Hoefer             M2225      117/318    8:59       33:40
1328  Dave Siegfried         M3034      156/573    8:59       33:41
1329  Scott Swanson          M4044      114/380    8:59       33:41
1330  Chris Sullivan         M3034      157/573    8:59       33:41
1331  Kristen Klein          F2629       69/758    8:59       33:41
1332  Tim Satre              M3034      158/573    8:59       33:41
1333  Ken Cadieux            M4549      106/329    8:59       33:42
1334  Claire Kline           F5054        9/133    9:00       33:43
1335  Thomas Weed            M3539      120/472    9:00       33:44
1336  Amy Kupper             F2225       57/515    9:00       33:44
1337  John Wrobleski         M6569         4/29    9:00       33:44
1338  Daniel Renaud          M1821        31/72    9:00       33:45
1339  Brittany Blake         F1417        21/88    9:00       33:45
1340  George Weiss           M5559       30/146    9:00       33:45
1341  David Gunsavlus        M5559       31/146    9:00       33:45
1342  Sean Ellison           M1417        43/99    9:01       33:46
1343  Amy Odonoghue          F4549       20/247    9:01       33:46
1344  Craig Taylor           M4549      107/329    9:01       33:46
1345  Tomi Pulliam           F4044       33/405    9:01       33:46
1346  Guy Lawrence           M5054       62/238    9:01       33:46
1348  Rebecca Ward           F4044       34/405    9:01       33:47
1349  Jacqueline Guilliams   F4044       35/405    9:01       33:47
1350  Mike Boden             M3034      159/573    9:01       33:47
1351  Kyle Fears             M2629      164/546    9:01       33:47
1352  Danyelle Smith         F3034       68/741    9:01       33:48
1353  Liz Ulloa              F3539       50/554    9:01       33:48
1354  Shannon McCue          F2225       58/515    9:01       33:49
1355  Stacie Jonson          F3539       51/554    9:01       33:49
1356  Brittan Schwartz       F2225       59/515    9:01       33:49
1357  John Hanratty          M5054       63/238    9:01       33:49
1358  Ryan Bogden            M3034      160/573    9:02       33:49
1359  Yvette Dominquez       F3034       69/741    9:02       33:50
1360  Susie Gildea           F5054       10/133    9:02       33:50
1361  Joanna Cerar           F3034       70/741    9:02       33:50
1362  Jeff Haley             M2629      165/546    9:02       33:50
1363  Todd Hill              M4044      115/380    9:02       33:51
1364  Halen Davis            M13UN        11/78    9:02       33:51
1365  Bora Tom               M2629      166/546    9:02       33:51
1366  Brock Oneil            M13UN        12/78    9:02       33:51
1367  Majella Van Hoof       F2629       70/758    9:02       33:51
1368  Casey McNeese          M3034      161/573    9:02       33:51
1369  Bryan Miller           M5054       64/238    9:02       33:52
1370  Dave Krekel            M????        12/65    9:02       33:53
1371  Paul Snyder            M4044      116/380    9:02       33:53
1372  Sydney Johnston        F1821       14/102    9:03       33:53
1373  Craig Johnston         M6064        13/70    9:03       33:53
1374  Andrew Peterson        M4044      117/380    9:03       33:54
1375  Mike Jansen            M4044      118/380    9:03       33:55
1376  Chris Lord             M2629      167/546    9:03       33:55
1377  Jennie Buswell         F4549       21/247    9:03       33:55
1378  Joe Streiff            M5054       65/238    9:03       33:56
1379  Melanie Adams          F2629       71/758    9:03       33:56
1380  Heike Andino           F3539       52/554    9:03       33:56
1381  Dean Stolz             M4549      108/329    9:03       33:56
1382  Ariana Cole            F1417        22/88    9:03       33:57
1383  Erin Schedler          F2629       72/758    9:04       33:57
1384  Brad Meeuwse           M2225      118/318    9:04       33:57
1385  Brooke Huddleston      F2225       60/515    9:04       33:58
1386  Mark Winham            M2629      168/546    9:04       33:58
1387  George Wetzler         M3034      162/573    9:04       33:58
1388  Juliana Erickson       F1821       15/102    9:04       33:58
1389  Trevor White           M2629      169/546    9:04       33:58
1390  Georgi Tonev           M3034      163/573    9:04       33:58
1391  Michael Tjoelker       M2629      170/546    9:04       33:58
1392  Claire Gould           F2225       61/515    9:04       33:58
1393  Julie Gibson           F4044       36/405    9:04       33:58
1394  Jon Ritner             M3034      164/573    9:04       33:59
1395  Dan Zuber              M5054       66/238    9:04       33:59
1396  David Cline            M4044      119/380    9:04       33:59
1397  Darren Dresser         M3539      121/472    9:04       33:59
1398  Jacqueline O'Connor    F4044       37/405    9:04       33:59
1399  Woo Chang              M2629      171/546    9:04       33:59
1400  Charles Ng             M4549      109/329    9:04       34:00
1401  Benjamin Funai         M3034      165/573    9:04       34:00
1402  Keegan Fisher          M2225      119/318    9:04       34:00
1403  Mike Muller            M6569         5/29    9:04       34:00
1404  Teresa Ng              F4549       22/247    9:04       34:00
1405  Hilary Powell          F2225       62/515    9:04       34:00
1406  Nicole Dresser         F3034       71/741    9:04       34:00
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1407  Brian Hunter           M2629      172/546    9:04       34:00
1408  Cindy Mueller          F4044       38/405    9:05       34:01
1409  Barb Nicholson         F4044       39/405    9:05       34:01
1410  Katharine Stockert     F2629       73/758    9:05       34:01
1411  Carey Olson            F2225       63/515    9:05       34:01
1412  Tracy Thomsen          M3034      166/573    9:05       34:02
1413  Rachel Porubek         F2629       74/758    9:05       34:02
1414  Devon Haight           F3539       53/554    9:05       34:02
1415  Delaney Tiernan        F13UN         9/74    9:05       34:02
1416  Catherine Stojkovid    F5559         3/85    9:05       34:02
1418  Anne Derry             F3034       72/741    9:05       34:03
1419  Erica Siekkinen        F2225       64/515    9:05       34:04
1420  Casey Clarke           F13UN        10/74    9:06       34:05
1421  Johanna Bjorken        F3539       54/554    9:06       34:05
1422  Pat Mabin              M4549      110/329    9:06       34:05
1423  Garrett Kelly          M2629      173/546    9:06       34:05
1424  Kayla McCarthy         F1821       16/102    9:06       34:05
1425  Gary Gerrard           M5559       32/146    9:06       34:05
1426  Paul Seely             M6064        14/70    9:06       34:05
1427  Betsey Kruk            F1821       17/102    9:06       34:05
1428  Lisa Milne             F2629       75/758    9:06       34:06
1429  Dan Balmer             M2225      120/318    9:06       34:06
1430  Jordan Weatherford     M1821        32/72    9:06       34:06
1431  Christina McNeil       F3034       73/741    9:06       34:06
1432  Jeff Raymond           M3034      167/573    9:06       34:06
1433  Jack Kuo               M2629      174/546    9:06       34:07
1434  James Degagne          M4549      111/329    9:06       34:07
1435  Ross Junkin            M3539      122/472    9:06       34:07
1436  Mark Marzano           M4044      120/380    9:06       34:07
1437  Shawn Williams         M5054       67/238    9:06       34:07
1438  Kristie Cotroneo       F2629       76/758    9:06       34:07
1439  Suzanne Stevens        F5559         4/85    9:06       34:07
1440  Linda Clarke           F4549       23/247    9:06       34:08
1441  Bethine Brennv         F????         6/76    9:06       34:08
1442  Kim Barrett-Smith      F3034       74/741    9:06       34:08
1443  Julie Morse            F4044       40/405    9:07       34:09
1444  Kristina Moe           F1821       18/102    9:07       34:09
1445  Tom Parsons            M3034      168/573    9:07       34:09
1446  Amanda Smith           F2629       77/758    9:07       34:09
1447  Colleen Clancy         F4044       41/405    9:07       34:10
1448  Delmer Davis           M6569         6/29    9:07       34:11
1449  Brian Reiffe           M2225      121/318    9:07       34:11
1450  Dan Krekel             M3034      169/573    9:07       34:11
1451  Jim Weber              M4549      112/329    9:07       34:11
1452  N Junkin               M1821        33/72    9:07       34:11
1453  Aaron Smith            M3034      170/573    9:07       34:11
1454  Nathan Spitler         M3034      171/573    9:07       34:12
1455  Neil Strohbusch        M3034      172/573    9:07       34:12
1456  Steve Levin            M4549      113/329    9:07       34:12
1457  Roshane Vader          F2629       78/758    9:08       34:12
1458  Shannon McGeoy         F3539       55/554    9:08       34:12
1459  David Tran             M2629      175/546    9:08       34:12
1460  Krista Moser           F2629       79/758    9:08       34:13
1461  Marc Maurer            M3539      123/472    9:08       34:13
1462  Rebecca Hayoun         F2225       65/515    9:08       34:13
1463  Dick Carlisle          M6569         7/29    9:08       34:13
1464  Justin Webber          M3034      173/573    9:08       34:14
1465  Kevin O'Rourke         M3539      124/472    9:08       34:15
1466  Dan Campau             M4549      114/329    9:08       34:15
1467  Nichole Wenala         F2629       80/758    9:09       34:16
1468  Warren Bresko          M3539      125/472    9:09       34:16
1469  Shane Park             M3034      174/573    9:09       34:16
1470  Joe Potegal            M3539      126/472    9:09       34:16
1471  Rick Nieslon           M3539      127/472    9:09       34:16
1472  Jonathan Kaufman       M2629      176/546    9:09       34:17
1473  Mitchell Ryiter        M1417        44/99    9:09       34:17
1474  Greg Teather           M2629      177/546    9:09       34:17
1475  Jennifer Mahaffey      F3539       56/554    9:09       34:17
1476  Josh McCabe            M3034      175/573    9:09       34:17
1477  Zoe Allen              F2225       66/515    9:09       34:17
1478  Kevin Davis            M????        13/65    9:09       34:17
1479  Brody O'Connor         M2225      122/318    9:09       34:17
1480  Jack Bylund            M13UN        13/78    9:09       34:18
1481  Jennifer Junkin        F3034       75/741    9:09       34:18
1482  Lilia Paradis          F2629       81/758    9:09       34:18
1483  Mary Fiske             F2225       67/515    9:09       34:18
1484  Jennifer Kapinos       F3539       57/554    9:09       34:19
1485  David Franzi           M2225      123/318    9:09       34:19
1486  Mollie Sparks          F3034       76/741    9:10       34:20
1487  Stanley Cox            M????        14/65    9:10       34:20
1488  Carl McLeskey          M3034      176/573    9:10       34:20
1489  Paul Carvalho          M4549      115/329    9:10       34:20
1490  Shelly Lynette         F3034       77/741    9:10       34:20
1491  Karl Bylund            M5054       68/238    9:10       34:20
1492  Lauren Rimkus          F2225       68/515    9:10       34:21
1493  Don Robbins            M5054       69/238    9:10       34:21
1494  Steve Calhoun          M4044      121/380    9:10       34:21
1495  Christopher O'Neill    M4044      122/380    9:10       34:21
1496  Jenna Edlund           F3034       78/741    9:10       34:21
1497  Phil McLune            M4549      116/329    9:10       34:22
1498  Alaina Szlachta        F2225       69/515    9:10       34:22
1499  Matthew Roth           M3539      128/472    9:10       34:22
1500  Katherine Nash         F5559         5/85    9:10       34:22
1501  Michael Gleason        M2225      124/318    9:10       34:22
1502  Michael Sovar          M3034      177/573    9:10       34:22
1503  Patrick Shaw           M5559       33/146    9:10       34:22
1504  Isaac Price            M2629      178/546    9:10       34:22
1505  Elizabeth Cline        F3539       58/554    9:10       34:22
1506  Steven Batters         M2225      125/318    9:10       34:22
1507  Christy Candoo         F2225       70/515    9:10       34:23

Generated January 9, 2026 at 1:07 PM 15/73



Henry Weinhard's St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2009 - Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1508  Lisa Paribello         F2629       82/758    9:10       34:23
1509  Michael Hayes          M3034      178/573    9:10       34:23
1510  John Genna             M????        15/65    9:10       34:23
1511  Jane Clerc             F3539       59/554    9:11       34:23
1512  Robert Knucsuia        M5054       70/238    9:11       34:23
1513  Joelle Smeltzer        F4044       42/405    9:11       34:24
1514  Shawn Thornton         M3539      129/472    9:11       34:24
1515  Patrick Gillard        M2629      179/546    9:11       34:24
1516  William Kertson        M3034      179/573    9:11       34:24
1517  Michelle Candoo        F2629       83/758    9:11       34:24
1518  James Webster          M4044      123/380    9:11       34:25
1519  Elizabeth Fahrenbach   F2629       84/758    9:11       34:25
1520  Catherine Buck         F2629       85/758    9:11       34:25
1521  Steve Gilpatrick       M3034      180/573    9:11       34:25
1522  Stacy Young            F4044       43/405    9:11       34:25
1523  Peggy Vanbuskirk       F5559         6/85    9:11       34:25
1524  Tracy Clinca           F4549       24/247    9:11       34:26
1525  Ann Bell               F4044       44/405    9:11       34:26
1526  Paul Brashnyk          M3539      130/472    9:11       34:26
1527  Karin Neidt            F3034       79/741    9:11       34:26
1528  Aimee Lloyd            F3034       80/741    9:11       34:26
1529  Allie Barner           F1821       19/102    9:12       34:27
1530  Christopher Inverso    M3034      181/573    9:12       34:27
1531  Laila Grassley         F????         7/76    9:12       34:27
1532  Claudia Huzar          F3034       81/741    9:12       34:27
1533  Susan Turner           F4549       25/247    9:12       34:27
1534  Amy Hart               F3539       60/554    9:12       34:28
1535  Megan Davis            F????         8/76    9:12       34:29
1536  Gary Barone            M3539      131/472    9:12       34:30
1537  Hillary Atkins         F3034       82/741    9:12       34:30
1538  Mallory Zebley         M1821        34/72    9:12       34:30
1539  Anthony Desimone       M1821        35/72    9:12       34:30
1540  April Winn             F3034       83/741    9:12       34:30
1541  Heather Hodges         F3034       84/741    9:12       34:30
1542  Jill Kelleher Mondello F4549       26/247    9:12       34:30
1543  Danielle Brewer        F1821       20/102    9:12       34:30
1544  Chelsey Stevens        F2629       86/758    9:12       34:30
1545  Annie Malone           F3539       61/554    9:12       34:30
1546  Bryan Houser           F3034       85/741    9:13       34:31
1547  Ray Sneeringer         M4549      117/329    9:13       34:31
1548  Abby Huerta            F2225       71/515    9:13       34:31
1549  Dorthy Haffey-Shdecraf F4044       45/405    9:13       34:32
1550  Tommy Bentley          M1821        36/72    9:13       34:32
1551  John Quam              M6569         8/29    9:13       34:32
1552  Sean Murphy            M4044      124/380    9:13       34:32
1553  Jon Kinsley            M4549      118/329    9:13       34:32
1554  Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F6064         3/31    9:13       34:32
1555  Kristin Sugamele       F4549       27/247    9:13       34:33
1556  Shasta McKinley        F3539       62/554    9:13       34:33
1557  Andrew Richards        M2629      180/546    9:13       34:33
1558  Kyle Hansen            M1417        45/99    9:13       34:33
1559  Joel Graves            M1821        37/72    9:13       34:33
1560  Matthew Gaska          M2225      126/318    9:13       34:33
1561  Joram Cosning          M2629      181/546    9:13       34:33
1562  Tara Murpy             F3539       63/554    9:13       34:33
1563  Bri Caldara            F2629       87/758    9:13       34:33
1564  Rachel Herd            F1821       21/102    9:13       34:33
1565  Sarah Frysinger        F3539       64/554    9:13       34:33
1566  Chad Clibborn          M3034      182/573    9:13       34:33
1567  Melissa Waite          F2629       88/758    9:13       34:34
1568  Janette Becker         F3034       86/741    9:13       34:34
1569  Randy Polajzar         M3539      132/472    9:13       34:34
1570  Terry Adams            M4549      119/329    9:13       34:34
1571  Ben Reid               M2629      182/546    9:14       34:34
1572  Jacquelyn Rogers       F2629       89/758    9:14       34:34
1573  Troy Reiter            M4044      125/380    9:14       34:35
1574  Julie Carlos           F3539       65/554    9:14       34:35
1575  Jennifer Vana          F4044       46/405    9:14       34:35
1576  Mitch Fahning          M4044      126/380    9:14       34:35
1577  Aubrey Davidson        F2225       72/515    9:14       34:35
1578  Shauna Horita          M3034      183/573    9:14       34:35
1579  John Chestnut          M3034      184/573    9:14       34:35
1580  Tara Lunn              F2629       90/758    9:14       34:36
1581  Stephanie Kolp         F3034       87/741    9:14       34:36
1582  Brenda Borja           F6569         3/14    9:14       34:36
1583  Michael Yovetich       M????        16/65    9:14       34:36
1584  John Gaska             M5054       71/238    9:14       34:36
1585  Ryan Lowry             M2225      127/318    9:14       34:36
1586  Steven Rea             M5559       34/146    9:14       34:36
1587  Brandon Kolp           M3034      185/573    9:14       34:36
1588  Steve Brown            M4549      120/329    9:14       34:37
1589  John Barr              M3539      133/472    9:14       34:37
1590  Kara Mayeda            F2629       91/758    9:14       34:37
1591  Alex Glass             M4044      127/380    9:14       34:37
1592  Sue Jenson             F4044       47/405    9:14       34:38
1593  Michael Thompson       M3539      134/472    9:15       34:38
1594  Charlene Hansen        F2225       73/515    9:15       34:38
1595  Phil Brennan           M4044      128/380    9:15       34:39
1596  Chad Baransky          M3034      186/573    9:15       34:39
1597  Michael Ryan           M5054       72/238    9:15       34:40
1598  Wade Wessels           M5054       73/238    9:15       34:40
1599  Matthew McLaughlin     M3539      135/472    9:15       34:40
1600  Dustin Pittis          M2225      128/318    9:15       34:41
1601  Roger Parks            M3034      187/573    9:15       34:41
1602  Chey West              F2225       74/515    9:15       34:41
1603  Pavel Lyadnov          M2225      129/318    9:15       34:41
1605  Peter Bentley          M4549      121/329    9:15       34:42
1606  Jacob Burns            M3034      188/573    9:15       34:42
1607  Melody Szeto           F3034       88/741    9:16       34:42
1608  Benny Pulmano          M2629      183/546    9:16       34:42

Generated January 9, 2026 at 1:07 PM 16/73



Henry Weinhard's St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2009 - Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1609  Joey Koch              M13UN        14/78    9:16       34:43
1610  Christie Washington    F4044       48/405    9:16       34:43
1611  Kelly Graue            F2225       75/515    9:16       34:43
1612  Becky Bostrom          M3034      189/573    9:16       34:43
1613  Brian Ford             M4044      129/380    9:16       34:43
1614  Todd Costello          M4044      130/380    9:16       34:44
1615  Erin Moeur             F3034       89/741    9:16       34:44
1616  Sean Cannella          M2629      184/546    9:16       34:44
1617  Jason Edwards          M13UN        15/78    9:16       34:44
1618  Erik Peterson          M3034      190/573    9:16       34:44
1619  Lisa Lo                F4044       49/405    9:16       34:45
1620  Aaron Welsh            M3034      191/573    9:16       34:45
1621  Amy Welsh              F3034       90/741    9:16       34:45
1622  Gebhard Miguel         M3539      136/472    9:16       34:45
1623  Walter Fogg            M4044      131/380    9:16       34:45
1624  Sean McRory            M3034      192/573    9:16       34:45
1625  Tod Droppelman         M3539      137/472    9:16       34:45
1626  Cassie Leisnman        F????         9/76    9:16       34:45
1627  Greg Olthoff           M3539      138/472    9:16       34:45
1628  Wendy Stensen          F2225       76/515    9:16       34:45
1629  Sally Patterson        F5054       11/133    9:16       34:45
1630  Nate Smith             M13UN        16/78    9:16       34:45
1631  Yuko Kameoka           F3539       66/554    9:17       34:46
1632  Max Folley             M2225      130/318    9:17       34:46
1633  Beth Luna              F4044       50/405    9:17       34:46
1634  Nicole Eaton           F2225       77/515    9:17       34:46
1635  Jason Sifrit           M3034      193/573    9:17       34:46
1636  Shannon Peterson       F3034       91/741    9:17       34:46
1637  Kristy Fernandez       F3034       92/741    9:17       34:47
1638  John Kiner             M4044      132/380    9:17       34:47
1639  Keith Kreiger          M4549      122/329    9:17       34:47
1640  Nickolas Evans         M1417        46/99    9:17       34:47
1641  Jason Gill             M1417        47/99    9:17       34:47
1642  Jen Benthin            F3539       67/554    9:17       34:47
1643  Meagan Hastings        F2629       92/758    9:17       34:47
1644  Josh Stadelman         M2225      131/318    9:17       34:47
1645  Annie Tuazon           F2629       93/758    9:17       34:47
1646  Dominique Haft         F2629       94/758    9:17       34:47
1647  Yumiko Adachi          F3539       68/554    9:17       34:47
1648  Martha Koshiyama       F4549       28/247    9:17       34:47
1649  Connor Folley          M2629      185/546    9:17       34:47
1650  Danette Felt           F4044       51/405    9:17       34:48
1651  Brooke MacOmber        F????        10/76    9:17       34:48
1652  Chris Sutherland       M3539      139/472    9:17       34:48
1653  Jesse Aspuria          M2629      186/546    9:17       34:49
1654  Craig Bartlett         M2225      132/318    9:18       34:49
1655  Stephanie Morgan       F2629       95/758    9:18       34:50
1656  Lisa Eagle             F2629       96/758    9:18       34:50
1657  Aaron McAuley          M3034      194/573    9:18       34:51
1658  Stephen Knapp          M2629      187/546    9:18       34:51
1659  Laura Vaughn           F3539       69/554    9:18       34:51
1660  Karl Haug              M5054       74/238    9:18       34:51
1661  Suzanne MacDonald      F4549       29/247    9:18       34:51
1662  Alex Red               F3034       93/741    9:18       34:52
1663  Brian Olson            M2629      188/546    9:18       34:53
1664  Alyssa Kern            F3034       94/741    9:18       34:53
1665  Levant Kenney          M2629      189/546    9:18       34:53
1666  Chris Evans            M3034      195/573    9:19       34:54
1667  Pauls Zommers          M3539      140/472    9:19       34:54
1668  Carson May             M3034      196/573    9:19       34:54
1669  Mark Davis             M3539      141/472    9:19       34:54
1670  Chris Dubois           M3034      197/573    9:19       34:54
1671  Laura Zanzig           F1821       22/102    9:19       34:54
1672  David Drayer           M13UN        17/78    9:19       34:54
1673  Euvin Kim              M2629      190/546    9:19       34:54
1674  Karlis Zommers         M3539      142/472    9:19       34:55
1675  Sidney Strong          F2629       97/758    9:19       34:55
1676  Amelia Fragnito        F2629       98/758    9:19       34:55
1677  Aaron Fox              M2629      191/546    9:19       34:55
1678  Adam Normoyle          M3034      198/573    9:19       34:55
1679  Scott Newton           M3539      143/472    9:19       34:55
1680  Sara Dunn              F3034       95/741    9:19       34:56
1681  William Hart Jr        M4044      133/380    9:19       34:56
1682  Andrea Ponder          F3034       96/741    9:19       34:57
1683  Richard Stegman        M2629      192/546    9:20       34:57
1684  Tobi Suit              F3539       70/554    9:20       34:57
1685  Gary Chapman           M3539      144/472    9:20       34:57
1686  Steve Samson           M2629      193/546    9:20       34:58
1687  Melissa Clements       F????        11/76    9:20       34:58
1688  Jeff Davidson          M3539      145/472    9:20       34:58
1689  Jessie Wylie           F3034       97/741    9:20       34:58
1690  Stephanie Babb         F1417        23/88    9:20       34:58
1691  Robert Starritt        M3539      146/472    9:20       34:58
1692  Donald Lonam           M4549      123/329    9:20       34:58
1693  Steve Melssner         M4549      124/329    9:20       34:59
1694  Corrina Poland         F3539       71/554    9:20       34:59
1695  Ronel Aquino           M3034      199/573    9:20       35:00
1696  Mike Siderius          M3539      147/472    9:20       35:00
1697  Kristen Tjerandsen     F2629       99/758    9:20       35:00
1698  Jessie Hansen          F2629      100/758    9:21       35:01
1699  Jed Brown              M2225      133/318    9:21       35:01
1700  Nark Persinger         M4044      134/380    9:21       35:01
1701  Ben Brodsky            M3034      200/573    9:21       35:01
1702  Jerry Bosch            M4549      125/329    9:21       35:02
1703  Brendan Scanlon        M3539      148/472    9:21       35:02
1704  Chandler Calhoun       M13UN        18/78    9:21       35:02
1705  Greg Headley           M3539      149/472    9:21       35:02
1706  Betsy Amento           F5054       12/133    9:21       35:03
1707  Steve Scharf           M3034      201/573    9:21       35:03
1708  Robert Hogg            M4549      126/329    9:21       35:03
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1709  David Rehm             M5054       75/238    9:21       35:03
1710  Jason Meyering         M3034      202/573    9:21       35:03
1711  Peter Marshall         M70UP         2/12    9:21       35:03
1712  Jesica Navlet          F????        12/76    9:21       35:03
1713  Jordan Al-Kahtani      M2629      194/546    9:21       35:03
1714  Mark Woodbridge        M3539      150/472    9:21       35:04
1715  Joe Bryan              M2629      195/546    9:22       35:04
1716  Robert Hart            M4044      135/380    9:22       35:05
1717  Marc Smith             M3539      151/472    9:22       35:05
1718  Jenny Bauer            F2225       78/515    9:22       35:05
1719  Ben Feeman             M3034      203/573    9:22       35:06
1720  Patti Duckstad         F3539       72/554    9:22       35:06
1721  Christi Vital          F2629      101/758    9:22       35:07
1722  Tatia Korver           F4044       52/405    9:22       35:07
1723  Katelyn Parker         F2629      102/758    9:22       35:07
1724  Mary Kuzmick           F2629      103/758    9:22       35:07
1726  Rachel Lynch           F2225       79/515    9:22       35:07
1727  Marti Murphy           F5559         7/85    9:22       35:08
1728  Emily Collins          F2629      104/758    9:22       35:08
1729  Meegan Van Pelt        F2629      105/758    9:23       35:08
1730  Melissa Lacaille       F3034       98/741    9:23       35:08
1731  Tony Pacheco           M3034      204/573    9:23       35:08
1732  Scott Kreiling         M4044      136/380    9:23       35:08
1733  Timothy Shigeta        M1821        38/72    9:23       35:09
1734  Lisa Sabin             F4044       53/405    9:23       35:09
1736  Dean Tyler             M6064        15/70    9:23       35:09
1737  Sarah Ligon            F2629      106/758    9:23       35:09
1738  Alana St. Martin       F2629      107/758    9:23       35:09
1739  Erik Schweighofer      M4044      137/380    9:23       35:10
1740  Rodney Harrington      M3034      205/573    9:23       35:10
1741  David Pahre            M3539      152/472    9:23       35:10
1742  Sam Segawa             M5054       76/238    9:23       35:10
1743  Denise Lacaille        F3034       99/741    9:23       35:10
1744  Kristina Kesti         F3034      100/741    9:23       35:11
1745  Jody Fennell           F3034      101/741    9:23       35:11
1746  Julie Hosking          F3034      102/741    9:23       35:11
1747  Cary Jenkins           M5559       35/146    9:23       35:11
1748  Bruce Folden           M5054       77/238    9:23       35:11
1749  Richardl Loya          M????        17/65    9:23       35:11
1750  Terry Clinca           M4549      127/329    9:23       35:11
1751  Robert Donaldson       M4549      128/329    9:23       35:12
1752  Hilary Pickerel        F2629      108/758    9:23       35:12
1753  Audrey Mollerup        F2629      109/758    9:23       35:12
1754  Linda Kepper           F4044       54/405    9:24       35:12
1755  Thomas Kircher         M4549      129/329    9:24       35:12
1756  Byron Kindle           M3034      206/573    9:24       35:12
1757  Lisa Steffersen        F5054       13/133    9:24       35:12
1758  Tobias McEvoy          M3034      207/573    9:24       35:12
1759  Audrey Lucero          F3034      103/741    9:24       35:13
1760  Christopher Olson      M2629      196/546    9:24       35:13
1761  Julie Kim              F3034      104/741    9:24       35:13
1762  Helen Chiang           F3034      105/741    9:24       35:13
1763  Amanda Britton         F3034      106/741    9:24       35:13
1764  Robert O'Brien         M3034      208/573    9:24       35:14
1765  Suzanne Brennan        F4044       55/405    9:24       35:14
1766  Chris Gay              M5054       78/238    9:24       35:14
1767  Tamara Martinello      F4044       56/405    9:24       35:14
1768  Peter Steffenson       M4044      138/380    9:24       35:14
1769  Gail Erickson          F5054       14/133    9:24       35:14
1770  Elisha Zelina          F3034      107/741    9:24       35:15
1771  Nycole Destefano       F3034      108/741    9:24       35:15
1772  Melissa Woolsey        F3034      109/741    9:24       35:15
1773  Polo Cantu             M3539      153/472    9:24       35:15
1774  Mike Ferandes          M2629      197/546    9:25       35:16
1775  Michael Mooney         M1417        48/99    9:25       35:16
1776  Kerry Mooney           M4549      130/329    9:25       35:16
1777  Rick Smith             M4044      139/380    9:25       35:16
1778  Cecilia McDaniel       F4549       30/247    9:25       35:16
1779  Megan Mooney           F13UN        11/74    9:25       35:16
1780  Mary Eaton             F4549       31/247    9:25       35:16
1781  Will Kinson            M3034      209/573    9:25       35:16
1782  Andrew Maio            M3539      154/472    9:25       35:16
1783  Bebe Colley            F4044       57/405    9:25       35:17
1784  Erin Price             F3034      110/741    9:25       35:17
1785  Madison Colley         F13UN        12/74    9:25       35:17
1786  Heather Straw          F3034      111/741    9:25       35:17
1787  Cassie Greenlee        F3034      112/741    9:25       35:17
1788  Ruthie Smith           F4044       58/405    9:25       35:17
1789  Niki House             F2225       80/515    9:25       35:17
1790  Peter Michaud          M3034      210/573    9:25       35:18
1791  James Sheehan          M????        18/65    9:25       35:18
1792  Brad Hamilton          M2629      198/546    9:25       35:18
1793  Miriam Yovetich        F????        13/76    9:25       35:19
1794  Martin Dopps           M5054       79/238    9:25       35:19
1795  Anh Le Rutt            F3539       73/554    9:25       35:19
1796  Maria Cantwell         F????        14/76    9:25       35:19
1797  Darin Booth            M3539      155/472    9:26       35:19
1798  Laureen Urcia-Sharpe   F4549       32/247    9:26       35:20
1799  Tim Kilkenny           M2225      134/318    9:26       35:20
1800  Tegan Jones            F2225       81/515    9:26       35:20
1801  Colby Plagge           M3034      211/573    9:26       35:20
1802  Tyra Goff              M1417        49/99    9:26       35:21
1803  Jessica Low            F2629      110/758    9:26       35:21
1804  Aaron Kahler           M2225      135/318    9:26       35:21
1805  Alexander Vaughan      M3034      212/573    9:26       35:21
1806  Nathan Hanson          M13UN        19/78    9:26       35:21
1807  Karen O'Meara          F4549       33/247    9:26       35:21
1808  Marijo Umlor           F2629      111/758    9:26       35:21
1809  David Beck             M2629      199/546    9:26       35:22
1810  Chris Brawley          M3539      156/472    9:26       35:22
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1811  Thomas Gritis          M5054       80/238    9:26       35:22
1812  Charles Tiernan        M4549      131/329    9:26       35:22
1813  Sarah Aron             F3034      113/741    9:26       35:22
1814  Amy Trescott           F4044       59/405    9:26       35:22
1815  Joel Kossol            M3034      213/573    9:26       35:22
1816  James Rowe             M3034      214/573    9:26       35:23
1817  Mike Drennon           M2225      136/318    9:27       35:23
1818  Elijah Farrell         M3034      215/573    9:27       35:23
1819  Tamara MacKey          F3539       74/554    9:27       35:24
1820  Bill Aanenson          M5559       36/146    9:27       35:24
1821  Tom Satterthwaite      M4044      140/380    9:27       35:24
1822  Janna Spinney          F3539       75/554    9:27       35:24
1823  Antoine White          F3034      114/741    9:27       35:24
1824  Dave Nehls             M5559       37/146    9:27       35:24
1825  Huong Delabar          F5559         8/85    9:27       35:24
1826  Ulysses Laureta        M3539      157/472    9:27       35:24
1827  Alex Yerges            M2225      137/318    9:27       35:24
1828  Ted Hawksford          M4044      141/380    9:27       35:24
1829  Laurence Jam           M4549      132/329    9:27       35:24
1830  Ed Boyle               M4044      142/380    9:27       35:24
1831  Gary Keopanya          M4549      133/329    9:27       35:24
1832  Daniel Dorazio         M2629      200/546    9:27       35:24
1833  Pete Hanning           M4044      143/380    9:27       35:25
1834  Noel Larsen            M4044      144/380    9:27       35:26
1835  Ian Hopkins            M1417        50/99    9:27       35:26
1836  Glenn Eastey           M70UP         3/12    9:27       35:26
1837  Ellen Shrontz          F1417        24/88    9:27       35:26
1838  Dawn Austin            F3539       76/554    9:28       35:27
1839  Jamie Bly              M2629      201/546    9:28       35:27
1840  Amy Hirayama           F2629      112/758    9:28       35:27
1841  Brennan Nelson         M1417        51/99    9:28       35:27
1842  Heather Miller         F2629      113/758    9:28       35:28
1843  Alene Arakawa          F4044       60/405    9:28       35:28
1844  Craig Nelson           M3539      158/472    9:28       35:28
1845  Myron Monson           M4549      134/329    9:28       35:28
1846  Robyn Prout            F3539       77/554    9:28       35:28
1847  Chani Craig            F3034      115/741    9:28       35:29
1848  Daniel Hunter          M2225      138/318    9:28       35:29
1849  Ryan Evans             M2629      202/546    9:28       35:29
1850  Charles Dickey         M5054       81/238    9:28       35:29
1851  Lisa Galvan            F3034      116/741    9:28       35:29
1852  Tolga Alpagot          M3539      159/472    9:28       35:29
1853  Denice Moenes          F4549       34/247    9:28       35:29
1854  Jenna Shope            F2629      114/758    9:28       35:30
1855  Nicole Rad             F2629      115/758    9:28       35:30
1856  Gordon Hom             M4044      145/380    9:29       35:31
1857  Becky Quay             F2629      116/758    9:29       35:31
1858  Neal Stoddard          M6569         9/29    9:29       35:31
1859  Charlie Soliday        M6064        16/70    9:29       35:31
1860  Russ Leno              M5559       38/146    9:29       35:31
1861  William Collins        M4044      146/380    9:29       35:31
1862  Paul Vega              M4044      147/380    9:29       35:32
1863  Lindsay Mehtala        F2225       82/515    9:29       35:32
1864  Tina Wood              F4044       61/405    9:29       35:32
1865  Meredith Dean          F2225       83/515    9:29       35:32
1866  Deanna Trencher        F3539       78/554    9:29       35:32
1867  Larry Leno             M????        19/65    9:29       35:33
1868  Tricia Dillard         F3539       79/554    9:29       35:33
1869  Gary Hirayama          M6064        17/70    9:29       35:33
1870  Nicole Smyth           F2629      117/758    9:29       35:34
1871  Susan Yangihara        F3539       80/554    9:30       35:34
1872  Mike Drennon           M4549      135/329    9:30       35:35
1873  Tyler Skelton          M13UN        20/78    9:30       35:35
1874  Gary Grossblatt        M4549      136/329    9:30       35:35
1875  Ashlee Skelton         F1417        25/88    9:30       35:35
1876  Elisa Dicroce          F3539       81/554    9:30       35:36
1877  Jeff Langton           M3539      160/472    9:30       35:36
1878  Scott Douglas          M5054       82/238    9:30       35:36
1879  John Engels            M1821        39/72    9:30       35:36
1880  Jennifer Whittier      F3539       82/554    9:30       35:36
1881  Kelly Ronan            F4044       62/405    9:30       35:36
1882  Kristen Wilson         F2225       84/515    9:30       35:37
1883  Erin Underwood         F4044       63/405    9:30       35:37
1884  Steven Yee             M4549      137/329    9:30       35:38
1885  Nancy Tyler            F4044       64/405    9:30       35:38
1886  Josh Bridge            M3034      216/573    9:30       35:38
1887  Michelle Dootre'       F3034      117/741    9:31       35:39
1888  Kathleen Ritz          F5054       15/133    9:31       35:39
1889  Michelle Killingstad   F2629      118/758    9:31       35:39
1890  Valerie Wishaar        F2225       85/515    9:31       35:39
1891  Kennah Johnson         F13UN        13/74    9:31       35:39
1892  Kristen Walter         F2629      119/758    9:31       35:39
1893  Kevin Hinson           M3539      161/472    9:31       35:39
1894  Michael Cole           M3034      217/573    9:31       35:40
1895  Hailee Donoghue        F1417        26/88    9:31       35:40
1896  Nancy Trejo            F3539       83/554    9:31       35:40
1897  Tonya Podradchik       F4044       65/405    9:31       35:40
1898  Morgan Osborne         M3034      218/573    9:31       35:40
1899  David Pilon            M3539      162/472    9:31       35:41
1900  Robert Long            M4044      148/380    9:31       35:41
1901  Kate Osborne           F3034      118/741    9:31       35:41
1902  Anna Morzinski         F3034      119/741    9:31       35:41
1903  Melissa Nolan          F3034      120/741    9:31       35:41
1905  Grant Granger          M2629      203/546    9:31       35:42
1906  William Clave          M3034      219/573    9:32       35:42
1907  Bryon Craig            M3034      220/573    9:32       35:42
1908  Lori Brady             F5054       16/133    9:32       35:42
1909  Karen Fall             F4044       66/405    9:32       35:43
1910  Amber Hoffman          F2629      120/758    9:32       35:43
1911  Michael Larned         M2629      204/546    9:32       35:43
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1912  Brandon Rubens         M2629      205/546    9:32       35:43
1913  Laney Shorett          F4044       67/405    9:32       35:43
1914  Thomas Price           M3034      221/573    9:32       35:43
1915  Sam Carter             M1821        40/72    9:32       35:43
1916  Ken Masumoto           M13UN        21/78    9:32       35:44
1917  Jeff Allen             M3034      222/573    9:32       35:44
1918  Kelli Waclawski        F2629      121/758    9:32       35:44
1919  Susanne Baessler       F4549       35/247    9:32       35:44
1920  Jason Barrett          M2225      139/318    9:32       35:44
1921  Alexander Kuniyoshi    M1821        41/72    9:32       35:45
1922  Mike Vila              M4044      149/380    9:32       35:45
1923  Thomas Tobin           M4549      138/329    9:32       35:45
1924  Kaliska Pachelo        F3034      121/741    9:32       35:45
1925  China Wilson           M2629      206/546    9:32       35:45
1926  Melissa Digioia        F3034      122/741    9:33       35:46
1927  Lisa Hannan            F3539       84/554    9:33       35:46
1928  Carrie Wilson          F2225       86/515    9:33       35:46
1929  Brett Shoemaker        M2629      207/546    9:33       35:46
1930  Chris Shelton          M3539      163/472    9:33       35:46
1931  Paul Yelle             M4549      139/329    9:33       35:46
1932  Michael Lee            M????        20/65    9:33       35:46
1933  Molly Soliday          F1821       23/102    9:33       35:46
1934  Kyle Naye              M3034      223/573    9:33       35:47
1935  Ged Vanderkolk         M3034      224/573    9:33       35:47
1936  Nancy Kramer           F3034      123/741    9:33       35:47
1937  Daniel Laughlin        M3034      225/573    9:33       35:47
1938  Stacy Anderson         F3539       85/554    9:33       35:48
1939  Micah Murphy           M3034      226/573    9:33       35:48
1940  Kristi Sullivan        F3034      124/741    9:33       35:49
1941  Julie Schmitke         F3034      125/741    9:33       35:49
1942  Joann Reyes            F3034      126/741    9:33       35:49
1943  Vince Chavez           M4549      140/329    9:33       35:49
1944  Juan Salazar           M5559       39/146    9:33       35:49
1945  Jason Hall             M3034      227/573    9:33       35:49
1946  Oliver Gano            M13UN        22/78    9:34       35:50
1947  Gus Vanderkolk         M2629      208/546    9:34       35:50
1948  Allan Pick             M3539      164/472    9:34       35:50
1949  Erin Barrett           F2225       87/515    9:34       35:51
1951  Joshua Winslow         M3034      228/573    9:34       35:51
1952  Vicky Stoudt           F5559         9/85    9:34       35:51
1953  Clint Ditmore          M3539      165/472    9:34       35:51
1954  Tricia Early           F4044       68/405    9:34       35:52
1955  James Beck             M3034      229/573    9:34       35:52
1956  Pam Lowry              F5559        10/85    9:34       35:52
1957  Christine Lowry        F2629      122/758    9:34       35:52
1958  Darcy Luer             F4549       36/247    9:34       35:52
1959  Amy Foster             F4044       69/405    9:34       35:53
1960  Heather Slife          F3539       86/554    9:34       35:53
1961  Heidi Wiljanen         F3539       87/554    9:35       35:53
1962  Steve Crandall         M5054       83/238    9:35       35:53
1963  Rose Grennan           F2629      123/758    9:35       35:53
1964  Tim Weatherford        M4044      150/380    9:35       35:54
1965  William Norman         M3539      166/472    9:35       35:54
1966  Becki Holmes           F2225       88/515    9:35       35:54
1967  Brad Lively            M4044      151/380    9:35       35:54
1968  Katherine Parr         F4549       37/247    9:35       35:54
1969  Bradley Hohe           M4044      152/380    9:35       35:54
1970  Debbie O'Neal          F4044       70/405    9:35       35:54
1971  Damien Alvarado        M3034      230/573    9:35       35:55
1972  Chris Irish            M4044      153/380    9:35       35:55
1973  Alison Aylesworth      F3034      127/741    9:35       35:55
1974  Emma Smith             F13UN        14/74    9:35       35:55
1975  John Pearsall          M3539      167/472    9:35       35:56
1976  Kelley Droll           F2225       89/515    9:35       35:56
1977  Nicole Lorvick         F2225       90/515    9:35       35:56
1978  Elizabeth Richardson   F????        15/76    9:35       35:56
1979  Betsy Pyle             F2225       91/515    9:35       35:56
1980  Evan Newman            M2225      140/318    9:35       35:57
1981  John Schaefers         M????        21/65    9:36       35:57
1982  Tiffanie Ranta         F3539       88/554    9:36       35:57
1983  Jonas Keating          M3034      231/573    9:36       35:58
1984  Brian McGuire          M3539      168/472    9:36       35:58
1985  Kirsten Jennings       F3034      128/741    9:36       35:58
1986  Jennifer Anderson      F3539       89/554    9:36       35:58
1987  John Borland           M3539      169/472    9:36       35:59
1988  Tina Ross              F4549       38/247    9:36       35:59
1989  Brent Zier             M5054       84/238    9:36       35:59
1990  Rob Hermanson          M4549      141/329    9:36       35:59
1991  Senayet Woldemariam    F2225       92/515    9:36       36:00
1992  Mauricio Calderon      M3539      170/472    9:36       36:00
1993  Brian Roby             M5054       85/238    9:36       36:00
1994  Diana Sall             F4549       39/247    9:37       36:01
1995  Kristen Carr           F2225       93/515    9:37       36:01
1996  Peter Anderson         M4549      142/329    9:37       36:01
1997  Hunter Eagle           M13UN        23/78    9:37       36:01
1998  Nicole Gaugl           F3034      129/741    9:37       36:02
1999  Jina Heverly           F3034      130/741    9:37       36:02
2000  Kevin Wikoff           M2225      141/318    9:37       36:02
2001  Amoreena Rother        F2629      124/758    9:37       36:02
2002  Tally Baxter           M1417        52/99    9:37       36:02
2003  Adam Thuen             M2225      142/318    9:37       36:02
2004  Christina Maiers       F3034      131/741    9:37       36:03
2005  Corinna Boomer         F2629      125/758    9:37       36:03
2006  Cheri Rink             F4044       71/405    9:37       36:03
2007  Nikki Popejoy          F3539       90/554    9:37       36:03
2008  Dan Barr               M2225      143/318    9:37       36:03
2009  Meg Ashbaugh           M3034      232/573    9:37       36:03
2010  Dominique Seghetti     F2225       94/515    9:37       36:03
2011  Leslie Barber          F4044       72/405    9:37       36:03
2012  Kristen Unruh          F2629      126/758    9:37       36:04
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2013  Adam Gillings          M1417        53/99    9:37       36:04
2014  Paul McDaniel          M3034      233/573    9:37       36:04
2015  Timothy O'Connor       M2225      144/318    9:37       36:04
2016  Vitaliy Demyanik       M2225      145/318    9:37       36:04
2017  Jeryl Jones            F2225       95/515    9:38       36:04
2018  Willa Severson         F2629      127/758    9:38       36:04
2019  Paul Onakoya           M2225      146/318    9:38       36:05
2020  Victoria Barber        F4044       73/405    9:38       36:05
2021  William Atkins         M5054       86/238    9:38       36:05
2022  Nelson Tate            M1417        54/99    9:38       36:05
2023  Brett McKinley         M2629      209/546    9:38       36:06
2024  Brian Marshall         M3034      234/573    9:38       36:06
2025  David Oldham           M3034      235/573    9:38       36:06
2026  Benjamin McNutt        M3034      236/573    9:38       36:06
2027  Andy McAndrews         M2629      210/546    9:38       36:06
2028  Chrysta Pahlman        F2225       96/515    9:38       36:07
2029  Paddy Downey           F2629      128/758    9:38       36:07
2030  Sarah Smith            F2629      129/758    9:38       36:07
2031  Clint Hedin            M3034      237/573    9:38       36:07
2032  Pete Winninger         M2629      211/546    9:38       36:07
2033  Robbie Gehre           M2225      147/318    9:38       36:07
2034  Celeste Oglesby        F4044       74/405    9:38       36:07
2035  Lauren Depue           F3034      132/741    9:38       36:07
2036  Barb Westland          F3539       91/554    9:38       36:07
2037  Randy Hart             M5559       40/146    9:38       36:08
2038  Erin Glow              F3034      133/741    9:38       36:08
2039  Drew McGoogan          M5054       87/238    9:38       36:08
2040  Misty Olsen            F4044       75/405    9:39       36:08
2041  Ramon Reyes            M2629      212/546    9:39       36:08
2042  Chelese Longwith       F3539       92/554    9:39       36:08
2043  William Schaefer       M2629      213/546    9:39       36:09
2044  Jim Wright             M5559       41/146    9:39       36:09
2045  Scott Thiessen         M5054       88/238    9:39       36:10
2046  Angus Cunningham       M4549      143/329    9:39       36:10
2047  Monica German          F3539       93/554    9:39       36:10
2048  Randy Tough            M3034      238/573    9:39       36:10
2049  Sarah Beder            F2629      130/758    9:39       36:10
2050  Julie Stein            F2629      131/758    9:39       36:10
2051  Elliot Moskat          M1417        55/99    9:39       36:10
2052  Sunhee Francis         F????        16/76    9:39       36:10
2053  Marilyn Hoe            F5054       17/133    9:39       36:11
2054  Aaron Valla            M2629      214/546    9:39       36:11
2055  Brian Johnson          M3539      171/472    9:39       36:11
2056  Amy Breznikar          F3034      134/741    9:39       36:11
2057  Shelby Varden          M3539      172/472    9:39       36:11
2058  Brian Trimble          M3539      173/472    9:39       36:11
2059  Nathan O'Leary         M3539      174/472    9:39       36:11
2060  Ryan Anke              M2225      148/318    9:39       36:11
2061  Karen Osborne          F5054       18/133    9:39       36:11
2063  Ron Osborne            M5054       89/238    9:39       36:12
2064  Kim Breznikar          F3034      135/741    9:39       36:12
2065  Norilyn Delapena       F3034      136/741    9:39       36:12
2066  Kevin Cheung           M2225      149/318    9:40       36:12
2067  Michelle Beaulaurier   F2225       97/515    9:40       36:12
2068  Daniel Sather          M4044      154/380    9:40       36:12
2069  Erik Filban            M5054       90/238    9:40       36:12
2070  Wilbert Lacbay         M3034      239/573    9:40       36:12
2071  Joshua Treybig         M2225      150/318    9:40       36:13
2072  Monica Olmsted         F13UN        15/74    9:40       36:13
2073  Lori Sherick           F3539       94/554    9:40       36:13
2074  Dan Lemery             M4044      155/380    9:40       36:13
2075  Claire Elam            F2629      132/758    9:40       36:13
2076  Allyson Orlando        F3034      137/741    9:40       36:14
2077  Katrina Sather         F4044       76/405    9:40       36:14
2078  Molly Moss             F3034      138/741    9:40       36:14
2079  Leah Nett              F2629      133/758    9:40       36:14
2080  Kerri Harris           F3539       95/554    9:40       36:14
2081  Sally Shivers          F5559        11/85    9:40       36:14
2082  Julie Hansen           F3539       96/554    9:40       36:14
2083  Michelle Ihlan         F4044       77/405    9:40       36:14
2084  Wayne Smulan           M6064        18/70    9:40       36:14
2085  Nick Yockey            M3539      175/472    9:40       36:14
2086  John Cunningham        M5054       91/238    9:40       36:15
2087  Sean Malone            M2629      215/546    9:40       36:15
2088  MacKenzie Martin       F3034      139/741    9:40       36:15
2089  Alicia Curry           F????        17/76    9:40       36:15
2090  William Fleener        M70UP         4/12    9:40       36:15
2091  Tara V. Smith          F2629      134/758    9:40       36:15
2092  Sara Young             F2225       98/515    9:40       36:15
2093  Robin Kirschbaum       F3539       97/554    9:40       36:15
2094  Tracey Brown           F4549       40/247    9:41       36:16
2095  Bryan Oleachea         M3539      176/472    9:41       36:16
2096  Jeanie McLain          F4044       78/405    9:41       36:16
2097  Krista Miollis         F2225       99/515    9:41       36:16
2098  Casey Chambers         M2629      216/546    9:41       36:17
2099  Krystyna Sodorff       F1821       24/102    9:41       36:17
2100  Diane Gillings         F4044       79/405    9:41       36:17
2101  Christopher Valpiani   M3034      240/573    9:41       36:18
2102  Matthew Alvarado       M2629      217/546    9:41       36:18
2103  Cody Evans             M4044      156/380    9:41       36:18
2104  John Weed              M4549      144/329    9:41       36:18
2105  Jessica Wintz          F3034      140/741    9:41       36:18
2106  Donald Davis           M4549      145/329    9:41       36:18
2107  Jack Davis             M13UN        24/78    9:41       36:18
2108  Tony Priggett          M4549      146/329    9:41       36:19
2109  Philip Herl            M3539      177/472    9:41       36:19
2110  Elizabeth Petrie       F2225      100/515    9:41       36:19
2111  Catherine Coolidge     F2629      135/758    9:42       36:19
2112  Phil Hughes            M3539      178/472    9:42       36:20
2113  Kohl Nibarger          M2225      151/318    9:42       36:20
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2114  Betsy Petrie           F4044       80/405    9:42       36:20
2115  Allan Oneill           M4044      157/380    9:42       36:20
2116  Camille Adair          F2629      136/758    9:42       36:20
2117  Holly Fraser           F3539       98/554    9:42       36:20
2118  Scott Miller           M2225      152/318    9:42       36:20
2119  Omar Crowder           M2629      218/546    9:42       36:21
2120  Caitlin Smethurst      F2225      101/515    9:42       36:21
2121  Paul Sweeney           M13UN        25/78    9:42       36:21
2122  Ford McKinstry         M3539      179/472    9:42       36:21
2123  Jerry Riener           M3539      180/472    9:42       36:21
2124  Laura Hill             F2225      102/515    9:42       36:21
2125  Katie Cloyd            F3539       99/554    9:42       36:22
2126  Michael Fajardo        M4044      158/380    9:42       36:22
2127  Chris Lindberg         M4044      159/380    9:42       36:22
2128  Kimberly Allen         F5054       19/133    9:42       36:22
2129  Devin Meucci           M3034      241/573    9:42       36:22
2130  John Robinson          M3539      181/472    9:42       36:23
2131  Timothy Griffith       M4549      147/329    9:42       36:23
2132  Christina Nordmark     F2225      103/515    9:42       36:23
2133  Nicole Lusier          F2225      104/515    9:43       36:23
2134  Ryan Gillings          M13UN        26/78    9:43       36:23
2135  Sarah Pellerine        F3539      100/554    9:43       36:23
2136  Kristen Lessig         F3034      141/741    9:43       36:24
2137  Beth Herrgesell        F2629      137/758    9:43       36:24
2138  George Hamasaki        M4044      160/380    9:43       36:24
2139  Marie Hoffman          F2629      138/758    9:43       36:24
2140  Lauren Woodmansee      F4549       41/247    9:43       36:24
2141  Kurt Merriman          M4549      148/329    9:43       36:24
2142  Christy Majorowicz     F3034      142/741    9:43       36:24
2143  Joe Hempel             M3539      182/472    9:43       36:25
2144  Sarah Pewitt           F3034      143/741    9:43       36:25
2145  Kurt Fluegge           M4044      161/380    9:43       36:25
2146  Ashley Robertson       F2225      105/515    9:43       36:26
2147  Dan Pope               M3034      242/573    9:43       36:26
2148  Joshua Podawiltz       M3539      183/472    9:43       36:26
2149  Matthew Barry          M3034      243/573    9:43       36:26
2150  Greg MacKenzie         M5054       92/238    9:43       36:27
2151  Ryan Kinsley           M3034      244/573    9:43       36:27
2152  Nicholas Morris        M2225      153/318    9:44       36:27
2153  Katerhine Hooks        F5054       20/133    9:44       36:27
2154  Stephanie Monroe       F4044       81/405    9:44       36:27
2155  Stan Peck              M6064        19/70    9:44       36:27
2156  Brian Mandell          M3539      184/472    9:44       36:27
2157  Colleen Stephens       F3034      144/741    9:44       36:28
2158  Craig Blankensteirn    M5054       93/238    9:44       36:28
2159  Nicole Harding         F2629      139/758    9:44       36:28
2160  Len Sitko              M4044      162/380    9:44       36:28
2161  K Larson               M3539      185/472    9:44       36:28
2162  Mary Paris             F4044       82/405    9:44       36:28
2163  Kelli Picinich         F3539      101/554    9:44       36:28
2164  Jeff Swearingen        M3034      245/573    9:44       36:28
2165  Brendon Mencci         M3539      186/472    9:44       36:29
2166  Heather Hoffman        F4549       42/247    9:44       36:29
2167  Casey Obrieter         F2629      140/758    9:44       36:29
2168  Vicki Liesenfelt       F2629      141/758    9:44       36:29
2169  Krista Zeissel         F3539      102/554    9:44       36:29
2170  Jenny Fair             F3034      145/741    9:44       36:29
2171  Gabe Bosch             M3034      246/573    9:44       36:29
2172  Denise Boldman         F3539      103/554    9:44       36:29
2173  Christine Hess         F3539      104/554    9:44       36:29
2174  John Bianchi           M????        22/65    9:44       36:29
2175  Julie Gabelein         F2225      106/515    9:44       36:29
2176  Brandt Stohr           M4044      163/380    9:44       36:30
2177  Jackie Langton         F3539      105/554    9:44       36:30
2178  Bob Arima              M4549      149/329    9:44       36:30
2179  Jerry Nash             M2629      219/546    9:44       36:30
2180  Taya Liechti           F3034      146/741    9:44       36:30
2181  Kathleen Kenny         F3034      147/741    9:44       36:30
2182  Carl Baron             M4549      150/329    9:44       36:30
2183  Megan Lang             F2225      107/515    9:45       36:31
2184  Tom Patton             M4044      164/380    9:45       36:31
2185  Don Unrein             M4044      165/380    9:45       36:31
2186  Karen Porter           F4549       43/247    9:45       36:31
2187  Tim Stensen            M5559       42/146    9:45       36:32
2189  Matt Heye              M2225      154/318    9:45       36:32
2190  Erin Schultz           F2629      142/758    9:45       36:32
2191  Carrie Rubens          F2629      143/758    9:45       36:33
2192  Kelly Hooper           F3034      148/741    9:45       36:33
2193  Angie Upchurch         F2629      144/758    9:45       36:33
2194  Kelly Vander Woude     M3034      247/573    9:45       36:33
2195  Bethany Osterman       F2629      145/758    9:45       36:34
2196  Kathy Herigstad        F5054       21/133    9:45       36:34
2197  Charles Shull          M4044      166/380    9:45       36:34
2198  Sheldon Sweeney        M4549      151/329    9:45       36:34
2199  Maureen Mullen         F2629      146/758    9:46       36:34
2200  Jennifer Mesdag        F3034      149/741    9:46       36:34
2201  Douglas Ilgenfritz     M4549      152/329    9:46       36:35
2202  Kellie Holzer          F3034      150/741    9:46       36:35
2203  Richard Tidrow         M3034      248/573    9:46       36:35
2204  Nicola Marsden-Haug    F3034      151/741    9:46       36:35
2205  Dane Tweedy            M3539      187/472    9:46       36:35
2206  Emilie Ewart           F2629      147/758    9:46       36:36
2207  Troy Marks             M4044      167/380    9:46       36:36
2208  Todd Houston           M3034      249/573    9:46       36:36
2209  Nicole Berlin          F3034      152/741    9:46       36:36
2210  Kristi McGee           F3539      106/554    9:46       36:37
2211  Jonathan Morency       M2225      155/318    9:46       36:37
2212  Jen Hartmann           F2225      108/515    9:46       36:37
2213  Steve Lawrence         M5559       43/146    9:46       36:37
2214  Fred Fabi              M3539      188/472    9:46       36:37
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2215  Anders Westby          M3539      189/472    9:46       36:38
2216  Alan Hartmann          M2629      220/546    9:46       36:38
2217  Randy O'Brien          M5559       44/146    9:47       36:38
2218  Jessica Riggs          F3034      153/741    9:47       36:38
2219  Carrie Banner          F2225      109/515    9:47       36:39
2220  Munyirii Kamau         M2629      221/546    9:47       36:39
2221  Matthew Brown          M3539      190/472    9:47       36:39
2222  Tim Vos                M3539      191/472    9:47       36:39
2223  Zach Heyer             M2629      222/546    9:47       36:40
2224  Damiana Merryweather   F3539      107/554    9:47       36:40
2225  Jessica Sommer         F3539      108/554    9:47       36:40
2226  Melissa Herbert        F2629      148/758    9:47       36:40
2227  Holly Welch            F4044       83/405    9:47       36:40
2228  Liz Clouse             F2225      110/515    9:47       36:40
2229  Kari Walton            F2629      149/758    9:47       36:40
2230  Bob Quiambao           M4044      168/380    9:47       36:40
2231  Brian Shelley          M3539      192/472    9:47       36:40
2232  Katie Herche           F2225      111/515    9:47       36:41
2233  Elise Beck             F3539      109/554    9:47       36:41
2234  Stephen Manning        M3034      250/573    9:47       36:41
2235  Suji Hall              F4044       84/405    9:47       36:41
2236  Meggan Jung            F3539      110/554    9:47       36:41
2237  Kim Staninger          F3034      154/741    9:48       36:42
2238  David Berlinguette     M4044      169/380    9:48       36:42
2239  Benjamin Weed          M13UN        27/78    9:48       36:43
2240  Suzanne Plambeck       F3034      155/741    9:48       36:43
2241  Sally Priest           F3034      156/741    9:48       36:43
2242  Marin Brustuen         F3034      157/741    9:48       36:44
2243  Katherine Hansen       F4044       85/405    9:48       36:44
2244  Sue Shaw               F5559        12/85    9:48       36:44
2245  Phillip Levesque       M2629      223/546    9:48       36:44
2246  Nikoli Prazak          M3539      193/472    9:48       36:44
2247  Laura Elliott          F2629      150/758    9:48       36:44
2248  Andrea Foster          F3539      111/554    9:48       36:44
2249  Ronald Schumacher      M5054       94/238    9:48       36:45
2250  Bryce Vanderkolk       M2629      224/546    9:48       36:45
2251  Kimberly Westerhof     F3539      112/554    9:48       36:45
2252  Kristina Graubins      F2225      112/515    9:48       36:45
2253  Craig Abbott           M4549      153/329    9:49       36:46
2254  Naomi Wolf             F3034      158/741    9:49       36:46
2255  Jeff Wollf Gee         M4044      170/380    9:49       36:46
2256  Linda Tran             F2225      113/515    9:49       36:46
2257  Erica Gomez            F2225      114/515    9:49       36:46
2258  Erin Person            F4044       86/405    9:49       36:46
2259  Joleen Pereira         F3539      113/554    9:49       36:47
2260  Rod Russell            M5559       45/146    9:49       36:47
2261  Audra Ramerman         F4044       87/405    9:49       36:47
2262  Patty Kinney           F4549       44/247    9:49       36:47
2263  Tom Woodham            M2629      225/546    9:49       36:47
2264  Jennifer Casto         F3539      114/554    9:49       36:47
2265  Kevin Connell          M4549      154/329    9:49       36:47
2266  Joshua Rubin           M3539      194/472    9:49       36:48
2267  Jonathan Corpuz        M2629      226/546    9:49       36:48
2268  Jim Hoff               M4549      155/329    9:49       36:48
2269  Scott Bennett          M3539      195/472    9:49       36:48
2270  Katie McFadzean        F2629      151/758    9:49       36:48
2271  Adam Atkins            M2225      156/318    9:49       36:49
2272  Mark Lucas             M3034      251/573    9:49       36:49
2273  Jill Haran             F3034      159/741    9:49       36:49
2274  Lauren Mehl            F2225      115/515    9:49       36:49
2275  Ben Upsall             M2629      227/546    9:49       36:49
2276  Elizabeth Bancroft     F4549       45/247    9:49       36:49
2277  Marian Vazquez         F5054       22/133    9:49       36:49
2278  Aileen Ibalio          F2629      152/758    9:50       36:49
2279  Matt Skoog             M2629      228/546    9:50       36:49
2280  Brett Venn             M2629      229/546    9:50       36:50
2281  Allan Elenbaas         M6064        20/70    9:50       36:50
2282  Anne Raisler           F3539      115/554    9:50       36:50
2283  John Schneider         M5559       46/146    9:50       36:50
2284  Dan Quirk              M3034      252/573    9:50       36:50
2285  Jennifer Vader         F3539      116/554    9:50       36:50
2286  Eric Rohr              M3539      196/472    9:50       36:51
2287  Ericka Nash            F2629      153/758    9:50       36:51
2288  Nathan Vos             M3034      253/573    9:50       36:51
2289  Jon Lindstrom          M5054       95/238    9:50       36:51
2290  Tori Aiken-Forsman     F4044       88/405    9:50       36:51
2291  Linda Geffen           F4549       46/247    9:50       36:51
2292  Cynthia Glover         F4549       47/247    9:50       36:51
2293  Richard Nadolny        M5054       96/238    9:50       36:51
2294  Daniel Griesbach       M3034      254/573    9:50       36:52
2295  Taylor Hoff            M2629      230/546    9:50       36:52
2296  Kristin Johnson        F3539      117/554    9:50       36:52
2297  Ryan Trudeau           M2629      231/546    9:50       36:52
2298  Jared Painter          M2629      232/546    9:50       36:52
2299  Megan Lally            F2629      154/758    9:50       36:52
2300  Lydia Zwiebel          F3034      160/741    9:50       36:52
2301  Sue Baumgart           F3034      161/741    9:50       36:52
2302  Marisa Muniz           F2225      116/515    9:50       36:52
2303  Steve Murphy           M4549      156/329    9:50       36:53
2304  Cathy Leisnman         F4044       89/405    9:50       36:53
2305  Jennifer Cragan        F4044       90/405    9:51       36:53
2306  Arianne Nicolov        F2225      117/515    9:51       36:54
2308  Frank Raymond          M3539      197/472    9:51       36:54
2309  Julie Dresch           F3539      118/554    9:51       36:55
2310  Joan Monson            F4044       91/405    9:51       36:55
2311  Chris Whitehouse       M3539      198/472    9:51       36:55
2312  Gaylord Escalona       M3539      199/472    9:51       36:55
2313  Naveed Hastan          M2225      157/318    9:51       36:55
2314  Patricia Thul          F4549       48/247    9:51       36:55
2315  Sharon Hankinson       F5559        13/85    9:51       36:55
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2316  John St Hilaire        M3539      200/472    9:51       36:56
2317  Scholastica Lee        F2629      155/758    9:51       36:56
2318  Travis Cross           M3539      201/472    9:51       36:56
2319  Michael Grady          M3034      255/573    9:51       36:56
2320  Laura Barger           F3539      119/554    9:51       36:57
2321  Karen Oconner          F4044       92/405    9:52       36:57
2322  Alex Banks             M2225      158/318    9:52       36:57
2323  Jennifer Murray        F3034      162/741    9:52       36:57
2324  Jason Turck            M3539      202/472    9:52       36:57
2325  Mark Peterson          M3539      203/472    9:52       36:57
2326  Laura Ganhs            F3034      163/741    9:52       36:57
2327  Hannah Azevedo         F2225      118/515    9:52       36:57
2328  Kelly Vail             F2629      156/758    9:52       36:57
2329  John Bartol            M3539      204/472    9:52       36:57
2330  Tracy Warren           F3034      164/741    9:52       36:57
2331  Ray Wheeler            M4549      157/329    9:52       36:57
2332  Mike Hicha             M5559       47/146    9:52       36:57
2333  Elise Bidman           F1821       25/102    9:52       36:58
2334  Nancy Malm             F5054       23/133    9:52       36:58
2335  Dana Erickson          F2225      119/515    9:52       36:58
2336  Tom Wilkes             M5054       97/238    9:52       36:58
2337  Kristen Hughes         F3539      120/554    9:52       36:59
2338  Jennifer Foulke        F2629      157/758    9:52       36:59
2339  Adam Werner            M3539      205/472    9:52       36:59
2340  Brian Flanagan         M4549      158/329    9:52       36:59
2341  Trevor Shand           M3034      256/573    9:52       36:59
2342  Erica Peterson         F3034      165/741    9:52       36:59
2343  Donald Bressler        M2225      159/318    9:52       36:59
2344  Kathleen Hastings      F3034      166/741    9:52       36:59
2345  Kyle Kuyndall          M2225      160/318    9:52       36:59
2346  David Hopkins          M5054       98/238    9:52       37:00
2347  Jennifer Potts         F3539      121/554    9:52       37:00
2348  John Mills             M3539      206/472    9:52       37:00
2349  Carly Goosman          F2629      158/758    9:52       37:00
2350  John Carrington        M4044      171/380    9:52       37:00
2351  Isaac Peterson         M3034      257/573    9:52       37:00
2352  Josh Johnston          M3034      258/573    9:52       37:00
2353  Denise Dinh            F2225      120/515    9:53       37:01
2354  Nicholas Schneidmiller M1821        42/72    9:53       37:01
2355  Pat Meily              M3539      207/472    9:53       37:01
2356  Brooke Leaf            F1417        27/88    9:53       37:02
2357  Brad Milette           M2629      233/546    9:53       37:02
2358  Liza Turner            F2225      121/515    9:53       37:02
2359  Alissa Goldstein       F2225      122/515    9:53       37:02
2360  Dominique Claveria     M3034      259/573    9:53       37:02
2361  Ben Belur              M2225      161/318    9:53       37:02
2362  Andrew Leaf            M1417        56/99    9:53       37:02
2363  Rebecca Finkel         F2629      159/758    9:53       37:02
2364  David Anderson         M2629      234/546    9:53       37:02
2365  Brenda Todd            F4044       93/405    9:53       37:02
2366  Ronald Couden          M3539      208/472    9:53       37:03
2367  Steve Fitzgerald       M4044      172/380    9:53       37:03
2368  Gary Youngs            M5559       48/146    9:53       37:03
2369  David Eldred           M3034      260/573    9:53       37:03
2370  Joanna Kayla           F3539      122/554    9:53       37:03
2371  Greg Abell             M4549      159/329    9:53       37:03
2372  Amanda Koppes          F3034      167/741    9:53       37:04
2373  Mark Wythes            M5559       49/146    9:53       37:04
2374  Joleen Buckley         F2629      160/758    9:53       37:04
2375  Jon Graybill           M3034      261/573    9:53       37:04
2376  Linda Brummett         F5054       24/133    9:54       37:04
2377  Ariel Gross            F1417        28/88    9:54       37:04
2378  Leslie Carey           F4549       49/247    9:54       37:05
2379  Jessica Swenson        F2629      161/758    9:54       37:05
2380  Gwendolyn Haley        F3034      168/741    9:54       37:05
2381  Bud Taylor             M4549      160/329    9:54       37:05
2382  Erica Mullen           F3539      123/554    9:54       37:05
2383  Kristi Crump           F3034      169/741    9:54       37:05
2385  Bernedette Haskins     F3034      170/741    9:54       37:05
2386  Robert Bergman         M6569        10/29    9:54       37:05
2387  Kelly Sweet            F4549       50/247    9:54       37:05
2388  Bill Mills             M5559       50/146    9:54       37:05
2390  Noel Miller            F4044       94/405    9:54       37:05
2391  Alex Becker            M13UN        28/78    9:54       37:05
2392  Matt Wintermute        M3034      262/573    9:54       37:06
2393  Robert Butts           M5559       51/146    9:54       37:06
2394  Rosa Bushey            F1821       26/102    9:54       37:06
2395  Leroy Schwartz Iii     M3539      209/472    9:54       37:06
2396  Chris Brown            M4044      173/380    9:54       37:06
2397  Henry Schwab           M3539      210/472    9:54       37:07
2398  Jennifer Ashburn       F1821       27/102    9:54       37:07
2400  Benjamin Curtis        M3034      263/573    9:54       37:07
2401  Dana Ellis             M5054       99/238    9:54       37:07
2402  Madison Caley          F13UN        16/74    9:54       37:07
2403  Marie Nuss             F4044       95/405    9:54       37:08
2404  Cindy Shaw             F4044       96/405    9:54       37:08
2405  Celena Kathan          F3539      124/554    9:54       37:08
2406  Sarah Holstedt         F2629      162/758    9:54       37:08
2407  Rob Griffin            M4044      174/380    9:54       37:08
2408  Bernadette Cruz        F2629      163/758    9:55       37:08
2409  Lydia Voiland          F4044       97/405    9:55       37:08
2410  Stacie Caley           F4044       98/405    9:55       37:08
2411  Steve Polucha          M2629      235/546    9:55       37:09
2412  Lenny Stroebl          M4044      175/380    9:55       37:09
2413  Carrie Vanderveer      F3539      125/554    9:55       37:09
2414  Robert McCarville      M2225      162/318    9:55       37:09
2415  Katy Mills             F2629      164/758    9:55       37:09
2416  Andrew Gaines          M2225      163/318    9:55       37:09
2417  Nicole Nelson          F2629      165/758    9:55       37:09
2418  Val Weatherly          F4549       51/247    9:55       37:09
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2419  Rebecca Flick          F2225      123/515    9:55       37:09
2420  Pat Waters             M5559       52/146    9:55       37:10
2421  Adam Pierce            M2629      236/546    9:55       37:10
2422  Valeria N Lopez        F3034      171/741    9:55       37:10
2423  Tania Loyd             F3034      172/741    9:55       37:10
2424  Nicole Matheson        F2225      124/515    9:55       37:11
2425  Sara Kinsman           F2629      166/758    9:55       37:11
2426  David Oguri            M4549      161/329    9:55       37:11
2427  Cory Shelest           M3034      264/573    9:55       37:11
2428  Kris Pattison          M3034      265/573    9:55       37:11
2429  Hope Setzer            F4549       52/247    9:55       37:11
2430  Tom Matheson           M6064        21/70    9:55       37:11
2431  Alisa Newell           F3539      126/554    9:55       37:12
2432  Leslie Felarca         F2629      167/758    9:56       37:12
2433  Andie Descheemaeker    F3034      173/741    9:56       37:12
2434  Kimberly Thompson      F3539      127/554    9:56       37:12
2435  Lola Taylor            F4549       53/247    9:56       37:12
2436  Steve Masumoto         M4549      162/329    9:56       37:12
2437  David Schwartz         M4549      163/329    9:56       37:13
2438  Phil Wright            M6064        22/70    9:56       37:13
2439  Dave Croom             M4044      176/380    9:56       37:13
2440  Gina Beardsley         F4044       99/405    9:56       37:13
2441  Julie Atoum            F4549       54/247    9:56       37:13
2442  Leslie Fox             F3034      174/741    9:56       37:13
2443  Tamara Zagurski        F3539      128/554    9:56       37:13
2444  Paul Schubert          M4044      177/380    9:56       37:13
2445  Phil Samora            M4044      178/380    9:56       37:13
2446  Dana Mondejor          F2225      125/515    9:56       37:13
2447  Rachel Loken           F3034      175/741    9:56       37:13
2448  Tory Duffy             F2225      126/515    9:56       37:13
2449  Bob Lafayette          M5054      100/238    9:56       37:13
2450  Megan Richter          F3034      176/741    9:56       37:14
2451  Linda Hulet            F2225      127/515    9:56       37:14
2452  Christopher Shult      M2629      237/546    9:56       37:14
2453  Tammy Clarke           F3034      177/741    9:56       37:15
2454  Aude-Marianne Bertucch F3034      178/741    9:56       37:15
2455  Jayson Schafer         M3539      211/472    9:57       37:16
2456  Molly Jensen           F2225      128/515    9:57       37:16
2457  Sarah Favre            F3034      179/741    9:57       37:16
2458  Erin Shutes            F3034      180/741    9:57       37:16
2459  Shannon Perry          F4044      100/405    9:57       37:16
2460  Denise Carpenter       F4044      101/405    9:57       37:16
2461  Lindsay Kuciemba       F2629      168/758    9:57       37:16
2462  Brian Elsner           M3034      266/573    9:57       37:18
2463  Neil West              M3034      267/573    9:57       37:18
2464  Aurelio Ayala          M4549      164/329    9:57       37:18
2465  Kendra Anderson        F3539      129/554    9:57       37:18
2466  Rachel Biagi           F2629      169/758    9:57       37:19
2467  Jesse Sheppard         M2629      238/546    9:57       37:19
2468  Jessica Petroff        F3034      181/741    9:57       37:19
2469  Evelyne Pelletier      F4044      102/405    9:57       37:19
2470  Jeff Doramus           M2629      239/546    9:58       37:19
2471  Sue Faverbach          F6064         4/31    9:58       37:20
2472  Daniel Espy            M4549      165/329    9:58       37:20
2473  Claire Laister         F2629      170/758    9:58       37:20
2474  Jim Lee                M5559       53/146    9:58       37:20
2475  Michelle McCormick     F4044      103/405    9:58       37:20
2476  Travis Reisner         M2629      240/546    9:58       37:21
2477  Karen Jacob            F3034      182/741    9:58       37:21
2478  Diana Lawson           F4044      104/405    9:58       37:22
2479  Sheila Charles         F3539      130/554    9:58       37:22
2480  Steve Riddle           M5054      101/238    9:58       37:22
2481  Mike Hudnell           M4044      179/380    9:58       37:22
2483  Mary Stocker           F4549       55/247    9:58       37:22
2484  Mark Sexauer           M2629      241/546    9:58       37:22
2485  Cindeca Roybal         F3034      183/741    9:58       37:22
2486  Kim Fritz              F3539      131/554    9:58       37:22
2487  Jess Van Nostrand      F3034      184/741    9:58       37:22
2488  Marek Jedrzejewicz     M4044      180/380    9:58       37:22
2489  Christine Sexauer      F4549       56/247    9:58       37:23
2490  Jeff Raulston          M4044      181/380    9:58       37:23
2491  Kenmeth Wyatt          M2629      242/546    9:58       37:23
2492  Roxann Amorelle        F4549       57/247    9:58       37:23
2493  Ryan Buhl              F2629      171/758    9:58       37:23
2494  Tyler Braun            M1417        57/99    9:59       37:23
2495  Christpher Patterson   M1417        58/99    9:59       37:23
2496  Kelly Patrick          F1417        29/88    9:59       37:23
2497  Kyle Patrick           M4549      166/329    9:59       37:23
2498  Stephanie Borseth      F3034      185/741    9:59       37:24
2499  Kimberly Gjolmesli     F4549       58/247    9:59       37:24
2500  Abbie Lockwood         F2225      129/515    9:59       37:24
2501  Allison Smith          F4044      105/405    9:59       37:24
2502  Daniel Robinson        M2225      164/318    9:59       37:25
2503  Art Valla              M5559       54/146    9:59       37:25
2504  Christine Newell       F2629      172/758    9:59       37:25
2505  Justin Hirayama        M13UN        29/78    9:59       37:25
2506  Jen White              F4044      106/405    9:59       37:25
2507  John Estes             M3539      212/472    9:59       37:25
2508  Kevin Meyer            M2629      243/546    9:59       37:25
2509  Ron Poborsky           M4549      167/329    9:59       37:25
2510  John Burgess           M5054      102/238    9:59       37:25
2511  Jenni Aquirre          F3034      186/741    9:59       37:26
2512  Eric Langland          M2629      244/546    9:59       37:26
2513  Sebrena Bettendorf     F3034      187/741    9:59       37:26
2514  David Paup             M6569        11/29    9:59       37:26
2515  Daisy Salazar          F2629      173/758    9:59       37:26
2516  Suzanne Dillon         F4044      107/405    9:59       37:26
2517  Martha Young           F3539      132/554    9:59       37:26
2518  Jim West               M5559       55/146    9:59       37:27
2519  Jeffrey Platt          M3034      268/573   10:00       37:27
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2520  Ellie Kemery           F3539      133/554   10:00       37:27
2521  John Siegel            M3539      213/472   10:00       37:27
2522  Connie Edwards         F4549       59/247   10:00       37:27
2523  Jose Acay              M4044      182/380   10:00       37:27
2524  Stephen Trenary        M1821        43/72   10:00       37:27
2525  Eric Hartmann          M4044      183/380   10:00       37:28
2526  Kristen Gregerson      F2225      130/515   10:00       37:28
2527  Eli Normoyle           M3034      269/573   10:00       37:29
2528  John Kois              M3034      270/573   10:00       37:29
2529  Cathleen Batiste       F3539      134/554   10:00       37:29
2530  Nathan Frerichs        M2225      165/318   10:00       37:30
2531  Brandon Saimo          M3034      271/573   10:00       37:30
2532  April Norton Rauch     F3539      135/554   10:00       37:30
2533  Barbara Joellenbeck    F5054       25/133   10:00       37:30
2534  Shannon Meyers         F3034      188/741   10:00       37:30
2535  Gina Weintraub         F3034      189/741   10:00       37:30
2536  Richard Buchanan       M5054      103/238   10:01       37:31
2537  Sara Henry             F2629      174/758   10:01       37:31
2538  Jennifer, Lynn Johnson F3034      190/741   10:01       37:31
2539  Peter Larsen           M3539      214/472   10:01       37:31
2540  Kosay Hartmann         M13UN        30/78   10:01       37:31
2541  Bijan Ghassemieh       M????        23/65   10:01       37:31
2542  Peter Hunt             M2629      245/546   10:01       37:31
2543  Pasquale Demaio        M3539      215/472   10:01       37:31
2544  Gary Podesta           M3539      216/472   10:01       37:31
2545  Jessica Day-Mccabe     F3034      191/741   10:01       37:31
2546  Dan Lewis              M4044      184/380   10:01       37:32
2547  Elisa Schrader         F????        18/76   10:01       37:32
2548  Heather Shult          F2629      175/758   10:01       37:33
2549  Kelsey Gunn            F2629      176/758   10:01       37:33
2550  Mary Decker            F4549       60/247   10:01       37:33
2551  Erin McPherson         F3034      192/741   10:01       37:33
2552  Brisa Leachman         F2225      131/515   10:01       37:33
2553  Bill Decker            M5054      104/238   10:01       37:33
2554  Yumiko Uchino          F5559        14/85   10:01       37:33
2555  Jacquelyn Potwin       F2629      177/758   10:01       37:33
2556  Lauren Koellermeier    F2629      178/758   10:01       37:33
2557  Vic Fasch              M3539      217/472   10:01       37:34
2558  Katherine Berinato     F2629      179/758   10:01       37:34
2559  Robert Fleming         M3034      272/573   10:01       37:34
2560  Andrea Keene           F2629      180/758   10:02       37:34
2561  Megan Prentice         F3034      193/741   10:02       37:35
2562  Sarah Nelson           F2629      181/758   10:02       37:35
2563  Mike James             M3034      273/573   10:02       37:35
2564  Ed Osborne             M3539      218/472   10:02       37:35
2565  Scott Brayton          M5054      105/238   10:02       37:35
2566  Cynnie Carl            F3034      194/741   10:02       37:35
2567  Andrew Clarke          M2629      246/546   10:02       37:35
2568  Ivan Kuniyoshi         F4549       61/247   10:02       37:35
2569  Tiffany Huston         F2629      182/758   10:02       37:35
2570  Pete Maslenikov        M3539      219/472   10:02       37:35
2571  Karla Pak              F3034      195/741   10:02       37:35
2572  Jennifer Holstein      F2629      183/758   10:02       37:35
2573  Stacie Shavez          F3539      136/554   10:02       37:36
2574  Cammeron Evans         M1417        59/99   10:02       37:36
2575  Barbara Johnston       F5054       26/133   10:02       37:36
2576  Mark Schmidt           M3539      220/472   10:02       37:36
2577  Cooper Rickards        M13UN        31/78   10:02       37:36
2578  Dean Daylo             M4044      185/380   10:02       37:36
2579  Erin Briney            F3034      196/741   10:02       37:36
2580  Loretta Tinker         F4549       62/247   10:02       37:36
2581  Lisa Martz             F3539      137/554   10:02       37:37
2582  Don Doolittle          M4549      168/329   10:02       37:37
2583  Nick Fuller            M1417        60/99   10:02       37:37
2584  Noelle Bellavance      F3034      197/741   10:03       37:38
2585  Jane Sherril           F5054       27/133   10:03       37:38
2586  Larry Chandler         M4549      169/329   10:03       37:38
2587  Patrick Smith          M3539      221/472   10:03       37:38
2588  Teri Atteberry         F5054       28/133   10:03       37:39
2590  Heidi Hurn             F2629      184/758   10:03       37:39
2591  Doug Eckler            M4549      170/329   10:03       37:39
2592  Erika Hurn             F1821       28/102   10:03       37:39
2593  Kalin Huddleston       F2629      185/758   10:03       37:40
2594  Shane Oshaughnessy     M????        24/65   10:03       37:40
2595  Marshall Kalerak       M4044      186/380   10:03       37:40
2596  Danielle Vermeulen     F2225      132/515   10:03       37:40
2597  Michael Oshaughnessy   M????        25/65   10:03       37:40
2598  Carl Barner            M4549      171/329   10:03       37:41
2599  Fred Frank             M3539      222/472   10:03       37:41
2600  Teresa Faulkner        F4549       63/247   10:03       37:41
2601  Katherine Ulloa        F2225      133/515   10:03       37:41
2602  Becky Shull            F4044      108/405   10:03       37:42
2603  Lori Van Norman        F3539      138/554   10:04       37:42
2604  Alicia Luna            F5559        15/85   10:04       37:42
2605  Maureen McDermott      F????        19/76   10:04       37:43
2606  Pat Thurman            F4549       64/247   10:04       37:43
2607  Grace Kwon             F2225      134/515   10:04       37:43
2608  Jacquelyn Anderson     F2629      186/758   10:04       37:43
2609  Gordon Armstrong       M2629      247/546   10:04       37:43
2610  Keith Kent             M3539      223/472   10:04       37:44
2611  Cory Hench             M3034      274/573   10:04       37:45
2612  Leslie Tomokiyo        F2629      187/758   10:04       37:45
2613  Hemant Kataria         M2629      248/546   10:04       37:45
2614  Allyson Yamaki         F2629      188/758   10:04       37:45
2615  Mark Remington         M5054      106/238   10:05       37:46
2616  Hyon Kim               M2629      249/546   10:05       37:46
2617  Monica Ulmer           F3034      198/741   10:05       37:46
2618  Peter Cougan           M2629      250/546   10:05       37:46
2619  Jessica Ray            F1821       29/102   10:05       37:47
2620  Rebecca Flaherty       F2225      135/515   10:05       37:47
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2621  Eric Preston           M4044      187/380   10:05       37:47
2622  Nabil Muqtadir         M3034      275/573   10:05       37:47
2623  Sarah Rose             F????        20/76   10:05       37:47
2624  Michael Closson        M3539      224/472   10:05       37:48
2625  Rachel Robinson        F2629      189/758   10:05       37:48
2626  Jeannette Hauff        F4549       65/247   10:05       37:48
2627  Alisa Kearney          F2629      190/758   10:05       37:48
2628  Erin Hamilton          F3539      139/554   10:05       37:49
2629  Scott Jensen           M5054      107/238   10:05       37:49
2630  Lori Clavin            F4549       66/247   10:05       37:49
2631  Nicole Johnston        F3034      199/741   10:05       37:49
2632  Matthew Bleckert       M2629      251/546   10:05       37:49
2633  Cass Stewart           M4044      188/380   10:06       37:50
2634  Frank McJannet         M4044      189/380   10:06       37:50
2635  Paul Wilcox            M4044      190/380   10:06       37:50
2636  Casey Berlin           M1821        44/72   10:06       37:50
2637  Akberet Amanvel        F3034      200/741   10:06       37:50
2638  Nate Buddress          M3034      276/573   10:06       37:50
2639  Kiley Gustafson        F3034      201/741   10:06       37:51
2640  Victoria Briggs        F2629      191/758   10:06       37:51
2641  Scott Baxter           M3539      225/472   10:06       37:52
2642  Kasha Rybczyk          F2225      136/515   10:06       37:52
2643  Erin Leonard           F4549       67/247   10:06       37:52
2644  Jill Grinde            F4044      109/405   10:06       37:53
2645  Craig Zier             M3034      277/573   10:06       37:53
2646  Johonna Nutter         F3034      202/741   10:06       37:53
2647  John Gettmann          M13UN        32/78   10:06       37:53
2648  Dawn Olson             F4044      110/405   10:06       37:53
2649  Annalisa McBride       F4044      111/405   10:07       37:53
2650  Frank Donahue          M5054      108/238   10:07       37:53
2651  Bob Davis              M5054      109/238   10:07       37:54
2652  Hilary Andersen        F1821       30/102   10:07       37:54
2653  John Murphy            M4044      191/380   10:07       37:54
2654  Jeffrey Duffell        M5054      110/238   10:07       37:54
2655  Kaylene Bresnahan      F2225      137/515   10:07       37:54
2656  Michael Ramey          M5054      111/238   10:07       37:54
2657  Tina Hall              F3034      203/741   10:07       37:54
2658  Phyllis Cravens        F4044      112/405   10:07       37:54
2659  Nicole Glockner        F2225      138/515   10:07       37:55
2660  Shanon Rich            F2629      192/758   10:07       37:55
2661  Cindy Galle            F3539      140/554   10:07       37:55
2662  Theresa Hoey           F????        21/76   10:07       37:55
2663  Sarah Baltzell         F3034      204/741   10:07       37:55
2664  Brittany Hart          F2629      193/758   10:07       37:55
2665  Craig Campbell         M4044      192/380   10:07       37:55
2666  Llewellyn Preece       M5054      112/238   10:07       37:56
2667  Ryan Santwire          M4044      193/380   10:07       37:56
2668  Kristin Marcus         F2629      194/758   10:07       37:56
2669  Katy Figel             F2225      139/515   10:07       37:56
2670  Kathryn Fisher         F1821       31/102   10:07       37:56
2671  Annie Love             F3034      205/741   10:07       37:56
2672  Judy Esqueda           F4044      113/405   10:07       37:57
2673  Brien Marcus           M2629      252/546   10:07       37:57
2675  Tamara Gillest         F4044      114/405   10:08       37:57
2676  Jason Spencer          M3034      278/573   10:08       37:57
2677  James Hausfeld         M3034      279/573   10:08       37:57
2678  Curt Tomashoff         M4044      194/380   10:08       37:57
2679  Keara Collins          F1417        30/88   10:08       37:57
2680  Marvin Young           M5054      113/238   10:08       37:58
2681  Bradley Nielsen        M5054      114/238   10:08       37:58
2682  Frances Vaughan        F3034      206/741   10:08       37:58
2683  Katrina Soderstrom     F3034      207/741   10:08       37:58
2684  Jennifer Boyce         F3539      141/554   10:08       37:59
2685  Clay Oltman            M3539      226/472   10:08       37:59
2686  Rebecca Juneau         F2629      195/758   10:08       37:59
2687  Joaquin Uy             M3034      280/573   10:08       37:59
2688  Anna Bazzi             F2629      196/758   10:08       38:00
2689  Stephen Schmitt        M2629      253/546   10:08       38:00
2690  Rafael Flores          M4549      172/329   10:08       38:00
2691  Jody Stutzenburg       F3034      208/741   10:08       38:00
2692  Bruce Bonnet           M4044      195/380   10:08       38:00
2693  Loren Buchanan         M2629      254/546   10:08       38:00
2694  Daniel Holt            M2629      255/546   10:08       38:00
2695  Cheryl Strother        F5559        16/85   10:08       38:00
2696  Melanie Monson         F3539      142/554   10:08       38:00
2697  Jaki Kola-Bunnet       F4044      115/405   10:08       38:00
2698  Casey Schmiett         M2629      256/546   10:08       38:01
2699  Konrad Palubicki       M1821        45/72   10:09       38:01
2700  Ellen Mangimelli       F2629      197/758   10:09       38:01
2701  Neil McReynolds        M70UP         5/12   10:09       38:01
2702  Jennifer White         F3539      143/554   10:09       38:01
2703  Adam Chawes            M3539      227/472   10:09       38:01
2704  Brenda Randle          F3539      144/554   10:09       38:01
2705  Lindsey Top            F13UN        17/74   10:09       38:01
2706  Kyle Culpepper         M2629      257/546   10:09       38:01
2707  Elisha Johnson         F1821       32/102   10:09       38:01
2708  Woody Pang             M70UP         6/12   10:09       38:01
2709  Janine King            F5054       29/133   10:09       38:02
2710  Shannon Starr          M3539      228/472   10:09       38:02
2711  Amy Goodnature         F3034      209/741   10:09       38:02
2712  Amber Paschal          F2629      198/758   10:09       38:02
2713  Tanya Proctor          F3539      145/554   10:09       38:02
2714  Cathleen Wood          F3539      146/554   10:09       38:03
2716  Jennifer Sehlin        F3539      147/554   10:09       38:03
2717  Joel Render            M4044      196/380   10:09       38:03
2718  Nancy Erickson         F6064         5/31   10:09       38:03
2719  Mark Hennon            M2629      258/546   10:09       38:03
2720  Marty Baerny           M4549      173/329   10:09       38:04
2721  John Rainforth         M6064        23/70   10:09       38:04
2722  Adam Peterson          M4044      197/380   10:09       38:04
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2723  Larry Naehr            M6064        24/70   10:10       38:04
2724  Deborah Reppond        F4549       68/247   10:10       38:05
2726  Celeste Reppond        F1417        31/88   10:10       38:05
2727  Amanda Bierlink        F3034      210/741   10:10       38:05
2728  Janelle Whittles       F1417        32/88   10:10       38:05
2729  Jennifer Whittles      F1821       33/102   10:10       38:05
2730  Kelly Ocallahan        F1821       34/102   10:10       38:05
2731  Kevin Tice             M3034      281/573   10:10       38:05
2732  Carla Wallat           F4044      116/405   10:10       38:06
2733  David Cagle            M4549      174/329   10:10       38:06
2734  Jordan Slaymaker       F2225      140/515   10:10       38:06
2735  Brian Kihneman         M2629      259/546   10:10       38:06
2736  William Love           M3034      282/573   10:10       38:06
2737  Stephanie Hart         F3034      211/741   10:10       38:06
2738  Dwight Rodarme         M4549      175/329   10:10       38:07
2739  Jenn Bencic            F3034      212/741   10:10       38:07
2740  Joe Buttress           M5054      115/238   10:10       38:08
2741  Peter Baernx           M5054      116/238   10:10       38:08
2742  Sonja Kellen           F3034      213/741   10:11       38:08
2743  Pete Strohm            M5559       56/146   10:11       38:08
2744  Tim Sullivan           M3034      283/573   10:11       38:08
2745  Jason Bolt             M2629      260/546   10:11       38:09
2746  Jeff Toycen            M4044      198/380   10:11       38:09
2747  Vasilis Dikeakos       M2225      166/318   10:11       38:09
2748  Jason Crutcher         M3034      284/573   10:11       38:09
2749  Gene Brazel            M3539      229/472   10:11       38:09
2750  Monte Enbysk           M5559       57/146   10:11       38:09
2751  Michele Dostal         F3034      214/741   10:11       38:10
2752  Helen Lee              F3034      215/741   10:11       38:10
2753  Randy Foley            M3539      230/472   10:11       38:10
2754  Carly Dubois           F2629      199/758   10:11       38:10
2755  Angela Carr            F3034      216/741   10:11       38:11
2756  Tom Sullivan           M3034      285/573   10:11       38:11
2757  Mark Carr              M3539      231/472   10:11       38:11
2758  Tess Gatlabayan        F2629      200/758   10:11       38:11
2759  Christine Madrid       F4044      117/405   10:11       38:11
2760  Ty Knowles             M2629      261/546   10:11       38:11
2761  Tom Blackwell          M4549      176/329   10:11       38:11
2762  Shelle Fisher          F????        22/76   10:11       38:12
2763  Erin Harvey            F2629      201/758   10:11       38:12
2764  Tarra Noor             F3034      217/741   10:12       38:12
2765  Jeremy Harvey          M3034      286/573   10:12       38:12
2766  Emma Barr              F1417        33/88   10:12       38:12
2767  Becky Lucas            F3539      148/554   10:12       38:12
2768  Jill Bentley           F2225      141/515   10:12       38:12
2769  Boyd Kinney            M4549      177/329   10:12       38:12
2770  Glenda Wood            F3539      149/554   10:12       38:12
2771  Shaun Anstice          M4044      199/380   10:12       38:13
2772  Jonathan Perr          M13UN        33/78   10:12       38:13
2773  Jeannine Jensen        F3539      150/554   10:12       38:13
2774  Rob Campbell           M????        26/65   10:12       38:13
2775  Julia Meyering         F3034      218/741   10:12       38:13
2776  Gina Guddat            F4044      118/405   10:12       38:13
2777  Kristina Gadler        F2629      202/758   10:12       38:13
2778  Jeff Wigen             M3539      232/472   10:12       38:14
2779  Russ Carson            M3539      233/472   10:12       38:14
2780  Sharon Garrett         F3539      151/554   10:12       38:14
2781  Christopher Gadler     M4044      200/380   10:12       38:14
2782  Jill Reagan            F????        23/76   10:12       38:14
2783  Lara Sukol             F3539      152/554   10:12       38:15
2784  Jo Rivera              F4549       69/247   10:12       38:15
2785  Alisa Gray             F1821       35/102   10:12       38:15
2786  Melissa Malone         F2629      203/758   10:12       38:15
2787  Shelby Stubben         F2225      142/515   10:12       38:15
2788  Allison Suhr           F2629      204/758   10:12       38:15
2789  Jim Essinger           M6064        25/70   10:12       38:15
2790  Brooks Werner          F2629      205/758   10:12       38:15
2791  Gregory Proulx         M4549      178/329   10:12       38:15
2792  Diana Bushman          F2225      143/515   10:12       38:15
2793  David Foster           M4549      179/329   10:13       38:16
2794  Corey Ginsberg         M3539      234/472   10:13       38:16
2795  Kyle Grisz             M2629      262/546   10:13       38:17
2796  Bryan Seibel           M2629      263/546   10:13       38:17
2797  John Ferris            M6569        12/29   10:13       38:18
2798  Trevor Stevenson       M5054      117/238   10:13       38:18
2799  Meagan Dockter         F3539      153/554   10:13       38:18
2800  Angie Bergen           F3539      154/554   10:13       38:18
2801  Kathy Mahoney          F????        24/76   10:13       38:19
2802  Ted Bautlett           M2629      264/546   10:14       38:19
2803  Kyle Uskevich          M2629      265/546   10:14       38:20
2804  Tyler Zimmerman        M3034      287/573   10:14       38:20
2805  Jeffrey Kercher        M3539      235/472   10:14       38:20
2806  Jimmy Ferrer           M3034      288/573   10:14       38:20
2807  Heather Paudler        F2629      206/758   10:14       38:21
2808  George M Elliott       M????        27/65   10:14       38:21
2809  James Harwell          M2629      266/546   10:14       38:21
2810  Andrew Von Kleeck      M2629      267/546   10:14       38:21
2811  Mattea Uskevich        F2629      207/758   10:14       38:21
2812  Janine Wright          F3539      155/554   10:14       38:21
2813  Ronda Henry            F5054       30/133   10:14       38:21
2814  Gary Erb               M4549      180/329   10:14       38:22
2815  Scott Skolnik          M4044      201/380   10:14       38:22
2816  Josephine Mayo         F4549       70/247   10:14       38:22
2817  Amos Morgan            M3034      289/573   10:14       38:22
2818  Tom McGough            M4549      181/329   10:15       38:23
2819  Breanna Cantrell       F13UN        18/74   10:15       38:23
2820  Alexa Thompson         F1417        34/88   10:15       38:24
2821  Matt Apple             M2629      268/546   10:15       38:25
2822  Gwen Rathe             F4044      119/405   10:15       38:25
2823  Jeanette Bouvet        F4044      120/405   10:15       38:25
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2824  Scott Ely              M3034      290/573   10:15       38:25
2825  Lindsay Park           F2225      144/515   10:15       38:26
2826  Debbie Johnson         F5054       31/133   10:15       38:26
2827  Christine Curtiss      F2629      208/758   10:15       38:26
2828  Gina Cole              F2225      145/515   10:15       38:26
2829  Michael Peterson       M4044      202/380   10:15       38:26
2830  Danielle Frei          F2225      146/515   10:15       38:26
2831  April Gracz            F2629      209/758   10:15       38:26
2832  Lora Curdy             F2629      210/758   10:15       38:26
2833  Jamie Klippert         F3034      219/741   10:15       38:26
2834  Joe Traynor            M3034      291/573   10:15       38:27
2835  Ryan Shaw              M2629      269/546   10:16       38:27
2836  Starr Andersen         F3034      220/741   10:16       38:27
2837  Christa Strickwerda    F2629      211/758   10:16       38:28
2838  Alison Walsh           F4044      121/405   10:16       38:28
2839  Elizabeth Carbajal     F2629      212/758   10:16       38:28
2840  Jace Fischer           M6064        26/70   10:16       38:28
2841  Dionn Pignatiello      F3034      221/741   10:16       38:28
2842  Nancy Baer             F5054       32/133   10:16       38:29
2843  Michelle Scott         F1821       36/102   10:16       38:29
2844  Ron Eaton              M5559       58/146   10:16       38:29
2845  Sean Kane              M2629      270/546   10:16       38:29
2846  Keith Tibbles          M4549      182/329   10:16       38:29
2847  Kevin Pankanin         M1417        61/99   10:16       38:29
2848  Shelly Burke           F4549       71/247   10:16       38:29
2849  Craig Fulkerson        M4549      183/329   10:16       38:29
2850  Laurel Rabel-Waltier   F4044      122/405   10:16       38:29
2851  Wesley Toda            M????        28/65   10:16       38:29
2852  Kristen Moyle          F2225      147/515   10:16       38:30
2853  Tom Scott              M4549      184/329   10:16       38:30
2854  Patrick McEldowney     M1417        62/99   10:16       38:30
2855  Bud Thullbery          M5559       59/146   10:16       38:30
2856  Katrina Mulligan       F3034      222/741   10:16       38:30
2857  Darrell Doramus        M3034      292/573   10:16       38:30
2858  John Quirk             M2629      271/546   10:16       38:30
2859  Hannah Latimer         F2225      148/515   10:16       38:30
2860  Natalie Serianni       F3034      223/741   10:17       38:31
2861  Lee McFadden           F2225      149/515   10:17       38:31
2862  Shauna Rowe            F3034      224/741   10:17       38:31
2863  Michelle Kunzwiler     F5054       33/133   10:17       38:31
2864  Erin Taylor            F2629      213/758   10:17       38:32
2865  Lea Ann Thurman        F3539      156/554   10:17       38:32
2866  Dwayne Kramer          M????        29/65   10:17       38:32
2867  Rebecca Fogarty        F3034      225/741   10:17       38:32
2868  Nick Buckler           M3539      236/472   10:17       38:32
2869  Steven Thurman         M3034      293/573   10:17       38:32
2870  Paul Clark             M3539      237/472   10:17       38:33
2871  Todd Herderick         M4044      203/380   10:17       38:33
2872  Kara Gibson            F2629      214/758   10:17       38:33
2873  Kurt Lehrman           M3539      238/472   10:17       38:33
2874  Nelson Lau             M2629      272/546   10:17       38:33
2875  Tychaun Jones          M3034      294/573   10:17       38:33
2876  Kam Robinson           M3034      295/573   10:17       38:33
2877  Kathleen Tilton        F????        25/76   10:17       38:34
2878  Jason Caln             M????        30/65   10:17       38:34
2879  Thomas Straughn        M3034      296/573   10:17       38:34
2880  Melanie Adams          F2225      150/515   10:17       38:34
2881  Beth Rankin            F3539      157/554   10:18       38:35
2882  Alison Thurman         F2225      151/515   10:18       38:35
2883  Barbara Scheetz        F3539      158/554   10:18       38:35
2884  Sibyl Adams            F3034      226/741   10:18       38:35
2885  Kimly Arroyo           F2629      215/758   10:18       38:35
2886  Jamie Kimpton          F3034      227/741   10:18       38:35
2887  Sarah Upsall           F3034      228/741   10:18       38:36
2888  James O'Callaghan      M2629      273/546   10:18       38:36
2889  Lauren Smith           F2629      216/758   10:18       38:36
2890  Glenda Wonsock         F2225      152/515   10:18       38:36
2891  Robert Benson          M5559       60/146   10:18       38:36
2892  Tom Hanrahan           M????        31/65   10:18       38:36
2893  Robin Swanson          M4044      204/380   10:18       38:36
2894  Karsin Kron            F3034      229/741   10:18       38:36
2895  Jaime Clark            F????        26/76   10:18       38:37
2896  Angela Nefcy           F2225      153/515   10:18       38:37
2897  Matt Kier              M2629      274/546   10:18       38:37
2898  Patricia Piampanichwat F2629      217/758   10:18       38:37
2899  Jeff Ahern             M2629      275/546   10:18       38:37
2900  Dawn Adams             F3539      159/554   10:18       38:37
2901  Megan Hoyt             F1417        35/88   10:18       38:38
2902  Steve Frausto          M2225      167/318   10:18       38:38
2903  Ray Minchew            M3539      239/472   10:18       38:38
2904  Tom Berry              M3034      297/573   10:19       38:39
2905  Jason Armstrong        M3034      298/573   10:19       38:39
2906  Juliana Weyand         F2629      218/758   10:19       38:40
2907  Greg Johnston          M5559       61/146   10:19       38:40
2908  Marci Martin           F4044      123/405   10:19       38:40
2909  Joanne Gainen          F6064         6/31   10:19       38:41
2910  Amelia Gingold         F2629      219/758   10:19       38:41
2911  Lisa Bishop            F3034      230/741   10:19       38:41
2912  Brad Christensen       M4044      205/380   10:19       38:41
2913  Evelyn Brown           F1417        36/88   10:19       38:41
2914  Lauren Shelton         F????        27/76   10:19       38:41
2915  Steve Amento           M5054      118/238   10:19       38:41
2916  Brett Tucker           M3034      299/573   10:19       38:41
2917  Adam Tucker            M3539      240/472   10:19       38:42
2918  Jerry Hall             M5054      119/238   10:19       38:42
2919  Cindy Rice             F2629      220/758   10:20       38:42
2920  Scott Sumpter          M????        32/65   10:20       38:42
2921  David Sayler           M4549      185/329   10:20       38:42
2922  Eric Johnson           M4044      206/380   10:20       38:43
2923  Gene MacK              M5559       62/146   10:20       38:43
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2924  Barefoot Jon           M6569        13/29   10:20       38:43
2925  Justin Weisfelner      M2225      168/318   10:20       38:44
2926  Deanna Vigwjevic       M2629      276/546   10:20       38:44
2927  Janine Windom          F2225      154/515   10:20       38:44
2928  Brent Wigen            M3034      300/573   10:20       38:44
2929  Jayne Huston           F5559        17/85   10:20       38:45
2930  Jeff Dubrule           M3034      301/573   10:20       38:45
2931  Allyson Hunter         F4044      124/405   10:20       38:45
2932  Ian Preppernan         M2629      277/546   10:20       38:45
2933  Abigail Stuart         F2225      155/515   10:20       38:45
2934  Nancy Peterson         F3034      231/741   10:21       38:46
2935  Madeline Donoghue      F13UN        19/74   10:21       38:46
2936  Rian Berry             M2629      278/546   10:21       38:46
2937  Sonia Surguy           F3034      232/741   10:21       38:46
2938  Jake Donoghue          M????        33/65   10:21       38:46
2939  Kirk Baker             M2629      279/546   10:21       38:47
2940  Carla McCue            F3034      233/741   10:21       38:47
2941  Katrina Fulkerson      F4549       72/247   10:21       38:47
2942  Janean Moriarty        F3539      160/554   10:21       38:47
2943  Shawn Byrnes           F4044      125/405   10:21       38:48
2944  Diane Kroll            F5559        18/85   10:21       38:48
2945  Jeni Hill              F3539      161/554   10:21       38:48
2946  Sarah Tilstra          F2629      221/758   10:21       38:48
2947  Lauri Moriarty         F4549       73/247   10:21       38:48
2948  Perla Andrews          F4044      126/405   10:21       38:48
2949  Todd Moriarty          M4549      186/329   10:21       38:48
2950  Treva Wood             F3539      162/554   10:21       38:48
2951  Nathan Garnett         M3034      302/573   10:21       38:49
2952  Darlene Buys           F3034      234/741   10:21       38:49
2953  John Safranek          M3034      303/573   10:21       38:49
2954  Maxfield Daley-Watson  M13UN        34/78   10:21       38:49
2955  Jill Golden            F3539      163/554   10:21       38:49
2956  Trisha Benda           F4044      127/405   10:21       38:49
2957  Karen Mangold          F3539      164/554   10:22       38:49
2958  David Ling             M13UN        35/78   10:22       38:50
2959  Eli Hanselman          M2225      169/318   10:22       38:50
2960  Christopher Daley-Wats M4044      207/380   10:22       38:50
2961  Allison Snyder         F1821       37/102   10:22       38:50
2962  Josh Campbell          M2629      280/546   10:22       38:50
2963  Dawn Lanz              F4044      128/405   10:22       38:50
2964  Robyn Hutchinson       F4549       74/247   10:22       38:51
2965  Paolo Sy               M????        34/65   10:22       38:51
2966  Sarah Burgess          F2225      156/515   10:22       38:51
2967  Taryn Dubose           F3034      235/741   10:22       38:51
2968  Hans Westermark        M2629      281/546   10:22       38:51
2969  Robbie Harding         M2629      282/546   10:22       38:51
2970  Sara Dittmer           F2225      157/515   10:22       38:51
2971  Sara Miller            F3539      165/554   10:22       38:51
2972  Paul Kim               M3539      241/472   10:22       38:51
2973  Jae Pak                M3539      242/472   10:22       38:51
2974  Alex Semon             F3034      236/741   10:22       38:52
2975  Liz Westermark         F2225      158/515   10:22       38:52
2976  Kimbery Sheely         F4044      129/405   10:22       38:52
2977  Nancy Snyder           F3539      166/554   10:22       38:52
2978  Rob Melsheimer         M2629      283/546   10:22       38:52
2979  Andrew Bonhsack        M2629      284/546   10:22       38:52
2980  Hugh MacDonald         M3539      243/472   10:22       38:52
2981  Sean Dempsey           M1417        63/99   10:22       38:52
2982  Steven Funanich        M3539      244/472   10:22       38:53
2983  Colleen McCarthy       M3539      245/472   10:22       38:53
2984  Leslie Tackitt         F2629      222/758   10:22       38:53
2985  Kevin Lamberd          M3539      246/472   10:23       38:53
2986  Lindsey Brown          M3034      304/573   10:23       38:53
2987  Katia Evans            F3539      167/554   10:23       38:54
2988  Ashley Haugland        F2225      159/515   10:23       38:54
2989  Deryn Haug             F2629      223/758   10:23       38:54
2990  James Glaser           M5559       63/146   10:23       38:54
2991  Katie Zacharia         F2225      160/515   10:23       38:54
2992  Robert Kelley          M5054      120/238   10:23       38:54
2993  Jody Jasmer            M2629      285/546   10:23       38:54
2994  Carol Chappelle        F4549       75/247   10:23       38:54
2995  Val Wright             F3034      237/741   10:23       38:54
2996  Dale Lang              M6064        27/70   10:23       38:55
2997  Melissa Vizzare        F3034      238/741   10:23       38:55
2998  Joe Vizzare            M3539      247/472   10:23       38:56
2999  Joseph Halverson       M13UN        36/78   10:23       38:56
3000  Jessica Narkevitz      F2629      224/758   10:23       38:56
3001  John Quesnel           M4044      208/380   10:23       38:56
3002  Andrew Waymire         M2629      286/546   10:23       38:57
3003  Katie Keeton           F2629      225/758   10:24       38:57
3004  Amber Hausfeld         F3034      239/741   10:24       38:57
3005  Linda Gaines           F5054       34/133   10:24       38:58
3006  Richard Gagliardo      M4549      187/329   10:24       38:58
3007  Lisa Haderlie          F2629      226/758   10:24       38:58
3008  Laura Sullivan         F2225      161/515   10:24       38:58
3009  Alex Gagliardo         M13UN        37/78   10:24       38:58
3010  Jacob Gustafson        M2629      287/546   10:24       38:58
3011  Andrew Dempsey         M4044      209/380   10:24       38:59
3012  Jennifer Smith-Yuen    F3539      168/554   10:24       38:59
3013  Jennifer Mortensen     F4044      130/405   10:24       38:59
3014  Lorraine Laffoon       F3539      169/554   10:24       38:59
3015  Dan Millar             M5054      121/238   10:24       38:59
3016  Carl Douglas           M2629      288/546   10:24       39:00
3017  Felicea Osorio         M2225      170/318   10:24       39:00
3018  Rich Schippers         M3539      248/472   10:25       39:01
3019  Mark Krewold           M2629      289/546   10:25       39:01
3020  Andrea Brown           F2629      227/758   10:25       39:01
3021  Sarah Pollari          F3034      240/741   10:25       39:01
3022  Eva Betts              F6064         7/31   10:25       39:01
3023  Erin Twelker           F2225      162/515   10:25       39:01
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3024  Sean Treglown          M3539      249/472   10:25       39:02
3025  Michelle Moore         F2629      228/758   10:25       39:02
3026  Shawn Chatwin          M2225      171/318   10:25       39:02
3027  Kiley Hurd             M2225      172/318   10:25       39:02
3028  Karlie Drexler         F2629      229/758   10:25       39:02
3029  Taryn Zier             F3034      241/741   10:25       39:02
3030  John Zima              M2629      290/546   10:25       39:02
3031  Nancy Wareham          F5054       35/133   10:25       39:02
3032  Darby Stewart          M3539      250/472   10:25       39:02
3033  Chris Hanzeli          M2629      291/546   10:25       39:03
3034  Stacy Perry            F3034      242/741   10:25       39:03
3035  Kate Tylee             F3034      243/741   10:25       39:03
3036  James Hochstein        M3539      251/472   10:25       39:03
3037  Heidi Smeller          F3034      244/741   10:25       39:03
3038  Ashley Thorne          F2225      163/515   10:25       39:03
3039  Marlon Descargar       M2629      292/546   10:25       39:03
3040  Kimberly Headrick      F3539      170/554   10:25       39:03
3041  Lisa Grove             F1821       38/102   10:25       39:04
3042  Bobby Pathammavong     F2225      164/515   10:25       39:04
3043  Kyla Strupp            F3034      245/741   10:25       39:04
3044  Josh Vargas            M2629      293/546   10:25       39:04
3045  Alex Flieder           M2629      294/546   10:26       39:04
3046  Natalie Burgess        F2225      165/515   10:26       39:04
3047  Ben Corning            M3034      305/573   10:26       39:05
3048  Jacqueline Dijulio     F2225      166/515   10:26       39:05
3049  Ricky Avyeng           M2225      173/318   10:26       39:05
3050  Marty Collins          F3539      171/554   10:26       39:05
3051  April Tucker           F2225      167/515   10:26       39:05
3052  Megan Slusser          F3034      246/741   10:26       39:05
3053  Alex Murry             M1417        64/99   10:26       39:05
3055  Harmony Crwford        F3539      172/554   10:26       39:05
3056  Ellick Sung            M3539      252/472   10:26       39:06
3057  Margaux Guidry         F2629      230/758   10:26       39:06
3058  Tara Zamudio           F3539      173/554   10:26       39:06
3059  Ivan Seda              M2225      174/318   10:26       39:06
3060  Mary Tait              F3539      174/554   10:26       39:06
3061  John Tait              M4549      188/329   10:26       39:06
3062  Lindsay Boyd           F2225      168/515   10:26       39:07
3063  Sonja Sckorohod        F2225      169/515   10:26       39:07
3064  Lisa Rooney            F2629      231/758   10:26       39:07
3065  Aaron Jeffers          M3034      306/573   10:26       39:07
3066  Jennifer Buys          F3034      247/741   10:26       39:07
3067  Tina Kettell           F4044      131/405   10:26       39:07
3068  Brandon Voller         M2629      295/546   10:26       39:07
3069  Sadie Cummings         F2629      232/758   10:26       39:07
3070  Lorrie Blair           F4044      132/405   10:26       39:08
3071  Katie Colgan           F2629      233/758   10:26       39:08
3072  Darren Rogers          M4044      210/380   10:27       39:08
3073  Coryelle Nees          F3539      175/554   10:27       39:09
3074  Margaret Carter        F5054       36/133   10:27       39:09
3075  Jim Losvar             M5559       64/146   10:27       39:09
3076  Lisa Gluth             F3034      248/741   10:27       39:09
3077  Maribel Carrillo       F2225      170/515   10:27       39:09
3078  Yekaterina Zelikman    F2225      171/515   10:27       39:09
3079  Michael MacK           M????        35/65   10:27       39:09
3080  Ron Sonntag            M5054      122/238   10:27       39:10
3081  Dana Keith             F4044      133/405   10:27       39:10
3082  Kathy Madigan          F6064         8/31   10:27       39:10
3083  Marc Ramsey            M2225      175/318   10:27       39:10
3084  Katie Beth             F2629      234/758   10:27       39:10
3085  Victoria Smith         F4549       76/247   10:27       39:10
3086  Teresa Seim            F5559        19/85   10:27       39:10
3087  Richard Lum            M5054      123/238   10:27       39:10
3088  Walt Serafin           M4044      211/380   10:27       39:10
3089  Alicia Maffeo          F2225      172/515   10:27       39:10
3090  Susan Ewing            F5054       37/133   10:27       39:10
3091  Raul Patrcio Herrera R M2225      176/318   10:27       39:10
3092  Shannon Wood           F2629      235/758   10:27       39:11
3093  Donald Anderson        M6064        28/70   10:27       39:11
3094  Will Leslie            M6064        29/70   10:27       39:11
3095  Shannon McIlroy        F3034      249/741   10:27       39:11
3096  Sunshine Campbell      F????        28/76   10:27       39:11
3097  Liz Reeves             F4044      134/405   10:27       39:12
3098  Breanna Sonsteng       F2225      173/515   10:27       39:12
3099  Diane Doppel           F4044      135/405   10:27       39:12
3100  Christopher Gee        M3034      307/573   10:28       39:12
3101  Casey Fairchild        F3539      176/554   10:28       39:12
3102  Marina Calivo          F1821       39/102   10:28       39:12
3103  Becky Masters          F2629      236/758   10:28       39:12
3104  Chris Tudor            M3034      308/573   10:28       39:12
3105  Tracy Anderson         F3539      177/554   10:28       39:12
3106  Cherie Lutz            F3539      178/554   10:28       39:13
3107  Ashley Boslola         F2225      174/515   10:28       39:13
3108  Christopher Thomas     M5054      124/238   10:28       39:13
3109  Elaine Mast            F2629      237/758   10:28       39:13
3110  Ryan Troy              M3034      309/573   10:28       39:13
3111  Zach Johnson           M2225      177/318   10:28       39:13
3112  Jim Unruh              M4549      189/329   10:28       39:14
3113  Leanne Unruh           F4549       77/247   10:28       39:14
3114  Kris Samol             F4044      136/405   10:28       39:14
3115  Colin Troy             M2629      296/546   10:28       39:14
3116  Katie Virnoche         F1821       40/102   10:28       39:15
3117  Steve Ruud             M3034      310/573   10:28       39:15
3118  Au Huen Hollander      F3539      179/554   10:29       39:16
3119  Navet Nicole           F????        29/76   10:29       39:16
3120  Rob Shockley           M4044      212/380   10:29       39:16
3121  Dirk Bernd             M3034      311/573   10:29       39:16
3122  Jessica Morgan         F1417        37/88   10:29       39:16
3123  Tim Bosworth           M3034      312/573   10:29       39:16
3124  Bud Chapman            M6064        30/70   10:29       39:16
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3125  Ike Burkett            M2629      297/546   10:29       39:16
3126  Kristine Bitnes        F4044      137/405   10:29       39:16
3127  Justin Ruud            M2629      298/546   10:29       39:16
3128  Cathleen Collins       F4044      138/405   10:29       39:16
3129  Jason Hodge            M2629      299/546   10:29       39:16
3130  Tom Halabi             M3539      253/472   10:29       39:17
3131  Harold Gomez           M3034      313/573   10:29       39:17
3132  Katherine Martin       F2225      175/515   10:29       39:17
3133  Brandon Berlien        M3034      314/573   10:29       39:17
3134  Leanne Pacheco         F2629      238/758   10:29       39:17
3135  Suzanne Wright         F2629      239/758   10:29       39:17
3136  William Brattain       M2629      300/546   10:29       39:18
3137  Erin Dcoyne            F2225      176/515   10:29       39:18
3138  Shelby Cail            F2225      177/515   10:29       39:18
3139  Jason Wilton           M2225      178/318   10:29       39:18
3140  Lindsey Hanan          F2225      178/515   10:29       39:18
3141  Terrence Sipert        M3539      254/472   10:29       39:18
3142  Sarah Belter           F1417        38/88   10:29       39:18
3143  Monica Joyce           F2225      179/515   10:29       39:18
3145  Russell Fine           M3539      255/472   10:29       39:19
3146  Amanda Vey             F4549       78/247   10:29       39:19
3147  Leah Yount             F3034      250/741   10:29       39:19
3148  Adrienne Deblasio      F3539      180/554   10:29       39:19
3149  Aris Argallon          M3034      315/573   10:29       39:19
3150  Crystal Burman         F3034      251/741   10:29       39:19
3151  Kim Goff               F3539      181/554   10:30       39:19
3152  Sara Deason            F2629      240/758   10:30       39:19
3153  Kristin Fox            F1821       41/102   10:30       39:19
3154  Lisa Nickel            F3539      182/554   10:30       39:20
3155  Letitia Houtby         F2629      241/758   10:30       39:20
3156  Kati Johnson           F3034      252/741   10:30       39:20
3157  Bobbi Teves            F3539      183/554   10:30       39:20
3158  Douglas Watkins        M3034      316/573   10:30       39:20
3159  Dave Manahan           M5559       65/146   10:30       39:20
3160  Catherine Casey        F3034      253/741   10:30       39:20
3161  Veeda Dorri            F2225      180/515   10:30       39:20
3162  Patricia Morgan        F3539      184/554   10:30       39:20
3163  Sally Lockhart         F3034      254/741   10:30       39:20
3164  Lee Steve              M????        36/65   10:30       39:20
3165  Victoria Lee           F2629      242/758   10:30       39:20
3166  Kandy Birdwell         F4044      139/405   10:30       39:21
3167  Renee Bishman          F3034      255/741   10:30       39:21
3168  Ken Waldo              M2629      301/546   10:30       39:21
3169  Andy Rossart           M3034      317/573   10:30       39:21
3170  Rauchel McDaniel       F3539      185/554   10:30       39:21
3171  Faith Sweeney          F2629      243/758   10:30       39:21
3172  Michael Gluck          M6064        31/70   10:30       39:21
3173  Marty Valla            M5559       66/146   10:30       39:21
3174  Bryan Hill             M1821        46/72   10:30       39:21
3175  Kelsey King            F2225      181/515   10:30       39:22
3176  Laura Blume            F2629      244/758   10:30       39:22
3177  Brian Davis            M5054      125/238   10:30       39:22
3178  Luke Colasurdo         M2629      302/546   10:30       39:22
3179  Travis Sterner         M3034      318/573   10:30       39:23
3180  Rachelle McCarty       F3539      186/554   10:30       39:23
3181  Nicole Olsen           F2225      182/515   10:31       39:23
3182  Liberty Stansberry     F3034      256/741   10:31       39:23
3183  Aaron Seria            M3034      319/573   10:31       39:23
3184  Amy Smith              F3034      257/741   10:31       39:24
3185  Sheila Bieber          F2225      183/515   10:31       39:24
3186  Aimee Fletcher         F2225      184/515   10:31       39:24
3187  Erwin Park             M2225      179/318   10:31       39:25
3188  Sherm Iverson          M4044      213/380   10:31       39:25
3189  Don Jensen             M6064        32/70   10:31       39:25
3190  Jourdan Bates          F2225      185/515   10:31       39:26
3192  Cameron Cosey          M2629      303/546   10:31       39:26
3193  John Gjolmesli         M4549      190/329   10:31       39:26
3194  Peter Palubicki        M2225      180/318   10:31       39:26
3195  Jennifer Jewell        F3539      187/554   10:31       39:26
3196  Heather Smith          F3539      188/554   10:31       39:26
3197  Sara Tesch             F2629      245/758   10:31       39:26
3198  Linda Benefiel         F6064         9/31   10:31       39:27
3199  Pamela Anderson        F4549       79/247   10:31       39:27
3200  Jesus Chavez           M2629      304/546   10:31       39:27
3201  Lindi Kauer            F3034      258/741   10:32       39:27
3202  Amanda Tran            F1417        39/88   10:32       39:28
3203  Jeremiah Hansen        M2629      305/546   10:32       39:28
3204  Ray Cotter             M5054      126/238   10:32       39:28
3205  Kelly Milbrandt        F3034      259/741   10:32       39:28
3206  Heather McKimmie       F3034      260/741   10:32       39:29
3207  Eva Pinto              F4044      140/405   10:32       39:29
3208  Krista Hildebrand      F2629      246/758   10:32       39:29
3209  Derrick Miller         M2225      181/318   10:32       39:29
3210  Ava Barbaric           F2629      247/758   10:32       39:29
3211  Ann Barbaric           F3034      261/741   10:32       39:29
3212  Eva Lim                F2225      186/515   10:32       39:30
3213  Aislinn Palubicki      F2225      187/515   10:32       39:30
3214  Ralph Provenzanu       M5559       67/146   10:32       39:30
3215  Denise Johnson         F6064        10/31   10:32       39:30
3216  Nicholas Caesar        M13UN        38/78   10:32       39:30
3217  Brandon Ridge          M2629      306/546   10:32       39:30
3218  Hanna Chase            F2225      188/515   10:32       39:30
3219  Noel Bonagofski        F4044      141/405   10:32       39:30
3220  Susan Sweeney          F4044      142/405   10:32       39:30
3221  Matthew Lyon           M3034      320/573   10:32       39:30
3222  Mahesh Jambunathan     M3539      256/472   10:32       39:30
3223  Gail Burr              F5054       38/133   10:32       39:31
3224  Erin Cotroneo          F2629      248/758   10:33       39:31
3225  Denise Linehan         F4044      143/405   10:33       39:31
3226  Jace Bonagofski        M13UN        39/78   10:33       39:31
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3227  Dan Harrington         M4044      214/380   10:33       39:31
3228  Wacarra Yeomans        F2629      249/758   10:33       39:31
3229  Sandra Ward            F4549       80/247   10:33       39:31
3230  Colby Smith            M3034      321/573   10:33       39:31
3231  Amy Sehrer             F4044      144/405   10:33       39:32
3232  Brenton Webster        M3539      257/472   10:33       39:32
3233  Dennis Klinkhammer     M6064        33/70   10:33       39:32
3234  Kimberly Johnson       F3034      262/741   10:33       39:32
3235  Shana Stratford        F3034      263/741   10:33       39:33
3236  Allen Welsch           M4549      191/329   10:33       39:33
3237  Susan McGregor         F4549       81/247   10:33       39:33
3238  Suzanne Winter         F4549       82/247   10:33       39:33
3239  Marcy Korynta          F2629      250/758   10:33       39:33
3240  Holly Creasey          F2629      251/758   10:33       39:33
3241  Ryan Parker            M3034      322/573   10:33       39:33
3242  Carolyn Morrow         F2225      189/515   10:33       39:33
3243  Brooke White           F3034      264/741   10:33       39:33
3244  Amanda McKillip        F2225      190/515   10:33       39:34
3245  Leland Rounds          M2629      307/546   10:33       39:34
3246  Natalie Warner         F2225      191/515   10:33       39:34
3247  Lindsey Failor         F2225      192/515   10:33       39:34
3248  Melissa Metcalfe       F2629      252/758   10:33       39:34
3249  Jesse Davis            M2629      308/546   10:34       39:34
3250  Lincoln Atkinson       M2225      182/318   10:34       39:34
3251  Emily Henry            F1821       42/102   10:34       39:35
3252  Jeff Dock              M3539      258/472   10:34       39:35
3253  Derek Ryiter           M3034      323/573   10:34       39:35
3254  John Turner            M5054      127/238   10:34       39:35
3255  Sara Swift             F3539      189/554   10:34       39:36
3256  Kimberlee Hansen       F4044      145/405   10:34       39:36
3257  Tally Wentz            F3539      190/554   10:34       39:37
3258  Martinn Broadlick      M5054      128/238   10:34       39:37
3259  Shannon Bucasas        F4549       83/247   10:34       39:37
3260  Andrew Logue           M2225      183/318   10:34       39:37
3261  Sam Miller             F1821       43/102   10:34       39:37
3262  Cathy Mesick           F4549       84/247   10:34       39:37
3263  Don Benda              M4044      215/380   10:34       39:37
3264  Marcie Dury            F3034      265/741   10:34       39:37
3265  Paul Caey              M3034      324/573   10:34       39:37
3266  Laura Mesick           F13UN        20/74   10:34       39:37
3267  Roger Johnsen          M3539      259/472   10:34       39:37
3268  Robert Kleeberger      M4044      216/380   10:34       39:37
3269  Stephanie Taylor       F2629      253/758   10:34       39:38
3270  Gerry Spratt           M3034      325/573   10:34       39:38
3271  Shahilene Dillon       F2629      254/758   10:34       39:38
3272  James Perryman         M3034      326/573   10:34       39:38
3273  Jon Morrow             M5054      129/238   10:35       39:38
3274  Christina Davidson     F2629      255/758   10:35       39:38
3275  Ryan Hostetler         M2629      309/546   10:35       39:38
3276  Meride Torgerson       F2225      193/515   10:35       39:38
3277  Jill Spratt            F2629      256/758   10:35       39:39
3278  Katherine Pompeo       F4549       85/247   10:35       39:39
3279  Kenneth Coler          M2629      310/546   10:35       39:39
3280  Jon Ellison            M5559       68/146   10:35       39:39
3281  Aune Tietz             F4044      146/405   10:35       39:39
3282  Hanna Tweedy           F3034      266/741   10:35       39:40
3283  Jean Cornwell          F6569         4/14   10:35       39:40
3284  Lucy Eby               F3034      267/741   10:35       39:41
3285  Kristin McLeod         F2629      257/758   10:35       39:41
3286  Audrey Duncan          F2629      258/758   10:35       39:42
3287  Stacey Marshall        F3034      268/741   10:35       39:42
3288  Andrew Leland          M2629      311/546   10:36       39:42
3289  Mary Starks            F2225      194/515   10:36       39:42
3290  Season Jackson         F2629      259/758   10:36       39:42
3291  Margot McCaffrey       F2629      260/758   10:36       39:42
3292  Sarah Wakefield        F3034      269/741   10:36       39:42
3293  Mark Vanvliet          M4044      217/380   10:36       39:42
3294  Melissa Davis          F4549       86/247   10:36       39:43
3295  Drew Houck             M6064        34/70   10:36       39:43
3296  Angel Cruzado          M3539      260/472   10:36       39:43
3297  Chris Taylor           M5559       69/146   10:36       39:43
3298  Kristi Moore           F2629      261/758   10:36       39:43
3299  Michael Littman        M5054      130/238   10:36       39:44
3300  Mo Brayton             F3539      191/554   10:36       39:44
3301  Paul Leland            M5559       70/146   10:36       39:44
3302  Shannon Moore          F3539      192/554   10:36       39:44
3303  Richard Snyder         M3539      261/472   10:36       39:44
3304  Mathew Williams        M3034      327/573   10:36       39:44
3305  Francisco Silva        M2225      184/318   10:36       39:45
3306  Emily Kwon             F1821       44/102   10:36       39:45
3307  Jacob Cloud            M2629      312/546   10:36       39:45
3308  Kim Steiner            F3034      270/741   10:36       39:45
3310  Aaron Boswell          M2629      313/546   10:37       39:46
3311  Kristine Stidham       F3034      271/741   10:37       39:46
3312  Deborah Haynes         F4044      147/405   10:37       39:46
3313  Robin Osika            F3034      272/741   10:37       39:46
3314  Dawn Wagner            F4549       87/247   10:37       39:46
3315  Erin Brawley           F3034      273/741   10:37       39:47
3316  Natasha Portugal       F2629      262/758   10:37       39:47
3317  Kerry Horner           M5054      131/238   10:37       39:47
3318  Julia Keller           F2225      195/515   10:37       39:47
3319  Bailey Wilson          F2629      263/758   10:37       39:48
3320  Diane Hood             F4549       88/247   10:37       39:48
3321  James Kimmel           M3034      328/573   10:37       39:48
3322  Lisa Nault             F3034      274/741   10:37       39:48
3323  John Shoesmith         M4044      218/380   10:37       39:48
3324  Mark Goff              M5054      132/238   10:37       39:48
3325  Matthew Neururer       M2629      314/546   10:37       39:48
3326  Kristina Putnam        F2225      196/515   10:37       39:48
3327  Robert Novy            M4549      192/329   10:37       39:48
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3328  Lori Boesen            F2225      197/515   10:37       39:49
3329  Katelyn Hubert         F3034      275/741   10:37       39:49
3330  Tom Lane               M3539      262/472   10:37       39:49
3331  Ania Murphy            F3539      193/554   10:37       39:49
3332  Tom Hanson             M3034      329/573   10:37       39:49
3333  Abel Craft             M4549      193/329   10:37       39:49
3334  Ken Endo               M3539      263/472   10:37       39:49
3336  Jamie Goodman          F????        30/76   10:37       39:49
3337  Karen Skoog            F5054       39/133   10:38       39:49
3338  Shaughna Wate          F3539      194/554   10:38       39:50
3339  Mary Lang              F3539      195/554   10:38       39:50
3340  Sarah Hightower        F2225      198/515   10:38       39:50
3341  Jennifer Ryiter        F3034      276/741   10:38       39:50
3342  Karyn Allyn            F2629      264/758   10:38       39:50
3343  Angie Crivello         F3034      277/741   10:38       39:50
3344  Adam Gallegos          M2629      315/546   10:38       39:50
3345  Sheana Parry           F2225      199/515   10:38       39:50
3346  Paul Andrews           M4549      194/329   10:38       39:51
3347  Kyle Ford              M2629      316/546   10:38       39:51
3348  Shawn Smith            M3539      264/472   10:38       39:51
3349  Sarah Brouwer          F3034      278/741   10:38       39:52
3350  Jamie McMurdie         F2629      265/758   10:38       39:52
3351  Miles Bensky           M2225      185/318   10:38       39:52
3352  Shannon Simonsen       F2225      200/515   10:38       39:52
3353  Katie Manning          F3034      279/741   10:38       39:52
3354  Patti Chambers         F3539      196/554   10:38       39:52
3355  Christopher Hiatt      M3034      330/573   10:38       39:52
3356  Jeanne MacK            F4549       89/247   10:38       39:53
3357  Greta Davis            F2225      201/515   10:39       39:53
3358  Matt Campbell          M2225      186/318   10:39       39:54
3359  Doug Aslin             M4044      219/380   10:39       39:54
3360  Kerri North            F3034      280/741   10:39       39:54
3361  Pat Westling           M????        37/65   10:39       39:54
3362  Roxanne Kritzer        F2629      266/758   10:39       39:55
3363  Jodie Heffron          F3539      197/554   10:39       39:55
3364  Brent Welsel           M????        38/65   10:39       39:55
3365  Lynda Beaumont         F5054       40/133   10:39       39:55
3366  Anne Chen              F2629      267/758   10:39       39:55
3367  Brien Elliott          M4044      220/380   10:39       39:55
3368  Daniel Bridge          M5559       71/146   10:39       39:55
3369  Mark Hirayama          M3539      265/472   10:39       39:55
3370  Daniel Gardner         M5559       72/146   10:39       39:56
3371  Olivia Elliott         F13UN        21/74   10:39       39:56
3372  Kellie Plunkett        F2225      202/515   10:39       39:56
3373  Ilene Krewson          F3539      198/554   10:39       39:57
3374  Verla Rich             F5559        20/85   10:39       39:57
3375  Joan Quint             F2225      203/515   10:40       39:57
3376  Charles Moore          M3034      331/573   10:40       39:57
3377  Matt Gregg             M3034      332/573   10:40       39:57
3378  Vince Hirayama         M4044      221/380   10:40       39:57
3379  Rachael Ruble          F3034      281/741   10:40       39:57
3380  Brooke Bauer           F2225      204/515   10:40       39:57
3381  Trang Huynh            F3034      282/741   10:40       39:57
3382  Robert Young           M3539      266/472   10:40       39:58
3383  Sarah McCrum           F2629      268/758   10:40       39:58
3384  Ron Upshaw             M4044      222/380   10:40       39:58
3385  Dory Pearce            F3034      283/741   10:40       39:58
3386  Craig Wilson           M3034      333/573   10:40       39:59
3387  Holli Morley           F3539      199/554   10:40       39:59
3388  Christopher Sonoteng   M5054      133/238   10:40       39:59
3389  Serena Murray          F2629      269/758   10:40       39:59
3390  Jen Oryan              F4044      148/405   10:40       39:59
3391  Vivian Shiach          F5054       41/133   10:40       40:00
3392  Kiel Anderson          M3539      267/472   10:40       40:00
3393  Andrew Rosenberg       M4044      223/380   10:40       40:00
3394  Shana Wilson           F3034      284/741   10:40       40:00
3395  Jeff Bell              M3034      334/573   10:40       40:00
3396  Lisa Dugo              F3539      200/554   10:40       40:00
3397  Michelle Davis         F3539      201/554   10:41       40:01
3398  Elizabeth Lee          F????        31/76   10:41       40:01
3399  Nancy Paine-Donovam    F4549       90/247   10:41       40:01
3400  Noreen Olson           F4549       91/247   10:41       40:01
3401  Robyn Guy              F4044      149/405   10:41       40:01
3402  Kim Lepic              F3034      285/741   10:41       40:01
3403  Natasha Scheremer      M2225      187/318   10:41       40:01
3404  Ben Golding            M3034      335/573   10:41       40:01
3405  Anna Bosch             F3539      202/554   10:41       40:01
3406  Jackie Mensing         F4044      150/405   10:41       40:01
3407  Caroline Thomas        F3539      203/554   10:41       40:02
3408  Jennie Mowatt          F1821       45/102   10:41       40:02
3409  Emily Lawrence         F13UN        22/74   10:41       40:02
3410  Heather Jackson        F3034      286/741   10:41       40:02
3411  Angela Maddey          F3539      204/554   10:41       40:02
3412  Kirstin Nobach         F4044      151/405   10:41       40:02
3413  Marisa Rollolazo       F2225      205/515   10:41       40:02
3414  Linda Day              F5054       42/133   10:41       40:02
3415  Sherri Hainje          F3034      287/741   10:41       40:03
3416  Amy Turner             F3034      288/741   10:41       40:03
3417  Leslie Lawrence        F1417        40/88   10:41       40:03
3418  Maria Kacprzak         F2629      270/758   10:41       40:03
3419  Jason Miller           M3034      336/573   10:41       40:03
3420  David Bailey           M3034      337/573   10:41       40:04
3421  Monica Werber          F3034      289/741   10:41       40:04
3422  Amanda Bailey          F2629      271/758   10:41       40:04
3423  Lindsee Pacini         F2629      272/758   10:42       40:05
3424  Randy Caton            M4044      224/380   10:42       40:05
3425  Jennifer Bystron       F3539      205/554   10:42       40:05
3426  Luis Adrian            M3539      268/472   10:42       40:05
3427  Tina Kyllonen          F4044      152/405   10:42       40:05
3428  Kari Ware              F4044      153/405   10:42       40:05
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3429  Michelle Wonder        F3539      206/554   10:42       40:05
3430  Jennifer Richardson    F2629      273/758   10:42       40:05
3431  Angel Shimelish        F3539      207/554   10:42       40:05
3432  Jennifer Lesko         F3539      208/554   10:42       40:06
3433  Kimberly Smith         F4044      154/405   10:42       40:06
3434  Julie Smith            F4044      155/405   10:42       40:06
3435  Jessica Moore          F2629      274/758   10:42       40:06
3436  Stephanie Scott        F2629      275/758   10:42       40:06
3437  Marianne Sandberg      F3539      209/554   10:42       40:06
3438  Stephen Cole           M3034      338/573   10:42       40:06
3439  Stuart Wilkinson       M3034      339/573   10:42       40:06
3440  Mark Yeoman            M2225      188/318   10:42       40:06
3441  Bradley Dobbs          M2629      317/546   10:42       40:07
3442  Colleen Thompson       F4044      156/405   10:42       40:07
3443  Stephanie Latimer      F2629      276/758   10:42       40:07
3444  Kristin Stemmler       F3539      210/554   10:42       40:07
3445  Ngoc Dai               F3539      211/554   10:42       40:07
3446  Billie Jo Murray       F4044      157/405   10:42       40:07
3447  Azrielle Johnson       F2629      277/758   10:42       40:07
3448  Bryce Hinderman        M2225      189/318   10:42       40:07
3449  Mayumi Hasegawa        F2225      206/515   10:42       40:08
3450  Robert Batchelor       M2225      190/318   10:42       40:08
3451  Marsh Batchelor        M5559       73/146   10:43       40:08
3452  Cooper Rooks           M2629      318/546   10:43       40:08
3453  Tory Klementsen        F4044      158/405   10:43       40:09
3454  Brittany Schmidt       F2225      207/515   10:43       40:09
3455  Olivia Fredrikson      F2225      208/515   10:43       40:09
3456  Jessica Secan          F2629      278/758   10:43       40:09
3457  Lesley Buckler         F3539      212/554   10:43       40:09
3458  Ernie Gehre            M5054      134/238   10:43       40:10
3459  Monica Partel          F3034      290/741   10:43       40:10
3460  Joel Secan             M2629      319/546   10:43       40:10
3461  Stephen Karbowski      M4549      195/329   10:43       40:11
3462  Chrisina Semken        F2225      209/515   10:43       40:11
3463  Vernon Word Sr         M5054      135/238   10:43       40:11
3464  James Thullbery        M2225      191/318   10:43       40:11
3465  Brian Schmitz          M4549      196/329   10:43       40:11
3466  Erin Flynn             F2629      279/758   10:43       40:11
3467  Stacey Schwenk         F2629      280/758   10:43       40:11
3468  Kelly MacDonald        M2629      320/546   10:43       40:12
3469  Susan Gill             F5054       43/133   10:44       40:12
3470  Dustin Leighton        M2225      192/318   10:44       40:12
3471  Theresa Sund           F3034      291/741   10:44       40:12
3472  Tiffany Helm           F2629      281/758   10:44       40:12
3473  Lyn McSharry           F2225      210/515   10:44       40:13
3474  Sarah Williams         F2629      282/758   10:44       40:13
3475  Lisa Neher             F2225      211/515   10:44       40:13
3476  Lisa Perkins           F2225      212/515   10:44       40:13
3477  Chelsea Nelson         F2629      283/758   10:44       40:13
3478  Steve Menghini         M3539      269/472   10:44       40:15
3479  Kem Baesman            F4044      159/405   10:44       40:15
3480  Mary Savidge           F3539      213/554   10:44       40:15
3481  Dillon Rogers          M3034      340/573   10:44       40:15
3482  Kim Ren                F3034      292/741   10:44       40:15
3483  Jennifer Ramos         F3034      293/741   10:45       40:16
3484  Michelle Wyrick        F3539      214/554   10:45       40:16
3485  Louis Shields          M4044      225/380   10:45       40:16
3486  Anna Walen             F4549       92/247   10:45       40:16
3487  Treela McKamey         F3539      215/554   10:45       40:16
3488  Richard White          M4044      226/380   10:45       40:16
3489  Lisa Rosenthal         F2629      284/758   10:45       40:16
3490  Kristine Kumangai      F3034      294/741   10:45       40:17
3491  Cheree Campbell        F2629      285/758   10:45       40:17
3492  Brian Fahl             M2629      321/546   10:45       40:17
3493  Ashley Peterson        F2629      286/758   10:45       40:17
3494  Troy Hodge             M4044      227/380   10:45       40:17
3495  Irving Scher           M3539      270/472   10:45       40:17
3496  Lance Roberts          M4549      197/329   10:45       40:17
3497  Brad Ortega            M4044      228/380   10:45       40:17
3498  Michael Simnowitz      M5559       74/146   10:45       40:17
3499  Betty Heyden           F6064        11/31   10:45       40:17
3500  Katie Riley            F2629      287/758   10:45       40:17
3501  James Frederick        M4044      229/380   10:45       40:17
3502  Makeba Greene          F2629      288/758   10:45       40:17
3503  Denise Novosel         F3539      216/554   10:45       40:18
3504  Dakota Roberts         M13UN        40/78   10:45       40:18
3505  Stephanie Urrutin      F2629      289/758   10:45       40:18
3506  Nathan Sommervold      M2629      322/546   10:45       40:18
3507  Jessica Schoppe        F2629      290/758   10:45       40:19
3508  Jonathan Fisher        M3539      271/472   10:45       40:19
3509  Jeff Molk              M3034      341/573   10:45       40:19
3510  Thaedra Thullbery      F2629      291/758   10:45       40:19
3511  Carol Shiflett         F2225      213/515   10:45       40:19
3512  Chris Polaski          M3539      272/472   10:46       40:19
3513  Patrick Napper         M4044      230/380   10:46       40:20
3514  Thomas Hardy           M3034      342/573   10:46       40:20
3515  Sonja Obrien           F4549       93/247   10:46       40:20
3516  Paul Reed              M2629      323/546   10:46       40:20
3517  Melinda McCrocklin     F3539      217/554   10:46       40:20
3518  Kelsey Kumiji          M3034      343/573   10:46       40:20
3519  Ian MacEk              M2629      324/546   10:46       40:20
3520  Patrick Gaines         M5054      136/238   10:46       40:21
3521  Cameron Falls          M2225      193/318   10:46       40:21
3522  Megan Lewellen         F3034      295/741   10:46       40:21
3523  Theodore Collins       M70UP         7/12   10:46       40:22
3524  Brenda Nipp            F2629      292/758   10:46       40:22
3525  Wendy Blair            F2629      293/758   10:46       40:22
3526  Hilary Grabner         F2629      294/758   10:46       40:22
3527  Kim Mankoski           F3034      296/741   10:46       40:22
3528  Mike Russo             M????        39/65   10:46       40:22
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3529  Paul Kurfess           M4044      231/380   10:46       40:23
3530  Leah Franada           F2629      295/758   10:46       40:23
3531  Jennifer Fisher        F4044      160/405   10:46       40:23
3532  Tim Obrien             M????        40/65   10:47       40:23
3533  Brent Meyer            M2629      325/546   10:47       40:23
3534  Craig McGoun           M5054      137/238   10:47       40:24
3535  Chandika Bhandaki      F3034      297/741   10:47       40:24
3536  Eric Zeeman            M3034      344/573   10:47       40:24
3537  Lindsay Anderson       F2225      214/515   10:47       40:24
3538  Tammy Marlie Eckler    F4549       94/247   10:47       40:24
3539  Erin Harman            F2225      215/515   10:47       40:24
3540  Laura Mooney           F4044      161/405   10:47       40:24
3541  Katie Fellows          F2225      216/515   10:47       40:24
3542  Mary Roberts           F5054       44/133   10:47       40:24
3543  Rhea Poole             F2629      296/758   10:47       40:25
3544  Todd Early             M3539      273/472   10:47       40:25
3545  Jason Voeltz           M3034      345/573   10:47       40:25
3546  Gauin Moore            M4549      198/329   10:47       40:25
3547  Marc Schermerhorn      M4044      232/380   10:47       40:25
3548  Cathy Crawford         F3034      298/741   10:47       40:25
3549  Jane Saterdal          F4549       95/247   10:47       40:26
3550  Laurie Matthews        F3034      299/741   10:47       40:26
3551  Jan Wagner             M2629      326/546   10:47       40:26
3552  Casey Conner           M2629      327/546   10:47       40:27
3553  Tammy Monk             F3034      300/741   10:47       40:27
3554  Nate Brown             M3034      346/573   10:48       40:27
3555  Chris Hammersley       M3539      274/472   10:48       40:27
3556  Leilani Maniulit       F2225      217/515   10:48       40:27
3557  Leighellen Landskoy    F3034      301/741   10:48       40:27
3558  Martin Wohlfahrt       M3034      347/573   10:48       40:28
3559  Jennifer Sullivan      F3034      302/741   10:48       40:28
3560  Lindsay Page           F2629      297/758   10:48       40:28
3561  Prasoon Khanal         M3539      275/472   10:48       40:28
3562  Jennifer Winkle        F2629      298/758   10:48       40:28
3563  Mike Nakamichi         F6064        12/31   10:48       40:28
3564  Susan Fellows          F5054       45/133   10:48       40:28
3565  Barbara Brown          F5559        21/85   10:48       40:28
3566  Paul Rafter            M4044      233/380   10:48       40:28
3567  Melody Schenck         F4044      162/405   10:48       40:29
3568  Carmen Cook            F4549       96/247   10:48       40:29
3569  Melanee Zacher         F4044      163/405   10:48       40:29
3570  Chelsea Englesby       F????        32/76   10:48       40:29
3571  Adam Dunn              M2225      194/318   10:48       40:30
3572  Sue Hagan              F????        33/76   10:48       40:30
3573  Patti Yokes            F4549       97/247   10:48       40:30
3574  Stephanie Maulding     F3539      218/554   10:48       40:30
3575  Amanda Fischer         F2629      299/758   10:48       40:30
3576  Suzanne Dove Shank     F????        34/76   10:48       40:30
3577  Marylon Pauey          F????        35/76   10:48       40:30
3578  Carrie Osterloh        F2629      300/758   10:49       40:31
3579  Courtney Rowe          F2629      301/758   10:49       40:31
3580  James Bretschneider    M3034      348/573   10:49       40:31
3581  Jack Weber             M5559       75/146   10:49       40:31
3582  Steven McCadden        M2225      195/318   10:49       40:31
3583  Erik Rundell           M2629      328/546   10:49       40:31
3584  Bernard Paul           M5054      138/238   10:49       40:32
3585  Wiley Frank            M3034      349/573   10:49       40:32
3586  Emily McMillen         F2629      302/758   10:49       40:32
3587  Jennifer Huang         F2629      303/758   10:49       40:32
3588  Ben Koltz              M3034      350/573   10:49       40:32
3589  Sally Paul             F5054       46/133   10:49       40:32
3590  Kristin Fitzsimmons    F2629      304/758   10:49       40:33
3591  Umair Ahmed            M2629      329/546   10:49       40:34
3592  Elisabeth Orsini       F3034      303/741   10:49       40:34
3593  Anne Neuman            F3539      219/554   10:49       40:34
3594  Amy Richards           F2629      305/758   10:49       40:34
3595  Betsy Balog            F3539      220/554   10:50       40:34
3596  Tom Smith              M6064        35/70   10:50       40:35
3597  Ashley Pak             F3539      221/554   10:50       40:35
3598  Lori Honeywell         F4549       98/247   10:50       40:35
3599  Elizabeth Riddington   F3539      222/554   10:50       40:35
3600  Scott Honeywell        M5054      139/238   10:50       40:35
3601  Dominic Henning        M2629      330/546   10:50       40:36
3602  Kimberly Koenig        F3539      223/554   10:50       40:36
3603  Dani Vongunten         F3539      224/554   10:50       40:36
3604  Tim Dwight             M4549      199/329   10:50       40:36
3605  Megan Marson           F2629      306/758   10:50       40:36
3606  Nicole Santee          F3034      304/741   10:50       40:36
3607  Tiffany Scroggs        F2629      307/758   10:50       40:36
3608  Meghan James           F3034      305/741   10:50       40:36
3609  Mark Vongunten         M4044      234/380   10:50       40:36
3610  Patrick Oconnell       M4044      235/380   10:50       40:36
3611  Jennifer Marhr         F3539      225/554   10:50       40:37
3612  Jeff Orswell           M3539      276/472   10:50       40:37
3613  Maria Cornell          F1417        41/88   10:50       40:37
3614  Julia Bosch            F2629      308/758   10:50       40:37
3615  Russel Lecompte        M2225      196/318   10:50       40:38
3616  Jan O'Callahan         F5054       47/133   10:50       40:38
3617  Mike Dotson            M4549      200/329   10:50       40:38
3618  Grace Eder             F2225      218/515   10:50       40:38
3619  Kevin Stock            M5559       76/146   10:50       40:38
3620  Ramsey Rutt            M3539      277/472   10:50       40:38
3621  Jenny Levesque         F2225      219/515   10:51       40:38
3622  Brian Cross            M3034      351/573   10:51       40:38
3623  Timothy Hiestand       M4044      236/380   10:51       40:38
3624  Brian Locke            M4549      201/329   10:51       40:39
3625  Kelly King             F3539      226/554   10:51       40:39
3626  Rebecca Brown          F3539      227/554   10:51       40:39
3627  Rachel Jackman         F2225      220/515   10:51       40:39
3628  Kay Peterson           F5559        22/85   10:51       40:40
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3629  Julie Kerby            F3539      228/554   10:51       40:40
3630  Mark Bryant            M2629      331/546   10:51       40:40
3631  Katie Hughes           F1821       46/102   10:51       40:40
3632  Joanne Wegener         F4549       99/247   10:51       40:41
3633  Ashley Roland          F1821       47/102   10:51       40:41
3634  Jacqueline Levy        F2225      221/515   10:51       40:41
3635  Bryan Foiles           M3539      278/472   10:51       40:42
3636  Dazzler Hokulanikealoh F2629      309/758   10:52       40:42
3637  Ben Chamberlain        M3034      352/573   10:52       40:43
3638  Kathy Schwartz         F5559        23/85   10:52       40:43
3639  Lisa Collins           F3539      229/554   10:52       40:43
3640  Tisha Hansen           F3034      306/741   10:52       40:43
3641  Denise Ajifu           F2225      222/515   10:52       40:43
3642  Jennifer Alford        F3034      307/741   10:52       40:43
3643  William Heathcote      M5559       77/146   10:52       40:43
3644  Julie Johns            F3034      308/741   10:52       40:44
3645  David Luxton           M3539      279/472   10:52       40:44
3646  Shane Mahorney         M3034      353/573   10:52       40:44
3647  Bradley Seeley         M3034      354/573   10:52       40:44
3648  Judith Edwards         F3034      309/741   10:52       40:44
3649  John Gibbs             M2629      332/546   10:52       40:45
3650  Miranda McCraney       F2629      310/758   10:52       40:45
3651  Rachel Gibbs           F2225      223/515   10:52       40:45
3652  Elizebath Vernon       F2629      311/758   10:52       40:45
3653  Steven McCraney        M6064        36/70   10:52       40:45
3654  Ryan Meeks             M3034      355/573   10:52       40:45
3655  Steve Konek            M3539      280/472   10:52       40:45
3656  Andrea Lampert         F2629      312/758   10:52       40:46
3657  Andrew Ronchetti       M4044      237/380   10:53       40:46
3658  Trina Hodo             F2629      313/758   10:53       40:46
3659  Ramona Wollenweber     F6569         5/14   10:53       40:47
3660  David Kraemer          M3034      356/573   10:53       40:47
3661  Mike Paulson           M4549      202/329   10:53       40:47
3662  Katie Lafranchi        F2629      314/758   10:53       40:47
3663  Mark Velez             M4044      238/380   10:53       40:47
3664  Katherine Bale         F1821       48/102   10:53       40:47
3665  Sasha Laman            F3539      230/554   10:53       40:47
3666  Ted Lones              M5559       78/146   10:53       40:47
3667  Jerry Bradley          M6064        37/70   10:53       40:48
3668  Robert Bale            M3034      357/573   10:53       40:48
3669  Richard Ward           M6064        38/70   10:53       40:48
3670  Rachel Hile            F2629      315/758   10:53       40:48
3671  Guillermo Chacon       M4044      239/380   10:53       40:48
3672  Molly Raybuck          F2629      316/758   10:53       40:49
3673  Brian Dodgson          M2225      197/318   10:53       40:49
3674  Michael Atangau        M2629      333/546   10:54       40:50
3675  Heather Schmidt        F2629      317/758   10:54       40:50
3676  Kristen Musgrove       F3034      310/741   10:54       40:50
3677  Jennifer To            F4044      164/405   10:54       40:50
3678  Heidi Drivdahl         F4044      165/405   10:54       40:50
3679  Madelyn Rawlinson      F70UP          1/7   10:54       40:50
3680  Rick Kellogg           M4549      203/329   10:54       40:50
3681  Joel Murray            M2629      334/546   10:54       40:50
3682  Charissa Sander        F2225      224/515   10:54       40:50
3683  Neil Jones             M3034      358/573   10:54       40:51
3684  Mikke Lindblom         M3539      281/472   10:54       40:51
3685  Matt Hanson            M3034      359/573   10:54       40:51
3686  Sharon Lindblom        F3034      311/741   10:54       40:51
3687  Jeremy Leaf            M3539      282/472   10:54       40:51
3688  Gracie Leaf            F3539      231/554   10:54       40:51
3689  Tracy Brown            F4044      166/405   10:54       40:51
3690  Nick Sena-Hopkins      M2225      198/318   10:54       40:52
3691  Matt Keehan            M2225      199/318   10:54       40:52
3692  Jason Lemoine          M3034      360/573   10:54       40:52
3693  Claire Bellefleur      F2629      318/758   10:54       40:52
3694  Manuel Torres          M6064        39/70   10:54       40:52
3695  Tom Cunningham         M????        41/65   10:54       40:52
3696  Francesca Davidson     F2225      225/515   10:54       40:52
3697  Shanda Von Kleeck      F2629      319/758   10:54       40:52
3698  Debra May              F4549      100/247   10:54       40:52
3699  Ian Davis              M3034      361/573   10:54       40:53
3700  Ryan Gianelli          M2629      335/546   10:54       40:53
3701  Chid Holland           M5054      140/238   10:54       40:53
3702  Mallory Mincks         F1821       49/102   10:55       40:53
3703  Kyle Max               M2629      336/546   10:55       40:53
3704  Eileen Dorsey          F????        36/76   10:55       40:54
3705  Clinton Brady          M1417        65/99   10:55       40:54
3706  Andrew Davis           M2225      200/318   10:55       40:54
3707  Shane Hargrave         F3539      232/554   10:55       40:54
3708  Jeffrey Peterson       M3034      362/573   10:55       40:54
3709  Francine Rennert       F5054       48/133   10:55       40:54
3710  Brian Rainforth        M3539      283/472   10:55       40:54
3711  Molly Harper Haines    F2629      320/758   10:55       40:54
3712  Kathy Endreson         F3539      233/554   10:55       40:55
3713  Tiffany Firestone      F2629      321/758   10:55       40:55
3714  Kathleen Coe           F3539      234/554   10:55       40:55
3715  Janet Palmer           F5054       49/133   10:55       40:55
3716  Katie Hosteny          F2629      322/758   10:55       40:55
3717  Martin Oleary          M4044      240/380   10:55       40:55
3718  Karen Lett             F2629      323/758   10:55       40:56
3719  Gregory Beitler        M3034      363/573   10:55       40:56
3720  Annette Owens          F4044      167/405   10:55       40:56
3721  Brett Moreland         M3539      284/472   10:55       40:56
3722  Steffenie Evans        F2629      324/758   10:55       40:56
3723  Pam Stoner             F4044      168/405   10:55       40:56
3724  Janet Lee              F3034      312/741   10:55       40:57
3725  Stina Fluegge          F3539      235/554   10:55       40:57
3726  Carrie Todd            F2225      226/515   10:56       40:57
3727  Meredith Anderson      F????        37/76   10:56       40:57
3728  Kimberly Brinton       F3539      236/554   10:56       40:57
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3729  Vornita Harris         F4044      169/405   10:56       40:57
3730  Erik Bostrom           M3034      364/573   10:56       40:57
3731  Aileen Baker           F????        38/76   10:56       40:58
3732  Peyhua Hwang           F2629      325/758   10:56       40:58
3733  Elias Hudson           M3034      365/573   10:56       40:58
3734  Kristin Mana           F2225      227/515   10:56       40:59
3735  Larissa Wright         F2225      228/515   10:56       40:59
3736  Katie Byun             F2629      326/758   10:56       40:59
3737  Lisa Yoon              F3034      313/741   10:56       41:00
3738  Ashlee Barton          F2629      327/758   10:56       41:00
3739  Heather Jeffcoat       M2225      201/318   10:56       41:00
3740  Dana McQuade           F3539      237/554   10:56       41:00
3741  Catherine Dolan        F2629      328/758   10:56       41:00
3742  Cat Estudillo          F2225      229/515   10:56       41:00
3743  Brittney Porter        F2225      230/515   10:57       41:01
3744  Katie Lagucik          F2225      231/515   10:57       41:01
3745  Sarah Lewis            F2629      329/758   10:57       41:01
3746  Erin MacKen            F2225      232/515   10:57       41:01
3747  Julie Golding          F3034      314/741   10:57       41:01
3748  Jim Henry              M4549      204/329   10:57       41:01
3749  Mike Naeher            M3539      285/472   10:57       41:02
3750  Katie Parrish          F2629      330/758   10:57       41:02
3751  Vanessa Jager          F4044      170/405   10:57       41:02
3752  Greg Loya              M2629      337/546   10:57       41:02
3753  Kim Evans              F3034      315/741   10:57       41:02
3754  Munachim Okochi        M2629      338/546   10:57       41:02
3755  Chloe Turner           F1417        42/88   10:57       41:02
3756  Kelly Heath            F4549      101/247   10:57       41:02
3757  Max Perry              F3034      316/741   10:57       41:03
3758  Michelle Dahl          F2225      233/515   10:57       41:03
3759  Emily Leadon           F2629      331/758   10:57       41:03
3760  Christine Nguyen       F2629      332/758   10:57       41:03
3761  Kory Leadon            M3034      366/573   10:57       41:03
3762  Amber Morse            F2629      333/758   10:57       41:03
3763  Tom Aprik              M2225      202/318   10:57       41:03
3764  Andrew Norman          M2629      339/546   10:57       41:03
3765  Jenny O'Neill          F2629      334/758   10:57       41:04
3766  Yukie Morrow           F2225      234/515   10:57       41:04
3767  Mike Hughes            M2629      340/546   10:57       41:04
3768  Summer Carpenter       F2629      335/758   10:57       41:04
3769  Mary Urlie             F3034      317/741   10:58       41:04
3770  Erin Bethel            F3034      318/741   10:58       41:04
3771  Samantha Godfrey       F1821       50/102   10:58       41:05
3772  Christina Graf         F2225      235/515   10:58       41:05
3773  Sara Graham            F2629      336/758   10:58       41:05
3774  Doug Edy               M4044      241/380   10:58       41:06
3775  Brian Lorenz           M3034      367/573   10:58       41:06
3776  Regan Weigel           F3539      238/554   10:58       41:06
3777  Chris Gonzalez         M3539      286/472   10:58       41:06
3778  Otto Luetke            M5054      141/238   10:58       41:06
3779  Rick Norwood           M5054      142/238   10:58       41:06
3780  David Wellman          M5054      143/238   10:58       41:06
3781  Crystal Blanchard      F3034      319/741   10:58       41:06
3782  Mary Ellen Garcia      F3539      239/554   10:58       41:06
3783  Melanie Smith          F2629      337/758   10:58       41:07
3784  Jim Hages Jr           M70UP         8/12   10:58       41:08
3785  Elias Gonzales         M2629      341/546   10:58       41:08
3786  Jennifer Bartell       F3539      240/554   10:58       41:08
3787  John Bartell           M3539      287/472   10:59       41:08
3788  Kelli Schramm          F3034      320/741   10:59       41:09
3789  Sabrina Smith          F2629      338/758   10:59       41:09
3790  Crystal Archambault    F3034      321/741   10:59       41:09
3791  Frank Brasile          M3539      288/472   10:59       41:09
3792  Whitney Botler         F2629      339/758   10:59       41:09
3793  Armand Thompson        M3034      368/573   10:59       41:10
3794  Clint Willard          M2629      342/546   10:59       41:10
3795  Abby Quinto            F2225      236/515   10:59       41:10
3796  Stacey Thomas          F3539      241/554   10:59       41:11
3797  Jeff Hiatt             M2629      343/546   10:59       41:11
3798  Will Palmer            M????        42/65   10:59       41:11
3799  Kristine Moreland      F2629      340/758   10:59       41:11
3800  Sue Hollenbeck         F4044      171/405   10:59       41:11
3801  Kirsten Duvall         F4044      172/405   10:59       41:11
3802  Kristian Rickard       F3539      242/554   10:59       41:11
3803  Mary Edwards           F4044      173/405   11:00       41:12
3804  Helen Hague            F4549      102/247   11:00       41:12
3805  Marisa Dorazio         F2629      341/758   11:00       41:12
3806  Kelly Palmer           F3034      322/741   11:00       41:12
3807  Charlie Keen           M3034      369/573   11:00       41:12
3808  Julie Jefferson        F4549      103/247   11:00       41:13
3809  Adrian Noel            M3539      289/472   11:00       41:13
3810  Jon Allen              M4549      205/329   11:00       41:13
3811  Steven Tickle          M4044      242/380   11:00       41:13
3812  Courtney Needy         F2629      342/758   11:00       41:13
3813  Claire Been            F2225      237/515   11:00       41:13
3814  Colette Peterson       F5054       50/133   11:00       41:13
3815  Lori Angstadt          F????        39/76   11:00       41:13
3816  Courtney Anderson      F3034      323/741   11:00       41:14
3817  Manh Pham              M4044      243/380   11:00       41:14
3818  Ryan Matthews          M2629      344/546   11:00       41:15
3819  Sarah Vranesh          F2629      343/758   11:00       41:15
3820  Claire Fenton          F2629      344/758   11:00       41:15
3821  Maritza Fay            F4044      174/405   11:00       41:15
3822  Todd Veenhuizen        M4044      244/380   11:00       41:15
3823  Justin Fenton          M3034      370/573   11:00       41:15
3824  Gina Noel              F3539      243/554   11:01       41:16
3825  Rita McCall            F1417        43/88   11:01       41:16
3826  Tyler Cook             M2629      345/546   11:01       41:16
3827  Sara Westling          F????        40/76   11:01       41:16
3828  John Carlin            M6569        14/29   11:01       41:16
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3829  Sarah Doty             F2225      238/515   11:01       41:16
3830  Lidia Vale Starling    F3034      324/741   11:01       41:17
3831  Jason Graham           M3034      371/573   11:01       41:17
3832  Jennifer Wright        F2225      239/515   11:01       41:17
3833  Anne McCall            F4549      104/247   11:01       41:17
3834  Sharon Westling        F????        41/76   11:01       41:18
3835  Brenda Ruddick         F2629      345/758   11:01       41:18
3836  Fawad Khan             M4044      245/380   11:01       41:18
3837  Richard Trimble        M4549      206/329   11:01       41:18
3838  Debbie Abbott          F2225      240/515   11:01       41:18
3839  Adam White             M????        43/65   11:01       41:18
3840  Ben Colton             M2629      346/546   11:01       41:18
3841  Kathleen Owens         F3539      244/554   11:01       41:19
3842  Lisa Schuler           F3034      325/741   11:01       41:19
3843  Staci Whitehouse       F3539      245/554   11:02       41:20
3844  Joe Monserud           M2629      347/546   11:02       41:20
3845  Terrence Sanchez       M2225      203/318   11:02       41:20
3846  Michelle Caro          F2629      346/758   11:02       41:20
3847  Antonio Caro           M2629      348/546   11:02       41:20
3848  Adrianne Carter        F2629      347/758   11:02       41:21
3849  Jennifer Schafer       F3034      326/741   11:02       41:21
3850  Erin Evans             F4044      175/405   11:02       41:21
3851  Ernest Evans           M3539      290/472   11:02       41:21
3852  Sarah Riggert          F2225      241/515   11:02       41:21
3853  Susan Dorr             F4044      176/405   11:02       41:22
3854  Rebecca McMurrsin-Hoss F3034      327/741   11:02       41:22
3855  Doug Prior             M4549      207/329   11:02       41:22
3856  Chris Dorr             M4549      208/329   11:02       41:22
3857  Paul Rice              M????        44/65   11:02       41:22
3858  Elizabeth Abendroth    F3539      246/554   11:03       41:23
3859  Sarah Arkoosh          F2629      348/758   11:03       41:23
3860  Carrie Schwab          F3539      247/554   11:03       41:24
3861  Declon Noel            M2629      349/546   11:03       41:25
3862  Melanie Shaff          F3034      328/741   11:03       41:26
3863  Melissa Marszalek      F3034      329/741   11:03       41:26
3864  Paula Manning          F3539      248/554   11:03       41:26
3865  Susan Lawrence         F5054       51/133   11:03       41:26
3866  Annabelle Refuerzo     F2629      349/758   11:03       41:27
3867  Debbie Youngquist      F????        42/76   11:04       41:27
3868  Chris Robson           F5054       52/133   11:04       41:27
3869  Derieontay Sparks      M3034      372/573   11:04       41:27
3870  Fletcher Hill          M4044      246/380   11:04       41:27
3871  Sarah Theckston        F3034      330/741   11:04       41:27
3872  Ian Meng               M2225      204/318   11:04       41:27
3873  Angie Monaco           F2629      350/758   11:04       41:27
3874  Michael Cann           M4044      247/380   11:04       41:27
3875  Jennifer Dutchner      F2629      351/758   11:04       41:27
3876  Jan Federico           F4549      105/247   11:04       41:27
3877  Julie Whitley          F3539      249/554   11:04       41:28
3878  Cindy Tate             F4549      106/247   11:04       41:28
3879  Ben Iwen               M3034      373/573   11:04       41:29
3880  Wendy Arnett           F3539      250/554   11:04       41:29
3881  Courtney Malone        F3034      331/741   11:04       41:29
3882  Chris Brust            M2629      350/546   11:04       41:29
3883  Julie Lowry            F5054       53/133   11:04       41:29
3884  Judy Slocum            F4549      107/247   11:04       41:29
3885  Venessa Casanova       F2629      352/758   11:04       41:29
3886  Lanei Brown            F3034      332/741   11:04       41:30
3887  Scott Sleeman          M5054      144/238   11:04       41:30
3888  Wendie Hunt Burgess    F5559        24/85   11:04       41:30
3889  Terry Parker           M5559       79/146   11:04       41:30
3890  Michelle Simpson       F2629      353/758   11:05       41:31
3891  Brie Baltzell          F2629      354/758   11:05       41:31
3892  Aleacia Mirzanejad     F3034      333/741   11:05       41:31
3893  Paige Williams         F3034      334/741   11:05       41:32
3894  Darrell Mellum         M5054      145/238   11:05       41:32
3895  Marc Space             M5054      146/238   11:05       41:32
3896  Bill Robinson          M6064        40/70   11:05       41:32
3897  Amy Baird              F3539      251/554   11:05       41:32
3898  Julie Oliver           F3539      252/554   11:05       41:32
3899  Ryan Perrault          M2629      351/546   11:05       41:32
3900  Thomas Evenson         M2629      352/546   11:05       41:32
3901  Hallie Williamson      F1821       51/102   11:05       41:32
3902  Chase Keith            M13UN        41/78   11:05       41:32
3903  Greg Lihhell           M3034      374/573   11:05       41:32
3904  Stacey Gibson          F3034      335/741   11:05       41:32
3905  Janet Maples           F3539      253/554   11:05       41:33
3906  Leigh Spearin          F4044      177/405   11:05       41:33
3907  Michael Higgins        M6064        41/70   11:05       41:33
3908  Rick Berlin            M????        45/65   11:05       41:33
3909  Jose Lira              M2629      353/546   11:05       41:33
3910  Brian Hawksford        M4549      209/329   11:05       41:33
3911  Wendy Higgins          F3034      336/741   11:05       41:34
3912  Peter Pak              M3539      291/472   11:05       41:34
3913  Veronica Whitcutt      F3539      254/554   11:05       41:34
3914  Regina Thurlow         F2629      355/758   11:05       41:34
3915  Jeff Jackson           M3034      375/573   11:05       41:34
3916  John Kazaras           M3539      292/472   11:06       41:34
3917  Melissa Richardson     F4044      178/405   11:06       41:34
3918  Chelsea Swihart        F2225      242/515   11:06       41:35
3919  Jamie M Herring        F3034      337/741   11:06       41:35
3920  Jessica Jackson        F2629      356/758   11:06       41:35
3921  Jessica Iserman        F2629      357/758   11:06       41:35
3922  Kelly Davidson         F2629      358/758   11:06       41:35
3923  Kim Cooper             F4549      108/247   11:06       41:36
3924  Hauer Kris             F4549      109/247   11:06       41:36
3925  Daryl Taylor           M4044      248/380   11:06       41:36
3926  Laura Huhta            F3034      338/741   11:06       41:36
3927  Angie Virnoche         F3539      255/554   11:06       41:37
3928  Christine Campbell     F2629      359/758   11:06       41:37
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3929  Cecelia Duncan         F5559        25/85   11:06       41:37
3930  Michael O'Friel        M4549      210/329   11:06       41:38
3931  Mark Escandon          M3539      293/472   11:07       41:39
3932  Katherine Keech        F2629      360/758   11:07       41:39
3933  Gillian Matthes        F13UN        23/74   11:07       41:39
3934  John Keech             M3034      376/573   11:07       41:39
3935  Rachel Swoveland       F2629      361/758   11:07       41:39
3936  James Gibson           M3034      377/573   11:07       41:39
3937  Colin Hunter           M2225      205/318   11:07       41:39
3938  Fiona Barlow           F2629      362/758   11:07       41:40
3939  Heather Rust           F3034      339/741   11:07       41:40
3940  Luke Redler            M2629      354/546   11:07       41:40
3941  Kevin Brown            M4549      211/329   11:07       41:40
3942  Lynda Willis           F3539      256/554   11:07       41:40
3943  Sarah Murphy           F2225      243/515   11:07       41:40
3944  Chad Headlee           M2629      355/546   11:07       41:41
3945  Scott Fisher           M3539      294/472   11:07       41:41
3946  Jessica Stevenson      F2225      244/515   11:07       41:41
3947  Jerome Coghlan         M5054      147/238   11:07       41:41
3948  Bethany Brannen        F2629      363/758   11:07       41:41
3949  Maria Evans            F2225      245/515   11:07       41:41
3950  Sarah Sprow            F3034      340/741   11:07       41:41
3951  Fergus Hudson          M3034      378/573   11:07       41:41
3952  Erik Eliason           M3034      379/573   11:07       41:42
3953  Carrie Umland          F4549      110/247   11:08       41:42
3954  Tracey Campbell        F4044      179/405   11:08       41:42
3955  Jeannie Tram           F2225      246/515   11:08       41:43
3956  Michael Liu            M2225      206/318   11:08       41:43
3957  Shelli Lagucik         F4044      180/405   11:08       41:43
3958  Tracie Thorson         F3034      341/741   11:08       41:43
3959  Megan Hooker           F3034      342/741   11:08       41:43
3960  Kelly Hesby            F4549      111/247   11:08       41:44
3961  Elizabeth Hansen       F2225      247/515   11:08       41:44
3962  Jessica Sheets         F2225      248/515   11:08       41:44
3963  Yoshihiro Monzaki      M4044      249/380   11:08       41:44
3964  Brian Foster           M????        46/65   11:08       41:45
3965  Kristen Hill           F3034      343/741   11:08       41:45
3966  Boyd Wilton            M4549      212/329   11:08       41:45
3967  Christine Wagner       F2225      249/515   11:08       41:45
3968  Jeff Snell             M3539      295/472   11:08       41:45
3969  Mary Jezierski         F2629      364/758   11:08       41:45
3970  Torben Severson        M2629      356/546   11:09       41:46
3971  Sayre Tripp            M2225      207/318   11:09       41:46
3972  Sabrina Miller         F3034      344/741   11:09       41:46
3973  Winter Graham          F2629      365/758   11:09       41:46
3974  Kristin Parker         F2225      250/515   11:09       41:46
3975  Zach Gwinn             M1417        66/99   11:09       41:46
3976  Stacy Heinemann        F3034      345/741   11:09       41:46
3977  Kristina McEvoy        F3034      346/741   11:09       41:46
3978  Cristin Schmitt        F3034      347/741   11:09       41:46
3979  Scott Doherty          M3539      296/472   11:09       41:46
3980  Teri Rutledge          F3034      348/741   11:09       41:47
3981  Maegan Simnowitz       F2629      366/758   11:09       41:47
3982  Sarah Venzon           F2629      367/758   11:09       41:47
3983  Kenneth Berta          M????        47/65   11:09       41:47
3984  Sharon Davis           F5054       54/133   11:09       41:47
3985  Kadi Engquist          F2629      368/758   11:09       41:47
3986  Anna Bohman            F2629      369/758   11:09       41:47
3987  Shaina Guy             F2225      251/515   11:09       41:47
3988  Bob Rutledge           M5559       80/146   11:09       41:47
3989  Bonnie Zimmerman       F2629      370/758   11:09       41:48
3990  Jenelle Van Eynde      F2629      371/758   11:09       41:48
3991  Jesse Vasquez          M3034      380/573   11:09       41:48
3992  Heeyon Sohng           F2629      372/758   11:09       41:48
3993  Sharon Davis           F5054       55/133   11:09       41:48
3994  Terri Sasse            F4044      181/405   11:09       41:49
3995  Dawn Smith             F4044      182/405   11:09       41:49
3996  Heather Pauley         F3034      349/741   11:09       41:49
3997  William Sanchez        M2629      357/546   11:10       41:50
3998  Jeff Weir              M2629      358/546   11:10       41:50
3999  Susan Goheen           F4549      112/247   11:10       41:50
4000  Colleen Fife           F2225      252/515   11:10       41:50
4001  Sarah Schwager         F2629      373/758   11:10       41:50
4002  Casey Groda            F2225      253/515   11:10       41:50
4003  Tara Schwager          F2629      374/758   11:10       41:50
4004  Michelle Ryan          F3539      257/554   11:10       41:51
4006  Jessica White          F2225      254/515   11:10       41:51
4007  Michelle Wadlow        F3539      258/554   11:10       41:51
4008  Tom Matthes            M4549      213/329   11:10       41:51
4009  Lars Anderson          M2629      359/546   11:10       41:51
4010  Paul Morford           M5054      148/238   11:10       41:52
4011  Frank Hyke             M3539      297/472   11:10       41:52
4013  Barbie White           F4044      183/405   11:10       41:52
4014  Kelly Schupp           F3539      259/554   11:10       41:52
4015  Leo Fermin             M2629      360/546   11:10       41:52
4016  Courtney Jacobson      F2629      375/758   11:10       41:53
4017  Becky Todd             F3539      260/554   11:10       41:53
4018  Noralee Reger          F5054       56/133   11:11       41:53
4019  Seth Sexton            M3034      381/573   11:11       41:53
4020  Roger Tran             M3034      382/573   11:11       41:53
4021  Tanya Ramos            F4549      113/247   11:11       41:54
4022  Jack Jacobson          M5559       81/146   11:11       41:54
4023  Chandler Ubo           M2629      361/546   11:11       41:54
4024  Robert Putnam          M5054      149/238   11:11       41:54
4025  Tim Snider             M5054      150/238   11:11       41:54
4026  Bobby Belter           M13UN        42/78   11:11       41:54
4027  Jaimee Nelson          F4044      184/405   11:11       41:54
4028  Julie Stark            F4044      185/405   11:11       41:55
4029  Patrick McNerthney     M5559       82/146   11:11       41:55
4030  Rusane Bombach         F3539      261/554   11:11       41:55
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4031  Jenet Zuroske          F2225      255/515   11:11       41:56
4032  Sompheth Bouamany      F2629      376/758   11:11       41:56
4033  Dale Belter            M4549      214/329   11:11       41:56
4034  Margo Lafarious        F4549      114/247   11:11       41:56
4035  John Lyneh             M4044      250/380   11:11       41:56
4036  Lacy Waltermeyer       F3034      350/741   11:11       41:56
4037  Vanessa Melendez       F2629      377/758   11:11       41:56
4038  Kathryn Lowe           F2225      256/515   11:12       41:57
4039  Jaimsa Gourley         F2629      378/758   11:12       41:57
4040  Keith Bouamany         M3034      383/573   11:12       41:57
4041  Helene Weedman         F4044      186/405   11:12       41:57
4042  Julie Blissett         F4044      187/405   11:12       41:58
4043  Kylah Dolen            F2629      379/758   11:12       41:58
4044  Sara Mathy             F4549      115/247   11:12       41:58
4045  Pam Ditzhazy           F4549      116/247   11:12       41:59
4046  Patricia Lawrence      M4044      251/380   11:12       41:59
4047  McKenna Patrick        F13UN        24/74   11:12       41:59
4048  Caroline Milne         F2629      380/758   11:12       41:59
4049  Dixie Pallitto         F2629      381/758   11:12       41:59
4050  Alexandra Brewer       F1417        44/88   11:12       41:59
4051  Regan Zeebuyth         M2629      362/546   11:12       42:00
4052  Julie Madayag          F2629      382/758   11:12       42:00
4053  Mandy Roberts          F3034      351/741   11:12       42:00
4054  Kimberly Patrick       F4044      188/405   11:12       42:00
4055  Megan McManus          F2629      383/758   11:12       42:00
4056  Patty Liu              F2225      257/515   11:12       42:00
4057  Alana Slayton          F3034      352/741   11:13       42:01
4058  Kirsten Williams       F3539      262/554   11:13       42:01
4059  Jane Britton           F3034      353/741   11:13       42:01
4060  Elizabeth Vona         F3034      354/741   11:13       42:01
4061  Barb Billinghurst      F5054       57/133   11:13       42:01
4062  Lindsay Mayer          F2629      384/758   11:13       42:01
4063  Allison Lord           F2629      385/758   11:13       42:02
4064  Ric Martin             M6064        42/70   11:13       42:02
4065  Grace Yamamoto         F2629      386/758   11:13       42:02
4066  Will Dittmar           M1417        67/99   11:13       42:02
4067  James O'Donnell        M5054      151/238   11:13       42:02
4068  Charlotte Dittmar      F1417        45/88   11:13       42:03
4069  Zach Katz-Springer     M2225      208/318   11:13       42:03
4070  Julie Kimball          F4549      117/247   11:13       42:03
4071  Walt Weaver            M3539      298/472   11:13       42:03
4072  Giselle Velez          F4044      189/405   11:13       42:04
4073  Karen Hohu             F4044      190/405   11:13       42:04
4074  Joe Venzon             M2629      363/546   11:14       42:05
4075  Joe Canary             M3539      299/472   11:14       42:05
4076  Eric Ferguson          M2629      364/546   11:14       42:05
4077  Nichole Farrow         F3034      355/741   11:14       42:05
4078  Jacqueline Zuidem      F4549      118/247   11:14       42:05
4079  Regina Nadeau          F4044      191/405   11:14       42:05
4080  Sarah Caley            F2225      258/515   11:14       42:05
4081  Nancy Pendaeli         F3034      356/741   11:14       42:05
4082  Sean Shannon           M4549      215/329   11:14       42:06
4083  Natasha Hundley        F2629      387/758   11:14       42:06
4084  Jeremy Weatherford     F2629      388/758   11:14       42:06
4085  Nick Beauchamp         M1417        68/99   11:14       42:06
4086  Whitney Dibble         F2225      259/515   11:14       42:07
4087  Doreen Ali             F2225      260/515   11:14       42:07
4088  Gary Schnaith          M4549      216/329   11:14       42:07
4089  Heather Mumbo          F3539      263/554   11:14       42:07
4090  Cindy Willis           F4549      119/247   11:14       42:07
4091  Tristin Papenfuse      F2225      261/515   11:14       42:08
4092  Susan Loudon           F1821       52/102   11:14       42:08
4093  Megan Kruse            F5054       58/133   11:14       42:08
4094  Tricia Thorkildsen     F3539      264/554   11:15       42:08
4095  Nicole Daub            F3539      265/554   11:15       42:09
4096  Danny Stineback        M2629      365/546   11:15       42:09
4097  Barriann Anthony       F4044      192/405   11:15       42:09
4098  Kristi Thompson        F4044      193/405   11:15       42:09
4099  Marc Brennan           M3034      384/573   11:15       42:09
4100  Katie Willis           F2225      262/515   11:15       42:10
4101  Andrew Englert         M3034      385/573   11:15       42:10
4102  Megan Herscher         M2629      366/546   11:15       42:10
4103  Jesse Walters          M3539      300/472   11:15       42:10
4104  Claudine Musgrove      F3034      357/741   11:15       42:10
4105  Shane Monaghan         M1417        69/99   11:15       42:11
4106  Eric Mead              M3539      301/472   11:15       42:11
4107  Hayley Wozniak         F2225      263/515   11:15       42:11
4108  Brian Hottinger        M5054      152/238   11:15       42:12
4109  Sydne Phelps           F4044      194/405   11:15       42:12
4110  Scott Mingo            M5054      153/238   11:16       42:12
4111  Dennis Lataquin        M2225      209/318   11:16       42:12
4112  Jana Bosley            M2225      210/318   11:16       42:12
4113  Mary Kirkpatrick       F3034      358/741   11:16       42:12
4114  Karen Cheung           F2225      264/515   11:16       42:13
4115  Alex Warner            M2225      211/318   11:16       42:14
4116  Lindsay Mercier        F2225      265/515   11:16       42:14
4117  Olivia Exlime          F2629      389/758   11:16       42:14
4118  Martin Sulewski        M3034      386/573   11:16       42:14
4119  Scott Snow             M1821        47/72   11:16       42:14
4120  Kristen Schmalz        F2225      266/515   11:16       42:14
4121  Denise Templeman       F4549      120/247   11:16       42:14
4122  Dustin McLean          M2629      367/546   11:16       42:15
4123  Tamar Anderson         F3539      266/554   11:16       42:15
4124  Heather Corbin         F2225      267/515   11:16       42:15
4125  Edward Ovalles         M4549      217/329   11:17       42:16
4126  Kimberly Farea         F3539      267/554   11:17       42:16
4127  William Eskew          M2225      212/318   11:17       42:16
4128  Shanna McLean          F3034      359/741   11:17       42:16
4129  Robert Reinhard        M2629      368/546   11:17       42:17
4130  Jim Eeckhoudt          M5559       83/146   11:17       42:17
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4131  Andrew Spencer         M2629      369/546   11:17       42:17
4132  Sharon Villagecenter   F3034      360/741   11:17       42:17
4133  Emma Timmins-Schiffman F2225      268/515   11:17       42:17
4134  Colin Tudor            M5054      154/238   11:17       42:18
4135  Jamey Vogt             M3539      302/472   11:17       42:18
4136  Ryan Downey            M3034      387/573   11:17       42:18
4137  Lisa McGary            F1417        46/88   11:17       42:18
4138  Jamie Tough            F3034      361/741   11:17       42:18
4139  Sue Duren              F5054       59/133   11:17       42:19
4140  Roger McGary           M5559       84/146   11:18       42:19
4141  Chris Underwood        F4044      195/405   11:18       42:20
4142  Lee Bovee              M4044      252/380   11:18       42:20
4143  John Wyke              M5054      155/238   11:18       42:21
4144  Sondi Adams            F4044      196/405   11:18       42:21
4145  Ron Ragdale            M3539      303/472   11:18       42:21
4146  Amanda Nightingale     F2629      390/758   11:18       42:21
4147  Christian Omdal        M3034      388/573   11:18       42:21
4148  Alison Moen            F5054       60/133   11:18       42:21
4149  Thomas Adams           M4549      218/329   11:18       42:21
4150  April Smith            F3034      362/741   11:18       42:22
4151  Leslie Wilson          F2629      391/758   11:18       42:22
4152  Erin Mitchell          F3539      268/554   11:18       42:22
4153  Kim White              F5054       61/133   11:18       42:22
4154  Kayla Lowber           F2225      269/515   11:18       42:22
4155  Collin Wood            F2225      270/515   11:19       42:24
4156  Leslie Wheeler         F4044      197/405   11:19       42:24
4157  Barb Meyer             F4549      121/247   11:19       42:24
4158  Gerbielyn Prieto       F4044      198/405   11:19       42:24
4159  William Whitson        M4549      219/329   11:19       42:24
4160  Kelley Wood            F4549      122/247   11:19       42:25
4161  Kyle Long              M2629      370/546   11:19       42:25
4162  Jessica Lewis          F2629      392/758   11:19       42:25
4163  Jean McElroy           F5054       62/133   11:19       42:26
4164  Richard Harada         M5559       85/146   11:19       42:26
4165  Tracey Wood            F2225      271/515   11:19       42:26
4166  Andrew Sams            M3034      389/573   11:19       42:26
4167  Michael Ragland-Johnse M1417        70/99   11:19       42:26
4168  Brian Hiney            M3034      390/573   11:19       42:26
4169  Michelle Hallen        F3539      269/554   11:20       42:27
4170  Jane Dodgson           F2225      272/515   11:20       42:27
4171  Garet Bell             M3539      304/472   11:20       42:27
4172  Deborah Konsewicz      F4549      123/247   11:20       42:27
4173  Bob Wilkinson          M6064        43/70   11:20       42:27
4174  Matthew Ensign         M3034      391/573   11:20       42:27
4175  Andrew Murley          M2629      371/546   11:20       42:28
4176  Xann Olsen             F4044      199/405   11:20       42:28
4177  Jody Aquino            F????        43/76   11:20       42:28
4179  Carrie Surouiec        F3034      363/741   11:20       42:29
4180  Lynn Morrison Kerns    F4044      200/405   11:20       42:29
4181  Robert Lucero          M2225      213/318   11:20       42:29
4182  Mary Davis             F3539      270/554   11:20       42:30
4183  Rory Krueger           M13UN        43/78   11:20       42:30
4184  Dorothy Monahan        F3539      271/554   11:20       42:30
4185  Christine Weed         F5559        26/85   11:21       42:31
4186  Jill Goldman           F3539      272/554   11:21       42:31
4187  Bernie McGinn          M5559       86/146   11:21       42:31
4188  Heidi Williams         F2629      393/758   11:21       42:32
4189  David Wiley            M5559       87/146   11:21       42:32
4190  Megan Brown            F2629      394/758   11:21       42:32
4191  Carli Wood             F????        44/76   11:21       42:32
4192  Wayne Whisnant         M6569        15/29   11:21       42:32
4193  Dennis Elonka          M2629      372/546   11:21       42:32
4194  David Sikora           M2629      373/546   11:21       42:33
4195  Phil Roberts           M3539      305/472   11:21       42:33
4196  Aaron Diaz             M3034      392/573   11:21       42:33
4197  Catherine Vuong        F3034      364/741   11:21       42:33
4198  Leah Evans             F2225      273/515   11:21       42:33
4199  Daniel Kiehnle         M5054      156/238   11:21       42:33
4200  Tim Syverson           M5054      157/238   11:21       42:33
4201  Ojie Pielago           M2225      214/318   11:21       42:33
4202  Thao Fiore             F2629      395/758   11:21       42:34
4203  Lauren Pray            F3034      365/741   11:21       42:34
4205  Nolan Sasse            M1417        71/99   11:22       42:34
4206  Tracy Felton           F2225      274/515   11:22       42:35
4207  Jim Kenny              M3539      306/472   11:22       42:35
4208  Todd Tradal            M4044      253/380   11:22       42:35
4209  Patricia Aguilar       F4044      201/405   11:22       42:35
4210  Edith Shalom           F3034      366/741   11:22       42:35
4211  Chris Brown            M2629      374/546   11:22       42:35
4212  Jessie Shulman         F2225      275/515   11:22       42:36
4213  Elizabeth Barash       F3539      273/554   11:22       42:36
4214  Anh Chu                F3034      367/741   11:22       42:37
4215  Griffin Deebach        M3034      393/573   11:22       42:37
4216  Rachel Badgett         F2629      396/758   11:22       42:37
4217  Marissa Iannarone      F2225      276/515   11:22       42:37
4218  Brenda Falck           F3539      274/554   11:22       42:38
4219  Liza Schattenkerk      F3539      275/554   11:22       42:38
4220  Noeun Yim              F3034      368/741   11:23       42:39
4221  Megan Schrader         F2225      277/515   11:23       42:39
4222  Claire Manley          F13UN        25/74   11:23       42:39
4223  Anna Jackson           F2629      397/758   11:23       42:40
4224  Mairead Reinhard       F2629      398/758   11:23       42:40
4225  Jacob Longnecker       M2629      375/546   11:23       42:40
4226  Cheryl Silva           F3539      276/554   11:23       42:40
4227  Jessie Anderson        F3539      277/554   11:23       42:40
4228  Shara Barkovich        F3034      369/741   11:23       42:41
4229  Joshua Paulus          M2629      376/546   11:23       42:41
4230  Kristen Paulus         M2629      377/546   11:23       42:41
4231  Danielle Soriano       F????        45/76   11:23       42:41
4232  Dan Haukap             M1821        48/72   11:23       42:42
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4233  Murad Habibi           M3034      394/573   11:24       42:42
4234  Maria Desimone         F2629      399/758   11:24       42:42
4235  Kammy Hendrix          F5559        27/85   11:24       42:43
4236  Brandi Brown           F2225      278/515   11:24       42:43
4237  Lori Sullivan          F4549      124/247   11:24       42:43
4238  Alisa Bacon            F2629      400/758   11:24       42:43
4239  Maybelline Torres      F3034      370/741   11:24       42:43
4240  Inga Taylor            F2629      401/758   11:24       42:44
4241  Shawn Ransom           M3034      395/573   11:24       42:44
4242  Rena Lindell           F4044      202/405   11:24       42:44
4243  Kim Rowan              F3539      278/554   11:24       42:44
4244  Dan Lawson             M2629      378/546   11:24       42:45
4245  Cody Barnes            F2225      279/515   11:24       42:45
4246  Mattias Palsson        M2629      379/546   11:25       42:46
4247  Darcie Rogers          F3539      279/554   11:25       42:46
4248  Rowena Beaudry         F2225      280/515   11:25       42:46
4249  Holly Wisecup          F3034      371/741   11:25       42:46
4250  Joe Tegeder            M3034      396/573   11:25       42:48
4251  Diana Lehet            F3539      280/554   11:25       42:48
4252  Soung Yi               F3539      281/554   11:25       42:48
4253  Heather O'Neill        F3034      372/741   11:25       42:48
4254  David Rogers           M4549      220/329   11:25       42:48
4255  Jeff McCrory           M4044      254/380   11:25       42:48
4256  Rowly Stow             M5054      158/238   11:25       42:49
4257  Michael Louie          M3034      397/573   11:25       42:49
4258  Bill Schneider         M4549      221/329   11:25       42:49
4259  Josh Mesger            M2225      215/318   11:26       42:50
4260  Maureen Manley         F4549      125/247   11:26       42:50
4261  David Suhrie           M3034      398/573   11:26       42:50
4262  Evan Almaas            M2225      216/318   11:26       42:50
4263  Nick Colgan            M2629      380/546   11:26       42:50
4264  Katie Gries            F2629      402/758   11:26       42:50
4266  Todd Valentine         M3034      399/573   11:26       42:50
4267  Stephanie Suhrie       F3034      373/741   11:26       42:51
4268  Summer Skalicky        M3034      400/573   11:26       42:51
4269  Sarah Hsu              F2225      281/515   11:26       42:51
4270  Todd Rowan             M4044      255/380   11:26       42:51
4271  Ray Vincenzo           M3539      307/472   11:26       42:51
4272  Katie Pitt             F1821       53/102   11:26       42:52
4273  Jill Andersen          F2629      403/758   11:26       42:52
4274  Reta Worden            F6569         6/14   11:27       42:53
4275  Sarah Grabinski        F3034      374/741   11:27       42:53
4276  Scott Hagan            M5054      159/238   11:27       42:54
4277  Anna Lyle              F2225      282/515   11:27       42:54
4278  April Vang             F2629      404/758   11:27       42:55
4279  Benjamin Voigt         M3539      308/472   11:27       42:55
4280  Lisa Ostreim           F3034      375/741   11:27       42:55
4281  Marisa Palacol         F3034      376/741   11:27       42:56
4282  Lisa Reid              F3034      377/741   11:27       42:56
4283  Jaimie Bell            F13UN        26/74   11:27       42:56
4284  Bernie Knoll           M4044      256/380   11:27       42:56
4285  Emily Bay              F2225      283/515   11:27       42:57
4286  Nora Omelia            F4549      126/247   11:28       42:58
4287  Daniel Gibart          M4044      257/380   11:28       42:58
4288  Stuart Vaughan         M2629      381/546   11:28       42:59
4289  Devin Clark            M3034      401/573   11:28       42:59
4290  Tyler Radkey           M2629      382/546   11:28       42:59
4291  Sonia Perdomo          F2225      284/515   11:28       42:59
4292  Theresa Matolka        F2629      405/758   11:28       42:59
4293  Brad Goring            M2225      217/318   11:28       42:59
4294  Andrew Carpinito       M2225      218/318   11:28       43:00
4295  Mary Howlett           F4549      127/247   11:28       43:00
4296  Dana Pagel             F3539      282/554   11:28       43:00
4297  Susan Johnson          F3539      283/554   11:28       43:00
4298  Sandy Babcock          F4549      128/247   11:28       43:00
4299  Cheryl Pudney          F3539      284/554   11:28       43:00
4300  Holly Nay              F3539      285/554   11:29       43:01
4301  David Babcock          M4549      222/329   11:29       43:01
4302  Raina Ensign           F3034      378/741   11:29       43:01
4303  Voshte Gustafson       F????        46/76   11:29       43:01
4304  Jeannie Tsognyi        F3034      379/741   11:29       43:01
4305  Irene Taira            F3034      380/741   11:29       43:01
4306  Mike Alva              M3539      309/472   11:29       43:02
4307  Doug Torgesen          M3539      310/472   11:29       43:02
4308  Sarah Loebman          F3034      381/741   11:29       43:02
4309  Clark Buffaw           M2629      383/546   11:29       43:02
4310  Katy Hunter            F4044      203/405   11:29       43:03
4311  Shannon McEldowney     F1417        47/88   11:29       43:03
4312  Nathan Williford       M2225      219/318   11:29       43:03
4313  Julia Tran             F3034      382/741   11:29       43:03
4314  Dominique Lemieux      F2225      285/515   11:29       43:04
4315  Ed Weise               M4549      223/329   11:29       43:04
4316  Nicole Aadland-Lewis   F2225      286/515   11:29       43:04
4317  Stacy Ebersole         F3034      383/741   11:29       43:04
4318  Mike Kowalksi          M4549      224/329   11:30       43:05
4319  Sara Amatuzio          F2225      287/515   11:30       43:05
4320  James Harper           M6064        44/70   11:30       43:05
4321  Catherine Karlak       F2225      288/515   11:30       43:05
4322  Kellie Kaiser          F2629      406/758   11:30       43:06
4323  Jacqueline Lemieux     F2225      289/515   11:30       43:06
4324  Alex White             F1417        48/88   11:30       43:06
4325  Brandon Kemperman      M2629      384/546   11:30       43:06
4326  Jeff Kembel            M5559       88/146   11:30       43:07
4327  Thomas Baxter          M2629      385/546   11:30       43:07
4328  Deanna Waters          F3034      384/741   11:31       43:08
4329  Tracy McDole           F2629      407/758   11:31       43:08
4330  Norm White             M4549      225/329   11:31       43:08
4331  Kirsten Baxter         F2225      290/515   11:31       43:08
4332  Kim Chawes             F3539      286/554   11:31       43:09
4333  Sara Grundle           F3034      385/741   11:31       43:09
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4334  Michael Torgesen       M3539      311/472   11:31       43:10
4335  Jennifer Satterstrom   F3034      386/741   11:31       43:10
4336  Cynthia Glenn          F4549      129/247   11:31       43:11
4337  Mary Ann Anderson      F3539      287/554   11:31       43:11
4338  Elizabeth Blankenship  F3034      387/741   11:31       43:11
4339  Lynette Hensley        F4044      204/405   11:31       43:11
4340  Sally Krie             F70UP          2/7   11:31       43:11
4341  Lyn Krizanich          F5559        28/85   11:31       43:11
4342  Gary Smith             M6064        45/70   11:31       43:11
4343  Kelly Adamson          F3034      388/741   11:31       43:11
4344  Doug Dawson            M6569        16/29   11:31       43:12
4345  Brian Delahunty        M2629      386/546   11:31       43:12
4346  Tracy Honner           F4044      205/405   11:32       43:12
4347  Ginie Buttress         F4044      206/405   11:32       43:12
4348  Emily Seda             F2225      291/515   11:32       43:12
4349  Jeseyh Rivera          M????        48/65   11:32       43:13
4350  Kathryn Kegel          F2629      408/758   11:32       43:13
4351  Amber Race             F3539      288/554   11:32       43:13
4352  Alyssa Mathews         F2629      409/758   11:32       43:13
4353  Kimberly Ruosch        F3034      389/741   11:32       43:13
4354  Andrew Barr            M3034      402/573   11:32       43:13
4355  Russell Glaeser        M4044      258/380   11:32       43:13
4356  Scott Biesecker        M4044      259/380   11:32       43:14
4357  Jim Duong              M2629      387/546   11:32       43:14
4358  Megan Reuther          F3034      390/741   11:32       43:14
4359  Shawna Stockwell       F2629      410/758   11:32       43:14
4360  Robert Mair            M5559       89/146   11:32       43:14
4361  Kevin Gerrie           M4044      260/380   11:32       43:15
4362  Sarah Lucas            F3034      391/741   11:32       43:15
4363  Lauren Alonzo          F4044      207/405   11:32       43:15
4364  Malorie Hilscher       F2629      411/758   11:32       43:15
4365  Curtis Jurgensen       M2225      220/318   11:32       43:15
4366  Brenda Tincher         F3034      392/741   11:32       43:15
4367  Shelby Lund            F2225      292/515   11:32       43:15
4368  Tj North               M2225      221/318   11:33       43:16
4369  Mary Gagstetter        F2225      293/515   11:33       43:16
4370  Jack Hart              M6064        46/70   11:33       43:16
4371  Laura Rodarme          F4044      208/405   11:33       43:16
4372  Juli Abney             F5054       63/133   11:33       43:16
4373  Shawn Richardson       M3539      312/472   11:33       43:16
4374  Patty Brandt           F3539      289/554   11:33       43:17
4375  Britta Allen           F4044      209/405   11:33       43:17
4376  Jennifer Gerrie        F4044      210/405   11:33       43:17
4377  Lori Erickson          F4549      130/247   11:33       43:17
4378  Ryan Albano            M2629      388/546   11:33       43:17
4379  Jeff Hopp              M4044      261/380   11:33       43:17
4380  Heather Wilson         F3539      290/554   11:33       43:17
4381  Jennifer Covey         F3539      291/554   11:33       43:18
4382  Diana Brown            F3539      292/554   11:33       43:18
4383  Lisa Beyer             F3539      293/554   11:33       43:18
4384  Tracy Lawson           F2629      412/758   11:33       43:19
4385  Wendi Holst            F3539      294/554   11:34       43:20
4386  Emily Tuazon           F4044      211/405   11:34       43:20
4387  William E. Darby       M5559       90/146   11:34       43:20
4388  Lushi O'Taguinod       F3539      295/554   11:34       43:20
4389  James Woganski         M2629      389/546   11:34       43:21
4390  Angie Tomisser         F2629      413/758   11:34       43:21
4391  Steve Pokrandt         M4549      226/329   11:34       43:21
4392  Kristine Nixon         F3539      296/554   11:34       43:22
4393  Lisa Slavik            F4044      212/405   11:34       43:22
4394  Courtney Maranto       F2629      414/758   11:34       43:22
4395  Brian Burns            M3539      313/472   11:34       43:22
4396  Jason McKenzie         M3539      314/472   11:34       43:23
4397  Jessica Foster         F1821       54/102   11:34       43:23
4398  Melissa McBride        F2629      415/758   11:34       43:23
4399  Brandy Malcolm         F2629      416/758   11:35       43:24
4400  Colleen Lafferty       F5054       64/133   11:35       43:24
4401  Laura Costello         F2225      294/515   11:35       43:25
4402  Melissa Welborn        F3539      297/554   11:35       43:25
4403  Ben Lennon             M1417        72/99   11:35       43:26
4404  Amber Eslinger         F3034      393/741   11:35       43:26
4405  Jenna Ingelson         F2629      417/758   11:35       43:26
4406  Tim Ambre              M5054      160/238   11:35       43:26
4407  Kathi Mydvand          F????        47/76   11:35       43:26
4408  Susan Zbikowski        F4044      213/405   11:35       43:26
4409  Mary Bonnofsky         F4044      214/405   11:36       43:27
4410  Phil Miller            M5559       91/146   11:36       43:28
4411  Sean Galenzuga         M3034      403/573   11:36       43:28
4412  Joe Mahoney            M3539      315/472   11:36       43:29
4413  Jan Maye               F5559        29/85   11:36       43:29
4414  Rhoda Ovalles          F3034      394/741   11:36       43:29
4415  Amanda Ford            F3034      395/741   11:36       43:29
4416  Jay Schlechter         M6569        17/29   11:36       43:29
4418  Shannon Hunnex         F2225      295/515   11:36       43:29
4419  Emily Miller           F2629      418/758   11:36       43:30
4420  Monique Jones          F3034      396/741   11:36       43:30
4421  Mike Purdon            M4549      227/329   11:36       43:30
4422  Brooke Vassar          F2629      419/758   11:36       43:30
4423  Erin Vassar            F2225      296/515   11:36       43:30
4424  Seth Barronian         M1417        73/99   11:37       43:31
4425  Paetra Fairchild       F2225      297/515   11:37       43:31
4426  Sue Bradley            F4549      131/247   11:37       43:31
4427  Krisha Beyer           F2629      420/758   11:37       43:31
4428  Melissa Watson         F2629      421/758   11:37       43:31
4429  Justin Kempf           M2225      222/318   11:37       43:31
4430  Royer Biltz            M3539      316/472   11:37       43:31
4431  Ric Brewer             M4044      262/380   11:37       43:31
4432  Micah Tanaka           M2629      390/546   11:37       43:31
4433  Lauren Ausmus          F2225      298/515   11:37       43:31
4434  Tyler Hunnex           M2629      391/546   11:37       43:31
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4435  Mike Hoveland          M4044      263/380   11:37       43:31
4436  Maria Laciste          F3034      397/741   11:37       43:32
4437  Lindsey Healey         F2225      299/515   11:37       43:32
4438  Meredith Soblesky      F2629      422/758   11:37       43:32
4439  Regina Jeffers         F2629      423/758   11:37       43:32
4440  Genevieve Fealy        F3034      398/741   11:37       43:33
4441  Anne Johston           F2629      424/758   11:37       43:33
4442  Debbie Tinnin          F5054       65/133   11:37       43:33
4443  Effie Wardenburg       F3539      298/554   11:38       43:34
4444  Daniel Purcell         M2225      223/318   11:38       43:34
4445  David Rabe             M2629      392/546   11:38       43:35
4446  Andrea Morton          F2225      300/515   11:38       43:35
4447  Frances Louie          F2629      425/758   11:38       43:35
4448  Amber Newcomber-Dyer   F2629      426/758   11:38       43:35
4449  Patty Malich           F2629      427/758   11:38       43:35
4450  Keli Hansen            F3539      299/554   11:38       43:35
4451  Flannary Collins       F3034      399/741   11:38       43:35
4452  Braiden Eilers         F2629      428/758   11:38       43:35
4453  Eric Sorensen          M3034      404/573   11:38       43:35
4454  Michael Nguyen         M2629      393/546   11:38       43:35
4455  Kim Knight             F4044      215/405   11:38       43:35
4456  William Jones          M5054      161/238   11:38       43:36
4457  Stephanie Andjelich    F2225      301/515   11:38       43:36
4458  Tim Burns              M5559       92/146   11:38       43:36
4459  Brian Bolin            M4044      264/380   11:38       43:36
4460  Kathi McCabe           F3034      400/741   11:38       43:36
4461  David Gettmann         M13UN        44/78   11:38       43:37
4462  Lindsay Bolin          F13UN        27/74   11:38       43:37
4463  Erin Purcell           F3539      300/554   11:38       43:37
4464  Troy Leisnman          M4044      265/380   11:38       43:37
4465  Peter Zatloukal        M3539      317/472   11:38       43:37
4466  Cameron Smith          F1417        49/88   11:38       43:37
4467  Jessica Kraft          F2629      429/758   11:38       43:38
4468  Doug Marsano           M????        49/65   11:38       43:38
4469  Maureen Ferry          F4044      216/405   11:38       43:38
4470  Rachel Smith           F1417        50/88   11:38       43:38
4471  James Ledahl           M3034      405/573   11:39       43:38
4472  Nolan Dang             M13UN        45/78   11:39       43:38
4473  Cindy Johnson          F5054       66/133   11:39       43:38
4474  Bianca Dang            F13UN        28/74   11:39       43:38
4475  Moya Blair             F3539      301/554   11:39       43:38
4476  Robert Freese          M3539      318/472   11:39       43:39
4477  Howard Smith           M4044      266/380   11:39       43:39
4478  Brigid Lagergren       F5054       67/133   11:39       43:39
4479  Andy Dang              M4044      267/380   11:39       43:39
4480  Elli Glidnes           F3539      302/554   11:39       43:39
4481  Amina Saify            F2629      430/758   11:39       43:40
4482  Matt Schultz           M2225      224/318   11:39       43:40
4483  Chris Peterson         M4044      268/380   11:39       43:41
4484  Sue Steele             F4044      217/405   11:39       43:41
4485  Joanna Kham            F2629      431/758   11:39       43:41
4487  Jody Weldon            F2225      302/515   11:39       43:41
4488  Brendan Hogg           M1417        74/99   11:40       43:42
4489  Roxanne Smith          F2629      432/758   11:40       43:42
4490  Brendan Harkins        M2225      225/318   11:40       43:43
4491  Molly Susee            F3034      401/741   11:40       43:43
4492  Tamara Sant            F3034      402/741   11:40       43:44
4493  Catherine Sharp        F1821       55/102   11:40       43:44
4494  Joshua Hawthorne       M2225      226/318   11:40       43:45
4495  Renee Rafter           F4044      218/405   11:40       43:45
4496  Hannah Taylor          F13UN        29/74   11:40       43:45
4497  Haili Taylor           F13UN        30/74   11:40       43:45
4498  Suzanne Soine          F3034      403/741   11:41       43:46
4499  Brent Thurman          M2629      394/546   11:41       43:46
4500  Dana Wilson            F3539      303/554   11:41       43:47
4501  Bonnie Weatherford     F2629      433/758   11:41       43:47
4502  Clinton Rrpen          M2225      227/318   11:41       43:47
4503  Beverly McKillip       F5054       68/133   11:41       43:47
4504  Matthew Hanson         M3539      319/472   11:41       43:47
4505  Dantna McCants         F2629      434/758   11:41       43:47
4506  Tracy Patton           F3539      304/554   11:41       43:48
4507  Lori King              F4044      219/405   11:41       43:48
4508  Sarah Duncan           F3034      404/741   11:41       43:49
4509  Nikki Leisnman         F13UN        31/74   11:41       43:49
4510  Jonathan Van Wak       M3034      406/573   11:42       43:49
4511  Karen Parker           F5054       69/133   11:42       43:49
4512  Michael Adamek         M3034      407/573   11:42       43:50
4513  Kacie Gould            F3034      405/741   11:42       43:50
4514  Kate Pruitt            F2629      435/758   11:42       43:50
4515  Stephanie Watkins      F4549      132/247   11:42       43:50
4516  Kandice Yauney         F2629      436/758   11:42       43:50
4517  Vanessa Foster         F2225      303/515   11:42       43:51
4518  Drew Smith             M13UN        46/78   11:42       43:51
4519  Edward Lapoint         M4549      228/329   11:42       43:51
4520  Sue Sutherland Hanson  F5054       70/133   11:42       43:51
4521  Frankie Ditzhazy       M1821        49/72   11:42       43:51
4522  Launi Treece           F4044      220/405   11:42       43:52
4523  David Lang             M3539      320/472   11:42       43:52
4524  Margaret Lang          F3539      305/554   11:42       43:52
4525  Alanna Patrick         F1821       56/102   11:42       43:53
4526  Dale Smith             M4044      269/380   11:43       43:53
4527  Luciano Rveda          M4549      229/329   11:43       43:54
4528  Katie Adamek           F2629      437/758   11:43       43:54
4529  Dean Anderson          M4044      270/380   11:43       43:55
4530  Jordan Tremper         M2225      228/318   11:43       43:55
4531  Eric Genoway           M3539      321/472   11:43       43:55
4532  Cary Von Orbino        F3034      406/741   11:43       43:55
4533  Nicole Dollarhide      F2629      438/758   11:43       43:55
4534  Melanie Iazeolla       F3539      306/554   11:43       43:56
4535  Daria Cassese          F3034      407/741   11:43       43:56
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4536  Andy Aydecott          M4549      230/329   11:43       43:56
4537  Sherene Williams-Lough F4044      221/405   11:43       43:56
4538  Erik Sundvor           M3539      322/472   11:43       43:56
4539  Maritherese Thomas     F3539      307/554   11:43       43:57
4540  Chanbo Yong            F2629      439/758   11:44       43:57
4541  Karin Lapierre         F4549      133/247   11:44       43:58
4542  Michelle Healey        F1821       57/102   11:44       43:58
4543  Brandy Hekker          F3034      408/741   11:44       43:58
4544  Amy Meeuwse            F2225      304/515   11:44       43:58
4545  Summer Lynn Bowen      F2629      440/758   11:44       43:58
4546  James Gibowski         M5559       93/146   11:44       43:58
4547  Sarah Ronchetti        F13UN        32/74   11:44       43:59
4548  Russell Morgan         M3034      408/573   11:44       43:59
4549  Emily Abel             F2225      305/515   11:44       43:59
4550  Raven Morgan           F3034      409/741   11:44       44:00
4551  Britnee Traxinger      F2225      306/515   11:44       44:00
4552  Stan Buzan             M4549      231/329   11:44       44:00
4553  Steven Silcock         M2629      395/546   11:45       44:01
4554  Carolyn Ostrom         F5054       71/133   11:45       44:01
4555  Arafel Buzan           F1417        51/88   11:45       44:01
4556  Joseph Aeosta          M4044      271/380   11:45       44:01
4557  Eric Smith             M3539      323/472   11:45       44:02
4558  Karen Tenbrink         F3539      308/554   11:45       44:02
4559  Michele Hanrahan       F4549      134/247   11:45       44:02
4560  Hassan Faraz           M????        50/65   11:45       44:02
4561  Kimberly Nathane       F2629      441/758   11:45       44:03
4562  Fran Davis             F5054       72/133   11:45       44:03
4563  Greg Ewing             M5054      162/238   11:45       44:03
4564  Kelly Davidson         F3034      410/741   11:45       44:04
4565  Corey Green            M4549      232/329   11:45       44:04
4566  Stephanie Schuster     F2225      307/515   11:45       44:04
4567  MacKenzie Roberts      F1417        52/88   11:45       44:04
4568  Marjan Dehkordi        F2629      442/758   11:46       44:04
4569  Annemarie Bjordal      F2629      443/758   11:46       44:04
4570  Hyun Jin Park          F3539      309/554   11:46       44:05
4571  Janelle Nagel          F3034      411/741   11:46       44:05
4572  Jon Hansen             M13UN        47/78   11:46       44:07
4573  Heather Steffenson     F4044      222/405   11:46       44:07
4574  Jana Robertson         F2225      308/515   11:46       44:07
4575  Karen Putterman        F2629      444/758   11:46       44:07
4576  Curtis Sienkiewich     M1417        75/99   11:46       44:07
4577  Stephanie Daley-Watson F4549      135/247   11:46       44:07
4578  Davina Brown           F3034      412/741   11:46       44:08
4579  Eli Egbert             M3034      409/573   11:47       44:08
4580  Sandy Dennehy          F4044      223/405   11:47       44:09
4581  Genevieve Bryant       F2225      309/515   11:47       44:09
4582  Gina Lee               F2225      310/515   11:47       44:09
4583  Nicole Salter          F3539      310/554   11:47       44:10
4584  Bede Sienkiewich       M4549      233/329   11:47       44:10
4585  Mark Kulaas            M5054      163/238   11:47       44:10
4586  Kaitlyn Youtz          F2225      311/515   11:47       44:10
4587  Katy Nahan             F3034      413/741   11:47       44:10
4588  Reed Transtrom         M5054      164/238   11:47       44:10
4589  Sean Finlayson         M3034      410/573   11:47       44:11
4590  Shannon Kane           F3034      414/741   11:47       44:11
4591  Maddi Groen            F13UN        33/74   11:47       44:11
4592  Cam Orgaard            F3539      311/554   11:47       44:11
4593  Shawn Wilson           M2225      229/318   11:47       44:12
4594  Mike MacRis            M4044      272/380   11:47       44:12
4595  Rebecca Wilson         F2629      445/758   11:47       44:12
4596  Justin Compton         M2225      230/318   11:48       44:12
4597  Eileen Gray            F5054       73/133   11:48       44:13
4598  Nathaniel Tate         M13UN        48/78   11:48       44:13
4599  Juliet Cheatle         F4549      136/247   11:48       44:13
4600  Craig Iverson          M3539      324/472   11:48       44:14
4601  Jeff Thomas            M5054      165/238   11:48       44:14
4602  Frank Ditzhazy         M4549      234/329   11:48       44:14
4603  David White            M5559       94/146   11:48       44:14
4604  Dan Kraemer            M3034      411/573   11:48       44:15
4605  Thai Nguyen            M3034      412/573   11:49       44:16
4606  Dana Peterson          M4044      273/380   11:49       44:16
4607  Kevin Weishaar         M2629      396/546   11:49       44:16
4608  Alandra Hansen         F2225      312/515   11:49       44:17
4609  Jennifer Rasmussen     F2225      313/515   11:49       44:17
4610  Kenny Towner           M2629      397/546   11:49       44:18
4611  Amber Lamet            F2225      314/515   11:49       44:18
4612  Sara Babani            F2225      315/515   11:49       44:18
4613  Michael Burke          M2629      398/546   11:49       44:18
4614  Catherine Ernevad      F3539      312/554   11:49       44:18
4615  Rick Brown             M3539      325/472   11:49       44:18
4616  Gregory Hitzel         M3034      413/573   11:49       44:18
4617  Krista Williams        F2629      446/758   11:49       44:18
4618  Gopika Moolghvkar      F2629      447/758   11:49       44:19
4619  Jenn Brown             F3539      313/554   11:49       44:19
4620  Karina Newell          F3539      314/554   11:50       44:19
4621  Sarah Burke            F2225      316/515   11:50       44:20
4622  Jennifer Sterling      F2225      317/515   11:50       44:20
4623  Rahul Singh            M3034      414/573   11:50       44:20
4624  Bailey Burget          M13UN        49/78   11:50       44:20
4625  Crystal Gaston         F1821       58/102   11:50       44:20
4626  Christine Bryant       F2629      448/758   11:50       44:20
4627  Gerardo Magallanes     M3034      415/573   11:50       44:21
4628  Hunter Shaff           M13UN        50/78   11:50       44:21
4629  Fred Tate              M4549      235/329   11:50       44:21
4630  Stacy Conzatti         F4549      137/247   11:50       44:22
4631  Kevin Chan             M2629      399/546   11:50       44:22
4632  Emily Loter            F2629      449/758   11:50       44:22
4633  John Gleason           M4549      236/329   11:50       44:22
4634  Jim McEldowney         M4549      237/329   11:50       44:22
4635  Graci Li               F2629      450/758   11:50       44:23
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4636  Allison Fry            F2629      451/758   11:50       44:23
4637  Cathy Blankensteirn    F5054       74/133   11:50       44:23
4638  Jeff Adamo             M2225      231/318   11:51       44:24
4639  Megan Nordeen          F2629      452/758   11:51       44:24
4640  Natalie Caudle         F3034      415/741   11:51       44:25
4641  Jim Copacino           M5559       95/146   11:51       44:25
4642  Teneille Tierce        F3034      416/741   11:51       44:25
4643  Kainoa Leong           F2225      318/515   11:51       44:25
4644  Shawn Preston          M3539      326/472   11:51       44:26
4645  Sophie Dankel          F1417        53/88   11:51       44:26
4646  Molly O'Donnell        F3539      315/554   11:51       44:27
4647  Shane Robinson         M2629      400/546   11:51       44:27
4648  Tanya Elliott          F2225      319/515   11:52       44:27
4649  Ron Bazik              M4549      238/329   11:52       44:27
4650  Vincent Notman         M3034      416/573   11:52       44:27
4651  Kim Kelly              F3539      316/554   11:52       44:27
4652  Justin Cox             M2225      232/318   11:52       44:27
4653  Camille Elliott        F4549      138/247   11:52       44:27
4654  Jennifer Hilton        F2225      320/515   11:52       44:28
4655  Cryss. Toycen          F4044      224/405   11:52       44:28
4656  Eric Tran              M3539      327/472   11:52       44:28
4657  Stacy Lough            F4044      225/405   11:52       44:29
4658  Aian Barronian         M5054      166/238   11:52       44:29
4659  Lynn Ryan              F4044      226/405   11:52       44:29
4660  Faith McCurley         F2225      321/515   11:52       44:29
4661  Kerry McKeen           F3539      317/554   11:52       44:29
4662  Dee Gross              F5559        30/85   11:52       44:29
4663  Robin Fenn             F3539      318/554   11:52       44:29
4664  Katie Cunningham       F????        48/76   11:52       44:29
4665  Monica Stransky        F3034      417/741   11:52       44:30
4666  Jackie Brinkman        F2225      322/515   11:52       44:30
4667  Scott Hawley           M3034      417/573   11:52       44:30
4668  Kathy Crider           F4044      227/405   11:52       44:30
4669  Meghan Cox             F1417        54/88   11:52       44:30
4670  Patrick Rogers         M4044      274/380   11:52       44:30
4671  Lawrence Cantrell      M4044      275/380   11:52       44:30
4672  William Bedford        M6064        47/70   11:52       44:31
4673  Korinna Knapp          F1417        55/88   11:53       44:31
4674  Carly Vela             F1417        56/88   11:53       44:31
4675  Mary Cox               F4549      139/247   11:53       44:31
4676  Nikki Todd             F4044      228/405   11:53       44:31
4677  Marija Freminatie      F3034      418/741   11:53       44:31
4678  Adrienne Houck         F3034      419/741   11:53       44:32
4679  Joseph Schrum          M3539      328/472   11:53       44:32
4680  Meghan Tesh            F2629      453/758   11:53       44:33
4681  Marc Furst             M3539      329/472   11:53       44:33
4682  David Maxwell          M5559       96/146   11:53       44:33
4683  Lina Miller            F3034      420/741   11:53       44:34
4684  Michelle Van Harmelen  F3034      421/741   11:53       44:34
4685  Wayne Sandall          F4044      229/405   11:53       44:34
4686  Chuck Reger            M5054      167/238   11:54       44:35
4687  Erica Clemente         F2225      323/515   11:54       44:35
4688  Melinda Hurst Frye     F3034      422/741   11:54       44:36
4689  Jia-Jan Fu             F2225      324/515   11:54       44:36
4690  Elizabeth Crane        F2629      454/758   11:54       44:36
4691  Kim McParland          F3034      423/741   11:54       44:37
4692  Nicole Even            F2225      325/515   11:54       44:37
4693  Beu Hoekstra           M3034      418/573   11:54       44:37
4694  Seth Markle            M2629      401/546   11:54       44:37
4695  Tony Kopczynski        M5559       97/146   11:55       44:38
4696  Tara Binge             F3539      319/554   11:55       44:39
4697  Karen Schober          F3034      424/741   11:55       44:39
4698  Greg Green             M3034      419/573   11:55       44:39
4699  Jason Gabryshak        M3034      420/573   11:55       44:39
4700  Vi Bissonnette         F3034      425/741   11:55       44:39
4701  Terra Levy             F3539      320/554   11:55       44:40
4702  Amy Severson           F3034      426/741   11:55       44:40
4703  Kevin Dodd             M2629      402/546   11:55       44:40
4704  Ned Dunn               M5559       98/146   11:55       44:41
4705  Craig Becker           M3034      421/573   11:55       44:41
4706  John McKillio          M5054      168/238   11:55       44:41
4707  Doug Johansson         M5054      169/238   11:55       44:41
4708  Carissa Norman         F2225      326/515   11:55       44:41
4709  Todd Osborn            M2629      403/546   11:56       44:43
4710  Kathleen Porter        F2629      455/758   11:56       44:43
4711  Will Marken            M4044      276/380   11:56       44:43
4712  Clint Webster          M2225      233/318   11:56       44:43
4713  Jamie Marken           M1417        76/99   11:56       44:44
4714  Sara Wattenbarger      F2225      327/515   11:56       44:44
4715  Rachel Titus           F3034      427/741   11:56       44:44
4716  James Lee              M4549      239/329   11:56       44:44
4717  Keith Freelove         M3034      422/573   11:56       44:44
4718  Laura Else             F2225      328/515   11:56       44:44
4719  Jonathan Aslin         M2629      404/546   11:56       44:44
4720  Rodney Clemente        M3034      423/573   11:56       44:45
4721  Esther Partida         F????        49/76   11:56       44:45
4722  Stacie Conway          F3539      321/554   11:56       44:45
4724  Lib Kratz              F3034      428/741   11:56       44:45
4725  Michelle Carrol        F3034      429/741   11:57       44:46
4726  Bonnie Campbell        F5559        31/85   11:57       44:46
4727  Kyle Kingma            M2225      234/318   11:57       44:46
4728  Patty Osborn           F5054       75/133   11:57       44:47
4729  Jessica Osborn         F1417        57/88   11:57       44:47
4730  Megan McMurray         F3539      322/554   11:57       44:47
4731  Ken Flyberg            M4549      240/329   11:57       44:47
4732  Andrew Watson          M5559       99/146   11:57       44:48
4733  Jon Vanausdeln         M3539      330/472   11:57       44:48
4734  Stephanie Wilson       F2629      456/758   11:58       44:49
4735  Nina Every             F4044      230/405   11:58       44:50
4736  Tia Monaghan           F1821       59/102   11:58       44:50
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4737  Jeff Oberlander        M4044      277/380   11:58       44:50
4738  Shannon De Jong        F4044      231/405   11:58       44:50
4739  Laurel Scott           F2225      329/515   11:58       44:50
4740  Amy Seebeck            F2225      330/515   11:58       44:50
4741  Nithya Ramkumar        F2629      457/758   11:58       44:51
4742  Dj May                 M1417        77/99   11:58       44:51
4743  Mitika Gupta           F????        50/76   11:58       44:51
4744  Ciara Miller           F????        51/76   11:58       44:51
4745  Alex Meyer             M1821        50/72   11:58       44:51
4746  Mark Anderson          M3539      331/472   11:58       44:52
4747  Richard Patterso       M4549      241/329   11:58       44:52
4748  Angie Falkenhainer     F3539      323/554   11:58       44:52
4749  Ralph Spinelli         M2629      405/546   11:58       44:52
4750  Scott Axworthy         M4549      242/329   11:58       44:52
4751  Julienne Bollerud      F3539      324/554   11:58       44:52
4752  Bonnie Polzin          F3034      430/741   11:58       44:52
4753  Flora Young            F70UP          3/7   11:58       44:53
4754  Tika Shuttleworth      F3034      431/741   11:58       44:53
4755  Kristoffer Palm        M3034      424/573   11:59       44:53
4756  David Turner           M4549      243/329   11:59       44:53
4757  Brooke Bartlett        F2629      458/758   11:59       44:54
4758  Lindsay Fox            F2629      459/758   11:59       44:54
4759  Cassandra Lambert      F3539      325/554   11:59       44:54
4760  Chris Spendlove        M3539      332/472   11:59       44:55
4761  Julie Dicesare         F2629      460/758   11:59       44:55
4762  Shelly Lewis           F3034      432/741   11:59       44:55
4764  Christina Cardin       F2225      331/515   11:59       44:56
4765  Jennifer Golder        F3539      326/554   11:59       44:56
4766  Mikaela Teppner        F13UN        34/74   11:59       44:56
4767  Kim Smeall             F2225      332/515   11:59       44:56
4768  Michael Brady          M5054      170/238   11:59       44:56
4769  Tim Scott              M3034      425/573   11:59       44:56
4770  Conor Henderson        M2225      235/318   12:00       44:57
4771  Chuck Collins          M5054      171/238   12:00       44:57
4772  Ann Gygi               F4549      140/247   12:00       44:57
4773  Tyson Woodruff         M3539      333/472   12:00       44:57
4774  Dan Medeiros           M5559      100/146   12:00       44:57
4775  Marleen Collins        F5054       76/133   12:00       44:57
4776  Devin Harmia           M3034      426/573   12:00       44:57
4777  Michelle Thomas        F3034      433/741   12:00       44:58
4778  Lisa Woodruff          F3034      434/741   12:00       44:58
4779  Jenette Warne          F3034      435/741   12:00       44:58
4780  Tim Polaski            M2225      236/318   12:00       44:59
4781  Rene Paribello         F3539      327/554   12:00       44:59
4782  Kathie Walters         F3539      328/554   12:00       44:59
4783  Roger Ubbi             M3539      334/472   12:00       45:00
4784  Michelle Dunlop        F3034      436/741   12:00       45:00
4785  Aaron Wright           M2629      406/546   12:00       45:00
4786  Phil Trifeletti        M2629      407/546   12:00       45:00
4787  Jeanne Warbington      F2225      333/515   12:00       45:00
4788  Eric Campbell          M2629      408/546   12:01       45:01
4789  Dean Pickett           M3034      427/573   12:01       45:01
4790  Katie Greiff           F2225      334/515   12:01       45:01
4791  Ricky Motsinger        M5054      172/238   12:01       45:02
4792  Jennifer Livingston    F3539      329/554   12:01       45:02
4793  Jessica Schweitzer     F2629      461/758   12:01       45:02
4794  Aileen Trilles         F3034      437/741   12:01       45:02
4795  Ryan Stone             M2629      409/546   12:01       45:02
4796  Lori Hirsch            F4549      141/247   12:01       45:03
4797  Katherine Tomlin       F4549      142/247   12:01       45:03
4798  Holly Bundschu         F4549      143/247   12:01       45:03
4799  Bryan Rush             M3034      428/573   12:01       45:03
4800  Anton Bundschu         M4549      244/329   12:01       45:03
4801  Antoinette Detar       F3034      438/741   12:01       45:03
4802  Lavone Browning        M5559      101/146   12:01       45:03
4803  Jasmine Rush           F3034      439/741   12:01       45:03
4804  Emily Jennings         F2629      462/758   12:01       45:04
4805  Lindsay Skolnik        F1417        58/88   12:02       45:04
4806  David Tomlin           M6064        48/70   12:02       45:04
4807  Nathan O'Guin          M1417        78/99   12:02       45:04
4808  Erik Pennington        M4044      278/380   12:02       45:05
4809  Corey Williams         M3539      335/472   12:02       45:05
4811  Andrea Matson          F3034      440/741   12:02       45:07
4813  Randy Hurlow           M4549      245/329   12:03       45:09
4814  Steve Gibbs            M4044      279/380   12:03       45:09
4815  Aiden Doherty          M4044      280/380   12:03       45:09
4816  Darin Bartoletti       M4044      281/380   12:03       45:09
4817  Pam Stoeffler          F5559        32/85   12:03       45:10
4818  Jill Bartoletti        F3034      441/741   12:03       45:10
4819  Apriana King           F2629      463/758   12:03       45:11
4820  Scott Bilikas          M3539      336/472   12:03       45:11
4821  Scott Dustin           M3539      337/472   12:03       45:11
4822  Pamela Joy Bacas       F2225      335/515   12:03       45:11
4823  Gemma Bacas            F2629      464/758   12:03       45:11
4824  Shannon Dustin         F3539      330/554   12:03       45:11
4825  Amanda Camp            F2629      465/758   12:04       45:12
4826  Esekielu Utu           M2225      237/318   12:04       45:12
4827  John Erickson          M3034      429/573   12:04       45:12
4828  Narrean Brown          F2225      336/515   12:04       45:13
4829  Stephanie Roupe        F????        52/76   12:04       45:13
4830  Brent Nordyke          M3034      430/573   12:04       45:14
4831  Tara Larson            F1417        59/88   12:04       45:14
4832  Jill Hilden            F1821       60/102   12:04       45:14
4833  Rebecca Rose           F1821       61/102   12:04       45:14
4834  Emily Stapleton        F2629      466/758   12:04       45:15
4835  Leland Paul            M5054      173/238   12:04       45:15
4836  Todd Bell              M5054      174/238   12:04       45:15
4837  Kevin Rose             M4549      246/329   12:04       45:15
4838  Julie Sample           F3539      331/554   12:04       45:15
4839  Lisa Ammon             F4044      232/405   12:04       45:15
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4840  Corina Hawkins         F3539      332/554   12:05       45:16
4841  Sheilia Turner         F4044      233/405   12:05       45:17
4842  Lara Meservey          F2629      467/758   12:05       45:17
4843  Alexis Pontikis        F5559        33/85   12:05       45:17
4844  Leslie Giblett         F5559        34/85   12:05       45:17
4845  Amy Sue Martin         F4044      234/405   12:05       45:18
4846  Steve Oskierko         M4044      282/380   12:05       45:18
4847  Tamera Oskierko        F4044      235/405   12:05       45:18
4848  Jenny Provenzano       F3034      442/741   12:06       45:20
4849  Jocelyn Coimbre        F2629      468/758   12:06       45:21
4850  Dave McGeoy            M4549      247/329   12:06       45:22
4851  Dawn Pryde             F3539      333/554   12:06       45:22
4852  Kristin Poole          F2629      469/758   12:07       45:23
4853  Kiera Ellis            F2225      337/515   12:07       45:24
4854  Achal Kapoor           M3539      338/472   12:07       45:24
4855  Jon Thornton           M4044      283/380   12:07       45:25
4856  Emmi Jensens           F2225      338/515   12:07       45:25
4857  John Murphy            M5054      175/238   12:07       45:25
4858  Jocelyn Soules         F3034      443/741   12:07       45:25
4859  Keith Beckman          M2629      410/546   12:07       45:25
4860  Ryan Shane             M2225      238/318   12:07       45:25
4861  Ryan Ingalls           M2225      239/318   12:07       45:25
4862  Steve Dougan           M2225      240/318   12:07       45:26
4863  Joani Wright           F6064        13/31   12:07       45:26
4864  Jim Thomas             M5559      102/146   12:07       45:26
4865  Jacob Davis            M2629      411/546   12:07       45:26
4866  Leslie Davis           F2629      470/758   12:07       45:26
4867  Curran Parker          M1821        51/72   12:07       45:27
4868  Michael O'Rourke       M5559      103/146   12:08       45:27
4869  Jeanne Kelly           F4044      236/405   12:08       45:28
4870  Nancy Boyce            F5054       77/133   12:08       45:28
4871  Crystal Boyce          F2629      471/758   12:08       45:28
4872  Tony Pedersen          M3034      431/573   12:08       45:30
4873  John Lalonde           M4549      248/329   12:08       45:30
4874  Rachel Teigen          F2629      472/758   12:08       45:30
4875  Kelly Hancock          F2225      339/515   12:09       45:31
4876  Sarah Leischow         F1821       62/102   12:09       45:31
4877  Michael Woodard        M5054      176/238   12:09       45:31
4878  Mike Spell             M4044      284/380   12:09       45:31
4879  Tracy Brooks           F2629      473/758   12:09       45:31
4880  Robert Victor          M4044      285/380   12:09       45:31
4881  Maggie Sullivan        F3539      334/554   12:09       45:32
4882  Mike Gregor            M4549      249/329   12:09       45:33
4883  Sarah Turner           F1821       63/102   12:09       45:33
4884  Brian Gavaghan         M3539      339/472   12:09       45:33
4885  Billie McCaffrey       F4044      237/405   12:09       45:33
4887  Wade Hasbrouck         M3539      340/472   12:10       45:34
4888  Michelle Minor         F4044      238/405   12:10       45:34
4889  Jeff Lee               M5559      104/146   12:10       45:35
4890  Louanne Dempsey        F3034      444/741   12:10       45:35
4891  Jason Dickenson        M3034      432/573   12:10       45:36
4892  Michael Dempsey        M3034      433/573   12:10       45:36
4893  Elaine Olson           F3539      335/554   12:10       45:36
4894  Jessica Gockel         F2225      340/515   12:10       45:36
4895  Catherine Kilbane      F2629      474/758   12:10       45:37
4896  Ryan Gockel            M2629      412/546   12:10       45:37
4897  Cheryl Cavanaugh       F3539      336/554   12:10       45:37
4898  Amy King               F3539      337/554   12:10       45:37
4899  Kelly Carr             F2629      475/758   12:10       45:38
4900  Lori Vanclifford       F3539      338/554   12:10       45:38
4901  Erin Payne             F3034      445/741   12:11       45:38
4902  Erin Gibbons           F2629      476/758   12:11       45:38
4903  Andrea Millikan        F3034      446/741   12:11       45:39
4904  Alice Boyle Shepard    F3539      339/554   12:11       45:39
4905  Pam Ogdon              F4044      239/405   12:11       45:39
4906  Timothy Jones          M3034      434/573   12:11       45:39
4907  Caroline Deer          F2225      341/515   12:11       45:39
4908  Juan Lara              M2225      241/318   12:11       45:40
4909  Annie Norby            F2225      342/515   12:11       45:40
4910  Brandon Santiago       M3034      435/573   12:11       45:40
4911  Kim Pannell            F2225      343/515   12:11       45:40
4912  Ashley Bond            F4044      240/405   12:11       45:41
4913  Angie Barney           F3539      340/554   12:11       45:41
4914  Christopher Calupas    M1821        52/72   12:12       45:42
4915  Timothy Sullivan       M5559      105/146   12:12       45:42
4916  Taylor Elliott         F13UN        35/74   12:12       45:42
4917  Christina White        F3539      341/554   12:12       45:43
4918  Matthew Briones        M2225      242/318   12:12       45:43
4919  Colleen Cox            F3034      447/741   12:12       45:45
4920  Joyce Leslie           F4549      144/247   12:12       45:45
4921  Chase Rooks            M13UN        51/78   12:13       45:46
4923  Ruebn V. Justiniano    M3034      436/573   12:13       45:46
4924  Bruce Beyer            M5559      106/146   12:13       45:46
4925  Ashley Davis           F2225      344/515   12:13       45:47
4926  Sasha Thomas           F2225      345/515   12:13       45:47
4927  Jay Ford               M3034      437/573   12:13       45:47
4928  Jamie Dorning          F3539      342/554   12:13       45:47
4929  Cambria Delling        F2225      346/515   12:13       45:47
4930  Brandi Benoit          F2629      477/758   12:13       45:47
4931  Nicole Rodriguez       F2629      478/758   12:13       45:47
4932  Jackie Emmerton        F5054       78/133   12:13       45:47
4933  Roy Hague              M3034      438/573   12:13       45:48
4934  Terri Beringer         F4044      241/405   12:13       45:48
4935  Shanel Kemp            F2629      479/758   12:13       45:48
4936  Kiki Rae               F3034      448/741   12:13       45:48
4937  Kate Rossart           F3034      449/741   12:13       45:49
4938  Karen Lagasca          F3539      343/554   12:14       45:50
4939  Royce Robertson        M2225      243/318   12:14       45:50
4940  Emily Kegel            F3034      450/741   12:14       45:50
4942  Jonathan Douglas       M2225      244/318   12:14       45:50
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4943  Patricia Hatley        F4044      242/405   12:14       45:52
4944  Bailee Eeckhoudt       M1417        79/99   12:14       45:53
4945  Amy Williams           F3539      344/554   12:14       45:53
4946  Alicia Coragiulo       F1821       64/102   12:14       45:53
4947  Diane Yocom            F3539      345/554   12:15       45:53
4948  Barbara Allendoerfer   F3539      346/554   12:15       45:53
4950  Kyong Chul Lee         M5054      177/238   12:15       45:53
4951  Craig Schaefer         M2629      413/546   12:15       45:53
4952  Matt Hainje            M3539      341/472   12:15       45:54
4953  Jenna Eagle            F1821       65/102   12:15       45:54
4954  Jamie Roemer           F2629      480/758   12:15       45:55
4955  Erin Perkins           F3034      451/741   12:15       45:55
4956  Scott Jahnke           M3034      439/573   12:15       45:55
4957  Kenneth Brewe          M5559      107/146   12:15       45:56
4958  Rebecca Luke           F4044      243/405   12:15       45:56
4959  Jonathan Russell       M2629      414/546   12:15       45:56
4960  Terrie Luquette        F4549      145/247   12:16       45:57
4961  Elijah Deremer         M1417        80/99   12:16       45:57
4962  Dave Arugula           M3034      440/573   12:16       45:57
4963  Tinnel Hillis          F1821       66/102   12:16       45:57
4964  Heidi Litzenberger     F3034      452/741   12:16       45:57
4965  Roy McElmurry          M1821        53/72   12:16       45:58
4966  Danielle Oliver        F1821       67/102   12:16       45:58
4967  Doug Haley             M5054      178/238   12:16       45:58
4968  Joseph Scovel          M2629      415/546   12:16       45:58
4969  Hilary Batsel          F2629      481/758   12:16       45:58
4970  Brad Holst             M3539      342/472   12:16       45:59
4971  Mike Whalen            M4549      250/329   12:16       45:59
4972  Aaron Smith            M3034      441/573   12:16       45:59
4973  Hillary Lee            F2629      482/758   12:16       45:59
4974  Casey Ware             F1417        60/88   12:16       45:59
4975  Gary Baldevia          M2225      245/318   12:16       46:00
4976  Edward Walsh           M6569        18/29   12:16       46:00
4977  Brianna Nishikawa      F2225      347/515   12:16       46:00
4978  Shelby Scovel          F2225      348/515   12:16       46:00
4979  Melissa McMeekin       F3034      453/741   12:16       46:00
4980  Elizabeth Vaca         F4549      146/247   12:17       46:01
4981  Jacki Davis            F2629      483/758   12:17       46:01
4982  Jennifer Pearson       F4044      244/405   12:17       46:01
4983  Mark Griffin           M5054      179/238   12:17       46:01
4984  Colleen Engle          F5559        35/85   12:17       46:01
4985  Sue Green              F4549      147/247   12:17       46:01
4986  Kira Williams          F3539      347/554   12:17       46:01
4987  Scott Dresch           M3539      343/472   12:17       46:01
4988  Megan Fricke           F3539      348/554   12:17       46:02
4989  Thomas Hussey          M4044      286/380   12:17       46:02
4990  Felice Russell         F3034      454/741   12:17       46:02
4991  Stacy Ore              F3034      455/741   12:17       46:03
4992  Kristen Bromenshenkel  F2629      484/758   12:17       46:03
4993  Kevin Sweeney          M3539      344/472   12:17       46:03
4994  Victoria Mabus         F5054       79/133   12:17       46:03
4995  Lauren Ylvisaker       F13UN        36/74   12:17       46:03
4996  Amanda Thompson        F13UN        37/74   12:17       46:03
4997  Heather Anderson       F3034      456/741   12:17       46:03
4998  Jennifer Garrison      F3034      457/741   12:17       46:03
4999  Heather Preston        F4044      245/405   12:17       46:03
5000  Brian Thompson         M4549      251/329   12:17       46:04
5001  Elizabeth Williams     F2225      349/515   12:17       46:04
5002  Kenneth Shaw           M2225      246/318   12:18       46:05
5003  Robin Ylvisaker        F4044      246/405   12:18       46:05
5004  Bradley Jarocki        M3539      345/472   12:18       46:05
5005  Dannica Lin            F2225      350/515   12:18       46:05
5006  Tim Fant               M4044      287/380   12:18       46:05
5007  Marie Harkins          F2629      485/758   12:18       46:05
5008  Price Oden             M5054      180/238   12:18       46:05
5009  Richard Malowney       M3539      346/472   12:18       46:05
5010  Rochelle Quicquaro     F2225      351/515   12:18       46:06
5011  Dawn Benz              F3034      458/741   12:18       46:06
5012  Mark Scott             M3539      347/472   12:18       46:07
5013  Nicole Thynem          F1821       68/102   12:18       46:07
5014  Daniel Saldana         M2629      416/546   12:18       46:07
5015  Allyson Ylvisaker      F13UN        38/74   12:18       46:07
5016  Shannon Gottesman      F3539      349/554   12:18       46:07
5017  Christina Hendelman    F3539      350/554   12:18       46:08
5018  Timothy Lee            M3034      442/573   12:18       46:08
5019  Nick Johnston          M2629      417/546   12:19       46:08
5020  Justin Sleeman         M1821        54/72   12:19       46:08
5021  Robby Sanchez          M3539      348/472   12:19       46:08
5022  Pamela O'Riley         F4044      247/405   12:19       46:09
5023  Tyler Sanchez          M1417        81/99   12:19       46:09
5024  Robert Edwards         M4044      288/380   12:19       46:09
5025  Trisha McInvale        F2225      352/515   12:19       46:09
5026  Troy Kerr              M3034      443/573   12:19       46:09
5027  Lisa Delgadillo        F3539      351/554   12:19       46:10
5028  Erica Meeks            F2629      486/758   12:19       46:10
5030  Catalin Negrila        M2629      418/546   12:19       46:10
5031  Jason Olson            M2629      419/546   12:19       46:12
5032  Marc Debruge           M2629      420/546   12:20       46:12
5033  Simonne Lowry          F4044      248/405   12:20       46:13
5034  Tiffany McDougall      F2225      353/515   12:20       46:13
5035  Jessica Selfridge      F2629      487/758   12:20       46:13
5036  Terry Brady            M5559      108/146   12:20       46:13
5037  Julie Weston           M3034      444/573   12:20       46:14
5038  Bradley Coats          M4549      252/329   12:20       46:15
5039  Leon Willey            M4549      253/329   12:20       46:15
5041  Melissa Vanderwath     F3539      352/554   12:20       46:15
5042  Brian Roberts          M3034      445/573   12:20       46:15
5043  Cresad Watson          M2225      247/318   12:20       46:15
5044  Mike Bostrom           M3034      446/573   12:21       46:16
5045  Kyle Perteet           M2629      421/546   12:21       46:16
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5046  Rick Thurman           M5559      109/146   12:21       46:16
5047  Sarah Glosenger        F2629      488/758   12:21       46:16
5048  Tina Mekuria           F3539      353/554   12:21       46:17
5049  Jason Lau              M2629      422/546   12:21       46:17
5050  Alicia Hall            F????        53/76   12:21       46:17
5051  Seth Maxwell           M2629      423/546   12:21       46:17
5052  Quinn Jones            M????        51/65   12:21       46:17
5053  Robert John            M5559      110/146   12:21       46:18
5054  Paula Nguyen           F????        54/76   12:21       46:18
5055  Michelle Becker        F3034      459/741   12:21       46:19
5056  Chris De Leon          M3034      447/573   12:22       46:19
5057  Jen Orgaard            F3539      354/554   12:22       46:20
5058  Jacob Johansen         M3034      448/573   12:22       46:20
5059  Jeanne Coulson         F5559        36/85   12:22       46:21
5060  Megan Estes            F3034      460/741   12:22       46:21
5061  Matthew Kovacs         M2629      424/546   12:22       46:21
5062  Sarah Hughes           F3034      461/741   12:22       46:21
5063  Megan Hedman           F2225      354/515   12:22       46:21
5064  Jordanne Nevin         F2629      489/758   12:22       46:22
5065  Jim Magana             M5054      181/238   12:22       46:23
5066  Emilie Jones           F2629      490/758   12:23       46:23
5067  Vanessa Jones          F2225      355/515   12:23       46:23
5068  Gebran Melki           M2225      248/318   12:23       46:24
5069  Sisounthone Luangamath F3034      462/741   12:23       46:25
5070  Tara Parsons           F4044      249/405   12:23       46:25
5071  Clinton Chin           M3539      349/472   12:23       46:25
5072  Tom Mesards            M6064        49/70   12:23       46:26
5073  MacK Hirayama          M6569        19/29   12:23       46:26
5074  Mark Helvie            M2225      249/318   12:23       46:26
5075  Erica Taylor           F1821       69/102   12:23       46:26
5076  Julie Eitelberg        F2225      356/515   12:23       46:27
5077  Randy Wyatt            M2225      250/318   12:24       46:27
5078  Khalid Bulale          M1417        82/99   12:24       46:27
5079  Kristen Halberg        F2629      491/758   12:24       46:28
5080  Bruce Grant            M4044      289/380   12:24       46:28
5081  Tara Cummings          F2629      492/758   12:24       46:28
5082  Patty Levin            F????        55/76   12:24       46:29
5083  Marni Walker           F3539      355/554   12:24       46:30
5084  Bruce Jamieson         M5054      182/238   12:24       46:30
5085  Jenn Birdlebough       F2629      493/758   12:24       46:30
5086  Noelle Higgins         F70UP          4/7   12:25       46:31
5087  Sarah Fisher           F3539      356/554   12:25       46:31
5088  Sara Robertson         F2629      494/758   12:25       46:31
5089  Angie McMahon          F2629      495/758   12:25       46:31
5090  Leann Davidson         F4044      250/405   12:25       46:31
5091  Gary Hauff             M4549      254/329   12:25       46:31
5092  Jessie Kindle          F3034      463/741   12:25       46:32
5093  Mark Miller            M4549      255/329   12:25       46:32
5094  Wyatt Openshaw         M3034      449/573   12:25       46:32
5095  Jason McMahon          M3034      450/573   12:25       46:32
5096  Mindy Breiner          F3539      357/554   12:25       46:32
5098  Stephanie Glaberson    F2225      357/515   12:25       46:33
5099  Jeffrey Spector        M3034      451/573   12:25       46:33
5100  Josh Dipola            M2629      425/546   12:25       46:33
5101  Naomi Yanagishita      F4044      251/405   12:25       46:33
5102  Debbie Robinson        F5054       80/133   12:25       46:34
5103  Gary Granquist         M4044      290/380   12:25       46:34
5104  Trevor Sleeman         M5054      183/238   12:26       46:34
5105  Samantha Harris        F3034      464/741   12:26       46:34
5106  Annie Lindgren         F2629      496/758   12:26       46:34
5107  Charmaine Dipona       F2629      497/758   12:26       46:35
5108  Stephanie Lee-Henning  F3539      358/554   12:26       46:36
5109  Julie Wellman          F4044      252/405   12:26       46:36
5110  Amy Frost              F3539      359/554   12:26       46:36
5111  James Stephens         M2225      251/318   12:26       46:36
5112  Mark Liechty           M4549      256/329   12:26       46:36
5113  Linda Schaefer         F4549      148/247   12:26       46:36
5114  Darlene Baldwin        F4549      149/247   12:26       46:36
5115  Cherolyn Karkanias     F4549      150/247   12:26       46:37
5116  Tom Reh                M5054      184/238   12:26       46:37
5117  Laura Hoffman          F4044      253/405   12:26       46:37
5118  Patrick Jenny          M4044      291/380   12:26       46:37
5119  Hoc Do                 M3034      452/573   12:26       46:38
5120  Colin Cramer           M2629      426/546   12:26       46:38
5121  Jonathan Forstie       M3034      453/573   12:27       46:38
5122  Tony Pai               M2225      252/318   12:27       46:39
5123  Alix McLaughlin        F2629      498/758   12:27       46:39
5124  Rob Woods              M4044      292/380   12:27       46:39
5125  Chris Burns            M2629      427/546   12:27       46:39
5126  Terry Fung             M3539      350/472   12:27       46:39
5127  Elise Stephens         F2225      358/515   12:27       46:40
5128  Whitney Miller         F2225      359/515   12:27       46:40
5129  Jody Westfall          F3539      360/554   12:27       46:40
5130  Patrick Brennan        M5054      185/238   12:27       46:40
5131  Kathy Ireland          F3539      361/554   12:27       46:41
5132  Josh Hartnett          M3034      454/573   12:27       46:42
5133  Joyce Guerra           F2629      499/758   12:28       46:42
5134  Melissa Kempt          F3034      465/741   12:28       46:42
5135  Cathleen Carlstrom     F????        56/76   12:28       46:42
5136  Linda Owen             F5559        37/85   12:28       46:43
5137  Samantha Tom           F2225      360/515   12:28       46:43
5138  Rick Schatz            M4549      257/329   12:28       46:43
5139  Stephanie Klein        F2629      500/758   12:28       46:44
5140  Adam Klein             M3034      455/573   12:28       46:44
5141  Susie Wright           F5559        38/85   12:28       46:44
5142  Norman Kirby           M4549      258/329   12:28       46:45
5143  Kristina Spencer       F3539      362/554   12:28       46:45
5144  Lily Lema-Hallauer     F2225      361/515   12:29       46:46
5145  Robert Jeffers-Scrhode M70UP         9/12   12:29       46:46
5146  Rick Cannata           M4549      259/329   12:29       46:46
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5147  Jory Parker            M2225      253/318   12:29       46:47
5148  Rachel McLellan        F3034      466/741   12:29       46:47
5149  Joel Herrera           M3539      351/472   12:29       46:48
5150  Schelley Olhava        F3539      363/554   12:29       46:48
5151  Winnie Levitt          F13UN        39/74   12:29       46:49
5152  Emily Kimes            F2225      362/515   12:30       46:49
5153  Holly Cofer            F3539      364/554   12:30       46:49
5154  Michelle Fancher       F3539      365/554   12:30       46:50
5155  Laura Musselwhite      F4044      254/405   12:30       46:50
5156  Katy Balatero          F2629      501/758   12:30       46:50
5157  Deirdre Leonard        F2629      502/758   12:30       46:50
5158  Traci Dallas           F2225      363/515   12:30       46:50
5159  Scott Cornish          M2225      254/318   12:30       46:50
5160  Lim Chheang            M2629      428/546   12:30       46:51
5161  Sarah Hall             F2225      364/515   12:30       46:51
5162  Jamie Blanche          F2225      365/515   12:30       46:51
5163  Eric Woodcock          M2225      255/318   12:30       46:52
5164  Kailee Wheeler         F2629      503/758   12:30       46:52
5166  Russell Kimball        M3539      352/472   12:30       46:53
5167  Zachary Bryan          M2629      429/546   12:30       46:53
5168  Justin Davis           M3034      456/573   12:30       46:53
5169  Matt Munson            M2225      256/318   12:30       46:53
5170  Joe Nelson             M3539      353/472   12:31       46:53
5171  Brianne Sambo          F2629      504/758   12:31       46:54
5172  Matthew Nett           M2629      430/546   12:31       46:54
5173  Brenda Harwood         F3539      366/554   12:31       46:54
5174  Amanda Bryan           F2629      505/758   12:31       46:54
5175  Melissa Brown          F2225      366/515   12:31       46:54
5176  Lisa Wyatt             F3034      467/741   12:31       46:55
5177  Jennifer Lind          F3539      367/554   12:31       46:55
5178  Emma Evans             F2225      367/515   12:31       46:55
5179  Sierra Einarsson       F1417        61/88   12:31       46:56
5180  Krista Einarsson       F13UN        40/74   12:31       46:56
5181  Rachelle Vaughn        F3034      468/741   12:31       46:56
5182  Matt McSweeney         M3539      354/472   12:31       46:56
5183  Gina Craig             F3539      368/554   12:31       46:56
5184  Charles Blevens        M4044      293/380   12:31       46:56
5185  Michael Fettig         M3539      355/472   12:31       46:57
5186  Cassie Gibson          M3034      457/573   12:31       46:57
5187  Kelly Coyle            F2629      506/758   12:31       46:57
5189  Brian Howard           M4044      294/380   12:32       46:57
5190  Paul Herber            M3034      458/573   12:32       46:57
5191  Elisha Herzog          F2629      507/758   12:32       46:57
5192  Cortney Gogarty        F2225      368/515   12:32       46:57
5193  James Hamil            M3539      356/472   12:32       46:58
5194  Kathy Hicks            F5559        39/85   12:32       46:58
5195  Lindsey McBride        F3034      469/741   12:32       46:58
5196  Elaina Herber          F3034      470/741   12:32       46:59
5197  Stacy Bosman           F4549      151/247   12:32       47:00
5198  Richard Battison       M5559      111/146   12:32       47:00
5199  Lisa Crawford          F2629      508/758   12:32       47:00
5200  Mercy Crisostomo       F3034      471/741   12:32       47:00
5201  Libby Kndle            F2225      369/515   12:32       47:00
5202  Aspen Snow             F13UN        41/74   12:32       47:00
5203  Danna Brumley          F4044      255/405   12:32       47:00
5204  Amy Smith              F3034      472/741   12:33       47:01
5205  Kelly Carlile          F2629      509/758   12:33       47:01
5206  Katrina Bissell        F2225      370/515   12:33       47:01
5207  Theo Collier           M4044      295/380   12:33       47:02
5208  Emily Erskine          F2629      510/758   12:33       47:02
5209  Jesse McCoy            M2629      431/546   12:33       47:02
5210  Tom Preston            M4044      296/380   12:33       47:02
5211  Anton Toth             M2629      432/546   12:33       47:03
5212  Sarah Olin             F2225      371/515   12:33       47:03
5213  Katie Jones            F2225      372/515   12:33       47:03
5214  Jenn Nourse            F3034      473/741   12:33       47:04
5215  Travis Schrage         M4044      297/380   12:33       47:04
5216  Becky Lantz            F3034      474/741   12:33       47:04
5217  Shaun Gleim            M5054      186/238   12:33       47:04
5218  Sara Brown             F3034      475/741   12:33       47:04
5219  Ryan Bergseth          M2629      433/546   12:34       47:05
5220  Jeff Meyers            M3034      459/573   12:34       47:05
5221  Jennifer Hynes         F3034      476/741   12:34       47:05
5222  Chris Levitt           M5559      112/146   12:34       47:05
5223  Mary Torcaso           F3539      369/554   12:34       47:06
5224  Tuong-An Le            M3034      460/573   12:34       47:06
5225  Joseph Koenig          M3034      461/573   12:34       47:06
5226  Yan Luo                F2629      511/758   12:34       47:06
5227  Heather Simpson        F2629      512/758   12:34       47:06
5228  Bria Johnston          M4549      260/329   12:34       47:07
5229  Kathrin Bissonnette    F2629      513/758   12:35       47:08
5230  Sarah Jongeward        F2225      373/515   12:35       47:08
5231  Rosie Chheang          F2629      514/758   12:35       47:09
5232  Tenille Schwan         F3034      477/741   12:35       47:09
5233  Mike McKillop          M3539      357/472   12:35       47:10
5234  Whitney Owens          F3034      478/741   12:35       47:10
5235  Ruston Weaver          M????        52/65   12:35       47:10
5236  Ryan Fritzky           M2225      257/318   12:35       47:11
5237  Shannon Weaver         F????        57/76   12:35       47:11
5238  Terry Kakida           M5559      113/146   12:35       47:11
5239  Kirsten Murray         F4044      256/405   12:35       47:12
5240  Andrew Zatine          M2225      258/318   12:36       47:12
5241  Jill Cochran           F5559        40/85   12:36       47:13
5242  Hollie Fultz           F3034      479/741   12:36       47:13
5243  Leann Moore            F3539      370/554   12:36       47:14
5244  Matthew Currie         M2225      259/318   12:36       47:14
5245  Keith Rickards         M4549      261/329   12:36       47:14
5246  Lisa Fritzky           F2225      374/515   12:36       47:14
5247  Brittany Myer          F1821       70/102   12:36       47:15
5249  Sean Duffy             M3539      358/472   12:36       47:15
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5250  Michael Mullen         M3539      359/472   12:36       47:15
5251  Wendy Einarsson        F4044      257/405   12:37       47:16
5252  Clara Liljenberg       F3034      480/741   12:37       47:16
5253  Matthew Spaur          M2629      434/546   12:37       47:16
5254  Julie Hinton           F2629      515/758   12:37       47:18
5255  Angela Gonzalez        F3034      481/741   12:37       47:18
5256  Krysta Gorman          F2629      516/758   12:37       47:18
5257  Khang Ngo              M3034      462/573   12:37       47:19
5258  Mary Balen             F3034      482/741   12:38       47:19
5259  Emily Ashburn          F1417        62/88   12:38       47:21
5260  Tara Yearout           F3034      483/741   12:38       47:21
5261  Barbara Hager          F6064        14/31   12:38       47:21
5262  Debbie Edwards         F4044      258/405   12:38       47:22
5263  Emily Edminston        F2629      517/758   12:38       47:23
5264  Clark May              M5559      114/146   12:38       47:23
5265  Kelly Faust            F2629      518/758   12:39       47:23
5266  Tam Tran               M4549      262/329   12:39       47:23
5267  Corey Dill             M3034      463/573   12:39       47:23
5268  Todd Jensen            M3034      464/573   12:39       47:23
5269  Renee Ogden            F2225      375/515   12:39       47:24
5270  Nicole Brown           F2225      376/515   12:39       47:24
5271  Marni Ness             F4044      259/405   12:39       47:24
5272  Nick Tsiakilos         M2225      260/318   12:39       47:24
5273  Lisa Thompson          F3034      484/741   12:39       47:25
5274  Karina Gomes           F2629      519/758   12:39       47:25
5275  John Ngo               M3034      465/573   12:39       47:25
5276  Aaron Stone            M3034      466/573   12:39       47:26
5277  Erin Lodi              F3034      485/741   12:39       47:26
5278  Lisa Graham            F5054       81/133   12:39       47:26
5279  Bill Hollingsworth     M1821        55/72   12:40       47:27
5280  Jazz Biem              F13UN        42/74   12:40       47:27
5281  Max Chappron           M2629      435/546   12:40       47:27
5282  Austin Defreece        M3539      360/472   12:40       47:27
5283  Steve Biem             M3539      361/472   12:40       47:28
5284  Carlito Dejesus        M3034      467/573   12:40       47:29
5285  Thomas Garcia          M3034      468/573   12:40       47:29
5286  Torie Waters           F4044      260/405   12:40       47:29
5287  Lisa Spooner           F2629      520/758   12:40       47:30
5288  Stacey MacDonald       F3034      486/741   12:40       47:30
5289  Kara Lee               F3034      487/741   12:40       47:30
5290  Dave Lord              M6064        50/70   12:41       47:31
5291  Erika Chappron         F2629      521/758   12:41       47:31
5292  William Catey          M4549      263/329   12:41       47:31
5293  Ellie Lord             F2225      377/515   12:41       47:31
5294  Alison Soike           F2629      522/758   12:41       47:31
5295  James McCrum           M6064        51/70   12:41       47:32
5296  Andrea Osborn          F2629      523/758   12:41       47:32
5297  Steve Smith            M3034      469/573   12:41       47:32
5298  Joan Putnam            F5054       82/133   12:41       47:33
5299  Jeffrey Scholes        M4044      298/380   12:41       47:33
5300  Megan Grimes           F3034      488/741   12:41       47:33
5301  Susan Snider           F5054       83/133   12:41       47:33
5302  Suzanne Guttormson     F3539      371/554   12:41       47:33
5303  Shauna Starkebaum      F2629      524/758   12:41       47:33
5304  Matthew Guttornson     M1417        83/99   12:41       47:33
5305  John Henson            M3539      362/472   12:41       47:33
5306  Bradford Holtan        M3034      470/573   12:41       47:34
5307  Jill Cimino            F2629      525/758   12:41       47:34
5308  Arlene Tablit          F3034      489/741   12:41       47:34
5309  Nathaniel Bess         M3034      471/573   12:42       47:34
5310  Jacob Padon            M2629      436/546   12:42       47:35
5311  Crystal Volk           F2629      526/758   12:42       47:35
5312  Reggie Gooch           M2225      261/318   12:42       47:35
5313  Wendy Owens            F4044      261/405   12:42       47:36
5314  Matt Teinen            M3034      472/573   12:42       47:36
5315  Shane Pierard          F3539      372/554   12:42       47:36
5316  Rebecca Deltz          F5054       84/133   12:42       47:37
5317  Bryan Gillette         M4549      264/329   12:42       47:37
5318  J.J. Luger             M13UN        52/78   12:42       47:38
5319  Steve Carver           M3034      473/573   12:42       47:38
5320  John Luger             M3539      363/472   12:42       47:38
5321  Karrie Phillips        F4044      262/405   12:43       47:38
5322  Tracy Wessels          F2225      378/515   12:43       47:39
5323  Mark Chandler          M5054      187/238   12:43       47:39
5324  Bretta McCall          F13UN        43/74   12:43       47:40
5325  Jon Catlow             M3539      364/472   12:43       47:40
5326  Stacy Becker           F3034      490/741   12:43       47:40
5327  Rick McArdle           M5559      115/146   12:43       47:40
5328  Jeremy Freestone       M3539      365/472   12:43       47:40
5329  Karla Bohnsack         F2629      527/758   12:43       47:41
5330  Tara Peery             F2629      528/758   12:43       47:41
5331  Randall Mahlen         M2225      262/318   12:44       47:42
5332  Deborah Freestone      F3034      491/741   12:44       47:42
5333  Jim Welch              M4549      265/329   12:44       47:43
5334  Michael Lil            M4044      299/380   12:44       47:43
5335  Joel Cuellar           M2629      437/546   12:44       47:43
5336  Vanessa Welch          F4549      152/247   12:44       47:43
5337  Jessica Lopez          F2629      529/758   12:44       47:43
5338  Natalie Woodruff       F2225      379/515   12:44       47:43
5339  Dena Gillette          F2225      380/515   12:44       47:43
5340  Marvin Moreno          M4549      266/329   12:44       47:43
5341  Colin McKenna          M3539      366/472   12:44       47:43
5342  Teri Rosin             F4044      263/405   12:44       47:44
5343  Shannon Braegelmann    F3539      373/554   12:44       47:44
5344  Mary Mollahan          F4044      264/405   12:44       47:45
5345  Douglas McFarland      M3539      367/472   12:44       47:45
5346  Jennifer L Sporleder   F3539      374/554   12:44       47:46
5347  Colleen Simpson        F2629      530/758   12:45       47:46
5348  Jerome Pederson        M6569        20/29   12:45       47:47
5349  Heather McMullen       F4549      153/247   12:45       47:47
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5350  Sarah MacKinnon        F2225      381/515   12:45       47:47
5351  Anne Weeden-Franssen   F3539      375/554   12:45       47:47
5352  Kaylene Hinderliter    F3539      376/554   12:45       47:48
5353  Byoung Oh              M5054      188/238   12:45       47:48
5354  Jennifer Wright        F3034      492/741   12:46       47:50
5355  Melissa Cole           F2629      531/758   12:46       47:50
5356  Daniel Pickard         M4549      267/329   12:46       47:51
5357  Marsha Murray          F5559        41/85   12:46       47:52
5358  Jamie Wood             F2629      532/758   12:46       47:52
5359  Jim Goulding           M4549      268/329   12:47       47:54
5360  Caroline Bates         F3539      377/554   12:47       47:54
5361  Michael Tamplin        M2629      438/546   12:47       47:55
5362  Patricia Thornton      F3539      378/554   12:47       47:55
5363  Jack Madigan           M4549      269/329   12:47       47:56
5364  Toni Federico          F4044      265/405   12:47       47:56
5365  Kyla Greiner           F2629      533/758   12:48       47:57
5366  Jamie Williams         F3539      379/554   12:48       47:57
5367  Doug MacDonald         M5559      116/146   12:48       47:57
5368  Elizabeth Lee          F5054       85/133   12:48       47:58
5369  Alexandra Seal         F3034      493/741   12:48       47:58
5370  Maria Henderson        F3539      380/554   12:48       47:58
5371  Katie Burns            F2225      382/515   12:48       47:58
5372  Katherine Purcell      F3034      494/741   12:48       47:58
5373  Patrick Mathern        M2629      439/546   12:48       48:00
5374  Derek Bush             M3034      474/573   12:48       48:00
5375  Lynne Sandilands       F3539      381/554   12:49       48:01
5376  Walt Baker             M4549      270/329   12:49       48:01
5377  Marv Komenda           M5559      117/146   12:49       48:02
5378  Ashlynn Tyler          F13UN        44/74   12:49       48:03
5379  Waylon Mathern         M2629      440/546   12:49       48:03
5380  Carmen Pinto           M4549      271/329   12:49       48:04
5381  Nanci Keim             F5054       86/133   12:49       48:04
5382  Patrick Murphy         M4044      300/380   12:49       48:04
5383  James Fogarty          M3034      475/573   12:50       48:05
5384  Jamie Silva            F4044      266/405   12:50       48:06
5385  Carolyn Lambott        F4044      267/405   12:50       48:06
5386  Carrie Kennard         F2629      534/758   12:50       48:06
5387  Brooke Flair           F3034      495/741   12:50       48:06
5388  Becky Brazel           F3539      382/554   12:50       48:06
5389  Mary Haynes            F4549      154/247   12:50       48:07
5390  Julie Berry            F3034      496/741   12:50       48:07
5391  John Livingston        M4044      301/380   12:50       48:07
5392  Rose Tyler             F4549      155/247   12:50       48:07
5393  Jake Ewart             M3034      476/573   12:50       48:08
5394  Shawna Hubbard         F2629      535/758   12:51       48:08
5395  Jason McWalter         M2225      263/318   12:51       48:09
5396  Quoc Nguyen            M2629      441/546   12:51       48:09
5397  Jeremy King            M3539      368/472   12:51       48:09
5398  Anne Havalchak         F2629      536/758   12:51       48:09
5399  Debbie Becker          F4549      156/247   12:51       48:09
5400  Zander Batchelder      M4044      302/380   12:51       48:09
5401  Allison King           F2629      537/758   12:51       48:09
5402  Tanya Wenborg          F3034      497/741   12:51       48:10
5403  Blake Murphy           M3034      477/573   12:51       48:10
5404  Terry Lin              M2629      442/546   12:51       48:10
5405  Ann Shultz             F2629      538/758   12:51       48:10
5406  Kellye Vaughn          F4044      268/405   12:51       48:10
5407  Christie Mitchell      F2629      539/758   12:51       48:10
5408  Christopher Moll       M3034      478/573   12:51       48:11
5409  Kari Collier           F4549      157/247   12:51       48:11
5410  Jessica Fowler         F3034      498/741   12:51       48:11
5411  Amy Green              F2225      383/515   12:51       48:11
5412  Carlos Vallejo         F3539      383/554   12:52       48:13
5413  Brandon Paddock        M2225      264/318   12:52       48:14
5414  Danielle Smith         F2225      384/515   12:52       48:15
5415  Jesica Avellone        F2629      540/758   12:52       48:15
5416  Rick Fetherston        M4549      272/329   12:52       48:15
5417  Jeffry Liptak          M2225      265/318   12:52       48:15
5418  Nick Severson          M2629      443/546   12:53       48:16
5419  Madonna Konshuk        F3034      499/741   12:53       48:17
5420  Lacee Moll             F2629      541/758   12:53       48:17
5421  Shannon Manley         F3539      384/554   12:53       48:17
5422  Gayle Niermeyer        F3034      500/741   12:53       48:17
5423  Kevin Fitzpatrick      M1417        84/99   12:53       48:17
5424  Michelle Rogers        F4044      269/405   12:53       48:17
5425  Alexis Bonoff          F2629      542/758   12:53       48:18
5426  Chris Schwab           M2225      266/318   12:53       48:19
5427  Justin Dale            M2629      444/546   12:54       48:20
5428  Dawn Dugger            F3034      501/741   12:54       48:21
5429  Amber Swim             F2225      385/515   12:54       48:21
5430  Latia Daquila          F4044      270/405   12:54       48:21
5431  Megan Boothby          F2629      543/758   12:54       48:21
5432  Jeff Tsov              M3539      369/472   12:54       48:21
5433  Rebecca Patenaude      F2225      386/515   12:54       48:22
5434  Steven Phillips        M5559      118/146   12:54       48:22
5435  Valerie Cunningham     F3034      502/741   12:54       48:23
5436  Linda Laverty          F2629      544/758   12:54       48:23
5437  Amy Corbett            F3034      503/741   12:54       48:23
5438  Jason Siller           M2629      445/546   12:55       48:23
5439  Aaron Cunningham       M3539      370/472   12:55       48:23
5440  John Eagle             M5054      189/238   12:55       48:23
5441  Jen Whelan             F3539      385/554   12:55       48:24
5442  Lee Stoops             M1417        85/99   12:55       48:24
5443  Shelley Vogeler        F4044      271/405   12:55       48:24
5444  Jodi Smith             F2629      545/758   12:55       48:25
5445  Anthony Moeller        M13UN        53/78   12:55       48:25
5446  Michelle Moeller       F3539      386/554   12:55       48:25
5447  Kayla Morse            F13UN        45/74   12:55       48:25
5448  Steve Morse            M3539      371/472   12:55       48:26
5449  Deborah Evdemon        F4044      272/405   12:55       48:26
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5450  Jennifer Welnick       F4044      273/405   12:55       48:26
5451  Rachael Smith          F2225      387/515   12:55       48:26
5452  Venicia Morse          F3034      504/741   12:55       48:27
5453  Casey Amundson         F2225      388/515   12:56       48:27
5454  Garrett Billings       M2629      446/546   12:56       48:27
5455  Margaret Duffy         F13UN        46/74   12:56       48:29
5456  Perry McGegee          M5054      190/238   12:56       48:29
5457  Alison Pendlebury      F3034      505/741   12:56       48:30
5458  Lolly Barbano          F13UN        47/74   12:57       48:31
5459  Sean Hoynes            M4549      273/329   12:57       48:31
5460  Pat Hoynes             M4549      274/329   12:57       48:31
5461  Thomas Barbano         M4549      275/329   12:57       48:32
5462  Chris Pedley           M4044      303/380   12:57       48:32
5463  Tiffany Sanders        F3539      387/554   12:57       48:32
5464  Kristi Morritt         F5559        42/85   12:57       48:33
5465  Amanda Swehla          F3034      506/741   12:57       48:33
5466  Lindsey Dandridge      F2225      389/515   12:57       48:33
5467  Joyce Clouse           F6064        15/31   12:57       48:33
5468  Rob Duffy              M3034      479/573   12:57       48:33
5469  Tai Falconer           F2225      390/515   12:57       48:33
5470  Lisa Bailey            F4549      158/247   12:57       48:34
5471  Kristi Smith           F5054       87/133   12:57       48:34
5472  Craig Whittaker        M5559      119/146   12:58       48:35
5473  Jennie Santjer         F2629      546/758   12:58       48:35
5474  Dan Arnold             M4044      304/380   12:58       48:35
5476  Nick D'Ambrosia        M4044      305/380   12:58       48:36
5477  Hillary Richardson     F2225      391/515   12:58       48:36
5478  Vincent Doud           M3539      372/472   12:58       48:36
5479  Hannah Cantrell        F13UN        48/74   12:58       48:36
5480  Ryan Blethen           M3539      373/472   12:58       48:36
5481  Chris Asgani           M3539      374/472   12:58       48:37
5482  Jeanette Corkery       F70UP          5/7   12:58       48:37
5483  Sara Carlson           F2629      547/758   12:58       48:37
5484  Tammy Bailey           F4044      274/405   12:58       48:37
5485  Tristan Vogeler        M13UN        54/78   12:58       48:38
5486  Benjamin Faulkner      M2629      447/546   12:58       48:38
5487  Jaclyn Murphy          F2629      548/758   12:59       48:38
5488  Nanette Gavaghan       F4044      275/405   12:59       48:38
5489  Ryan Walkup            M2629      448/546   12:59       48:39
5490  Papillong Starr        F3034      507/741   12:59       48:39
5491  Jeffrey Kempf          M2225      267/318   12:59       48:40
5492  Chelea Kent            F3539      388/554   12:59       48:40
5493  Tim Sargeny            M3539      375/472   12:59       48:41
5494  Pamela Cardone         F4044      276/405   12:59       48:41
5495  Elizabeth Johnson      F2629      549/758   12:59       48:41
5496  Teresa Casne           F3539      389/554   12:59       48:41
5497  Wil Custack            M4044      306/380   12:59       48:41
5498  Kayla Gaska            F1821       71/102   12:59       48:41
5499  William Dunne          M3539      376/472   12:59       48:42
5500  Heather Morelli        F3034      508/741   12:59       48:42
5501  Earl Campbell          M4044      307/380   13:00       48:42
5502  Larcy Amorelle         F4549      159/247   13:00       48:42
5503  Riley Vance            M4549      276/329   13:00       48:43
5504  Bruce Jackson          M3034      480/573   13:00       48:43
5505  Tina Shaw              F2629      550/758   13:00       48:45
5506  Katie Wolff            F2225      392/515   13:00       48:45
5507  George Risch           M5559      120/146   13:01       48:46
5508  Sasha Hall             F3539      390/554   13:01       48:46
5509  Monica Figueroa        F4044      277/405   13:01       48:46
5510  Boone Helm             M2629      449/546   13:01       48:47
5511  Tony Banic             M3539      377/472   13:01       48:47
5512  Chelsey Jones          F1821       72/102   13:01       48:47
5513  Wendy Wright           F5559        43/85   13:01       48:48
5514  Colette Jobs           F3539      391/554   13:01       48:48
5515  Heather Dobish         F2629      551/758   13:01       48:48
5516  John Hillman           M4044      308/380   13:01       48:48
5517  Carly Byrne            F1821       73/102   13:01       48:49
5518  Rhonda Wheatman        F3034      509/741   13:02       48:50
5519  Kurt Hannahs           M2629      450/546   13:02       48:52
5520  Jason Lucas            M3539      378/472   13:02       48:53
5521  Ann Wolf               F2629      552/758   13:03       48:55
5522  Courtney Burkett       F2225      393/515   13:03       48:56
5523  Wayne Cofer            M5559      121/146   13:03       48:56
5524  Rebecca Cantrell       F3539      392/554   13:03       48:56
5525  Lisa Sinnes            F2629      553/758   13:04       48:58
5526  Tori Emerson           F3539      393/554   13:04       48:58
5527  Renee Charawell        F4549      160/247   13:04       48:59
5528  Dave Davis             M3034      481/573   13:04       48:59
5529  Kevin Owens            M4044      309/380   13:04       48:59
5530  Jodi Rohitasuke        F3034      510/741   13:04       48:59
5531  Dain Fagerholm         M3539      379/472   13:04       48:59
5532  Rachelle Haldeman      F2629      554/758   13:04       48:59
5533  Sarah Joers            F2629      555/758   13:04       48:59
5534  Jamie Cissell          M2225      268/318   13:04       49:00
5535  Tracy Langendoerfer    F2629      556/758   13:04       49:00
5536  Shirley Marpe          F6064        16/31   13:04       49:00
5537  Melanie Mariott        F3539      394/554   13:04       49:00
5538  Jennifer Rodgers       F3034      511/741   13:04       49:01
5539  Allison Kirk           F3539      395/554   13:05       49:01
5540  Angela Bosworth        F4044      278/405   13:05       49:01
5541  Tamara Johanson        F3034      512/741   13:05       49:02
5542  Scott Dyke             M2629      451/546   13:05       49:02
5543  David Voogd            M3034      482/573   13:05       49:02
5544  Craig Taylor           M3539      380/472   13:05       49:02
5545  Mak Sundvor            F13UN        49/74   13:05       49:02
5546  Carmen Robinson        F3034      513/741   13:05       49:02
5547  Robin Sundvor          F3539      396/554   13:05       49:03
5548  Graeme Magee           M2225      269/318   13:05       49:03
5549  Diane Ahern            F4549      161/247   13:05       49:03
5550  Jim Dorney             M5054      191/238   13:05       49:04
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5551  Victoria Knopf         F3539      397/554   13:05       49:04
5552  Suzie Snell            F3034      514/741   13:06       49:04
5553  Rebecca Moore          F3034      515/741   13:06       49:05
5554  Jenny Post             F2225      394/515   13:06       49:06
5555  Janis Taylor           F6569         7/14   13:06       49:06
5556  Brian Haynes           M3034      483/573   13:06       49:06
5557  Sarah Larson           F3034      516/741   13:06       49:06
5558  Laura Suter            F2629      557/758   13:06       49:07
5559  Lis Doty               F2629      558/758   13:06       49:07
5560  Harvey Doty            M2629      452/546   13:06       49:07
5561  Daniel Long            M4044      310/380   13:06       49:08
5562  Gary Gaston            M5054      192/238   13:06       49:08
5563  Eric Boyer             M2225      270/318   13:06       49:08
5564  Sarah Boyer            F2225      395/515   13:07       49:08
5565  Zoila Haro             F3034      517/741   13:07       49:09
5566  Alexandria Butler      F13UN        50/74   13:07       49:09
5567  Hanna Schiendleman     F3034      518/741   13:07       49:09
5568  Brenda Wagner          F4044      279/405   13:07       49:09
5569  Lori Watts             F5054       88/133   13:07       49:10
5570  Julie Lantz            F2225      396/515   13:07       49:10
5571  Craig Gehre            M3034      484/573   13:07       49:10
5572  Wendy Westlund         F5054       89/133   13:07       49:10
5573  Garrett Frol           M2225      271/318   13:07       49:10
5574  Jeff Blunt             M2629      453/546   13:08       49:13
5575  Andrew Dawson          M2629      454/546   13:08       49:13
5576  Larry Larsen           M6569        21/29   13:08       49:13
5577  Colleen Boege          F2225      397/515   13:08       49:13
5578  Elizabeth Rosenzweig   F2629      559/758   13:08       49:14
5579  Vince O'Claus          M5054      193/238   13:08       49:14
5580  Jarred Crum            M3034      485/573   13:08       49:15
5581  Katie Rybak            F3034      519/741   13:08       49:15
5582  Stephanie Dugary       F3034      520/741   13:09       49:16
5583  Marla Johnson          F4549      162/247   13:09       49:16
5584  Eric Munday            M????        53/65   13:09       49:16
5585  Sarah Lynch            F3034      521/741   13:09       49:17
5586  Melissa Carter         F3539      398/554   13:09       49:17
5587  Grant Dowell           M3034      486/573   13:09       49:17
5588  Nicole Selle           F3034      522/741   13:09       49:17
5589  Eleanor Bishop         F4044      280/405   13:09       49:18
5590  Michael Tran           M1417        86/99   13:10       49:20
5591  Shannon Mirich         F3034      523/741   13:10       49:20
5592  Branda Anderson        F3034      524/741   13:10       49:21
5593  Bob Magee              M5054      194/238   13:10       49:21
5594  James Conlu            M3539      381/472   13:11       49:23
5595  Rod Chavez             M4549      277/329   13:11       49:23
5596  Jennifer Marshall      F3034      525/741   13:11       49:23
5597  Robert Froembling      M13UN        55/78   13:11       49:23
5598  Amber Brown            F2629      560/758   13:11       49:26
5599  Heather McMillan       F4044      281/405   13:12       49:27
5600  Kristel Wolf           F3539      399/554   13:12       49:28
5601  James Dailey           M4044      311/380   13:12       49:28
5602  Laura Barclay          F5054       90/133   13:12       49:29
5603  Stephen Coryelle       M3539      382/472   13:12       49:30
5604  Sean MacDougall        M3539      383/472   13:12       49:30
5605  Kashi Yoshikawa        M2629      455/546   13:12       49:30
5606  Tammy Padrick          F4044      282/405   13:13       49:31
5607  Nicholas Lejarcegui    M2629      456/546   13:13       49:31
5608  Amanda Askew           F2629      561/758   13:13       49:32
5609  Molly Rosso            F2629      562/758   13:13       49:32
5610  Julie Bolton           F4044      283/405   13:13       49:33
5611  Jill McDougall         F3539      400/554   13:13       49:33
5612  Lib Rush               F4549      163/247   13:13       49:33
5613  Jodi McDougall         F4044      284/405   13:13       49:33
5614  Amy Rust               F4549      164/247   13:13       49:33
5615  Gabriel Ovalles        M3034      487/573   13:13       49:33
5616  Kei Melnik             F3034      526/741   13:13       49:34
5617  Lindsay Downing        F2629      563/758   13:14       49:34
5618  Jarod Newlove          M2225      272/318   13:14       49:34
5619  Malorie Hilscher       F????        58/76   13:14       49:35
5620  Sarah Earp             F2225      398/515   13:14       49:35
5621  Michelle Wetzler       F3034      527/741   13:14       49:35
5622  Stacy Olin             F1821       74/102   13:14       49:36
5623  Michael Scott          M4044      312/380   13:14       49:36
5624  Patty Lee              F2629      564/758   13:14       49:36
5625  Andrew Spelman         M2629      457/546   13:14       49:36
5626  Josh Bolinger          M3034      488/573   13:14       49:36
5627  Les Steward            M2629      458/546   13:14       49:36
5628  Michael Howard         M4549      278/329   13:14       49:37
5629  Jamie Peters           F3034      528/741   13:14       49:37
5630  Christopher Young      M4549      279/329   13:14       49:37
5631  Chris Sumpter          F4044      285/405   13:14       49:37
5632  Jeff Hogue             M2629      459/546   13:14       49:37
5633  Peggy Casad            F3539      401/554   13:14       49:37
5634  Heidi Fischer          F2225      399/515   13:14       49:38
5635  Jeff Kaiser            M2225      273/318   13:14       49:38
5636  Arnie Belton           M4044      313/380   13:15       49:38
5637  Dana Questad           F2225      400/515   13:15       49:38
5638  Wendy Swanson          F4044      286/405   13:15       49:39
5639  Becky Guerra           F3034      529/741   13:15       49:40
5640  Natalie Howard         F1417        63/88   13:15       49:40
5641  Catherine Yule         F3539      402/554   13:15       49:40
5642  Garrett Fitzgerald     M2225      274/318   13:15       49:41
5643  Stacey Norman          F4044      287/405   13:15       49:41
5644  Judy Dauphinee         F4044      288/405   13:15       49:41
5645  Dave Martinsen         M3034      489/573   13:15       49:41
5646  Michelle Williford     F1821       75/102   13:15       49:41
5647  Teri Garrett           F4044      289/405   13:15       49:41
5648  Joe Arends             M2629      460/546   13:15       49:41
5649  Connie Garcia          F3539      403/554   13:15       49:42
5650  Brenda Skaritka        F2629      565/758   13:15       49:42
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5651  Brandon Williford      M1417        87/99   13:15       49:42
5652  Keith Blood            M2629      461/546   13:16       49:42
5653  Heidi Howeiler         F4549      165/247   13:16       49:43
5654  Melissa Hurd           F3539      404/554   13:16       49:43
5655  Elizabeth Platt        F3034      530/741   13:16       49:44
5656  Bridget Ruud           F3539      405/554   13:16       49:44
5657  Justin Brown           M2629      462/546   13:16       49:45
5658  Jaime Pace             F2629      566/758   13:16       49:45
5659  Ben Stein              M2225      275/318   13:16       49:45
5660  Sean Trefethen         M2225      276/318   13:16       49:45
5661  Ariya Khamvongsa       M3034      490/573   13:17       49:46
5662  Kt Henriksen           F2629      567/758   13:17       49:46
5663  Jenny Dallas           F2629      568/758   13:17       49:46
5664  Kathleen Moellenberndt F6064        17/31   13:17       49:47
5665  Anne Moellenbernot     F2629      569/758   13:17       49:48
5666  Craig Parker           M2629      463/546   13:17       49:49
5667  Matt Peterson          M3539      384/472   13:17       49:49
5668  Hallee Sanders         F3034      531/741   13:17       49:49
5669  Daisy Parker           F3034      532/741   13:18       49:50
5670  Isaac Roybal           M3034      491/573   13:18       49:51
5671  Carie Nordyke          F2629      570/758   13:18       49:51
5672  Ryan Thorne            M3034      492/573   13:18       49:52
5673  Kara Marsh             F3034      533/741   13:18       49:52
5674  Ari Lidz               F13UN        51/74   13:18       49:52
5675  Prarthana Panchal      F3034      534/741   13:18       49:53
5676  Jodie Scott            F????        59/76   13:19       49:53
5677  Jennifer Kingma        F2225      401/515   13:19       49:54
5678  Michele McCoy          F5054       91/133   13:19       49:54
5679  Elena Gordon           F4044      290/405   13:19       49:54
5680  Cathy Williford        F4549      166/247   13:19       49:54
5681  James Smith Ii         M4549      280/329   13:19       49:54
5682  Angie Ma               F3034      535/741   13:19       49:55
5683  Kristy Schwetz         F2225      402/515   13:19       49:55
5684  Khalisa Press-Tide     F2629      571/758   13:19       49:55
5685  Gerald Lisi            M3034      493/573   13:19       49:55
5687  Erin Huffman           F2629      572/758   13:19       49:56
5688  Cassie Wallender       F2629      573/758   13:19       49:56
5689  Harmony Wallender      F2225      403/515   13:19       49:56
5690  Adam Forrest           M2629      464/546   13:19       49:57
5691  Randy Keller           M4549      281/329   13:20       49:57
5692  Jennifer Ritchie       F3539      406/554   13:20       49:57
5693  Kelley Meister         F3539      407/554   13:20       49:58
5694  Bryson Galanti         F3034      536/741   13:20       49:58
5695  Ana Loyola             F2629      574/758   13:20       49:58
5696  Sheri Barronian        F4549      167/247   13:20       49:59
5697  Kirsten Anderson       F2629      575/758   13:20       49:59
5698  Peter McMahon          M3539      385/472   13:20       50:00
5699  Kerry Walsh            M5054      195/238   13:20       50:00
5700  Lori McConnell         F3034      537/741   13:20       50:00
5701  Kayla Foss             F1417        64/88   13:20       50:00
5702  Libby MacKinnon        F2225      404/515   13:21       50:01
5703  Andre Levin            M2629      465/546   13:21       50:01
5704  Brian Selby            M3539      386/472   13:21       50:01
5705  Ann Reiter             F3034      538/741   13:21       50:01
5706  Tracy Finch            F2629      576/758   13:21       50:02
5707  Brian Regan            M5559      122/146   13:21       50:02
5708  Laura Newman           F3034      539/741   13:21       50:02
5709  Shannon Ware           M3034      494/573   13:21       50:02
5710  Carrie George          F2225      405/515   13:21       50:02
5711  Ann Breed              F1417        65/88   13:21       50:03
5712  Melissa Tentor         F2629      577/758   13:21       50:03
5713  Allen Esteban          F3034      540/741   13:21       50:04
5714  Jonathan Paul          M2225      277/318   13:21       50:04
5715  Randy Erickson         M5559      123/146   13:22       50:04
5716  Eric Heilman           M2225      278/318   13:22       50:04
5717  Teresa Mainieri        F3034      541/741   13:22       50:05
5718  Benjamin Hugues        M2225      279/318   13:22       50:05
5719  Lauren Gadeken         F2225      406/515   13:22       50:05
5720  Amy Kelly              F3034      542/741   13:22       50:06
5721  Hudson Yoshida         M5054      196/238   13:22       50:06
5722  Joel Groen             M4549      282/329   13:22       50:07
5723  Alexander Agpalo       M2629      466/546   13:22       50:07
5724  Sean Mallery           M3539      387/472   13:22       50:07
5725  Anne Chase             F4044      291/405   13:22       50:07
5726  Katie Kuciemba         F3034      543/741   13:22       50:08
5727  Stuart Rowland         M4044      314/380   13:23       50:09
5728  Patrick McManus        M5559      124/146   13:23       50:10
5729  Jeff McCormick         M3539      388/472   13:23       50:11
5730  Sara Belden            F2225      407/515   13:23       50:11
5731  Beth Maurer            F5054       92/133   13:23       50:12
5732  Amy Neururer           F2629      578/758   13:24       50:13
5733  Dave Lambert           M3034      495/573   13:24       50:13
5734  Melisa Smith           F4044      292/405   13:24       50:15
5735  Thomas Carpinto        M2629      467/546   13:24       50:15
5736  Jeff Carroll           M????        54/65   13:25       50:16
5737  Nathan Stoltenberg     M2629      468/546   13:25       50:16
5738  Mitchell O'Brien       M1821        56/72   13:25       50:17
5739  Katy Browning          F2629      579/758   13:25       50:17
5740  Paul O'Brien           M4044      315/380   13:25       50:17
5741  Tammie Gilte           F4549      168/247   13:25       50:17
5742  Katie Nelson           F2225      408/515   13:25       50:17
5743  Dylan O'Brien          M1417        88/99   13:25       50:17
5744  Chad Fulton            M3539      389/472   13:25       50:18
5745  Tim Dustan             M2629      469/546   13:25       50:19
5746  Brenda Thompson        F????        60/76   13:26       50:20
5747  Cheri Hubbard          F5054       93/133   13:26       50:20
5748  Makenzie Cragan        F13UN        52/74   13:26       50:20
5749  Kathleen Roberson      F3034      544/741   13:26       50:21
5750  Corey Past             M1821        57/72   13:26       50:21
5751  Lonjina Verdugo        F3034      545/741   13:26       50:22
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5752  Cynthia Buys           F5559        44/85   13:26       50:22
5753  Raluca Tataru          F2629      580/758   13:26       50:22
5754  Taylor Helmstetler     F3539      408/554   13:27       50:23
5755  Elizabeth Murphy       F4044      293/405   13:27       50:23
5756  Michelle Gaska         F5054       94/133   13:27       50:23
5757  Tobin Maheras          M3034      496/573   13:27       50:25
5758  Marivic Mangila        F2629      581/758   13:27       50:25
5759  Jessie Anderson        F3539      409/554   13:27       50:25
5760  Heather Cook           F2629      582/758   13:27       50:25
5761  Khannie Saetern        F3034      546/741   13:27       50:25
5762  Dan Fabela             M3034      497/573   13:27       50:25
5763  Jenine Heistermann     F4044      294/405   13:27       50:26
5764  Katie Rappe            F3539      410/554   13:27       50:26
5765  Ron Melencio           M4044      316/380   13:27       50:27
5766  Rick Rappe             M3539      390/472   13:27       50:27
5767  Jennifer Groves        F4044      295/405   13:28       50:27
5768  Amber Sherrod          F3034      547/741   13:28       50:27
5769  Danielle Spady         F13UN        53/74   13:28       50:28
5770  Bryan Foy              M3539      391/472   13:28       50:28
5771  William Plankenhorn    M3034      498/573   13:28       50:29
5772  Patrick Morford        M3539      392/472   13:28       50:30
5773  Carolyn Haas           F4549      169/247   13:28       50:30
5774  Wesley Roberts         M4044      317/380   13:28       50:30
5775  Craid Braid            M2629      470/546   13:28       50:30
5776  Matt Klainer           M3034      499/573   13:28       50:30
5777  Amy Klainer            F3034      548/741   13:28       50:30
5778  Trace Pate             M3539      393/472   13:29       50:32
5779  Michael Manley         M4044      318/380   13:29       50:32
5780  Mindy Arthur           F2629      583/758   13:29       50:32
5781  Sara Enslow            F2629      584/758   13:29       50:32
5782  Kristie Pate           M3034      500/573   13:29       50:33
5783  Daniel Luna            M3034      501/573   13:29       50:33
5784  Jennifer Graves        F3539      411/554   13:29       50:34
5785  David Thompson         M5054      197/238   13:29       50:34
5786  Micheal Carr           M2629      471/546   13:30       50:34
5787  Beth Ann Reimel        F3034      549/741   13:30       50:35
5788  Robert Ashby           M4044      319/380   13:30       50:35
5789  Chris Keating          M3034      502/573   13:30       50:35
5790  Daily Benson           F13UN        54/74   13:30       50:35
5791  Lindsey Baer           F2225      409/515   13:30       50:35
5792  Jennifer Conner        F2225      410/515   13:30       50:35
5793  Art Haug               M6569        22/29   13:30       50:35
5794  Megan Hall             F1821       76/102   13:30       50:36
5795  Jack Coburn            M1821        58/72   13:30       50:36
5796  Liz Kihlstrom          F3539      412/554   13:30       50:36
5797  Rhonda Martino         F????        61/76   13:30       50:37
5798  Randy Anderson         M5054      198/238   13:30       50:37
5799  Melanie Brown          F2225      411/515   13:30       50:37
5800  Simon McIlroy          M3034      503/573   13:31       50:38
5801  Dominique Jones        M3034      504/573   13:31       50:38
5802  Sandra Goyega          F????        62/76   13:31       50:39
5803  Maddie Oelkers         F3034      550/741   13:31       50:40
5804  Rachel Colins          F2225      412/515   13:31       50:40
5805  Kate Rainey            M2225      280/318   13:31       50:41
5806  Liz Whitman            F3034      551/741   13:32       50:42
5807  Stormy McKay           F2225      413/515   13:32       50:43
5808  Vince Jeter            M4044      320/380   13:32       50:43
5809  Robert Sise            M4549      283/329   13:32       50:43
5810  Johanna Madany         F1821       77/102   13:32       50:43
5811  Jacina Laboo           F2629      585/758   13:32       50:43
5812  Jody Bass              F5054       95/133   13:32       50:44
5813  Debbie Vanwinkle       F5559        45/85   13:32       50:45
5814  Frank O'Dell           M4549      284/329   13:32       50:45
5815  Kristen Herr           F2629      586/758   13:32       50:45
5816  Tim Kissner            M3539      394/472   13:33       50:46
5817  Julius Filip           M3539      395/472   13:33       50:46
5818  Amanda White           F2629      587/758   13:33       50:46
5819  Joni Webster           F1821       78/102   13:33       50:47
5820  Lee Nolan              F5054       96/133   13:33       50:47
5821  Alex Eckhoff           M2629      472/546   13:33       50:47
5822  Patrick Njeim          M2629      473/546   13:33       50:48
5823  Michael Collings       M2225      281/318   13:33       50:48
5824  Joshua Reeve           M2629      474/546   13:33       50:48
5825  Kristy Whitlatch       F3034      552/741   13:33       50:49
5826  Cela Mamic             F2629      588/758   13:33       50:49
5827  Patty Bauer            F4044      296/405   13:34       50:50
5828  Meghan Jones           F2629      589/758   13:34       50:51
5829  Brenda Croft           F3539      413/554   13:34       50:51
5830  Brandy Burns           F3034      553/741   13:34       50:51
5831  Ashley Atwood          F2225      414/515   13:34       50:51
5832  Robin Pierce           F1417        66/88   13:34       50:52
5833  Bonnie Pierce          F3539      414/554   13:34       50:52
5834  Karen James            F3034      554/741   13:34       50:52
5835  Tina Del Vecchio       F4044      297/405   13:34       50:53
5836  Blake Catlow           M13UN        56/78   13:34       50:53
5837  Aparna Kellum          F2629      590/758   13:35       50:53
5838  Malin Bennerholm       F1821       79/102   13:35       50:54
5839  Garrett Niemann        M2629      475/546   13:35       50:54
5840  Mike Murphy            M2225      282/318   13:35       50:55
5841  Susan Drobka           F2225      415/515   13:35       50:55
5842  Ventura Herrera        M4044      321/380   13:35       50:55
5843  Karuna Lathra          F2225      416/515   13:35       50:56
5844  Randy Kenyon           M5054      199/238   13:35       50:56
5845  Devlin McGill          M3034      505/573   13:35       50:56
5846  Jason Sullivan         M3539      396/472   13:35       50:57
5847  Jerry Weatherhogg      M3034      506/573   13:35       50:57
5848  Beth Hughes            F3034      555/741   13:36       50:57
5849  John Hughes            M3539      397/472   13:36       50:57
5850  Valerie Doyea          F2629      591/758   13:36       50:57
5851  Marylyn Holdgrafer     F3034      556/741   13:36       50:57

Generated January 9, 2026 at 1:07 PM 58/73



Henry Weinhard's St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2009 - Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5852  Kristine Lloyd         F3539      415/554   13:36       50:58
5853  Julian Kaiwi-Peery     M13UN        57/78   13:36       50:59
5854  Roger Peery            M5054      200/238   13:36       50:59
5855  Wakara Wies            F3034      557/741   13:36       51:00
5856  Jimmy Smith            M6569        23/29   13:36       51:00
5857  Dean Sameulson         M5054      201/238   13:37       51:01
5858  Jason Bibby            M2629      476/546   13:37       51:01
5859  Kristen Hay            F2629      592/758   13:37       51:01
5860  Sandy Suarez           F2629      593/758   13:37       51:02
5861  Celeste Blair          F3034      558/741   13:37       51:02
5862  Sean Ryan              M3539      398/472   13:37       51:03
5863  Chris Ellendwood       F4549      170/247   13:37       51:03
5864  Debby Burrous          F5559        46/85   13:37       51:04
5865  Nitin Chopra           M2225      283/318   13:37       51:04
5866  Laura Rohdy            F2629      594/758   13:38       51:05
5867  Jennifer Aspaas        F4044      298/405   13:38       51:05
5868  Rachel Durkin          F2225      417/515   13:38       51:05
5869  Ken Alverson           M2629      477/546   13:38       51:05
5870  Kat Sturgess           F3539      416/554   13:38       51:05
5871  Shane Fisher           M3034      507/573   13:38       51:06
5872  Steffi Kowitz          F1821       80/102   13:38       51:07
5873  Jenny Johnson          F3034      559/741   13:38       51:07
5874  Todd Huhman            M2225      284/318   13:38       51:08
5875  Tiffany Kirkpatrick    F2629      595/758   13:38       51:08
5876  Hannah Huhman          F1821       81/102   13:39       51:08
5877  Jillian Thralls        F2225      418/515   13:39       51:08
5878  Richard Fellows        M5054      202/238   13:39       51:08
5879  Neil Gardner           M5559      125/146   13:39       51:09
5880  Sharon Peery           F5054       97/133   13:39       51:09
5881  Sean Evers             M2629      478/546   13:39       51:10
5882  Maria Spano            F2225      419/515   13:39       51:10
5883  Amanda Ward            F2629      596/758   13:39       51:10
5884  Somayeh Ahmadiantehran F2629      597/758   13:39       51:10
5885  M Claire Karlberg      F2225      420/515   13:39       51:10
5886  Julie Boyd             F3539      417/554   13:39       51:11
5887  Matt Murphy            M2629      479/546   13:39       51:11
5888  Mark Osaki             M3034      508/573   13:39       51:11
5889  Bill Finnegan          M5559      126/146   13:39       51:11
5890  Katie Finnegan         F5054       98/133   13:39       51:12
5891  Tiftany White          F3034      560/741   13:39       51:12
5892  Shella Knoll           F4044      299/405   13:40       51:13
5893  Bethany Gipson         F3034      561/741   13:40       51:13
5894  Stefanie Matsudaira    F3539      418/554   13:40       51:13
5895  Al Sather              M70UP        10/12   13:40       51:13
5896  Monica Clarke          F4549      171/247   13:40       51:13
5897  Shelli Nemec           F4549      172/247   13:40       51:13
5898  John Lindblom          M3539      399/472   13:40       51:13
5899  Peggy McCright         F5054       99/133   13:40       51:15
5900  Sam Tek                M3034      509/573   13:40       51:15
5901  Faith Wall             F4044      300/405   13:41       51:16
5902  Kristen Smith          F1417        67/88   13:41       51:16
5903  Jennifer Smith         M3539      400/472   13:41       51:16
5904  Tim Troxel             M5054      203/238   13:41       51:16
5905  Jennifer Czarnowski    F3034      562/741   13:41       51:17
5906  Craig Britt            M4549      285/329   13:41       51:18
5907  Robbi Houser           F3034      563/741   13:41       51:18
5908  Elizabeth Buchanan     F5559        47/85   13:42       51:20
5909  Alana Livingston       F3034      564/741   13:42       51:20
5910  Michelle Zaehring      F2629      598/758   13:42       51:20
5911  Jim Livingston         M2629      480/546   13:42       51:20
5912  Elisabeth Murray       F3034      565/741   13:42       51:21
5913  Mike Minick            M2225      285/318   13:42       51:21
5914  Tom Moberg             M3539      401/472   13:42       51:23
5915  Lisa Candfield         F3539      419/554   13:43       51:23
5916  Kari Keller            F2629      599/758   13:43       51:23
5917  Holly Heitsch          F4044      301/405   13:43       51:24
5918  Chris Rallo            M2629      481/546   13:43       51:24
5919  Sylvie McQuade         F4044      302/405   13:43       51:24
5920  Mary Galvez            F3034      566/741   13:43       51:25
5921  Duane Williams         M4044      322/380   13:43       51:25
5922  Lisa Nakib             F3539      420/554   13:43       51:25
5923  Minerva Balbas         F3539      421/554   13:43       51:25
5924  Wesley Kennard         M3034      510/573   13:43       51:27
5925  Elisabeth Rumpelsberge F3539      422/554   13:44       51:27
5926  Mike Wies              M3034      511/573   13:44       51:27
5927  John Robertazzi        M2225      286/318   13:44       51:27
5928  Brian Buckalnd         M4044      323/380   13:44       51:27
5929  Tiffany Lee            F????        63/76   13:44       51:28
5930  Mary Navlet            M4044      324/380   13:44       51:29
5931  Christine Stollery     F5559        48/85   13:44       51:29
5932  Emmanuel Balbas        M3539      402/472   13:44       51:29
5933  Merrily Wyman          F3539      423/554   13:44       51:30
5934  Chris Rae              M3034      512/573   13:45       51:32
5935  Mike Silveria          M3034      513/573   13:45       51:32
5936  Ian Nivens-Reymard     M1417        89/99   13:45       51:32
5937  Pete Reymard           M4549      286/329   13:45       51:33
5938  Bill Daniel            M????        55/65   13:45       51:33
5939  Adriel Ifland          F????        64/76   13:46       51:34
5940  Jennifer Hill          F4044      303/405   13:46       51:35
5941  Victoria Briscoe       F3539      424/554   13:46       51:35
5942  Rebecca Cox            F3034      567/741   13:46       51:35
5943  Jennifer Harwell       F3034      568/741   13:46       51:35
5944  Carrie Wolter          F3539      425/554   13:46       51:37
5945  Jonathan Stone         M3539      403/472   13:46       51:37
5946  Kari Nicholas          F3034      569/741   13:47       51:38
5947  Jerry Kettelline       M4549      287/329   13:47       51:38
5948  Kim Hoelzle            F2629      600/758   13:47       51:39
5949  Andre Marshall         M2629      482/546   13:47       51:39
5950  Charolette Jones       F4549      173/247   13:47       51:39
5951  Mike Fischlin          M2629      483/546   13:47       51:39
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5952  Matt Simpson           M3034      514/573   13:47       51:40
5953  Melanie Nickerson      F3034      570/741   13:47       51:41
5954  Jessica Rieber         F2225      421/515   13:48       51:43
5955  Cris Garcia            M3539      404/472   13:48       51:43
5956  Alaina Crawford        F2629      601/758   13:48       51:43
5957  Jennifer Dergarabedian F3034      571/741   13:48       51:45
5958  Bonnie Young           F3539      426/554   13:48       51:45
5959  Niki Elston            F3539      427/554   13:48       51:45
5960  Cara Jacobson          F3539      428/554   13:49       51:46
5961  Samuel Schuetz         M3034      515/573   13:49       51:47
5962  Tony Longmate          M4044      325/380   13:49       51:47
5963  Felicia Crandell       F2629      602/758   13:49       51:49
5964  Tanya Tellvik          F3539      429/554   13:49       51:49
5965  Amber Mitchell-Gamber  F4044      304/405   13:49       51:49
5966  Lena Kearns            F3034      572/741   13:50       51:50
5967  Valerie Brown          F4044      305/405   13:50       51:50
5968  Phillip Wilson         M4044      326/380   13:50       51:50
5969  Michelle Hedin         M2629      484/546   13:50       51:51
5970  Tracy Nelson           F1821       82/102   13:50       51:51
5971  Julie Nelson           F4044      306/405   13:50       51:51
5972  Kasaundra McNeilly     F2629      603/758   13:50       51:51
5973  Carly Walsh            F2225      422/515   13:50       51:51
5974  Liv Larsen             F2225      423/515   13:50       51:52
5975  Thadeos Strzelecki     F2225      424/515   13:50       51:53
5976  Sara Konek             F3539      430/554   13:50       51:53
5977  Katie Kivett           F3034      573/741   13:50       51:53
5978  Karin Magnelli         F3034      574/741   13:51       51:53
5979  Karen Shively          F4044      307/405   13:51       51:53
5980  Michelle Maio          F3539      431/554   13:51       51:54
5981  Tom Mekuria            M3539      405/472   13:51       51:55
5982  Jason Tran             M2225      287/318   13:51       51:55
5983  Glenn Erikson          M5054      204/238   13:51       51:55
5984  Melisa Ziegler         F2225      425/515   13:51       51:55
5985  Chris Wheatley         M2225      288/318   13:51       51:56
5986  Frank Trieu            M3034      516/573   13:51       51:56
5987  Kim Pham               F2225      426/515   13:51       51:57
5988  Nicole Bain            F3539      432/554   13:52       51:58
5989  Heather Violette       F3539      433/554   13:52       51:58
5990  Darrel Nahinu          M5054      205/238   13:52       51:58
5991  Alessandra Gorman      F2225      427/515   13:52       52:00
5992  Gary Butler            M4044      327/380   13:52       52:00
5993  Donal Barnes           M4044      328/380   13:53       52:01
5994  Marianne Bichsel       F4549      174/247   13:53       52:01
5995  Ken Sparks             M6064        52/70   13:53       52:01
5996  Sandy Robertson        F3034      575/741   13:53       52:02
5997  David Allen            M6064        53/70   13:53       52:02
5998  Nicole Flanders        F1821       83/102   13:54       52:05
5999  Janine Keblish         F3539      434/554   13:54       52:06
6000  Katherine Gaffney      F3539      435/554   13:54       52:08
6001  Steve Weick            M6064        54/70   13:55       52:08
6002  Peter Lee              M3034      517/573   13:55       52:09
6003  Judy Sam               F2629      604/758   13:55       52:12
6004  Joan Thullbery         F5559        49/85   13:56       52:12
6005  Mark Haley             M4044      329/380   13:56       52:14
6006  Jenny Flowers          F3034      576/741   13:56       52:14
6007  Jeremy Guerrero        M3034      518/573   13:56       52:15
6008  Aryk Moore             M2629      485/546   13:56       52:15
6009  Sara Winkelman         F2225      428/515   13:56       52:15
6010  Seana Freih            F3034      577/741   13:56       52:15
6011  Le Anh Linh            F4044      308/405   13:56       52:15
6012  Cathy Wesche           F4549      175/247   13:57       52:17
6013  Jorge Somoza           M4549      288/329   13:57       52:17
6014  Andrea Garcia          F4044      309/405   13:57       52:18
6015  Olga Malikova          F3034      578/741   13:57       52:19
6016  Julie Norsby           F2629      605/758   13:58       52:19
6017  Kate Yurkovlc          F1821       84/102   13:58       52:20
6018  Laura Petersen         F3539      436/554   13:58       52:20
6019  Heidi Guerrero         F3034      579/741   13:58       52:20
6020  Jeannette Beasley      F3034      580/741   13:58       52:20
6021  Robert Smothers        M4044      330/380   13:58       52:21
6022  Josef Mansour          M2629      486/546   13:58       52:21
6023  John Edwardsen         M2629      487/546   13:58       52:21
6024  Tracy Bell             F3539      437/554   13:58       52:22
6025  Chris Cooley           M3034      519/573   13:58       52:22
6026  Erik Tripp             M5054      206/238   13:58       52:22
6027  Karen C Kratz          F4044      310/405   13:58       52:22
6028  Ben Semer              M3539      406/472   13:58       52:22
6029  Mark Purcell           M5559      127/146   13:58       52:22
6030  Eric Smith             M3539      407/472   13:58       52:23
6031  Thomas Halverson       M4549      289/329   13:59       52:24
6032  Cathy Ferbrache-Garran F6064        18/31   13:59       52:24
6033  Mary Ann Safford       F6569         8/14   13:59       52:24
6034  Kirk Safford           M4044      331/380   13:59       52:24
6035  Caitlin Payne          F1821       85/102   13:59       52:26
6036  Briana West            F3034      581/741   13:59       52:26
6037  Tamra Dewey            F4549      176/247   14:00       52:27
6038  Ward Peterson          M4044      332/380   14:00       52:27
6039  Hannah Olsen           F1417        68/88   14:00       52:28
6040  Michaela Koke          F1417        69/88   14:00       52:28
6041  Maria Skinner          F3539      438/554   14:00       52:29
6042  Patrick Fisher         M3539      408/472   14:00       52:29
6043  Jennifer Swackhammer   F3539      439/554   14:00       52:29
6044  Tina McNeilly          F4549      177/247   14:00       52:30
6045  Michelle Mudrock       F3034      582/741   14:01       52:31
6046  Thydakeo Kim           F2629      606/758   14:01       52:31
6047  Elgen Anderson         M4549      290/329   14:01       52:31
6048  Claudia Oneto          F2629      607/758   14:01       52:32
6049  Matt Kelly             M1417        90/99   14:01       52:32
6050  Rochelle Luer          F2629      608/758   14:01       52:33
6051  Mary Anne Ruf          F6569         9/14   14:01       52:33
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6052  Ivan Meyen             M2629      488/546   14:01       52:34
6053  Sabra Ayars            F3539      440/554   14:01       52:34
6054  Kristina Moe           F2225      429/515   14:02       52:35
6055  Gail Pepper            F5559        50/85   14:02       52:35
6056  Edward Hansen          M3034      520/573   14:02       52:36
6057  Tristan Tripp          M1821        59/72   14:02       52:36
6058  Jackie Brunson         F4044      311/405   14:02       52:36
6059  Kelly Krueger          F4044      312/405   14:02       52:36
6060  Reilly Krueger         F13UN        55/74   14:02       52:37
6061  Jacob Boundy           M2629      489/546   14:02       52:37
6062  Kelly Anderson         M2225      289/318   14:02       52:38
6063  Adam Anderson          M3034      521/573   14:03       52:38
6064  Martin Radley          M4044      333/380   14:03       52:39
6065  MacKenzie Soper        F2629      609/758   14:03       52:39
6066  Nude Johnstone         F4044      313/405   14:03       52:39
6067  Tracy McNulty          F3034      583/741   14:03       52:39
6068  Erica Mercill          F2629      610/758   14:03       52:39
6069  Mike Astrof            M4044      334/380   14:03       52:39
6070  Charlie Hoppe          M3034      522/573   14:03       52:39
6071  Kristy Aradine         F3539      441/554   14:03       52:40
6072  Maddie Mann            F1417        70/88   14:03       52:40
6073  Jeff Nichols           M3034      523/573   14:03       52:41
6074  Rosemary Allen         F5559        51/85   14:03       52:42
6075  Traci Pigg             F3539      442/554   14:03       52:42
6076  Mark McDermott         M4549      291/329   14:04       52:42
6077  Kineret Einav          F3034      584/741   14:04       52:43
6078  Cleet Brazil           M????        56/65   14:04       52:43
6079  Laurie Daniel          F????        65/76   14:04       52:45
6080  Mary Svensen           F4044      314/405   14:05       52:46
6081  Jim Taylor             M6064        55/70   14:05       52:46
6082  Lukas Michener         M2629      490/546   14:05       52:47
6083  Matthew Haggerty       M1417        91/99   14:05       52:47
6084  Kelly Turner           F3539      443/554   14:06       52:50
6085  Stephen Turner         M3539      409/472   14:06       52:50
6086  Angela Santarossa      F2629      611/758   14:06       52:50
6087  Chris Fox              M2629      491/546   14:06       52:51
6088  Edson Gaylord          M2629      492/546   14:07       52:53
6089  Nicole Buckland        F1417        71/88   14:07       52:53
6090  Matthew Johnson        M2629      493/546   14:07       52:54
6091  Saroun Samuels         F3034      585/741   14:07       52:55
6092  James Matson           M3034      524/573   14:07       52:55
6093  Chris Gruenfeld        M4549      292/329   14:07       52:55
6094  Melissa Mennett-Cummin F2629      612/758   14:07       52:55
6095  Kacie Brown            F2629      613/758   14:07       52:56
6096  Zach Carney            M2629      494/546   14:07       52:57
6097  Carolyn Gress          F2629      614/758   14:07       52:57
6098  Anna O'Brien           F1821       86/102   14:08       52:57
6099  Phillip Grace          M2629      495/546   14:08       52:57
6100  Tim Obrien             M5054      207/238   14:08       52:57
6101  Carrie Okeefe          F4549      178/247   14:08       52:57
6102  Robert Lehr            M4549      293/329   14:08       52:58
6103  Edward O'Brien         M5559      128/146   14:08       52:58
6104  Alison Moorehead       F2225      430/515   14:08       52:59
6105  Courtney Green         F2629      615/758   14:08       52:59
6106  Nicole Kurtenbach      F2629      616/758   14:08       52:59
6107  David Carver           M2225      290/318   14:08       53:00
6108  Zachary MacMillen      M2629      496/546   14:08       53:00
6109  Terri Ramsey           F2225      431/515   14:09       53:01
6110  Janet Hutton           F4549      179/247   14:09       53:01
6111  Robert Bystrow         M4044      335/380   14:09       53:01
6112  Rachel Weigelt         F2629      617/758   14:09       53:01
6113  Dave Brunson           M3539      410/472   14:09       53:01
6114  Elizabeth Mazich       F4549      180/247   14:09       53:03
6115  Tiffany Sharples       F2629      618/758   14:09       53:03
6116  Amy Fenton             F2225      432/515   14:10       53:05
6117  Kristina Englund       F2225      433/515   14:10       53:05
6118  Kimberly Uhler         F1821       87/102   14:10       53:06
6119  Caroline Sneed         F2629      619/758   14:10       53:06
6120  Anna Cavender          F2629      620/758   14:10       53:06
6121  Carrie Dixon           F3539      444/554   14:10       53:07
6122  Tania Mugller          F4044      315/405   14:10       53:07
6123  James Nichel           M4044      336/380   14:11       53:08
6124  Kari Pettibone         F4549      181/247   14:11       53:08
6125  Holly Coe              F4044      316/405   14:11       53:10
6126  Brad Carey             M4549      294/329   14:11       53:11
6127  John Huggins           M3034      525/573   14:12       53:13
6128  Kerensa Langshaw       F3539      445/554   14:12       53:13
6129  Kristy Kummer          F3539      446/554   14:12       53:13
6130  John Gunn              M5559      129/146   14:12       53:13
6131  Jeb Spengler           M3034      526/573   14:12       53:13
6132  Walter Drevas          M5054      208/238   14:12       53:14
6133  Camille Shortt         F3034      586/741   14:12       53:15
6134  Kelby Vaughan          M3034      527/573   14:12       53:15
6135  Daniel Umbach          M4044      337/380   14:13       53:17
6136  Shallana Varon         F3034      587/741   14:13       53:19
6137  Maggie Lehr            F1417        72/88   14:13       53:19
6138  Julie Spady            F4549      182/247   14:13       53:19
6139  Stacy Hyner            F3034      588/741   14:14       53:20
6140  Lisa Schreib           F3539      447/554   14:14       53:20
6141  Keri Gaylord           F2629      621/758   14:14       53:20
6142  Scotty Hayes           M4044      338/380   14:14       53:20
6143  Cesar Carrillo         M3034      528/573   14:14       53:20
6144  Benjamin Wright        M1417        92/99   14:14       53:20
6145  Jody Mangialardi       F5054      100/133   14:14       53:21
6146  Tara Eslinger          F2629      622/758   14:14       53:21
6147  Trish Lehr             F4549      183/247   14:14       53:22
6148  Ron Hood               M4044      339/380   14:14       53:22
6149  Mandy Shoger           F2629      623/758   14:15       53:23
6150  Keli Morgan            F3539      448/554   14:15       53:24
6151  Tricia Soderblom       F3539      449/554   14:15       53:24
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6152  Kip Dubrowa            M3539      411/472   14:15       53:25
6153  Michaeleen Neher       F4549      184/247   14:15       53:25
6154  Linda Youngs           F5559        52/85   14:15       53:26
6155  Karen Thode            F3034      589/741   14:15       53:26
6156  Nancy Dunlap           F2225      434/515   14:15       53:26
6157  Rielle Dunlap          F2225      435/515   14:15       53:26
6158  Brendan Siefken        M2629      497/546   14:15       53:27
6159  Beth McKelvey          F3539      450/554   14:15       53:27
6160  Hope Hensel            F4044      317/405   14:16       53:27
6161  Cindi Dawson           F5054      101/133   14:16       53:28
6162  Amy Arnold             F3539      451/554   14:16       53:28
6163  Jennifer Towner        F4044      318/405   14:16       53:28
6164  Rich Roberts           M4044      340/380   14:16       53:28
6165  Sara George            F2629      624/758   14:16       53:28
6166  Leah Hammack           F2629      625/758   14:16       53:29
6167  Curtis Schmieder       M2629      498/546   14:16       53:30
6168  Yoko Maeshiro          F4549      185/247   14:16       53:30
6169  Miki Masumoto          F13UN        56/74   14:16       53:30
6170  Kristie Alvarez        F3034      590/741   14:16       53:30
6171  Janet Reid             F2225      436/515   14:16       53:30
6172  Erik Toth              M4044      341/380   14:17       53:31
6174  Tammy Anderson         F2225      437/515   14:17       53:31
6175  Jason Prozora Plein    M3539      412/472   14:17       53:31
6176  Desiree Hastie         F3034      591/741   14:17       53:31
6177  Andy Anderson          M2629      499/546   14:17       53:32
6178  Mark Thomas            M3539      413/472   14:17       53:32
6179  Jayvee Olinares        M3539      414/472   14:17       53:32
6180  Samuel Young           M70UP        11/12   14:17       53:32
6181  Stephanie Goldman      F2629      626/758   14:17       53:33
6182  John Rialson           M2629      500/546   14:18       53:34
6183  Fred Norris            M4549      295/329   14:18       53:35
6184  Bob Landa              M3034      529/573   14:18       53:35
6185  Evan Buehler           M3539      415/472   14:18       53:35
6186  Kya Schnettler         F2225      438/515   14:18       53:35
6187  Mark Dunford           M2629      501/546   14:18       53:37
6188  Wanda Townsend         F4044      319/405   14:18       53:38
6189  Charlotte Bronson      F5559        53/85   14:18       53:38
6190  Nina Page              F1417        73/88   14:19       53:39
6191  Christine Wilkes       F3034      592/741   14:19       53:39
6192  Drew Ellis             M4549      296/329   14:19       53:40
6193  Reuben Baker           M2629      502/546   14:19       53:40
6194  Adrian Brandon         M1417        93/99   14:19       53:40
6195  Chanelle Astrof        F1417        74/88   14:19       53:40
6196  Stacy Sandstrom        F2629      627/758   14:19       53:41
6197  Joan Taylor            F4549      186/247   14:20       53:42
6198  Sean Van Norman        M3034      530/573   14:20       53:42
6199  Lori Wiley             F4044      320/405   14:20       53:42
6200  Cassandra Einheuser    F2225      439/515   14:20       53:42
6201  Carolynn Snow          F3539      452/554   14:20       53:42
6202  Garrett Oneto          M2629      503/546   14:20       53:44
6203  Malia Dewey            F13UN        57/74   14:20       53:44
6204  Julia Knight           F3539      453/554   14:20       53:45
6205  Michael Rydinski       M5559      130/146   14:20       53:45
6206  Shawna Lambert         F3034      593/741   14:21       53:46
6207  Vidhi Sa               M1821        60/72   14:21       53:47
6208  Patrick T Fullmer Ii   M2225      291/318   14:21       53:47
6209  Nancey Cohen           F4044      321/405   14:21       53:48
6210  Dena Fulton            F3034      594/741   14:21       53:48
6211  Irina Razvina          F2629      628/758   14:21       53:49
6212  Tony Risa              M4549      297/329   14:21       53:49
6214  Janna Raymond          F4044      322/405   14:22       53:50
6215  Allison Todd           F3034      595/741   14:22       53:50
6216  Kari Hansen            F3539      454/554   14:22       53:51
6217  Kati Simmons           F5559        54/85   14:22       53:51
6218  Aimee Nelson           F3539      455/554   14:22       53:51
6219  Sean Schramm           M3034      531/573   14:22       53:52
6220  Karen Layher           F3034      596/741   14:22       53:52
6221  Barb Clark             F3539      456/554   14:22       53:52
6222  Karin Zabel            F2629      629/758   14:22       53:52
6223  Ann Vu                 F2629      630/758   14:22       53:52
6224  Dani Lindblom          F3539      457/554   14:22       53:52
6225  Kathryn Wolff          F2629      631/758   14:22       53:53
6226  Chris Beall            M3034      532/573   14:23       53:53
6227  Jenny Ferreira         F3539      458/554   14:23       53:53
6228  Kenneth Fuller         M2629      504/546   14:23       53:53
6229  Thomas Hansen          M1821        61/72   14:23       53:54
6230  Dan Vaughan            M5559      131/146   14:23       53:55
6231  Celeste Waltermeyer    F3034      597/741   14:23       53:56
6232  Maryann Scappucci      F5559        55/85   14:23       53:56
6233  Francie Emory          F3034      598/741   14:23       53:56
6234  Kimberly Dodd          F5054      102/133   14:24       53:57
6235  Rob Muszkiewicz        M3539      416/472   14:24       53:57
6236  Kelli Gaston           F3539      459/554   14:24       53:57
6237  Tom Kelleher           M5054      209/238   14:24       53:57
6238  Ron Koontz             M4044      342/380   14:24       53:58
6239  Cristina Barr          F3034      599/741   14:24       53:58
6240  Chad Risa              M13UN        58/78   14:24       53:59
6241  Katy Davis             F2629      632/758   14:24       53:59
6242  Alex Steiner           M13UN        59/78   14:24       53:59
6243  Joe Pfost              M2629      505/546   14:24       53:59
6244  Craig Steiner          M4044      343/380   14:24       54:00
6245  Andrew Gatlabayan      M2225      292/318   14:24       54:00
6246  Natalia Bailey         F3034      600/741   14:25       54:02
6247  Sara Vu                F2629      633/758   14:25       54:02
6248  Andreas Morgan         M4044      344/380   14:25       54:02
6249  Zac Lien               M2629      506/546   14:25       54:02
6250  Robert Garrett         M4549      298/329   14:25       54:03
6251  Vanessa Barnes         F3539      460/554   14:25       54:03
6252  Ori Dugary             M3539      417/472   14:25       54:03
6253  Julie Bennett          F4044      323/405   14:25       54:04
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6254  Lacey Steiner          F2629      634/758   14:26       54:05
6255  Meghan Wagner          F2629      635/758   14:26       54:05
6257  Shaun Stoddard         M2629      507/546   14:26       54:05
6258  Mary Jeffers-Schroder  F6064        19/31   14:26       54:05
6259  Lindsay Stuht          F3034      601/741   14:26       54:06
6260  Lisa Muszkiewicz       F3539      461/554   14:26       54:07
6261  Katy Beaudreau         F2629      636/758   14:26       54:07
6262  Marianne Wintermute    F3539      462/554   14:26       54:08
6263  Blayne Astrof          M1417        94/99   14:26       54:08
6264  Ian Kennedy            M1417        95/99   14:26       54:08
6265  Christen Knapp         F2629      637/758   14:27       54:09
6266  Zack Wetzel            M3539      418/472   14:27       54:09
6267  Heather McAuley        F3034      602/741   14:27       54:09
6268  Bradley Graham         M4549      299/329   14:27       54:10
6269  John Tomchick          M4549      300/329   14:27       54:10
6270  Terry Storms           F4549      187/247   14:27       54:10
6271  Amy Kernkamp           F3034      603/741   14:27       54:10
6272  Cassie Wistrom         F2629      638/758   14:27       54:12
6273  Courtney McAra         F2629      639/758   14:27       54:12
6274  Karen Farmer           F2225      440/515   14:27       54:12
6275  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      463/554   14:28       54:12
6276  Kathy Biscardi         F4044      324/405   14:28       54:12
6277  Kevan Atteberry        M5054      210/238   14:28       54:13
6278  Danae Collins          F2629      640/758   14:28       54:14
6279  Jennifer Fisher        F3034      604/741   14:28       54:14
6280  Erin Wallace           F3034      605/741   14:28       54:14
6281  Shelley Kaiser         F3034      606/741   14:28       54:14
6282  Kelly Blackwood        F4044      325/405   14:28       54:14
6283  Sarah Jackson          F2629      641/758   14:28       54:15
6284  Lisa Lecavalier        F2629      642/758   14:28       54:15
6285  Amy Mosher             F4549      188/247   14:28       54:15
6286  Monica Schmidt         F4549      189/247   14:29       54:16
6287  Suzanne Salita         F3539      464/554   14:29       54:16
6288  Julia Stoll            F2225      441/515   14:29       54:16
6289  Julie Whittls          F4044      326/405   14:29       54:16
6290  Roey Rivvany           M3034      533/573   14:29       54:17
6291  Xander Orejudos        M13UN        60/78   14:29       54:17
6292  David Crum             M4044      345/380   14:29       54:18
6293  Lauri Nichols          F3034      607/741   14:29       54:18
6294  Caitlin Ames           F2225      442/515   14:29       54:18
6295  Adissuda Padmasuta     F3034      608/741   14:29       54:19
6296  Shelly Henderson       F3034      609/741   14:29       54:19
6297  Sue Paschke            F3034      610/741   14:30       54:20
6298  Cathy Hansen           F3034      611/741   14:30       54:20
6299  Jennifer Lehman        F2225      443/515   14:30       54:20
6300  Nate Bruneau           M2225      293/318   14:30       54:20
6301  Jennie Runyan          F2225      444/515   14:30       54:20
6302  Brandy Boyce           F2225      445/515   14:30       54:21
6303  Elizabeth Clark        F2629      643/758   14:30       54:21
6304  Janelle Azucena        F2629      644/758   14:30       54:21
6305  Luke Wallace           M3034      534/573   14:30       54:21
6306  Rikard Einarsson       M4549      301/329   14:30       54:21
6307  Barbara Colnar         F4044      327/405   14:30       54:21
6308  Molly Dobbs            F2225      446/515   14:30       54:21
6309  Dylan St Louis         M1417        96/99   14:30       54:22
6310  Kim Wallace            F3034      612/741   14:30       54:22
6311  Jill Bigby             F3034      613/741   14:30       54:22
6312  Amelia Berlanga        F3539      465/554   14:30       54:22
6313  Karen Willeiksen       F4044      328/405   14:30       54:22
6314  Kurt Gray              M4549      302/329   14:30       54:22
6315  William McCoy          M3539      419/472   14:30       54:22
6316  Jason Lange            M2629      508/546   14:31       54:24
6317  Meghan Maestas         F3034      614/741   14:31       54:24
6318  Jason Burget           M3539      420/472   14:31       54:25
6319  Abbie Barronian        F1417        75/88   14:31       54:25
6320  Mike Blankenship       M5559      132/146   14:31       54:25
6321  Amber Lopez            F3034      615/741   14:31       54:25
6322  Sabrina Levine         F2629      645/758   14:31       54:25
6323  Gabriel Torres         M4044      346/380   14:31       54:26
6324  Lisa Sharpe            F4044      329/405   14:31       54:26
6325  Erin Heitmann          F3034      616/741   14:31       54:26
6326  Laura Taylor           F3034      617/741   14:31       54:26
6327  Jennifer Yip           F2629      646/758   14:31       54:27
6328  Kathy Swift            F????        66/76   14:32       54:27
6329  Jennifer Church        F3539      466/554   14:32       54:27
6330  Jessica Aguilar        F3034      618/741   14:32       54:27
6331  Karen Smith            F3539      467/554   14:32       54:30
6332  Greg Scea              M4549      303/329   14:32       54:30
6333  Elvira Ketterling      F4549      190/247   14:33       54:31
6334  Blanca Nuno            F3034      619/741   14:34       54:35
6335  Maeryn Johnston        F1417        76/88   14:34       54:36
6336  Brian Meyer            M4549      304/329   14:34       54:36
6337  Deb Miller             F3539      468/554   14:34       54:37
6338  Julie Bowersox         F3539      469/554   14:34       54:38
6339  Karen Lissy            F3539      470/554   14:35       54:39
6340  Kristen Oman           F4044      330/405   14:35       54:40
6341  Jessica Jones          F2225      447/515   14:35       54:40
6342  Claire Evans           F3034      620/741   14:35       54:40
6343  Christian Sandstrom    M3539      421/472   14:35       54:40
6344  Leanne Santos          F2629      647/758   14:35       54:41
6345  Sam Karl               M3034      535/573   14:35       54:41
6346  Kristin Kruger         F2629      648/758   14:35       54:41
6347  Cathy Arroyo           F3034      621/741   14:35       54:41
6348  Mary Seng              F2225      448/515   14:35       54:42
6349  Anthony Martinez       M13UN        61/78   14:35       54:42
6350  Manuel Martinez        M4044      347/380   14:36       54:42
6351  Lawrence Myers         M4044      348/380   14:36       54:42
6352  John Peters            M3539      422/472   14:36       54:42
6353  Andea Fahland          F4044      331/405   14:36       54:42
6354  Brittney Christopher   F2629      649/758   14:36       54:43
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6355  Sherryl Adair          F6064        20/31   14:36       54:43
6356  Kyle Risan             M3034      536/573   14:36       54:44
6357  Kiyo Peterman          F2225      449/515   14:36       54:44
6358  Pat Littman            M4549      305/329   14:36       54:44
6359  Alissa Lee             F2225      450/515   14:36       54:44
6360  Deborah Harding        F5559        56/85   14:36       54:45
6361  Mikelle Morrison       F3034      622/741   14:36       54:45
6362  Jaime Suarez           F3539      471/554   14:37       54:46
6363  Chris Heckinger        M3034      537/573   14:37       54:46
6364  Susan Beardsley        F4549      191/247   14:37       54:47
6365  Wendy Ryan             F3034      623/741   14:37       54:47
6366  Al Wells               M6569        24/29   14:37       54:47
6367  Karl Ryan              F3034      624/741   14:37       54:47
6368  Bernie Zavala          M5559      133/146   14:37       54:48
6369  Jane Gooding           F2629      650/758   14:38       54:49
6370  Frank Rutledge         M4044      349/380   14:38       54:50
6371  Chris Glans            M5054      211/238   14:38       54:52
6372  Karen Chapman          F5054      103/133   14:38       54:53
6373  Kimberly Klein         F3539      472/554   14:39       54:55
6374  Bonnie Fox Schafer     F3539      473/554   14:39       54:55
6375  Debra Knickerbocker    F3034      625/741   14:39       54:56
6376  Jason Yunker           M4044      350/380   14:39       54:56
6377  Dora Sanchez           F4044      332/405   14:39       54:56
6378  Tara Richardson        F3539      474/554   14:39       54:57
6379  Todd Hahn              M3539      423/472   14:40       54:57
6380  Kristi Jensen          F5054      104/133   14:40       54:57
6381  Mike McQuade           M4044      351/380   14:40       54:57
6382  Liz Bankhead           F2629      651/758   14:40       54:58
6383  David Ward             M6064        56/70   14:40       55:00
6384  Violeta Shaw           F5054      105/133   14:41       55:02
6385  Nancy Palmer           F3034      626/741   14:41       55:02
6386  Carrie Rice            F3034      627/741   14:41       55:03
6387  Larry Madigan          M6064        57/70   14:42       55:05
6388  Lisa Martinez          F3539      475/554   14:42       55:07
6389  Tiffany Brown          F2629      652/758   14:42       55:07
6390  Lisa Anderson          F3539      476/554   14:43       55:09
6391  John Roberts           M13UN        62/78   14:43       55:09
6392  Elizabeth Harruff      F2629      653/758   14:43       55:10
6393  Jill Cox               F3034      628/741   14:43       55:11
6394  Laura Canup            F5054      106/133   14:44       55:12
6395  Melanie Bohnet         F2225      451/515   14:44       55:12
6396  Niki Franklin          F3034      629/741   14:44       55:13
6397  Lindsay T Dunn         F2629      654/758   14:44       55:15
6398  Valerie Losey          F2225      452/515   14:44       55:15
6399  Kathy Stretch          F4044      333/405   14:45       55:16
6400  Steve Freimark         M4549      306/329   14:45       55:16
6401  Steve Simerly          M3539      424/472   14:45       55:16
6402  Matt Fralia            M3539      425/472   14:45       55:16
6403  Chad Hiner             M3539      426/472   14:45       55:16
6404  Angela McClure         F2629      655/758   14:45       55:16
6405  Samantha Schwetz       F2629      656/758   14:45       55:18
6406  David Hasse            M4549      307/329   14:45       55:19
6407  Shelli Hyrkas          F4044      334/405   14:45       55:19
6408  Estuardo Miranda       M4044      352/380   14:46       55:19
6409  Daniel Ellenwood       M4549      308/329   14:46       55:19
6410  Steve Weatherford      M3539      427/472   14:46       55:20
6411  Denise Haas            F4044      335/405   14:46       55:20
6412  Albert Lee             M3034      538/573   14:46       55:20
6413  Brianna Peterson       F3034      630/741   14:46       55:20
6414  Lawrence Todd Jackson  M3539      428/472   14:46       55:21
6415  Jason Fierst           M2629      509/546   14:46       55:21
6416  Debbie Nilsen          F3034      631/741   14:46       55:22
6417  Maya Dokson            F2629      657/758   14:46       55:23
6418  Tonya Kusak            F3034      632/741   14:47       55:24
6419  Travis Gallo           M2629      510/546   14:47       55:24
6420  Marie Hadley           F5054      107/133   14:47       55:24
6421  Amy Tung               F2225      453/515   14:47       55:24
6422  Daniel Manning         M1821        62/72   14:47       55:25
6423  Brad Samuelson         M2629      511/546   14:47       55:26
6424  Liz Staiger            F3539      477/554   14:47       55:26
6425  Christopher Ralston    M????        57/65   14:48       55:28
6426  Amanda Emme            F2225      454/515   14:49       55:32
6427  Ashley Petty           F2225      455/515   14:49       55:32
6428  Janelle Drugge         F3034      633/741   14:49       55:32
6429  Larry Ritch            M3034      539/573   14:49       55:32
6430  Brett Brinton          M4044      353/380   14:49       55:33
6431  Shawn Bonnington       M2629      512/546   14:49       55:33
6433  Michelle Kowalchuk     F4044      336/405   14:50       55:35
6434  Stephanie Coy          F3539      478/554   14:50       55:36
6435  Jessica Bernardy       F2225      456/515   14:50       55:36
6436  Harley Rose            M13UN        63/78   14:50       55:36
6437  Daniece Johnson        F2225      457/515   14:50       55:37
6438  Ruth Rose              F4549      192/247   14:50       55:37
6439  Erin Oien              F3034      634/741   14:51       55:38
6440  Ray Graham             M2629      513/546   14:51       55:38
6441  Lisanng Chastian       F2629      658/758   14:51       55:39
6442  Tom Campbell           M4044      354/380   14:51       55:39
6443  Christine Helm         F3539      479/554   14:51       55:41
6444  Evan Ehring            M3034      540/573   14:51       55:41
6445  Minoy Meyving          F3539      480/554   14:52       55:42
6446  Robbie Wald            F3539      481/554   14:52       55:43
6447  Alev Seymen            F2629      659/758   14:52       55:44
6448  Tolga Seymen           M3034      541/573   14:52       55:44
6449  Jeri Hamilton          F6569        10/14   14:52       55:45
6450  Nick Richendifer       M13UN        64/78   14:53       55:46
6451  Heather Hutson         F2225      458/515   14:53       55:47
6452  Martin Piccoli         M4044      355/380   14:53       55:47
6453  Elisabeth Pisano       F2629      660/758   14:53       55:47
6454  Adam Webb              M1417        97/99   14:53       55:47
6455  Roland Feltner         M5054      212/238   14:53       55:47
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6456  Derek Brown            M3034      542/573   14:54       55:51
6457  Kevin O'Bryen          M5054      213/238   14:55       55:53
6458  Todd Nordling          M4549      309/329   14:55       55:55
6459  Sam Swackhammer        M3539      429/472   14:55       55:56
6460  Hannah Febach          F1821       88/102   14:55       55:56
6461  Ellen L                F2629      661/758   14:55       55:56
6462  Megan Martinson        F1821       89/102   14:55       55:56
6463  Deanna Hanson          F3034      635/741   14:55       55:57
6464  Susan Webb             F4044      337/405   14:56       55:57
6465  Sydney Noel            F1417        77/88   14:56       55:57
6466  Jenny Rivera           F3034      636/741   14:56       55:57
6467  Brenda Haines          F4044      338/405   14:56       55:58
6468  Pam Nevi               F5054      108/133   14:56       55:59
6469  Lindsay Harris         F2629      662/758   14:56       56:00
6470  Gohhie Abell           F4549      193/247   14:56       56:00
6471  Xin-Liu Yao            M2629      514/546   14:56       56:00
6472  Emily Frye             F2629      663/758   14:56       56:00
6473  Kathryn Altena         F1417        78/88   14:57       56:04
6474  Sinah Igler            F1821       90/102   14:57       56:04
6475  Diana Motsinger        F4549      194/247   14:58       56:05
6476  David Altena           M1821        63/72   14:58       56:05
6477  Debora Hall            F5559        57/85   14:58       56:05
6478  Ann Barry              F6064        21/31   14:58       56:07
6479  Jim Sander             M????        58/65   14:58       56:07
6480  Stan Green             M5559      134/146   14:58       56:07
6481  Kim Burgess            M5054      214/238   14:59       56:09
6482  Julie Christofondis    F????        67/76   14:59       56:10
6483  S. Lemmon              F4044      339/405   14:59       56:11
6484  Jodie Fisher           F4044      340/405   14:59       56:11
6485  Claire Molesworth      F3034      637/741   14:59       56:11
6486  Leah Dankertson        F2629      664/758   14:59       56:11
6487  Jill Kelly             F3539      482/554   15:00       56:14
6488  Douglas Ryan           M5054      215/238   15:00       56:14
6489  Ryan Silverman         M3034      543/573   15:00       56:14
6490  Annika Espling         F13UN        58/74   15:01       56:16
6491  Maggie Hanson          F13UN        59/74   15:01       56:16
6492  Gail Moss              F4044      341/405   15:01       56:16
6493  Ned Kelly              M1821        64/72   15:01       56:17
6494  Tanesha Van Leuven     F3539      483/554   15:01       56:18
6495  Dan Leers              M5054      216/238   15:01       56:19
6496  Freshteh Ahmadian      F2225      459/515   15:02       56:19
6497  Tamara Allen           F4549      195/247   15:02       56:21
6498  Kate Gavigan           F4549      196/247   15:02       56:22
6499  Carrie Eden Rolf       F3034      638/741   15:02       56:22
6500  Rolland Perry          M6569        25/29   15:02       56:23
6501  Chuck Maki             M6569        26/29   15:02       56:23
6502  Kelli Patch            F4044      342/405   15:03       56:23
6503  Sarah Wartinger-Salvad F2225      460/515   15:03       56:23
6504  Barbara Pearson        F4549      197/247   15:03       56:24
6505  Kimberlie MacKey       F4549      198/247   15:03       56:24
6506  Kevin Corwin           M4044      356/380   15:03       56:24
6507  Katie O'Brien          F2629      665/758   15:03       56:24
6508  Laura Useche           F2225      461/515   15:03       56:25
6509  Ronald Eskesen         M5559      135/146   15:03       56:26
6510  Denise Lathrop         F4549      199/247   15:03       56:26
6511  Cindy Semick           F????        68/76   15:03       56:26
6512  Mike Semick            M????        59/65   15:03       56:26
6513  Erin Workentin         F2629      666/758   15:04       56:27
6514  Edward Sproull         M5054      217/238   15:04       56:27
6515  Cyndi Giles            F5054      109/133   15:04       56:28
6516  Josie Kummerer         F2629      667/758   15:04       56:28
6517  Jessamyn Clark         F3034      639/741   15:04       56:30
6518  Jayme Larson           F2225      462/515   15:04       56:30
6519  Kendra Rucker          F3539      484/554   15:05       56:31
6520  Katherine Ravenscroft  F4044      343/405   15:05       56:33
6521  Antonette Wood         F4044      344/405   15:05       56:34
6522  Diem Nguyen            F2225      463/515   15:06       56:36
6523  Renee Lund             F4549      200/247   15:06       56:36
6524  Khoa Pham              M2225      294/318   15:06       56:36
6525  Jessamyn Tichy         F3034      640/741   15:06       56:37
6526  Edwina Colley          F4549      201/247   15:07       56:38
6527  Wiklas Nordlof         M2225      295/318   15:07       56:38
6528  Kathy Weber            F5559        58/85   15:07       56:38
6529  Schelaine Shassemi     F4044      345/405   15:07       56:39
6530  Jessica Debarros       F3034      641/741   15:07       56:40
6531  Michael Strazzarz      M3539      430/472   15:07       56:41
6532  Angela Tiehen          F3539      485/554   15:07       56:42
6533  Shannon Drake          F3034      642/741   15:07       56:42
6534  Alisha Metzker         F????        69/76   15:08       56:42
6535  Paula Grassell         F4044      346/405   15:08       56:42
6536  Nicole Flateboe        F3034      643/741   15:08       56:42
6537  Jason Flateboe         M3034      544/573   15:08       56:43
6538  Kim Herner             F4044      347/405   15:08       56:43
6539  Blake Johnson          M2629      515/546   15:08       56:43
6540  Casey Kamikawa         F3034      644/741   15:08       56:43
6541  Ginger Braaten         F3034      645/741   15:08       56:44
6542  Jennifer Adams         F3034      646/741   15:08       56:44
6543  Aldo Fusaro            M4549      310/329   15:08       56:45
6544  Al Noriega             M4044      357/380   15:08       56:45
6545  Michael Costello       M3034      545/573   15:09       56:46
6546  Jen Turner             F3034      647/741   15:09       56:46
6547  Allison Magney         F2225      464/515   15:09       56:46
6548  Jenifer Anderson       F2629      668/758   15:09       56:47
6549  Randal Taira           M3539      431/472   15:09       56:47
6550  Joe Gore               M2225      296/318   15:09       56:48
6551  Lydia Tanev            F3539      486/554   15:10       56:49
6552  Kristin McDonald       F2629      669/758   15:10       56:50
6553  Alison Vryhof          F2629      670/758   15:10       56:50
6554  Alex Hopmann           M3539      432/472   15:10       56:51
6555  Sarah Lucke            F2225      465/515   15:10       56:53
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6556  Lisa Puliafico         F3034      648/741   15:11       56:54
6557  Jacki Copacino         F5559        59/85   15:11       56:55
6558  Kayla Schill           F1821       91/102   15:12       56:59
6559  Lauri Sandquist        F4549      202/247   15:12       56:59
6560  Aurelie MacHefert      F2225      466/515   15:12       56:59
6561  Emily Gettmann         F13UN        60/74   15:12       57:00
6562  Aric Manion            M3539      433/472   15:12       57:00
6563  Holly Herald           F3034      649/741   15:13       57:01
6564  Lisa Onstot            F3034      650/741   15:13       57:02
6565  Rachael Munson         F3034      651/741   15:13       57:04
6566  Tanya Briggs           F4044      348/405   15:13       57:04
6567  Doub Gibson            M2225      297/318   15:14       57:05
6568  Angie Latham           F????        70/76   15:14       57:05
6569  Anna McAllister        F4044      349/405   15:14       57:05
6570  April Sather           F3539      487/554   15:14       57:06
6571  Jim Barnyack           M5054      218/238   15:14       57:06
6572  Christine Erickson     F2225      467/515   15:14       57:06
6573  Tamra Boss             F3034      652/741   15:14       57:06
6574  Theresa Cross          F3539      488/554   15:15       57:08
6575  Abby McCormack         F2629      671/758   15:15       57:10
6576  Todd Pomeroy           M4044      358/380   15:15       57:11
6577  Mae Lau                F2225      468/515   15:15       57:11
6578  Jessica Loerch         F2629      672/758   15:15       57:11
6579  Kelly Jones            F4549      203/247   15:15       57:11
6580  Stacey Hansen          F3539      489/554   15:15       57:11
6581  Heather Murley         F3539      490/554   15:15       57:12
6582  Carol Pomeroy          F5559        60/85   15:16       57:12
6583  Grace Bae              F2225      469/515   15:16       57:13
6584  Lynne Davey            F4549      204/247   15:16       57:13
6585  Michel Pinard          M3034      546/573   15:16       57:14
6586  Christopher Neves      M3539      434/472   15:16       57:14
6587  Jennifer Beckman       F2629      673/758   15:16       57:14
6588  Heidi Johnson          F3539      491/554   15:16       57:15
6589  Michael Plath          M6064        58/70   15:17       57:17
6590  Sonia Nelson           F5559        61/85   15:17       57:17
6591  Whitney Howard         F3539      492/554   15:17       57:19
6592  Kirsten Smith          F4044      350/405   15:18       57:20
6593  Debra Hill             M3539      435/472   15:18       57:20
6594  Leslie Hensley-Calhoun F2629      674/758   15:18       57:21
6595  Frank Yon              M3539      436/472   15:18       57:21
6596  Beth Cook              F6569        11/14   15:18       57:21
6597  Shannon Cambra         F2629      675/758   15:18       57:22
6598  Glenn Quesenberry Iii  M2629      516/546   15:19       57:23
6599  Bonnie Shipman         F3034      653/741   15:19       57:23
6600  Jeff Shipman           F2629      676/758   15:19       57:24
6601  Noreen Plath           F5559        62/85   15:19       57:24
6602  David Renaud           M5054      219/238   15:19       57:24
6603  Michele Gowin          F2225      470/515   15:19       57:25
6604  Deana Hodges           F1821       92/102   15:19       57:25
6605  Sandra Zottoli         F4044      351/405   15:19       57:26
6606  Skip Borlano           M4549      311/329   15:19       57:26
6607  Christie Santos        F3539      493/554   15:20       57:27
6608  Christina Hayes        F1417        79/88   15:20       57:29
6609  Daniel Catchpole       M????        60/65   15:20       57:30
6610  Michelle Lorraine      F2629      677/758   15:20       57:30
6611  Justin Wakeford        F3034      654/741   15:21       57:33
6612  Don Wheeler            M3034      547/573   15:21       57:33
6613  Ashley Morgan          F2225      471/515   15:21       57:33
6614  Nissa Erickson         F3539      494/554   15:21       57:33
6615  Jonathan Ward          M2629      517/546   15:21       57:34
6616  Emily Harper           F2629      678/758   15:21       57:34
6617  Erin Hoge              F2629      679/758   15:21       57:34
6618  Al Waltner             M4549      312/329   15:22       57:35
6619  Kyla Wheeler           F3034      655/741   15:22       57:36
6620  Sarah Chadwick         F3034      656/741   15:22       57:36
6621  Tikvah Weiner          F3034      657/741   15:22       57:36
6622  Lloyd Bondy            M3539      437/472   15:22       57:37
6623  Tina Bondy             F3539      495/554   15:22       57:37
6624  Mateo Moore            M2225      298/318   15:22       57:37
6625  Haus Esterhizen        M2225      299/318   15:22       57:37
6626  Jayson Amandus         M3034      548/573   15:23       57:40
6627  Kat Korab              F3034      658/741   15:23       57:40
6628  Eric Han               M3034      549/573   15:23       57:41
6629  Kristi Keithly         F3539      496/554   15:24       57:43
6630  Debbie Tamura          F5559        63/85   15:24       57:43
6631  Courtney Henderson     F1417        80/88   15:24       57:43
6632  Sarah Grennan          F3034      659/741   15:24       57:44
6633  Christine Waltner      F2225      472/515   15:24       57:44
6634  Mark Holmes            M3539      438/472   15:24       57:45
6635  Kelli Rimmer           F4044      352/405   15:25       57:46
6636  Ken Altena             M4549      313/329   15:25       57:46
6637  Howard Harris          M6064        59/70   15:25       57:47
6638  Jeff Templeton         M3034      550/573   15:25       57:48
6639  Dee Bender             F4044      353/405   15:26       57:49
6640  Ric Magnuson           M4549      314/329   15:27       57:53
6641  Debbie Sather          F4044      354/405   15:27       57:54
6642  Melissa Edwards        F3034      660/741   15:27       57:54
6643  Sherry MacMillian      F4044      355/405   15:27       57:55
6644  Jamie Bozied           F2629      680/758   15:27       57:55
6645  Christa Jefferis       F3034      661/741   15:27       57:56
6646  Courtney Marsh         F3034      662/741   15:27       57:57
6647  Robert Bellefeuille    M4044      359/380   15:28       57:57
6648  Roy Klementsen         M4044      360/380   15:28       57:57
6649  Tyler Scott            M????        61/65   15:28       57:58
6650  Jesse Young            M2225      300/318   15:28       57:58
6651  Mary Feldhaus          F4549      205/247   15:28       57:59
6652  Tiphanie Anderson      F4044      356/405   15:28       57:59
6653  Chuck Paulsen          M4549      315/329   15:28       57:59
6654  Lauren Wright          F2629      681/758   15:28       58:00
6655  Traci Ryan             F3034      663/741   15:29       58:01
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6656  Kim Austad             F13UN        61/74   15:29       58:02
6657  Sandra Holman          F3034      664/741   15:29       58:02
6658  Daniel Vogel           M2629      518/546   15:29       58:03
6659  Ashanti Corbitt        F2225      473/515   15:29       58:04
6660  Gaynor Hills           M4044      361/380   15:30       58:05
6661  Andrea Umayam          F3034      665/741   15:31       58:09
6662  Sue Peterson           F5559        64/85   15:31       58:09
6663  Wendy Vauthier         F4549      206/247   15:31       58:11
6664  Elizabeth Hartman      F2225      474/515   15:31       58:12
6665  Patti Sessions         F4549      207/247   15:32       58:12
6666  Jeff Allen             M3539      439/472   15:32       58:12
6667  Amy Yang               F2225      475/515   15:32       58:14
6668  William Hayes          M4549      316/329   15:33       58:17
6669  Stephanie Tucker       F4044      357/405   15:33       58:17
6670  Brianna Piedmonte      F2225      476/515   15:33       58:17
6671  Lesha Engels           F2225      477/515   15:33       58:18
6672  Kelly Dean             F1821       93/102   15:33       58:18
6673  Amy Bustad             F3539      497/554   15:33       58:18
6674  Melissa Powell         F2225      478/515   15:33       58:18
6675  Maggie Boler           F1821       94/102   15:33       58:19
6676  John Patrick Alexy     M4044      362/380   15:34       58:21
6677  Darryl Stamey          M4549      317/329   15:34       58:21
6678  Catherine Anderson     F5054      110/133   15:34       58:22
6679  David Anderson         M4549      318/329   15:34       58:22
6680  Patti Drake            F3539      498/554   15:34       58:22
6681  Susan Walter           F3539      499/554   15:35       58:25
6682  Brad Miller            M3539      440/472   15:35       58:27
6683  Karan Haag             F????        71/76   15:36       58:27
6684  Kathryn Berg           F5559        65/85   15:36       58:28
6685  Allan Berg             M6064        60/70   15:36       58:28
6686  Kate Blevens           F3539      500/554   15:36       58:28
6687  Shari Fultz            F3034      666/741   15:36       58:29
6688  Andy Hathaway          M6064        61/70   15:37       58:31
6689  Becky Hoffman          F2629      682/758   15:37       58:31
6690  Kevin Morgan           M3034      551/573   15:37       58:32
6691  Melissa Gollegly       F2629      683/758   15:37       58:32
6692  Jeremy Anderson        M3034      552/573   15:37       58:33
6693  Michael Williams       M4044      363/380   15:37       58:34
6694  Cinco Delgado          M3539      441/472   15:37       58:34
6695  Kristyn Fix            F2629      684/758   15:37       58:34
6696  Jenni Dyk              F3034      667/741   15:38       58:34
6697  Lori Fitzpatrick       F4549      208/247   15:38       58:35
6698  David Haggerty         M4549      319/329   15:38       58:36
6699  Courtney Jackson       F3539      501/554   15:38       58:37
6700  Colleen Trujillo       F4044      358/405   15:39       58:38
6701  Shannon Asbjomsen      F2225      479/515   15:39       58:39
6702  Jeffrey Posadas        M2225      301/318   15:39       58:39
6703  Norma Sand             F70UP          6/7   15:39       58:41
6704  John Towner            M6064        62/70   15:39       58:41
6705  Brandi Taylor          F2225      480/515   15:40       58:42
6706  Ariana Johnson         F2629      685/758   15:40       58:43
6707  Julianne Gallion       F2629      686/758   15:40       58:43
6708  Katie Absher           F1821       95/102   15:40       58:45
6709  Deb Thurman            F5559        66/85   15:40       58:46
6710  Greg Noel              M3034      553/573   15:41       58:46
6711  Roxie Chapin           F5559        67/85   15:41       58:46
6712  Shannon Stanton        F3539      502/554   15:41       58:47
6713  John Smith             M5054      220/238   15:41       58:47
6714  Kaitlin Warner         F1417        81/88   15:41       58:48
6715  Jennifer Aashiem       F3539      503/554   15:41       58:48
6716  Ashley Metzker         F2225      481/515   15:41       58:49
6717  Stephanie Stockwell    F2225      482/515   15:41       58:49
6718  Jerin Falkner          F2629      687/758   15:41       58:49
6719  Rebecca Cory           F3539      504/554   15:42       58:49
6720  Kevin Casey            M4044      364/380   15:42       58:50
6721  Annette Freeman        F????        72/76   15:42       58:51
6722  Tony Park              M2629      519/546   15:42       58:51
6723  Brittany Moyer         F3034      668/741   15:42       58:51
6724  Gail Siani             F5559        68/85   15:42       58:52
6725  Debbie Merritt         F5054      111/133   15:42       58:52
6726  Erika Heer             F3034      669/741   15:42       58:53
6727  Daphne Blom            F4044      359/405   15:43       58:54
6728  Chan Nguon             M2629      520/546   15:43       58:56
6729  Brad Connell           M5054      221/238   15:44       58:57
6730  Nadia Flusche          F3034      670/741   15:44       59:00
6731  Cj Tomlinson           F4044      360/405   15:44       59:00
6732  Lee Kopf               M6569        27/29   15:45       59:01
6733  Katherine Wilson       F5559        69/85   15:45       59:04
6734  Tracey Edou            F3539      505/554   15:46       59:05
6735  Christine Keating      F3539      506/554   15:46       59:06
6736  Shauna Robinson        F3539      507/554   15:46       59:07
6737  Jeff Arens             M3034      554/573   15:46       59:07
6738  Davia Nendick          F3539      508/554   15:47       59:08
6739  Donita Pittis          F4549      209/247   15:47       59:08
6740  Marilyn Hood           F4549      210/247   15:47       59:08
6741  Jim McCall             F5559        70/85   15:47       59:08
6742  Emerson Nordmark       M4044      365/380   15:47       59:11
6743  Kim Liebscher          F3539      509/554   15:47       59:11
6744  Amanda Barnard         F2629      688/758   15:47       59:11
6745  Kelsy Greene           F3034      671/741   15:48       59:13
6746  Jessica Arens          F2629      689/758   15:49       59:16
6747  Lois Craig             F5054      112/133   15:49       59:17
6748  Emily Gibbs            F1821       96/102   15:49       59:19
6749  Mary McLaughlin        F3034      672/741   15:50       59:20
6750  Meaghan McAuley        F2225      483/515   15:50       59:20
6751  Alexia Tom             F2629      690/758   15:50       59:20
6752  Lisa Abbott            F2629      691/758   15:50       59:20
6753  Gloria Mahoney         F4549      211/247   15:50       59:22
6754  Grady Leupold          M3034      555/573   15:50       59:23
6755  John Mahoney           M4549      320/329   15:50       59:23
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6756  Sally Sophay           F2629      692/758   15:51       59:23
6757  Eileen Olson           F4549      212/247   15:51       59:24
6758  Leslie Wade            F4044      361/405   15:51       59:26
6759  Lauren Kluge           F2225      484/515   15:51       59:26
6760  Erin Blanchard         F2629      693/758   15:51       59:26
6761  Katie Perasso          F2629      694/758   15:52       59:27
6762  Rachelle Coler         F2225      485/515   15:52       59:27
6763  Allison Altizer        F2629      695/758   15:52       59:27
6764  Karla Coghlan          F4549      213/247   15:52       59:28
6765  Morgan Gaston          M13UN        65/78   15:52       59:28
6766  Tyler Stewart          M2629      521/546   15:52       59:28
6767  Robin McCluskey        F5559        71/85   15:52       59:28
6768  Matthew Combs          M2629      522/546   15:52       59:28
6769  John McGean            M6064        63/70   15:52       59:29
6770  Bobbie Hermanson       F4549      214/247   15:52       59:30
6771  Maureen Moreland       F3034      673/741   15:53       59:31
6772  Maureen Dahlgren       F4044      362/405   15:53       59:31
6773  Michael Sinnett        M6064        64/70   15:53       59:32
6774  Judy Fodge             F4044      363/405   15:53       59:32
6775  Sherrie Stockwell      F4044      364/405   15:53       59:32
6776  Megan Thompson         F2225      486/515   15:53       59:33
6777  Scott Schomaker        M2225      302/318   15:53       59:33
6778  Ryan Hagg              M3034      556/573   15:53       59:33
6779  Vanessa Jacobs-Lorena  F3034      674/741   15:54       59:34
6780  Jessica Vavrus         F3539      510/554   15:54       59:36
6781  Erin Thorson           F1821       97/102   15:54       59:36
6782  Megan Simmons          F2629      696/758   15:54       59:36
6783  Kegan Tosto            M2629      523/546   15:55       59:39
6784  Larry Ormand           M5559      136/146   15:55       59:40
6785  Kalleen Ormand         F4549      215/247   15:55       59:41
6786  Jackie Gordon          F4549      216/247   15:56       59:43
6787  Donna Hodel            F5054      113/133   15:56       59:44
6788  Trista Allen           F3034      675/741   15:56       59:44
6789  Lois Schipper          F5054      114/133   15:57       59:49
6790  Linda Schwab           F5559        72/85   15:58       59:51
6791  Suzanne Ries           F5054      115/133   15:59       59:54
6792  James Ries             M5559      137/146   15:59       59:54
6793  Leif Froyen            M3539      442/472   15:59       59:55
6794  Shelly Froyen          M3539      443/472   15:59       59:55
6795  Ani O'Leary            F3539      511/554   16:00       59:57
6796  Stacey Gibson          F2225      487/515   16:00       59:57
6797  Cassandra Hahn         F4044      365/405   16:00       59:57
6798  David Gross            M5054      222/238   16:00       59:59
6799  Sondee Jeffries        F3034      676/741   16:00       59:59
6800  Renee Malowney         F3034      677/741   16:00     1:00:00
6801  Paul Cowgill           M70UP        12/12   16:01     1:00:02
6802  Colin Risser           M2629      524/546   16:01     1:00:02
6803  Renee Froembling       F3539      512/554   16:01     1:00:03
6804  Scott Saladis          M????        62/65   16:02     1:00:04
6805  Carly McArdle          F2225      488/515   16:02     1:00:05
6806  Angie Kim              F3539      513/554   16:02     1:00:06
6807  Kathleen Flood         F4044      366/405   16:02     1:00:07
6808  Linda Sproull          F4549      217/247   16:02     1:00:07
6809  Julio Peixoto          M5559      138/146   16:03     1:00:08
6810  Amanda Bledsoe         F3034      678/741   16:03     1:00:10
6811  Tiffany Genis          F4044      367/405   16:03     1:00:11
6812  Pam Prosser            F3539      514/554   16:03     1:00:11
6813  Christa Bassett Ross   F2629      697/758   16:03     1:00:11
6814  Stephanie Suter        F3034      679/741   16:05     1:00:19
6815  Eddie Bm               M13UN        66/78   16:06     1:00:22
6816  Christopher Downing    M3539      444/472   16:07     1:00:23
6817  Isabelle Talleyrand    F3539      515/554   16:07     1:00:24
6818  Shawn Gatlabayan       M2225      303/318   16:08     1:00:28
6819  Robert Davis           M2629      525/546   16:09     1:00:32
6820  Jessica Bayne          F2629      698/758   16:09     1:00:33
6821  Dani Beam              F3034      680/741   16:10     1:00:36
6822  Theresa Gibson         F2629      699/758   16:10     1:00:37
6823  Don Tredway            M6064        65/70   16:10     1:00:37
6824  Kevin Smith            M1417        98/99   16:10     1:00:38
6825  Brittney Jones         F2225      489/515   16:11     1:00:38
6826  Sydney Leff            F4044      368/405   16:11     1:00:39
6827  Carol Ferguson         F6064        22/31   16:11     1:00:41
6828  Leanne Field           F4549      218/247   16:11     1:00:41
6829  Guy Bucasas            M4044      366/380   16:11     1:00:42
6830  Stacey Taylor          F5054      116/133   16:12     1:00:43
6831  Sarah Cox              F2629      700/758   16:12     1:00:43
6832  Maggie Garcia          F2629      701/758   16:12     1:00:44
6833  Mariclaire Mancilla    F2629      702/758   16:12     1:00:44
6834  Brad Carnine           M2629      526/546   16:12     1:00:44
6835  Jill Hanson            F2629      703/758   16:12     1:00:45
6836  Carrie Hale            F3034      681/741   16:12     1:00:45
6837  Anna Leon              F2225      490/515   16:12     1:00:45
6838  Jerylle Arendain       F2225      491/515   16:13     1:00:46
6839  Joe Ahern              M4549      321/329   16:13     1:00:48
6840  Robert Phillips        M5054      223/238   16:15     1:00:54
6841  Debbie Pittis          F4549      219/247   16:15     1:00:54
6842  Carrie O'Brien         F5054      117/133   16:15     1:00:56
6843  Benjamin Garrison      M5054      224/238   16:16     1:00:59
6844  Angela Von Feldt       F2629      704/758   16:16     1:01:00
6845  Connie Bohl            F4549      220/247   16:17     1:01:01
6846  Philippe Bishop        M2629      527/546   16:17     1:01:01
6847  Shannon Wing           F2629      705/758   16:17     1:01:01
6848  Marie Smith            F5559        73/85   16:17     1:01:01
6849  Dolly Neumann          F5054      118/133   16:17     1:01:01
6850  Charles Naas           M5054      225/238   16:17     1:01:02
6851  Victoria Carter        F4549      221/247   16:17     1:01:02
6852  Lori Grospitz          F????        73/76   16:18     1:01:04
6853  Kerry Karam-Johnson    F3539      516/554   16:18     1:01:07
6854  Dorialle Caimi         F2225      492/515   16:19     1:01:08
6855  John Paul Bulow        M2225      304/318   16:19     1:01:09
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6856  Cortni Huffman         F13UN        62/74   16:19     1:01:09
6857  Marty Kunz             M5559      139/146   16:19     1:01:09
6858  Jennifer Slaughter     F2629      706/758   16:19     1:01:10
6859  Erik Haire             M3034      557/573   16:19     1:01:10
6860  Fred Ginithan          M4044      367/380   16:19     1:01:11
6861  Julie Lancoor          F3034      682/741   16:20     1:01:13
6862  Ingrid Pederson        F4044      369/405   16:21     1:01:16
6863  Michael Earabino       M3034      558/573   16:22     1:01:21
6864  Michelle Mauro         F4044      370/405   16:23     1:01:24
6865  Stacy Timke            F2629      707/758   16:23     1:01:25
6866  Dan Haley              M4549      322/329   16:23     1:01:26
6867  Greg Haley             M3539      445/472   16:23     1:01:26
6868  Cathy Good             F4044      371/405   16:23     1:01:26
6869  Heather Crowley        F2629      708/758   16:24     1:01:30
6870  Gina Mori              F3034      683/741   16:25     1:01:32
6871  Ann Bradley            F3539      517/554   16:25     1:01:32
6872  Glen Askew             M5054      226/238   16:25     1:01:34
6873  Laura Brown            F2225      493/515   16:26     1:01:34
6874  Kathy Jewell           F6064        23/31   16:26     1:01:35
6875  Kaylen Jewell          F2629      709/758   16:26     1:01:36
6876  Jesse Montez           M5559      140/146   16:26     1:01:37
6877  John Butler            M3539      446/472   16:26     1:01:37
6878  Bradley Past           M1821        65/72   16:26     1:01:37
6879  Julien Burgess-Hunt    M13UN        67/78   16:27     1:01:39
6880  Brett Borgess-Hunt     M13UN        68/78   16:27     1:01:41
6881  Mark Embry             M3034      559/573   16:28     1:01:42
6882  Lisa Paulsen           F2225      494/515   16:28     1:01:42
6883  Marisa Embry           F3034      684/741   16:28     1:01:44
6884  Janelle Komenda        F3539      518/554   16:29     1:01:46
6885  Collete Ketola         F2225      495/515   16:29     1:01:48
6886  Michelle Wilson        F2629      710/758   16:30     1:01:52
6887  Kaitlyn Moore          F13UN        63/74   16:31     1:01:54
6888  Kayla Gunn             F1417        82/88   16:31     1:01:54
6889  Cyndi Knight           F5559        74/85   16:31     1:01:56
6890  Bill Anderson          M6569        28/29   16:32     1:01:58
6891  Robert Morris          M2629      528/546   16:32     1:01:58
6893  Michaela Clancy        F3539      519/554   16:34     1:02:06
6894  Zherina Salamanca      F3034      685/741   16:34     1:02:08
6895  Carl Gipson            M3034      560/573   16:35     1:02:09
6896  Julie Ralph            F4549      222/247   16:35     1:02:09
6897  Jennifer Skidore       F3034      686/741   16:35     1:02:12
6898  Nancy Schulte          F3539      520/554   16:36     1:02:15
6899  Heather Widup          F3539      521/554   16:36     1:02:15
6900  Suzanne Ovel           F2629      711/758   16:37     1:02:16
6901  Korey Foss             F2629      712/758   16:37     1:02:18
6902  Stacy Dekoekkoek       F2225      496/515   16:37     1:02:19
6903  Martin Otto            M2225      305/318   16:37     1:02:19
6904  Carlos Duell           M4044      368/380   16:38     1:02:19
6905  Angelina Shell         F3539      522/554   16:38     1:02:20
6906  Marisela Cerda         F3034      687/741   16:38     1:02:21
6907  Hoan Do                M2225      306/318   16:38     1:02:23
6908  Mahnaz Zamanian        F4044      372/405   16:39     1:02:24
6909  Tram Le                F2225      497/515   16:39     1:02:24
6910  Tara Fairchild         F2629      713/758   16:39     1:02:25
6911  Hans Smith             M5054      227/238   16:39     1:02:26
6912  Leanna Vince           F13UN        64/74   16:40     1:02:27
6913  Ralph Degand           M3539      447/472   16:40     1:02:27
6914  Murray Vince           M4549      323/329   16:40     1:02:27
6915  Katie Wade             F13UN        65/74   16:40     1:02:29
6916  Gerardo Pena           M2629      529/546   16:40     1:02:29
6917  Bridget Middleton      F3539      523/554   16:40     1:02:30
6918  Romany Surla           F4549      223/247   16:42     1:02:36
6919  Minh-Hieu Le           F3539      524/554   16:43     1:02:39
6920  Celina Steiger         F3034      688/741   16:44     1:02:43
6921  Carlee Norwood         F4549      224/247   16:44     1:02:43
6922  David Valenzuela       M3539      448/472   16:44     1:02:44
6923  Bridgette Franke       F3034      689/741   16:44     1:02:45
6924  Andy Hoven             M3539      449/472   16:45     1:02:48
6925  Kristine Martin        F2629      714/758   16:45     1:02:49
6926  Ben Cordes             M2629      530/546   16:45     1:02:49
6927  Gilbert Cerise         M6064        66/70   16:46     1:02:50
6928  Nawid Yakmby           M2629      531/546   16:46     1:02:52
6929  Lori Murray            F4549      225/247   16:46     1:02:53
6930  Mike McNeilly          M3034      561/573   16:48     1:02:58
6931  Katharine Sjoberg      F2629      715/758   16:48     1:02:59
6932  Ryan Madayag           M2629      532/546   16:48     1:02:59
6933  Mary Schoenfelder      F3034      690/741   16:48     1:03:00
6934  Cindy Weisz            F4044      373/405   16:49     1:03:01
6935  Kalea Harrison         F2225      498/515   16:49     1:03:02
6936  Danielle Dykas         F2629      716/758   16:49     1:03:04
6937  Veronica Dykas         F5559        75/85   16:50     1:03:05
6938  Patrick Fullmer        M5054      228/238   16:50     1:03:05
6939  Laura Doerfler         F4044      374/405   16:50     1:03:06
6940  Rickey Bird            M2225      307/318   16:50     1:03:07
6941  Kalees Rayner          F3034      691/741   16:52     1:03:13
6942  Jessica Barrett        F3034      692/741   16:52     1:03:13
6943  Brooke Poraj-Kuczewski F3034      693/741   16:53     1:03:18
6944  Jamie Nardinger        F4044      375/405   16:53     1:03:19
6945  Kelly McAllister       F3034      694/741   16:53     1:03:19
6946  Bev Curtis             F4044      376/405   16:54     1:03:20
6947  David McAllister       M3034      562/573   16:54     1:03:20
6948  Heidi Wylie            F4044      377/405   16:54     1:03:20
6949  Martin Jones           M4044      369/380   16:54     1:03:21
6950  Bryn Parish            F4044      378/405   16:54     1:03:22
6951  Kevin Doyle            M4044      370/380   16:56     1:03:27
6952  Kacee Means            F2225      499/515   16:56     1:03:29
6953  Jessica Podhola        F2629      717/758   16:56     1:03:30
6954  Kate Beesley           F2629      718/758   16:56     1:03:30
6955  Christopher Cornella   M2225      308/318   16:57     1:03:31
6956  Rick Green             M4549      324/329   16:57     1:03:31
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6957  Gerald Green Jr        M2225      309/318   16:57     1:03:32
6958  Vanessa McDonald       F5054      119/133   16:58     1:03:35
6959  Dianne Lynne           F5559        76/85   16:58     1:03:36
6960  Barb Johansson         F4549      226/247   17:01     1:03:47
6961  Luke Tracy             M2629      533/546   17:01     1:03:48
6962  A.J. Aquino            M2225      310/318   17:01     1:03:49
6963  Stephanie Metzger      F2225      500/515   17:02     1:03:49
6964  Tina Burget            F3539      525/554   17:02     1:03:52
6965  John Turner            M2629      534/546   17:03     1:03:56
6966  Sarah Abel             F2225      501/515   17:04     1:03:58
6967  Mary Lara              F6569        12/14   17:05     1:04:01
6968  Les West               M????        63/65   17:05     1:04:01
6969  Patricia Nguyen        F2225      502/515   17:05     1:04:03
6970  Joe Slepski            M3034      563/573   17:05     1:04:03
6971  Kevin Dick             M3034      564/573   17:05     1:04:04
6972  Roberta Falk           F5559        77/85   17:06     1:04:04
6973  Junnosuke Anderson     M13UN        69/78   17:06     1:04:05
6974  David Anderson         M3539      450/472   17:06     1:04:05
6975  Carolyn Birkenfeld     F13UN        66/74   17:06     1:04:07
6976  Shelby Severin         F2225      503/515   17:06     1:04:07
6977  Megan Taylor           F5054      120/133   17:07     1:04:10
6978  Elizabeth Dickie       F2629      719/758   17:07     1:04:11
6979  Meghan Nash            F2629      720/758   17:07     1:04:11
6980  Jennifer Cruze         F3034      695/741   17:08     1:04:15
6981  Chris King             M3539      451/472   17:09     1:04:18
6982  Noemi Oldham           F3034      696/741   17:09     1:04:18
6983  Kathy Miller           F4549      227/247   17:09     1:04:18
6984  Jaymelina Esmele       F4044      379/405   17:09     1:04:19
6985  Norman Vincent         M6569        29/29   17:11     1:04:23
6986  Jared Parchem          M1821        66/72   17:12     1:04:29
6987  Meghan Smith           F3034      697/741   17:13     1:04:31
6988  Keenan Konopaski       M4044      371/380   17:14     1:04:35
6989  Stephanie Sivertson    F3034      698/741   17:14     1:04:36
6990  Michelle Morse         F3539      526/554   17:14     1:04:37
6991  Brendan Minami         M13UN        70/78   17:14     1:04:38
6992  Linda Minami           F4044      380/405   17:15     1:04:38
6993  Jane Shaw              F4044      381/405   17:15     1:04:38
6994  Tammy Doffner          F4044      382/405   17:15     1:04:38
6995  Elizabeth Megathlin    F4044      383/405   17:15     1:04:39
6996  Hendra Harrison        F????        74/76   17:15     1:04:40
6997  Aaron Smith            M2629      535/546   17:15     1:04:41
6998  Lisa Funderburk        F3539      527/554   17:16     1:04:42
6999  Jessica Vammen         F3034      699/741   17:16     1:04:44
7000  Cara Smith             F2629      721/758   17:16     1:04:45
7001  Jeane Vetter           F5559        78/85   17:17     1:04:48
7002  Pamela Young           F6064        24/31   17:17     1:04:48
7003  Jennifer Ranum         F2225      504/515   17:17     1:04:49
7004  Nancy Newsome          F5054      121/133   17:18     1:04:51
7005  Linda Connell          F5054      122/133   17:18     1:04:53
7006  Kathleen Hopkins       M4549      325/329   17:18     1:04:53
7007  Patty Connell          F5054      123/133   17:19     1:04:53
7008  Christina Davidson     F4549      228/247   17:19     1:04:53
7009  Neil Hopkins           M2629      536/546   17:19     1:04:54
7010  Donna Colvin           F4549      229/247   17:19     1:04:55
7011  Greg Colvin            M4549      326/329   17:19     1:04:55
7012  Marne Baca             F4044      384/405   17:20     1:04:57
7013  James Cox              M3034      565/573   17:22     1:05:04
7014  Bonnie Swailes         F2629      722/758   17:22     1:05:05
7015  Doreen Frohberg        F3539      528/554   17:22     1:05:06
7016  Dean Westling          M2629      537/546   17:22     1:05:07
7017  Carol Hodovance        F6064        25/31   17:23     1:05:10
7018  Sue Brooks             F5054      124/133   17:23     1:05:12
7019  Jacob Haynes           M1821        67/72   17:24     1:05:13
7020  Suzy Hoover            F3034      700/741   17:24     1:05:15
7021  Sandy Preston          F2629      723/758   17:24     1:05:15
7022  Robynn Lowery          F3034      701/741   17:24     1:05:15
7023  Elizabeth Webster      F2629      724/758   17:24     1:05:15
7024  Kelsey Lawrence        F2225      505/515   17:25     1:05:16
7025  Lisa Ordway            F3034      702/741   17:25     1:05:17
7026  Tricia McCulloch       F3539      529/554   17:25     1:05:17
7027  Marian Boelter         F5559        79/85   17:25     1:05:17
7028  Rose Mitchell          F3034      703/741   17:25     1:05:19
7029  Stephanie Starr        F2629      725/758   17:26     1:05:21
7030  Erika Linnell          F2629      726/758   17:28     1:05:28
7031  John Woodmansee        M5054      229/238   17:28     1:05:29
7032  Karie Koltz            F3539      530/554   17:32     1:05:42
7033  Meg Haggerty           F4549      230/247   17:32     1:05:42
7034  Michael Alto           M2225      311/318   17:32     1:05:43
7035  Abby Haggerty          F1821       98/102   17:32     1:05:43
7036  Stacy Walters          F3034      704/741   17:33     1:05:49
7037  Molly Jenny            F1417        83/88   17:34     1:05:51
7038  Phil Day               M2629      538/546   17:35     1:05:55
7039  Katrina Day            F3034      705/741   17:35     1:05:56
7040  Janet Aguilar          M5559      141/146   17:36     1:05:58
7041  Christine Thorington   F2629      727/758   17:36     1:06:00
7042  Ryan Mitzel            M2225      312/318   17:36     1:06:00
7043  Caleb Jobie            M2225      313/318   17:37     1:06:01
7044  Dan Grinnell           M4044      372/380   17:37     1:06:01
7045  Thais Melo             F2225      506/515   17:38     1:06:05
7046  Tami Luger             F3539      531/554   17:39     1:06:10
7047  Kate Karkbeck          F2225      507/515   17:39     1:06:10
7048  Julian Youle-White     M5054      230/238   17:39     1:06:11
7049  Rebecca Neal           F4549      231/247   17:39     1:06:11
7050  Kim Karu               F2629      728/758   17:40     1:06:12
7051  Michael Kimbro         M3539      452/472   17:42     1:06:21
7052  Kami Vandensyssel      F3539      532/554   17:42     1:06:22
7053  Tina Fogall            F3539      533/554   17:42     1:06:23
7054  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      534/554   17:43     1:06:25
7055  Kelly Hodges           F3034      706/741   17:43     1:06:25
7056  Heidi Calhoun          F4044      385/405   17:43     1:06:26
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7057  Eric Manegold          M5559      142/146   17:43     1:06:27
7058  Holly Gronemyer        F5054      125/133   17:46     1:06:35
7059  Jennifer Butler        F2629      729/758   17:46     1:06:35
7060  Julie Cox              F????        75/76   17:47     1:06:38
7061  Alessia Eng            F3539      535/554   17:47     1:06:40
7062  Katey Schrum           F1417        84/88   17:48     1:06:43
7063  Ann Nordling           F4044      386/405   17:49     1:06:47
7064  Carl Tostevin          M????        64/65   17:50     1:06:53
7065  Harlan Shinn           M3539      453/472   17:51     1:06:54
7066  Michael Clouse         M6064        67/70   17:51     1:06:54
7067  Mickey McDonough       F3539      536/554   17:51     1:06:54
7068  Cheri Williams         F4549      232/247   17:53     1:07:02
7069  Jana Smith             F3034      707/741   17:54     1:07:05
7070  Kerri Gettmann         F4044      387/405   17:54     1:07:05
7071  Rob Brown              M3034      566/573   17:56     1:07:13
7072  Aaron Goodwin          M3539      454/472   17:56     1:07:14
7073  Travis Higgs           M3539      455/472   17:56     1:07:15
7074  Heather Hamilton       F4044      388/405   17:57     1:07:17
7075  Misty Graf             F3034      708/741   17:59     1:07:25
7076  Charles Collins        M4549      327/329   18:00     1:07:27
7077  Jason Englund          M2629      539/546   18:01     1:07:31
7078  Donna Canterna         F4549      233/247   18:02     1:07:37
7079  David Young            M3034      567/573   18:03     1:07:40
7080  Shannon Moyle          F2629      730/758   18:04     1:07:43
7081  Jennifer Fallon        F3539      537/554   18:04     1:07:44
7082  Michael Perez          M1821        68/72   18:06     1:07:50
7083  Sara Walker            F2629      731/758   18:06     1:07:50
7084  David Moeller          M3539      456/472   18:07     1:07:53
7085  Shauna Nolan           F3034      709/741   18:07     1:07:54
7086  Kari Faflik            F3539      538/554   18:07     1:07:54
7087  Morgan Moeller         F13UN        67/74   18:07     1:07:54
7088  Geoff Tamble           M3539      457/472   18:07     1:07:54
7091  Shivaun Claire-Marie   F????        76/76   18:08     1:07:58
7092  Mike Garofano          M3539      458/472   18:08     1:07:58
7093  Liz Carrasquero        F3539      539/554   18:08     1:07:59
7095  Rebecca Van Bodegraven F2629      732/758   18:09     1:08:01
7096  Connie Williams        F4044      389/405   18:09     1:08:01
7098  Nancy Compton          F3034      710/741   18:09     1:08:02
7100  Letitia Boardman       F3034      711/741   18:09     1:08:02
7101  Christina Beck         F3034      712/741   18:09     1:08:02
7102  Brett Hawn             M3539      459/472   18:09     1:08:04
7103  Shailo McKay           F2629      733/758   18:10     1:08:05
7104  Kate Hemminger         F3034      713/741   18:10     1:08:05
7105  Wendy Eminhizer        F4044      390/405   18:10     1:08:06
7106  Donna Clausen          F5559        80/85   18:11     1:08:09
7107  Patty Peterson         F2629      734/758   18:11     1:08:10
7108  Stacy Sedlacek         F4549      234/247   18:11     1:08:11
7109  Bill Knight            M5559      143/146   18:11     1:08:11
7110  Darren Rozendaal       M3539      460/472   18:12     1:08:12
7111  Ceci Rozendaal         F3034      714/741   18:12     1:08:12
7112  George Gibson          M1821        69/72   18:12     1:08:14
7113  Irene Eggerman         F5054      126/133   18:13     1:08:16
7114  Ellen Fluharty         F3034      715/741   18:13     1:08:18
7115  Dave Stealik           M3034      568/573   18:14     1:08:21
7116  Steve Inaba            M2629      540/546   18:14     1:08:22
7117  Alan Akioka            M3539      461/472   18:15     1:08:24
7118  Katrina Akioka         F2629      735/758   18:15     1:08:24
7119  Rick Glover            M5054      231/238   18:16     1:08:27
7120  Rachel Gronvold        F2225      508/515   18:16     1:08:30
7121  Scott Sommers          M????        65/65   18:17     1:08:31
7122  Paul Richardson        M3539      462/472   18:17     1:08:31
7123  Kathy Richardson       F4044      391/405   18:17     1:08:32
7124  Margaret Pedeferri     F5559        81/85   18:19     1:08:40
7125  Lisa Danger            F3034      716/741   18:20     1:08:43
7126  Jeff Sandquist         M3539      463/472   18:21     1:08:46
7127  Sarah Smith            F13UN        68/74   18:22     1:08:49
7128  Shana Amador           F2225      509/515   18:24     1:08:57
7129  Carly Monrean          F2629      736/758   18:24     1:08:58
7130  Joslyn Balzarini       F3034      717/741   18:24     1:08:58
7131  Rhonna Groznik         F3034      718/741   18:24     1:08:59
7132  Nellie Opsal           F4549      235/247   18:25     1:09:04
7133  Andrea Moawad          F6064        26/31   18:26     1:09:05
7134  Shannon Mapp           F3034      719/741   18:26     1:09:06
7135  Robb Mapp              M3034      569/573   18:26     1:09:06
7136  Eduardo Cajavilca      M2629      541/546   18:27     1:09:10
7137  David Treece           M4044      373/380   18:27     1:09:10
7138  Petra Hoy              F4044      392/405   18:28     1:09:13
7139  Dharma Hoy             F13UN        69/74   18:28     1:09:14
7140  Magaly Torres          F1417        85/88   18:28     1:09:15
7141  Tara Johnson           F3539      540/554   18:29     1:09:16
7142  Kelly Kastelitz        F3034      720/741   18:29     1:09:16
7143  Marie Mueller          F3034      721/741   18:30     1:09:21
7144  Andrea Dolan           F3034      722/741   18:30     1:09:22
7145  Karen Coragiulo        F4044      393/405   18:30     1:09:22
7146  Kim Jenkins            F4044      394/405   18:30     1:09:23
7147  Paul Dolan             M3034      570/573   18:31     1:09:23
7148  Emma Froembling        F13UN        70/74   18:31     1:09:25
7149  Debra Brown            F5054      127/133   18:31     1:09:25
7150  Jan Villard            F6064        27/31   18:31     1:09:26
7151  James Froembling       M3539      464/472   18:31     1:09:26
7152  Elinne Wright          F3034      723/741   18:31     1:09:26
7153  Michelle Fadlovich     F3539      541/554   18:32     1:09:27
7154  Steven Roach           M4044      374/380   18:32     1:09:29
7155  Micheal Betker         M4044      375/380   18:32     1:09:30
7156  Susanne Savery         F5559        82/85   18:32     1:09:30
7157  Ashley Hart            F1821       99/102   18:33     1:09:32
7158  Suzanne Roach          F4044      395/405   18:33     1:09:33
7159  Paul Elam              M4044      376/380   18:34     1:09:36
7160  Tracy Duvall           F3539      542/554   18:35     1:09:41
7161  Kristin Duvall         F2629      737/758   18:35     1:09:41
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7162  Ally Duvall            F13UN        71/74   18:35     1:09:41
7163  Riley Duvall           M13UN        71/78   18:35     1:09:41
7164  Oisin Doherty          M13UN        72/78   18:36     1:09:42
7165  Mike Duvall            M3539      465/472   18:36     1:09:44
7166  Brenda Long            F3539      543/554   18:37     1:09:48
7167  Leann Poussier         F3539      544/554   18:38     1:09:50
7168  Tonya Talburt          F2629      738/758   18:38     1:09:50
7169  Amy Garofano           F3539      545/554   18:39     1:09:55
7170  Kristina Toncray       F2629      739/758   18:40     1:09:57
7171  Stanley Heinroth       M2629      542/546   18:40     1:09:58
7172  Sue Den                F4549      236/247   18:41     1:10:01
7173  Matthew Patterson      M13UN        73/78   18:42     1:10:07
7174  Michelle Ehring        F2629      740/758   18:42     1:10:08
7175  Amand Galloway-Davis   M1821        70/72   18:43     1:10:08
7176  Kelly Brown            F3034      724/741   18:44     1:10:13
7177  Sean Chittenden        M2629      543/546   18:45     1:10:16
7178  Sally Sinnema          F5054      128/133   18:45     1:10:16
7179  Jason Stearns          M3539      466/472   18:45     1:10:17
7180  Shane Marr             M4044      377/380   18:45     1:10:19
7181  Shelley Marr           F3539      546/554   18:45     1:10:19
7182  Rb Kampa               M5559      144/146   18:46     1:10:20
7183  Susan Anderson         F4549      237/247   18:46     1:10:22
7184  Kala Goodwin           F3034      725/741   18:48     1:10:27
7185  Janet Fleck            F5559        83/85   18:51     1:10:39
7186  Jennifer Altena        F4549      238/247   18:51     1:10:40
7187  Nathan Konopaski       M13UN        74/78   18:52     1:10:43
7188  Zachy Hoy              M13UN        75/78   18:53     1:10:46
7189  Jonathan Clarke        M2629      544/546   18:54     1:10:53
7190  Shannon Jewell         F3034      726/741   18:55     1:10:54
7191  Mel Jewell             M6064        68/70   18:55     1:10:55
7192  Kaitlyn Wright         F13UN        72/74   18:57     1:11:01
7193  Angelica Rodriquez     F3034      727/741   18:57     1:11:04
7194  Miranda Smith          F2225      510/515   18:58     1:11:05
7195  Reed Haggerty          M1821        71/72   18:59     1:11:09
7196  Andrew Haggerty        M13UN        76/78   18:59     1:11:09
7197  Nils Jacobsen          M4549      328/329   19:02     1:11:20
7198  Gerald Green           M5054      232/238   19:02     1:11:20
7199  Cara Ost               F3034      728/741   19:02     1:11:22
7200  Pat Murphy             M5559      145/146   19:04     1:11:28
7201  Robert Black           M5559      146/146   19:05     1:11:31
7202  Jeannie Vahlsing       F6064        28/31   19:05     1:11:32
7203  Ursula Saltvig         F4044      396/405   19:05     1:11:32
7204  April Bingham          F3034      729/741   19:05     1:11:34
7205  Ann Zimmerman          F2629      741/758   19:08     1:11:43
7206  Danielle Westley       F2629      742/758   19:09     1:11:46
7207  Erin Barrios           F1821      100/102   19:09     1:11:46
7208  Marni Sorin            F2225      511/515   19:09     1:11:47
7209  Larry Jackson          M6064        69/70   19:11     1:11:53
7210  Clay Impala            M3539      467/472   19:14     1:12:08
7211  Wendy Britton          F4044      397/405   19:16     1:12:14
7212  Mari Kosin             F3539      547/554   19:19     1:12:25
7213  Jesse Lynn             M2225      314/318   19:19     1:12:26
7214  Mary Sullender         F4549      239/247   19:20     1:12:29
7215  Jeremy Price           M2629      545/546   19:22     1:12:36
7216  Leeann Almoguera       F2629      743/758   19:22     1:12:36
7217  Daniel Curran          M5054      233/238   19:26     1:12:52
7218  Jennifer Toth          F4044      398/405   19:30     1:13:08
7219  Christine Downing      F4044      399/405   19:31     1:13:12
7220  Stacey Niemi           F3539      548/554   19:32     1:13:14
7221  Tracy Waurer           F4549      240/247   19:39     1:13:39
7222  Ann Marie Davis        F4549      241/247   19:40     1:13:45
7223  Arlyce Wing            F4549      242/247   19:41     1:13:46
7224  Hunter Burget          M13UN        77/78   19:43     1:13:53
7225  Alan Krekel            M6064        70/70   19:43     1:13:55
7226  Mark Gorow             M4549      329/329   19:44     1:14:00
7227  Sopheay Hun            F3034      730/741   19:44     1:14:00
7228  Hoai Nguyen            M4044      378/380   19:45     1:14:03
7229  Andrea Jacobi          F3539      549/554   19:45     1:14:04
7230  Jenny Gentry           F4044      400/405   19:45     1:14:04
7231  Julie Tucci            F3034      731/741   19:47     1:14:10
7232  Kendall Sahl           F13UN        73/74   19:49     1:14:16
7233  Ross Loudenback        M5054      234/238   19:49     1:14:18
7234  Steven White           M2225      315/318   19:50     1:14:20
7235  Stephanie White        F2629      744/758   19:50     1:14:23
7236  Vicki Austad           F5054      129/133   19:51     1:14:24
7237  Kristen Molina         F2629      745/758   19:51     1:14:25
7238  Jessie Hill            F2629      746/758   19:51     1:14:25
7239  Tina Tucker            F5054      130/133   19:53     1:14:34
7240  Kathleen Auld          F6064        29/31   19:54     1:14:36
7241  Paul Figel             M5054      235/238   19:55     1:14:40
7242  Donald Rankin          F6569        13/14   19:56     1:14:42
7243  Kirsten Smith          F2629      747/758   19:59     1:14:56
7244  Sara Vaughan           F2629      748/758   20:01     1:15:03
7245  Judy Vaughan           F5559        84/85   20:01     1:15:03
7246  Steven Hamling         M4044      379/380   20:02     1:15:07
7247  David Wells            M3034      571/573   20:04     1:15:13
7248  Brooke Hougan          F4549      243/247   20:05     1:15:18
7249  Corey Helmstetler      M3539      468/472   20:05     1:15:19
7250  Brent Stewart          M5054      236/238   20:06     1:15:21
7251  Lynette Murphy         F4549      244/247   20:06     1:15:22
7252  Tove Lund              F6569        14/14   20:06     1:15:23
7253  Mary Ann Smart         F70UP          7/7   20:09     1:15:32
7254  John Bachner           M3539      469/472   20:15     1:15:54
7255  Pam Campbell           F4044      401/405   20:16     1:15:57
7256  Christine Halfon       F5559        85/85   20:16     1:15:59
7257  Deb Taylor             F5054      131/133   20:19     1:16:09
7258  Stacy Jones            F4549      245/247   20:21     1:16:19
7259  Shauna Noble           F3539      550/554   20:29     1:16:47
7260  Kathy Hinderman        F5054      132/133   20:29     1:16:48
7261  Jeff Hellmer           M1821        72/72   20:31     1:16:57
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7262  Jill Flood             F6064        30/31   20:33     1:17:03
7263  Grace Kim Robbings     F2629      749/758   20:38     1:17:23
7264  Christopher Berglund   M3034      572/573   20:40     1:17:28
7265  Melissa Hanna          F3034      732/741   20:41     1:17:33
7266  Kim Schildt            F3539      551/554   20:42     1:17:36
7267  Nichole Sanmiguel      F3034      733/741   20:42     1:17:36
7268  Chris Garcia           M3539      470/472   20:48     1:18:00
7269  Charissa Wakeford      F3034      734/741   20:52     1:18:12
7270  Nicole Suarez          F3539      552/554   20:56     1:18:27
7271  Anna Menghini          F3539      553/554   20:56     1:18:27
7272  Carissa Adams          F2629      750/758   21:07     1:19:11
7273  Juan Salazar           M3539      471/472   21:11     1:19:26
7274  Taeldr Pickett         F13UN        74/74   21:11     1:19:26
7275  Laurie Sullivan        F4044      402/405   21:15     1:19:39
7276  Julie Barker           F3034      735/741   21:19     1:19:55
7277  Colleen McEldowney     F4549      246/247   21:25     1:20:17
7278  Barbara Krekel         F6064        31/31   21:25     1:20:18
7279  Cheryl Hoefelmeyer     F4044      403/405   21:25     1:20:18
7280  Shawaee Berger         F4044      404/405   21:27     1:20:26
7281  Craig McDonel          M5054      237/238   21:31     1:20:41
7282  August Cerera          F3034      736/741   21:35     1:20:57
7283  Jessica David          F1821      101/102   21:36     1:20:59
7285  Riley Coghlan          M1417        99/99   21:47     1:21:40
7286  Tara Tapp              F2629      751/758   22:01     1:22:33
7287  Anabel Udom            F3034      737/741   22:01     1:22:33
7288  Molly Gillette         F1821      102/102   22:02     1:22:35
7289  Baily Mullins          F1417        86/88   22:07     1:22:57
7290  Julianne Brendon       F2225      512/515   22:08     1:23:00
7291  Cassie Seneff          F2225      513/515   22:08     1:23:00
7292  Tristan Harper         M2225      316/318   22:10     1:23:04
7293  Laura Drumm            F3034      738/741   22:14     1:23:20
7294  Emily Monjay           F2629      752/758   22:14     1:23:20
7295  Kevin David            M2225      317/318   22:15     1:23:25
7296  Tara Polzin            F2629      753/758   22:33     1:24:34
7297  Paige Mullins          F1417        87/88   22:40     1:24:58
7298  Michell Hoffman        F2629      754/758   22:40     1:24:58
7299  Mark Ziegler           M5054      238/238   22:52     1:25:44
7300  Scott McFadden         M3034      573/573   22:56     1:26:00
7301  Monica Garcia          F2225      514/515   23:07     1:26:40
7302  Meg Safranek           F4549      247/247   23:13     1:27:04
7303  Sara Murphy            F3539      554/554   23:20     1:27:29
7304  Amy Mullins            F4044      405/405   23:21     1:27:31
7305  Theresa Tran           F2629      755/758   23:28     1:27:59
7306  John Fallon            M4044      380/380   23:54     1:29:36
7307  Angelika Steinberg     F3034      739/741   24:06     1:30:21
7308  Catherine Sommerfeld   F5054      133/133   24:22     1:31:23
7309  Jared Wagner           M3539      472/472   24:23     1:31:24
7310  Jake Glover            M13UN        78/78   24:45     1:32:46
7311  Evangeline Eusebio     F3034      740/741   24:48     1:32:57
7312  Rachele Klone          F2629      756/758   24:49     1:33:02
7313  Peter Merrill          M2629      546/546   26:25     1:39:02
7314  Annie Jo Adamson       F2629      757/758   26:25     1:39:03
7315  Lindsey Johnson        F2225      515/515   26:26     1:39:07
7316  Christopher Stover     M2225      318/318   26:26     1:39:08
7317  Nichole Lynch          F2629      758/758   27:00     1:41:12
7318  Kirsten Stearns        F3034      741/741   27:45     1:44:03
7319  Haley McDonel          F1417        88/88   28:05     1:45:18
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